
15 -ാം കേരള നിയമസഭ

16 -ാം സമ്മേളനം

നക്ഷത്ര ചിഹ്നം ഇല്ലാത്ത ചോദ്യം നം. 1476 03-02-2026 - ൽ മറുപടിയ്ക്

എയ്ഡഡ് മേഖലയിലെ സ്കുളുകളുടെ വിവരങ്ങള്‍

ചോദ്യം ഉത്തരം

ശ്രീ. ടി. വി. ഇബ്രാഹിം
ശ്രീ വി ശിവന്‍കുട്ടി

(പൊതുവിദ്യാഭ്യാസ-തൊഴിൽ വകുപ്പ് മന്ത്രി)

(എ)

കേരളത്തിൽ ആകെ എത്ര എയ്ഡഡ് എൽ. പി., യു.
പി., ഹൈസ്കൂൾ, ഹയർ സെക്കണ്ടറി സ്കൂളുകളുണ്ടെന്ന്
വ്യക്തമാക്കാമോ; പ്രസ്തുത സ്കൂളുകളുടെ പേര്, സ്ഥലം,
മാനേജ്‌മെന്റിന്റെ പേര് എന്നിവയുടെ ജില്ല തിരിച്ചുള്ള
വിശദാംശങ്ങൾ ലഭ്യമാക്കാമോ;

(എ) കേരളത്തിലെ എയ്ഡഡ്‌ എല്‍. പി, യു. പി, ഹൈസ്കൂള്‍,
ഹയര്‍സെക്കന്‍ഡറി സ്കൂളുകളുടെ എണ്ണം ചുവടെ
ചേര്‍ക്കുന്നു.

Sl.
No.

Level Type
No. of
Schools

1 LP 3896

2 UP 1866

3
Schools with class
up to 10

510

4
Schools with class
up to 12

923

TOTAL 7195

കേരളത്തിലെ എയ്ഡഡ്‌ സ്കൂളുകളുടെ പേര്‌, സ്ഥലം,
മാനേജ്‌മെന്റിന്റെ പേര്‌ എന്നിവയുടെ ജില്ല തിരിച്ചുള്ള
വിശദാംശങ്ങള്‍ അനുബന്ധം 1 ല്‍ നല്‍കിയിരിക്കുന്നു.

(ബി) പ്രസ്തുത സ്കൂളുകളിൽ ക്രിസ്ത്യൻ, നായർ, ഈഴവ, മുസ്ലിം
എന്നീ സാമുദായിക വിഭാഗങ്ങളിൽ ഓരോ
വിഭാഗങ്ങളും നടത്തുന്നവയുടെ എണ്ണം
വ്യക്തമാക്കാമോ?

(ബി) കേരളത്തിലെ എയ്ഡഡ്‌ സ്കൂളുകളില്‍ ക്രിസ്ത്യന്‍,
നായര്‍, ഈഴവ, മുസ്ലീം എന്നീ സമുദായിക
വിഭാഗങ്ങളില്‍ ഓരോ വിഭാഗങ്ങളും നടത്തുന്നവയുടെ
എണ്ണം ചുവടെ ചേര്‍ക്കുന്നു.

Sl.No. Category No. of schools

1 Christian 2490

2 Nair 914

3 Ezhava 912

4 Muslim 1418

1 of 2



5 Others 1461

Total 7195

സെക്ഷൻ ഓഫീസർ

2 of 2



Aided Schools Details -Consolidated (14 Districts)

Name of school Address of school Name of Management

Alappuzha District

1 S F A HSS Arthunkal HSS Cherthala South,688530 Corporate Management of schools,Alleppey Dioces

2 St Augustine HS Mararikulam HS Mararikulam North,688523 Corporate management of schools,Alleppey Dioces

3 HF HSS Kattoor HSS Mararikulam South,688521 Corporate management of schools,Alleppey Dioces

4 VHSS Kanichukulangara HSS Mararikulam North,688523 Manager,VHSS&GHS Kanichukulangara
5 Girl`s HS Kanichukulangara HS Kanichukulangara,688582 Manager,VHSS&GHS Kanichukulangara

6 St Mathew`s HS Kannankara HS KANNANKARA,688527

7 ABVHSS Muhamma HSS Muhamma,688525 Manager,ABV HSS

8 St Mary`s Girl`s HS Cherthala HS cherthala,688524

9 PSHS Pallippuram HS PALLIPPURAM,688541 Manager PattaryaSamajam school

10 St Michel`s HS Kavil HS pattanakad,688531

11 Holy Family HSS Muttom HSS MUTTOM, CHERTHALA,688524

12 ST Antony`s HS Kokkamangalam HS kokkothamangalam,688527

13 MTHS Muhamma HS Muhamma,688525

14 SN Trust HSS SN Puram HSS S N PURAM,688582 Manager SN Trust schools,Kollam
15 SNV LPS Charamangalam LP CHARAMANGALAM,688525 Manager SNV LPS
16  St. Antony`s LPS Omanappuzha LP OMANAPUZHA,688521 Diosis of Alappuzha

17 Sreekandamangalam LPS LP muttathipparambu,688527 NSS KARAYOGAM  Sreekandamangalam 

18  Aravukattu Devaswam LPS Arthunkal LP Arthunkal,688530 Manager Aravukad Devaswam Arthunkal

19  St. Sebastian LPS Cherthala North LP Aiyramthai,688530 Diosis of Alappuzha
20  St. Thomas LPS Chethy LP CHETHY,688530 Diosis of Alappuzha
21  Presentation LPS Chennaveli LP Chennaveli,688530 Diosis of Alappuzha
22 Thanneermukam LPS LP THANNEERMUKKOM,688527 manager nss karayogam 
23  St. Mary`s LPS Pallippuram LP Pallipuram,688541 Ankamali Diosis
24  HF LPGS Muttom,Cherthala LP CMC-30,688524  Manager  Ankamali Diosis
25  St. Theresian's LPGS Varanam LP KANNANKARA,688527 Arche Parchy Kottayam
26  St. Xavier`s LPS Varanam LP KANNANKARA,688527 Arche Parchy Kottayam
27 Little Flower LPS ,Vayalar LP cherthala,688524 Kochin  Diosis
28  CMS LPS Kayippuram LP KAYIPPURAM,688525 CMS  Corporate
29  SRR LPS Pattukalam LP Pathirappally,688521 Manager SRR LPS Pattukalam
30  CMS LPS Muhamma LP Muhamma,688525 CMS  Corporate
31 Arthunkal SFA LPS LP Arthunkal,688530 Diosis of Alappuzha
32  LM LPS Muhamma LP Muhamma,688525  Manager Luther Mission

33 Karappuram Mission UPS ,Kalavamkodam UP KALAVAMCODAM,688524 CMS Management

34 Little Flower UPS Cherthala UP Mathilakam,688524 Manager,LF Schools
35  PJ UPS Kalavoor UP valavanadu,688522 Perunthuruth Njanodhayam
36  TM UPS Maruthorvattom UP maruthorvattom,688539 Manager,Tagore Memorial
37  KPM UPS Muhamma UP Muhamma,688525 Manager,KPM Schools

38 St Augustine HSS Aroor HSS AROOR,688534

39 HSS Kandamangalam HSS KADAKKARAPPALLY,688529 Manager Kandamangalam schools

40 St George HS Thankey HS KADAKKARAPPALLY,688529

41 ECEK Union HS Kuthiathode HS Kuthiathode,688533 Manager ECEKUHS
42 NSS HSS Panavally HSS Panavally,688526 Manager NSS Changanassery
43 VJHSS Naduvath Nagar HSS NADVATH NAGAR,688526 Manager,Vaduthala Jama Ath shool

44 SMSJ HS Thycattuserry HS Thycattuserry,688528

45 TD HSS Thuravoor HSS Thuravoor,688540 Corporate Manager,TD Schools,Thuravoor,Alappuzha

 അനുബന്ധം 1

Sl.
No.

Level 
Type

Corporate EducationalAgency of schoolsArchyparchy 
of Kottayam

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin

Corporate Educational Agency of CMS 
schools,Province ofSt Joseph's TVM

Corporate Educational AgencyDioces of 
Cochin,Cathelic Centre,Thoppumpady

Corporate Educational AgencyDioces of 
Cochin,Cathelic Centre,Thoppumpady

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

46 St Sebastian HS Pallithode HS Pallithode,688540 Corporate management of schools,Alleppey Dioces

47 SNHSS Sreekandeswram HSS POOCHAKKAL,688526 Manager SN schoool

48 St Theresas HS Manappuram HS Manappuram,688526

49 St.Raphael's H S Ezhupunna HSS Ezhupunna,688537

50 SCS HS Valamangalam HSS Valamangalam south,688532 Manager,SCSHS school

51  St. Augustian's LPS Aroor LP AROOR,688534

52  SN LPS Ezhupunna LP Ezhupunna,688537 Manager,SN LPS Ezhupunna

53  St. Thomas LPS PallIthode LP Pallithode,688540

54 L.F.M. LPS Manakkodampattom LP ANDHAKARANAZHI,688531 Manager,LFM LPS Mankkodampattom

55  St. Joseph's LPS Ottamassery LP Ottamassery,688530

56 St. Joseph's LPS Uzhuva LP PATTANAKKAD,688531

57 MAM LPS Panavally LP Palliveli,688526 Arch Diosis of Ernakulam-Angamaly

58  NSS LPS Panavally LP Thrichattukulam,688526 General Manager and Inspector,NSS Schools,Perunna

59 St. Mary's LPS Srambical LP Srambical,688528

60 St. Mary Immaculate LPS Ezhupunna LP Ezhupunna,688537

61 St. Francis Xaviers LPS Eramalloor LP ERAMALLOOR,688537

62 B.B.M. LPS Azheekal LP Azheekal,688531

63  St. Martin's UPS Neendakara UP

64  NI UPS Naduvath Nagar UP NADVATH NAGAR,688526 Manager,NI UPS Naduvath Nagar

65  MD UPS Nadubhagom UP Thyccattussery,688528 Manager,MD UPS Nadubhagom,Thycattussery

66 SNDSYUPS Panavally UP Panavally,688526 Manager,SNDSY UPS Panavally

67 T D T T I Thuravoor UP Corporate Manager,TD Schools,Thuravoor,Alappuzha

68 LEO X I I I L P S Alappuzha LP Convent square, Alappuzha,688001

69 St. Antony`s L P S Alappuzha LP pazhavangadi,688011

70 St. Joseph`s L P G S Alappuzha LP Alappuzha,688001 Canossian Corporate Management,Alappuzha

71 St. Sebastian`s L P S Alappuzha LP Sea-view ward,688012

72 Lajanathul Muhammadiya. L P School Alappuzha LP CIVILSTATION WARD,688001 Manager,Lejanath muhammadiya management

73 L P S Aravukad LP punnapra,688004 Aravukad temple management

74 Aryad C M S L P S Kommady LP KOMMADY

75 L P S Kidangamparamp LP Kidangamparambu. SNDP  Management

76 C M S L P S Mullackal LP municipal office ward,688011

77 E D L P S Pallathuruthy LP pallathuruthy,688011 Elamcavu Devaswam Pallathuruthy,Alappuzha

78 Poonthottam St. Joseph`s L P S Punnapra LP punnapra,688004

79 Beach L P S Punnapra LP punnapra,688004 AkhilaKerala Dheevara Sabhano 51,Punnapra

80 H .F L P S Thathampally LP THATHAMPALLY,688013

81 S N V L P S Thumpoly LP THUMPOLY,688008 Manager,SNV LPS Thumpoly
82 S S V L P S Vadackal LP vadackal,688002 AkhilaKerala Dheevara Sabha no140

83 O L F L P S Vellappally LP Kanjiramchira,688007

SacretHeartEducational Agency of CMS 
schools,Rajagiri,Kalamassery

CorporateManagement of schools,Ernakulam-
AngamalyEducationalAgency,RenewalCentre,Cochin

General Manager,CorpEducational Agency,Diosis 
ofKochin,

Coporate Manager,CorporateEducational 
Agency,Diosis of Alleppey

Coporate Manager,CorporateEducational 
Agency,Diosis of Alleppey

Coporate Manager,ArchDioces lEducational 
Agency,Arch Diosis of Ernakulam-Angamaly,Renewal 
centre Kalloor

Coporate Manager,ArchDioces lEducational 
Agency,Arch Diosis of Ernakulam-Angamaly,Renewal 
centre Kalloor

General Manager,CorpEducational Agency,Diosis 
ofKochin,

General Manager,CorpEducational Agency,Diosis 
ofKochin,

Coporate Manager,CorporateEducational 
Agency,Diosis of Alleppey

Neendakara St. Martin Church road 
Ezhupunna south P O,688537

CorporateManager,ArchDioces 
EducationalAgency,ArchDioces ofErnakulam-
Angamaly,RenewalCentre,Kaloor

Thuravoor,
688540

The Corporate management of schools dioces of 
Alleppey

The Corporate management of schools dioces of  
Changanassery

The Corporate management of schools dioces of 
Alleppey

CMS Schools,dioces of Madya KeralaChurch of 
SouthIndia

CMS Schools,dioces of Madya KeralaChurch of 
SouthIndia

The Corporate management of schools dioces of 
Alleppey

The Corporate management of schools dioces of  
Changanassery

The Corporate management of schools dioces of 
Alleppey



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

84 Compound C M S L P S Alappuzha LP ALAPPUZHA

85 St. Lourde Mary`s U P S Vadackal UP vadackal,688002

86 T K M M U P S Vdackal UP kuthirappanthy,688002 T K Madavamemorial UP School,Vadackal

87 M M A U P S Vazhichery UP vazhicherry,688001 Manager MMA UPS

88 U P S Punnapra UP punnapra,688004 NSS Karayogam 1509,Punnapra,Alappuzha

89 V V S D U P S South Aryad UP Pathirappally,688521

90 St. Antony`s G H S Alappuzha HS MULLACKAL,688011 ArchDiocese Changanassery
91 T D H S S Alappuzha HSS A.N PURAM,688011 TD School Management
92 St. Michael`s H S Thathampally HS Thathampally ,688013 ArchDiocese Changanassery
93 St. Joseph`s G H S S Alappuzha HSS Vazhicherry ward,688001 Canossian Corporate Management

94 S D V B H S S Alappuzha HSS District Court Road,688001 Management of SDV Schools Alappuzha

95 S D V G H S Alappuzha HS District Court Road,688001 Management of SDV Schools Alappuzha

96 Lajnathul Moh. H S S Alappuzha HSS Lajnath Ward,688001 Manager,Lejanath muhammadiya management

97 Leo XIII H S S Alappuzha HS Alappuzha,688001 Dioces of Alappuzha
98 M I H S Poomkavu HS Alappuzha,688001 Manager,Immaculate high schools

99 Lutharan H S South Aryad HSS Komalapuram,688006 Corporate management of Lutheran Schools

100 St. Joseph`s H S Punnapra HS punnapra,688004 Dioces of Alappuzha
101 St. Thomas H S Thumpoly HS Thumpoly,688008 Dioces of Alappuzha
102 St. Mary`s H S Vattal HS Vattayal,688002 Dioces of Alappuzha
103 H S S Aravukad HSS punnapra,688004 Aravukad temple management
104 H S S Thiruvampady HSS PAZHAVEEDU,688009 NSS Karayogam
105 S. N. L. P. S. Ambalapuzha LP komana,688561 Manager SN Schools Ambalappuzha
106 M. L. P. S. Arattupuzha LP ARATTUPUZHA,690515 Manager MLPS

107 E. A. L. P. S. Erickavu LP ERICKAVU,690516 MT&EA  Schools Corporate management Thiruvlla

108 S. S. L. P. S. Kallikkadu LP Kallickad,690535 Catholic Schools Bishop house Kollam
109 St. Nicholas L. P. S. Karumady LP Karumady,688561 ArchDiocese Changanassery
110 S. N. D. P. L. P. S. Karuvatta LP Karuvatta,690517 Manager SNDP  Karuvatta
111 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Karuvatta LP Karuvatta,690517 ArchDiocese Changanassery
112 Zion L. P. S. Karuvatta LP Karuvatta,690517 Manager Zion LPS
113 Komana L. P. S. Ambalapuzha LP AMBALAPPUZHA,688561 Manager Komana LPS

114 E. A. L. P. S. Kuzhickad LP KUZHIKKAD,690517 MT&EA  Schools Corporate management Thiruvlla

115 H. I. L. P. S. Neerkunnam LP NEERKUNNAM,688005 Manager HI LPS

116 Theeradesa L. P. S. Neerkunnam LP Neerkkunnam,688005

117 S. K. V. L. P. S. Panackal LP SKV LPS MANAGEMENT

118 K. K. K. V. M. L. P. S. Pothappally LP POTHAPPALLY,690548 Manager KKVM School,Pothapally
119 L. F. L. P. S. Purakkad LP PURAKKAD,688561 ArchDiocese Changanassery
120 A. S. M. L. P. S. Purakkad LP PURAKKAD,688561 Manager ASM LPS
121 S. N. V. L. P. S. Thamallackal LP Thamallakal,690548 MANAGER SNDP
122 S. K. V. N. S. S. U. P. Karuvatta UP Vazhiyambalam,690517 Manager NSS Karayogam Karuvatta
123 S. N. V. T. T. I. Kakkazhom UP KAKKAZHOM,688005 Manager SNV Schools,Kakkazhom
124 S. N. D. P. U. P. S. Karuvatta UP KARUVATTA Manager SNDP UPS
125 St. James U. P. S. Karuvatta UP Karuvatta,690517 Catholic Schools Bishop house Kollam
126 K. A. M. U. P. S. Pallana UP pallana,690515 Manager Pallana  KAM UPS
127 S. K. D. U. P.S. Tharayilkadavu UP THARAYILKADAVU,690535 Manager SKD UPS
128 S. V. D. U. P. S. Purakkad UP PURAKKAD,688561 Manager SVD UPS
129 M. M. V. M. U. P. S. Thamallackal UP KUMARAPURAM,690548 Manager MMVM UPS

130 M. T. U. P. S. Thrikkunnapuzha UP Thrikunnapuzha,690515

131 M. U. U. P. S. Arattupuzha UP ARATTUPUZHA,690515 Manager MU UPS
132 M. K. A. M. H. S. Pallana HSS Pallana,690515 Manager,MKAM HS
133 K. K. K .V .M. H. S. S. Pothappally HSS Pothappally,690548 Manager,kkkm hs
134 N. S. S H. S. S. Karuvatta HSS Karuvatta,690517 Management of NSS
135 N. S. S. G. H. S. Karuvatta HS Karuvatta,690517 Management of NSS
136 S N M H S Purakkad HSS PURAKKAD,688561 SNDP  Purakkad
137 M. T. L. P. S. Akamkudy LP Akamkudy,690513 MT&EA Management,Thiruvalla
138 B. V. L. P. S. Anary LP Anary,690517 Brahmananthavilasom LPS Management
139 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Cheruthana LP Cheruthana,690517 MANNARASALA TRUST
140 Chinganalloor L. P. S. Chingoli LP CHINGOLI,690532 Chinganalloor Primary School,Samagam
141 G. V. L. P. S. Chingoli LP CHINGOLI,690532 Ganapathivilasom LPS Management
142 T. M. L. P. S Harippad LP Haripad,690514 Town Muslim LPS Management
143 St. George L. P. S. Karichal LP Pilappuzha,690514 St Georga Orthodox Church,Karichal
144 M. T. L. P. S. Melpadom LP Melpadom,689627 MT&EA Management,Thiruvalla
145 L. P. S. Muttom LP MUTTOM,690511 Manager,Muttom LPS Management

CMS Schools,dioces of Madya KeralaChurch of 
SouthIndia

The Corporate management of schools dioces of 
Alleppey

Valanjavazhickal Sanmarga Deepika South 
Aryad,Pathirapally

SREE SUGUNANTHA VILASAM ARYA JANA 
KARAYOGAM AKDS NO 58

PERUMPALLY ,VALIAZHEECKAL 
P.O.690535

MT &EA Schools Corporate Management 
schools,Thiruvalla



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

146 Muriyammud L. P. S. Cheppad LP MUTTOM,690511 Manager,Muriamoodu LPS Management

147 Mullakkara L. P. S. Muttom LP MUTTOM,690512 Mullakara LPS Management
148 L. P. G. S. Naduvattom LP Naduvattom,695012 Manager Naduvattom LPS Management
149 PercaduM. S. C. L. P. S. Pallippad LP PALLIPPAD,690512 MSC Schools,Mavelikkara
150 Puthusseri L. P. S. Anary LP ANARY,690517 Manager,Puthussery LPS Management
151 Kurumbakara U. P. S. Muthukulam UP Muthukulam,690506 Kurumbakara UPS Management
152 Mannarasala U. P. S.Harippad UP Mannarasala,690514 Management of Mannarasala Illam
153 K. A. M. U. P. S. Muthukulam UP Muthukulam,690506 KAM UPS Management
154 S. N. V. U. P. S. Muthukulam UP CHOOLATHERUVU,690506 SNDP Branch no 338,Muthukulam North
155 Payippad U. P. S. Payippad UP Payipad,690514 Payippad UPS Management
156 P. M. D. U. P. S. Cheppad UP CHEPPAD,690507 St Georga Orthodox Valiapally,Cheppad
157 Chooravila U. P. S. Chingoli UP chingoli,690532 Chooravila UPS Management
158 S. K. V. U. P.S. Evoor North UP Evoor,690507 NSS Karayogam no 1255,Evoor North
159 St. Mary`s U. P. S. Karichal UP karichal,690514 MSC School Management,Mavelikkara

160 St. Kuriakose U. P. S. Melpadom UP Melpadom,689627 St Kuriakose Orthodox Church Management

161 S. N. M. U. P. S. Muthukulam UP MUTHUKULAM,690506 SNM UPS Management
162 C. K. H. S. Cheppad HSS cheppad,690507 MSC Schools,Mavelikkara
163 St. Thomas H.S.S Karthikappally HSS Karthikappally,690516 Catholicate   MD Schools
164 S. N. D. P. H. S. Mahadevikad HS Mahadevikad,690516 SNDP Mahadevikad
165 V. H. S. S. Muthukulam HSS MUTHUKULAM,690506 Manager,Muthukulam VHSS
166 Naduvattom V. H. S. S. Pallippad HSS NADUVATTOM,695012 NSS Karayogam
167 K. V. Skt. H. S. S. Muthukulam HSS MUTHUKULAM,690506 KV Skt HS Management
168 B. B. G. H .S.  Nangiarkulangara HS Nangiarkulangara,690513 Dioces of Mavelikkara
169 S.N.Trust H. S. S. Pallippad HSS pallippad,690512 SN Trust of Schools
170 N S S H S Kurathikadu HSS Kurathikad,690107 nss corporate management
171 Mahatma Boys H S Chennithala HSS chennithala,690105 mahatma HSS managing committee
172 High School Chettikulangara HSS KAITHA NORTH,690106 ANP Nair educational trust
173 Mahatma Girls H S Chennithala HS CHENNITHALA,690105 mahatma HSS managing committee
174 St. John`s H S S Mattom HSS Thattarambalam,690103 St Johns orthodox church
175 B H H S S Mavelikara HSS MAVELIKARA,690101  CMS corporate managemnent
176 Padanilam H S S Nooranad HSS padanilam,690529 manager padanilam hss
177 C B M H S Nooranad HS NOORANAD,690504 manager nooranad cbm hs
178 N S S H S Kudassanad HS KUDASSANAD,689512 nss corporate management
179 M S S H S Thazhakara HS Mavelikara,690101 catholicate&md schools
180 T M V M H S Vettiyar HS VETTIYAR,690558 manager TMVM HS Vettiar

181 V S S H S Koippallikaranma HS manager vss hs koipallikaranma

182 H S Edapon HS Edappon,690558 Manager HS Edapon
183 A O M M L P School Mavelikara LP Mavelikara,690101 CMS Corporate
184 C M S L P School Kallumala LP Kallumala,690110 CMS Corporate
185 C M S L P School Komalloor LP Komalloor,690505 CMS Corporate
186 C M S L P School Kunnam LP Kunnam,690108 CMS Corporate
187 C M S L P School Mullikulangara LP PALLARIMANGALAM,690107 CMS Corporate
188 C M S L P School Pallickal LP olakettiyambalam,690107 CMS Corporate
189 D V L P School Vettiyar LP VETTIYAR,690558 NSS Karayogam Samithi
190 G S M L P School Pulimel LP PULIMEL,690529 Manager R VasuvevanNair

191 H I S J A L P School Athikkattukulangara LP athikkattukulangara,690504 HisayathulIslamJamaAth

192 L P School Changavila LP Cherukole,690104 Manager Anish Sam Mathew
193 L P School Erezha North LP Chettikulangara,690106 ANP Nair Memorial
194 L P School Kaitha South LP CHETTIKULANGARA,690106 Manager Krishnankutty Pillai

195 L P School Kannamangalam North LP CHETTIKULANGARA,690106 Corporate Management of Catholic Schools

196 L P School Koippallikaranma LP Manager Rajendrakumar

197 L P School Mattom North LP Thattarambalam,690103 Corporate Management of Catholic Schools

198 L P School Puthenkottakakom LP PUTHENKOTTACKAKOM,690105 St Peters Marthma Church

199 L P School Tharayil LP PALLARIMANGALAM,690107 Manager Geethalekshmi
200 L P School Umbernadu LP UMBERNADU,690110 Manager Omanakuttan P
201 L P School Vathikulam LP Vathikulam,690107 Manager George Koshy
202 M D L P School Chennithala LP Eramathoor,689622 Catholicate and MD Schools

203 M G M L P School Vazhuvady LP VAZHUVADY, Thazhakara ,690102 Mar Gregorious Memorial

204 M S C L P School Kadavoor LP Kadavoor,690109 MSC School Management
205 M S C L P School Karimulackal LP KARIMULACKAL,690505 MSC School Management
206 N S S L P School Chunakkara South LP CHUNAKARA,690501 NSS Karayogam48ChunakkaraSouth
207 R C V L P School Ulavukad LP Nooranad,690504 SNDP Union Schools
208 S A L P School Thazhakkara LP THAZHAKARA,690102 Salvation Army Schools
209 S M R V L P School Erezha LP PONAKAM,690101 Manager Jennis Jacob
210 S V L P School Thazhakkara LP THAZHAKARA,690102 NSS Karayogam no 71
211 St. John`s L P School Vathikulam LP Vathikulam,690107 Manager Gracy Kunjukutty

KOIPALLIKARANMA, 
OLAKETTIYAMBALAM P O,690510

KOIPALLIKARANMA, 
OLAKETTIYAMBALAM P O,690510
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212 St. Thomas L P School Komalloor LP Komallor,690505 Manager K.S Varghese
213 N S S U P School Chunakkara North UP chunakkara,690534 NSS Karayogam Chunakkara(N)
214 S N U P School Kadavoor UP Karipuzha,690103 SNDP Union Schools
215 U P School Erezha UP EREZHA SOUTH,690106 Erezha Co-operative Bank
216 U P School Kandiyoor UP KANDIYOOR,690103 Manager Gulabkhan
217 V H U P School Vazhuvadi UP Vazhuvady, Thazhakara,690102 AkhilaKerala Viswakarma MahaSabha

218 St. John's M S C U P School Pallickal East UP Manager St John's school

219 Veerasaiva U P School Cherumukha UP Cherumukha,690558 Veerasaiva KudumbaEducational Trust

220 U P School Chennithala South UP CHENNITHALA SOUTH,690105 Manager Jayakumar

221 U P School Arannoottimangalom UP Arannoottimangalam,690110 NSS Karayogam Number 66
222 A V Skt. U P School Thazhakkara UP Thazhakara,690102 Manager G G Ajithkumar
223 S K V Skt. U P School Ponakom UP Ponakam,690101 Sreedevivilasom Trust
224 St. Anne`s G H S S Chengannur HS ANGADICAL,689123 correspondent of msc schools
225 D B H S Cheriyanad HSS CHERIYANAD,689511 TravancoreDevaswam Board

226 S V H S Cheriyanad HS Cheriyanad,689511 corporate management of catholic schools

227 N S S H S Edanad HS EDANAD,689123 nss corporate management
228 S K V H S Kuttemperoor HS Kuttemperoor,689623 kuttamperoor devaswam samithy
229 N S Boys H S S Mannar HSS KURATTISSERY,689622 NairSamajam educational trust
230 N S Girls H S Mannar HS Mannar,689622 NairSamajam educational trust
231 S H V H S Karakkad HS KARAKKAD,689504 see harihara sutha vilasom karakkad
232 J M H S Kodukulanji HS Kodukulanji,689508 catholicate&md schools
233 S V H S Pandanad HSS pandanad,689506 swami vivekananda charitable trust
234 M H S S Puthencavu HSS PUTHENCAVU,pin,689123 catholicate&md schools

235 M T H S S Venmony HSS VENMONY,689509 MT&EA  Schools Corporate management Thiruvlla

236 L M H S Venmony HS Venmony,689509 catholicate&md schools
237 V H S S Kallissery HSS kallissery,689124 Manager VHSS Kallisery
238 S N Trust H S S Cheriyanad HSS CHENGANNUR,689508 Manager SN Trust schoolsAlappuzha
239 E A L P School Angadickal LP Angadical,689123 Manager MT & EA School Thiruvalla
240 E A L P School Changamala LP Venmoney,689509 Manager MT & EA School Thiruvalla
241 St. Marys L P School Kallisseri LP VAZHARMANGALAM,689124 Manager St Marys LPS
242 C M S L P School Kozhuvalloor LP KOZHUVALLOOR,689521 Manager CMS Schools Kottayam
243 C M S L P School Kollakadavu LP Kollakadavu,690509 Manager CMS Schools Kottayam
244 C M S L P School Melpadom LP Pavukkara ,689622 Manager CMS Schools Kottayam
245 S N D P L P School Kozhuvalloor LP Kozhuvalloor,689521 Manager,SNDP Management
246 S N D P L P School Punthala LP punthala,689509 Manager,SNDP Management

247 M S C L P School Oottuparampu LP Kuttemperoor,689623

248 M S C L P School Venmony LP Venmoney,689509

249 M D L P School Perumkannari LP mannar,689622 Manager Catholicate & MD School Kottayam

250 M D L P School Pavukkara LP Pavukkara,Mannar,689622 Manager Catholicate & MD School Kottayam

251 M D L P School Puthencavu LP Manager Catholicate & MD School Kottayam

252 M T L P School Punthala LP PUNTHALA,689509 Manager MT & EA School Thiruvalla
253 M T L P School Umayattukara LP Umayattukara,689124 Manager MT & EA School Thiruvalla
254 L P School Peralasseri LP piralassery,689505 Manager Piralassery LPS
255 L P School Thalappanangadu LP CHENGANNUR,689508 Manager Thalappananmgad LPS
256 L P School Venmony Thazham LP venmony,689509 Manager Catholic School,Punaloor
257 S A P G L P School Umayattukara LP kallissery,689124 Manager Umayattukara LPS

258 Syrian M D L P School Mannar LP KUTTEMPEROOR,689623 Manager Catholicate & MD School Kottayam

259 Thachappally L P School Venmony LP VENMONY,689509 Manager Catholic School,Punaloor

260 M S C L P School Elanjimel LP Elanjimel,689511

261 S N D P U P School Ala UP Neduvaramcode,689508 Manager Ala SNDP
262 H U P School Eramallikkara UP ERAMALLIKKARA,689109 Manager Eramallikara Hindu UPS
263 C M S U P School Kodukulanji UP Kodukulanji,689508 Manager CMS Schools Kottayam
264 U P School Kuttamperoor UP Kuttamperoor,689623 Manager,Kuttamperoor UPS
265 K U P School Pavukkara UP Pavukkara Mannar P O,689622 Manager,Pavukkara Karayogam
266 S N V U P School Thuruthimel UP Thuruthimel,689508 Manager SNV UPS
267 H I J U P School Ulunthi UP Ulunthy,689624 Manager Catholicate  School Kollam

268 Shalem U P School Venmony UP Kozhuvalloor,689521 Manager Marthoma @EA School Thiruvalla

269 S N D P U P School Areekkara UP Manager,SNDP Areekkara

270 M P U P School Puthencavu UP puthencavu,pin,689123 Manager Catholicate & MD School Kottayam

271 B K V N S S U P School Punthala UP Punthala,689509 Manager BKV NSS UPS

ST.JOHNS MSC UP SCHOOL 
PALLICKAL EAST,690107

Coperative manager ,MSC School,Punnamoodu 
Mavelikkara

Coperative manager ,MSC School,Punnamoodu 
Mavelikkara

MDLPS PUTHENCAVU,PIRALASSERI 
P.O,CHENGANNUR,ALAPPUZHA,68912
2

Coperative manager ,MSC School,Punnamoodu 
Mavelikkara

SNDP UPS AREEKARA , areekara.p.o. 
mulakuzha,chengannur,689505
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272 S C R V T T I Angadical UP Angadical,689123 Manager SCRV TTI
273 Pope Pius XI H S S Bharanicavu HSS Kattanam,690503 The correspondent of msc  schools
274 C M S H S Kattanam HS Pallickal,690503  CMS corporate managemnent
275 Amrita H S S Vallikunnam HSS VALLIKUNNAM,690501 matha Amritanandamayi charitable trust
276 S N D P Sanskrit. H S Vallikunnam HS VALLIKUNNAM,690501 SNDP SKT HS MANAGEMENT TRUST
277 V H S S Chathiyara HSS CHATHIYARA,690530 manager hss chathiyara
278 V V H S S Thamarakulam HSS charummood,690505 manager vvhss
279 St. Mary`s G H S S Kayamkulam HS KAYAMKULAM,690502 The correspondent of msc  schools
280 S V H S Kayamkulam HS KAYAMKULAM,690502 sree vitoba devaswam

281 S K V H S Pathiyoor HS sree krishna vilasom educational agency

282 M S M H S S Kayamkulam HSS kayamkulam,690502 Manager,Hilal Babu
283 Kopparethu H S S Puthiavila HSS puthiavila,690531 guruveva trust

284 N R P M H S S Kayamkulam HSS Kayamkulam,690502

285 High School Koippallikaranma HS Koypallikaranma,690510 manager hs koipallikaranma

286 R V S M H S S Prayar HSS Prayar,690547 manager rvsm hss(manager vidyaprachanam)

287 C M S H S Puthuppally HS Puthuppally,690527  CMS corporate managemnent
288 V M H S Krishnapuram HSS Krishnapuram,690533 manager krishnapuram vm hs
289 N S S H S Pullikkanakku HS KAYAMKULAM,690502 nss karayogam no 1247

290 Capt. N P P M V H S S Kattachira HSS Kattachira,690503 kottinattu kg  madavan pillai memorial educational trust

291 P K K S M H S S Kayamkulam HSS Kayamkulam,690502 msm trust kayamkulam
292 C M S L P School Kappil LP Kappil,690533 CMS Schools Kottayam
293 C M S L P School Mankuzhy LP KOPPRAPPURA,690537 CMS Schools Kottayam
294 C M S L P School Puthuppally LP PUTHUPPALLY,690527 CMS Schools Kottayam
295 St. Stephen's LP School Kattanam LP Kattanam,690503 Manager V M Cherian
296 B I L P School Elippakulam LP ELIPPAKULAM,690503 Manager,V.M YousufKunju
297 L P School Kattachira LP Kattachira,690503 Manager Nirmalakumari Kunjamma
298 L P School Pallickal Naduvilemuri LP Pallickal Naduvilemuri,690503 N MuralidharanPillai
299 L P School Mankuzhy South LP south monkuzhy,690537 Manager K ChandrasekharanPillai
300 F G M M S C L P S Bharanicavu LP kattanam,690503 MSC Management
301 P K M M L P S Elippakulam LP Elippakulam,690503 Manager,M Noushadeen
302 M S M L P School Kayamkulam LP KAYAMKULAM,690502 msm hss school management
303 C S L P School Peringala LP peringala,690559 Manager CO-OP Society
304 Chithiravilasom L P School Pallickal LP perungala,690559 T Thulasibhai Kunjamma
305 R V L P School Krishnapuram LP Krishnapuram,690533 Manager Gireeshvarama
306 L P School Cheravally LP CHERAVALLY,690502 Manager S AppukuttanPillai
307 L P School Njavakkadu LP KEERIKAD SOUTH,690502 Manager,M A AbdulLatheef
308 Moh. L P School Eruva east LP Kayamkulam,690502 manager eruva east mohn lps
309 L P School Nadakkavu LP KAYAMKULAM,690502 Manager Sivakami
310 Devaswom L P S Moolasseril LP keerikkad,690502 SNDP 
311 L P School Mukundavilasam LP KandalloorNorth,690531 Manager GovindaPillai
312 L P School Pullukulangara LP kandalloor north,690531 Manager Manoj

313 St. Mary`s L P School Charummoodu LP CHARUMMOOD,690505 Cathelic School,Punalur

314 P N P M L P School Thamarakulam LP thamarakulam,690530 Manager R Gopalakrishnan

315 A P M L P School Kottakkattuserikkara LP Thamarakkulam,690571 Manager K Gourikuttipillai

316 LP vallikunnam,690501 Manager Rajesh R

317 M M L P S Kaduvinal LP KADUVINAL,690501 Manager K Sukumaran
318 L P S Areekkara LP Kambisseril Mukku,690501 Manager A AbdulRahmanKunju

319 Pokkad Sekharan Channar L P School LP MANACADU,690501 Manager JoshSreedharan

320 M G M L P School Karuvattumkuzhy LP Karuvattumkuzhy,690501 Manager V SomanathaPanicker

321 S K V L P School Eruva East LP eruva,690572 Manager MN RamachandranNair
322 L P S Arattukulangara LP PATHIYOOR,690508 Manager Muhammed Iqbal
323 M M K M L P School Pathiyoorkala LP pathiyoorkala,690508 Manager Indira Bhai S

324 Aiswaryapradayini U P School Keerikkadu UP Keerickad,690508  ManagerJ Radhakrishnan S

325 U P School Elippakulam UP Elippakulam,690503 Manager,Radhakrishna Kurup
326 M T U P School Kattanam UP kattanam,690503 MT&EA Management
327 Chooloor U P School Puthuppally UP puthuppally,690527 Manager,K jyothikumar

328 H H Y S M U P School Kuttitheruvu UP Kutteetheruvu,690537 Manager,H Muhammad,AbdulSatharSait

329 U P School Puthiyavila UP Puthiyavila,690531 Manager,V Madhukumar
330 N R V U P School Vetticode UP vetticode,690503 Manager Vetticode NRV
331 N N M U P School Kappil East UP Kappil East,690533 Manager,K Sreedharannair
332 B I U P School Elippakulam UP ELIPPAKULAM,690503 Manager,AbdulVahid A
333 BBMHS Vaisyambhagam HS Vaisyambhagom,688005 Vijayapuram Roopatha

334 St. Mary`s HSS Champakulam HSS CHAMPAKULAM,688505 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

SKVHigh School,Pathiyoor,Eruva,Eruva 
p.o,690572

kottinattu kg  madavan pillai me,morial educational 
trust

N.Vijayalakshmi Memorial Lower Primary 
School(N.V.M.L.P.S) Vallikunnam
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335 St. Mary`s HS Kainakary HS Kainakary,688501 Corporate Management ofSchools Changanassery

336 SNDPHSSKuttamangalam HSS Kuttamangalam,688501 SNDP Management

337 Devamatha HS Chennamkary HS Chennamkary,688501 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

338 DVHS Kandankary HSS KANDANKARY,689573 KandankarykavuDevaswam
339 St.Joseph`s HSS Pulincunnoo HSS Pulincunnoo,688504 CMI Management

340 Holy Family GHS Kainakary HS kainakary,688501 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

341 NSHSS Nedumudy HSS NEDUMUDY,688503 NairSamajamKarayogam

342 Little Flower GHS Pulincunnoo HS Pulincunnoo,688504 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

343 Pulincunnoo Amalolbhava LPS LP PULINCUNNU,688504

344 Attuvathal LF LPS LP kainakary,688501

345 Champakulam St. Mary`s LPS LP Champakulam,688505

346 Kainakary St. Mary`s LPS LP Kainakary,688501

347 Punnacunnam Mery Matha LPS LP Punnakunnam,688504 Adoration Congrigation Koothrapally,Changanassery

348 Champakulam St. Thomas UPS UP Champakulam,688505

349 Kannady SH UPS UP kannady,688507

350 Kayalpuram St. Joseph UPS UP Pulincunnoo,688504

351 Champakulam SH UPS UP Champakulam,688505

352 DBHSS Thakazhy HSS THAKAZHY,688562 TravancoreDevaswam Board

353 St. Aloysius HSS Edathua HSS EDATHUA,689573 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

354 Lourde Matha HSS Pacha HSS pacha CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

355 MTSHS For Girls Anaprampal HS Anaprampal MarthomaSea Schools Corporate Management

356 St.George HSS Muttar HSS Muttar,689574 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

357 St.Xavier`s HS Mithrakary HS Mithrakary,689595 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

358 CMSHS Thalavady HS Thalavady,689572 MarthomaSea Schools Corporate Management

359 TMTHS Thalavady HS NEERATTUPURAM,689571 MarthomaSea Schools Corporate Management

360 St. Mary`sGHS Edathua HS Edathua,689573 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

361 Thalavady South MD LPS LP Anaprambal P.O Thalavady,689572 Corporate manager Dioces of Alappuzha

362 Kelamangalam LPS LP Kelamangalam,688562 NSS KARAYOGAM KELAMANGALAM

363 Muttar St. George LPS LP muttar,689574 Corporate manager,Dioces of Changanassery

364 Thayamakary St. Antony`s LPS LP thayamkary,689573 Corporate manager,Dioces of Changanassery

365 Choottumaly LPGS LP Choottumaly , Anaprampal South,689572 Manager Choottumaly LPGS

366 Aneprampal MT LPS LP Anaprampal North,689572 Manmager Marthoma School

367 Neerattupuram MT LPS LP Thalavady,689572 Manmager dioces  Marthoma School Thiruvalla

368 Anaparampal North MT LPS LP NEERATTUPURAM,689571 Manmager Marthoma School

369 Edathua St. Aloysius LPS LP Edathua,689573 Corporate manager,Dioces of Changanassery

370 Pandakary SMSS LPS LP PANDANKARY,689573 Manager Panndankary SMSS
371 Edathua St. Mary`s LPS LP EDATHUA,689573 Corporate manager,Changanassery
372 Kunnamma H.F. LPS LP Kunnumma, KAVALAM,688562 Corporate manager Dioces of Alappuzha
373 Thalavady AD UPS UP Thalavady,689572 Manager,AD UPS Thalavady

374 Pacha St. Xavier`s UPS UP Pacha,689573 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

375 Changankary D.B.UPS UP Changankary,689573 TravancoreDevaswam Board

376 Anaprampal South UPS UP ANAPRAMPAL SOUTH,689572 Manager,Anaprambal UPS

377 NSS HSS Kavalam HSS Kavalam,688506 NSS Management

378 Little Flower HS Kavalam HS KUNNUMMA, KAVALAM,688562 ARCH DIOCESES OF CHANGANACHERRY 

379 A J John Memorial HS Kainady HSS KAINADY,686534 ArchDiocese Changanassery
380 NSS HS Eara HS Eara,686534 NSS Management

CorporateManagement ofSchools,Ach Dioses 
Changanassery

CorporateManagement ofSchools,Ach Dioses 
Changanassery

CorporateManagement ofSchools,Ach Dioses 
Changanassery

CorporateManagement ofSchools,Ach Dioses 
Changanassery

Corporate Management of Schools,Arch Dioces 
Changanassery

Corporate Management of Schools,Arch Dioces 
Changanassery

Corporate Management of Schools,Arch Dioces 
Changanassery

Corporate Management ofCMI Schools,K.E Residence 
Mannanam
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381 NSSHS Ramankary HSS Ramankary Jetty Road,689595 NSS Management
382 NSS HS Veliyanadu HS Veliyanadu,689590 NSS Management

383 Kainady AJJM LPS LP Kainady,686534 CorporateManagement ofSchools Changanassery

384 Kavalam New St. Thresias LPS LP KAVALAM,688506 ArchDiocese Changanassery
385 Kunnummel CMS LPS LP kunnumma, KAVALAM,688562 CMS Schools Kottayam
386 Mampuzhakary FPM LPS LP Mampuzhakary,689595 ArchDiocese Changanassery
387 Manalady St. Mary`s LPS LP Manalady,689595 ArchDiocese Changanassery
388 Chennamkary (E) St. Antony`s LPS LP Chennamkary East,688506 ArchDiocese Changanassery
389 Cherukara SNDP UPS UP Cherukara,688506 SNDP UPS Management
390 Kumarankary DUPS UP kumaramkary,686103 Devaswam Kumarankary
391 Kunnamkary St. Joseph`s UPS UP Kunnamkary,686102 SH Congregation,Changanassery
392 Pandanad RKV LPS LP pandanad,689506 Manager RKV LPS

Kottayam
393 St.Mathew`s L P S Anthiyalam LP Payappar.P.O, Pala 686 651 Aided

394 St.Little Thresia`s L P S Bharananganam LP Bharananganam.P.O, Pala - 686 578 Aided

395 K T T M L P S Idamattam LP Idamattom.P.O, Pala 686 578 Aided

396 Sr.Alphonsa L P S Kalathookadavu LP Kalathookadavu.P.O, Pala- 686 579 Aided

397 Kochukottaram L P S Njandupara LP Njandupara.P.O, Pala 686 577 Aided
398 St.Michaels L.P.S Kuruvinal LP Puliyannoor.P.O, Pala  686 573 Aided
399 St.Mary`s L.P.S Lalam ,Pala LP Pala.P.O ,   686 575 Aided
400 Aided L P S Meenachil LP Meenachil.P.O, Pala - 686 577 Aided
401 St.George L P S Mutholy LP Mutholy.P.O, Pala - 686 573 Aided
402 D V N S S L P S Nechipuzhoor LP Nechipuzhoor.P.O, Pala 686 574 Aided
403 Little Flower L P S Paika LP Poovarani.P.O, Pala - 686 575 Aided
404 St.Augustine`s L P S Pravithanam LP Pravithanam.P.O, Pala - 686 651 Aided
405 St.Joseph`s L P S Vezhanganam LP Ullanad.P.O, Pala- 686 651 Aided
406 St.Joseph U P S Kannadiurump UP Pala.P.O ,   686 575 Aided

407 St.Ephrem`s U P S Kaveekunnu UP Kizhathadiyoor.P.O, Pala - 686 574 Aided

408 L F U P S Mundankal UP Mundankal .P.O, Pala- 686 574 Aided
409 S M M U P S Narianganam UP Narianganam.P.O, Pala- 686 579 Aided

410 St.Xavier`s U P S Palayam UP Padinjattinkara.P.O, Pala- 686 571 Aided

411 Sacred Heart U P S Ullanad UP Ullanad.P.O, Pala- 686 651 Aided
412 St.Thresia`s U P S Vilakkumadom UP Poovarani.P.O, Pala 686 577 Aided
413 St.Antony`s U P S Paingalam UP Vallichira.P.O, Pala  - 686 574 Aided
414 St.Joseph`s U P S Karoor UP Karoor.P.O, Pala - 686 574 Aided
415 St Thomas U P S Poovathodu UP Poovathodu.P.O, Pala-  686 578 Aided
416 Kalanilayam U P S Puliyannoor UP Puliyannoor.P.O, Pala  686 573 Aided
417 CMS.L.P.S.Vadakara LP Aided
418 CMS.L.P.S.Irumpayam LP Aided
419 Aenadi.L.P.S.Aenadi LP Aided
420 H.F.L.P.S.Pothy LP Aided
421 Karunyamatha L.P.S.Karippadam LP Aided
422 KHM.L.P.S.Varikkamkunnu LP Aided
423 Midayikunnam L.P.S. LP Aided
424 SMSN.L.P.S.Vaikom LP Aided
425 SN.L.P.S.Vaikaprayar LP Aided
426 SN.L.P.S.Chempu LP Aided
427 SN.L.P.S.Maravanthuruthu LP Aided
428 SN.L.P.S.Moothedathukavu LP Aided
429 St.Francis Xaviers.L.P.S.Kothavara LP Aided
430 St.George.L.P.S.Achinakom LP Aided
431 St.Joseph`s L.P.S.Vaikom LP Aided
432 St.Louis L.P.S.Vadayar LP Aided
433 St.Mary`s L.P.S.Edayazham LP Aided
434 St.Thomas L.P.S.Chempu LP Aided
435 N.I.M.U.P.S.Kulasekharamangalam UP Aided
436 Palliyadu S.N.U.P.S. UP Aided
437 St.Louis U.P.S.Vaikom UP Aided
438 T.K.M.M.U.P.S.Vaikom UP Aided
439 L.F.U.P.S.Pothy UP Aided
440 Mar Slieba.U.P.S.Vadayar UP Aided
441 C.K.M.U.P.S.Thottakom UP Aided
442 Vijayodayam.U.P.S.Chempu UP Aided
443 St. Ephrem's LPS Chirackadavu LP Aided

444 Palampadam LPS Chotty LP Aided

445 KV LPGS Elamgulam LP Aided
446 KVS LPS Elamgulam LP Aided
447 St. Mary's LPS Elamgulam LP Aided
448 St. Mathew's LPS Elikkulam LP Aided
449 St. Thomas LPS Erumely LP Aided
450 MT LPS Kanakappalam LP Aided

vadakara, 686605
IRUMPAYAM,686605
Enadi,686608
POTHY,686605
Karippadam,686605
Varikkamkunnu,686605
MIDAYIKUNNAM,686605
vaikom- tv puram road,686141
Vaikaprayar,686146
CHEMPU,686608
Maravanthuruthu,686608
Moothedathukavu,686606
Kothavara,686607
ACHINAKOM,686144
PALLIPRATHUSSERY,686606
Vadayar,686605
EDAYAZHAM,686144
CHEMPU,686608
K.S Mangalam,686608
ULLALA,686607
Pallipurathussery,686606
CHALAPPARAMBU,686141
Pothy,686605
VADAYAR P O,686605
Thottakom,686607
Chempu,686608
CHIRAKKADAVU,686520

CHOTTY  CHITTADY P O,686512

Elamgulam,686522
Nariyanani,686506
ELAMGULAM,686522
Elikkulam,686577
Erumely,686509
KANAKAPPALAM,686509



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

451 NM LPS Kanakappalam LP Aided

452 CMS LPS Koottickal LP Aided
453 CR LPS Manipuzha LP Aided
454 CMS LPS Mundakayam LP Aided
455 St. Joseph's LPS Mundakayam LP Aided
456 CMS LPS Mylathadikal LP Aided
457 St. Joseph's LPS Podimattom LP Aided
458 CMS LPS Ponkunnam LP Aided
459 KV LPS Ponkunnam LP Aided
460 St. Mary's LPS Punchavayal LP Aided
461 MM LPS Thampalakadu LP Aided
462 St. Rithas LPS Thampalakadu LP Aided

463 St. Antony's LPS Tharakanatukunnu LP Aided

464 SD LPS Urulikunnam LP Aided
465 St. Paul's LPS Vandampathal LP Aided
466 St. Xavier's LPS Vattakkavu LP Aided
467 St. Joseph's LPS Velichiyani LP Aided
468 CM UPS Chennakunnu UP Aided
469 MGM UPS Chirackadavu UP Aided
470 SPV NSS UPS Chirackadavu UP Aided
471 VS UPS Chirackadavu UP Aided
472 TKMM UPS Edakadathy UP Aided
473 Holy Family UPS Inchiyani UP Aided
474 St. Thomas UPS Kanamala UP Aided
475 NHA UPS Kanjirappally UP Aided
476 St. Jame's UPS Kannimala UP Aided
477 St. Joseph's UPS Koovuppally UP Aided
478 St.Mary`s UPS Koratty UP Aided
479 St.George UPS Koruthode UP Aided
480 Sea View Estate UPS Parathanam UP Aided
481 St. Michael's UPS Pazhayidom UP Aided
482 SD UPS Ponkunnam UP Aided
483 SH UPS Ponkunnam UP Aided
484 NSS UPS Thampalakad UP Aided
485 St. George's UPS Urulikunnam UP Aided

486 St. Dominic's Savio UPS Mallikassery UP Aided

487 NSS UPS Chenappady UP Aided
488 St. Ephrem's UPS Chirackadavu UP Aided
489 Sanathanam UPS Chirackadavu UP Aided
490 U P S Chirackadavu UP Aided
491 KV UPS Elamgulam UP Aided
492 MGM UPS Elikkulam UP Aided
493 DAM UPS Muttappally UP Aided
494 St. Mary's UPS Umikkuppa UP Aided
495 St. Mathew's UPS Elikkulam UP Aided
496 C M S L P S Anickadu West LP Anickad west P O – 686503 Aided
497 K.V.L P S Anickadu LP Anickadu PO – 686503 Aided
498 St.Antony`s L P S Chengalam LP Chengalam PO – 686585 Aided
499 L F L P S Kanjiramattam LP Kanjiramattom PO – 686585 Aided
500 St.Antony`s L P S Koottamakkal LP ANICKADU WEST PO- 686503 Aided
501 Mannoor L P S Mattakkara LP Mattakkara PO -686564 Aided

502 St.Antony`s L P S Mattakkara LP Aided

503 St.Antony`s L P S Paduva LP Paduva  PO – 686564 Aided
504 St.Joseph`s L P S Parappallikunnu LP Aruvikuzhy PO – 686503 Aided
505 Infant Jesus L P S Thodanal LP THODANAL PO -686573 Aided
506 St.Joseph`s L P S Vakamala LP kalloorkulam PO – 686503 Aided
507 Holy Family L P S Manalunkal LP Manalumkal PO – 686503 Aided
508 St.Mary`s L P S Moozhoor LP Moozhoor PO – 686503 Aided
509 St.Antony`s U P S Paduva UP Paduva PO – 686564 Aided

510 NSS UPS Poovarani UP Aided

511 Meenadam St. Mary`s UPS UP Aided

512 Meenadom T.M.U. UPS UP Aided

513 Neerikad St. Mary`s UPS UP St Mary's UPS Neericad P O Kottayam Aided

514 Kooroppada C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

  KANAKAPPALAM ERUMELY,686509

KOOTTICKAL,686514
ERUMELY,686510
MUNDAKAYAM,686513
MUNDAKAYAM,686513
MYLATHADICKAL,686513
PODIMATTOM,686512
Ponkunnam,686506
PONKUNNAM,686506
Punchavayal,686513
Thampalakkadu,686506
Thampalakadu,686508

CHENAPPADY,686520

Pala-ponkunnam,686577
VANDANPATHAL,686513
VATTAKKAVU,686512
Velichiyani,686512
CHENNAKKUNNU,686506
Chirakkadavu,686520
Ponkunnam,686522
CHIRAKKADAVU,686520
EDAKADATHY,686510
Inchiyani,686512
KANAMALA,686510
Kanjirappally,686507
Kannimala,686509
Koovappally,686518
Koratty,686509
Koruthodu,686513
Parathanam,686514
Pazhayidom,686520
Ponkunnam,686506
PONKUNNAM,686506
Thampalakad,686506
Urulikunnam,686577

MALLIKASSERY,686577

Kanjirappally,686520
Chirakkadavu,686520
THEKETHUKAVALA,686519
Chirakkadavu,686519
KOORALI,686522
Elikulam,686577
Erumely,686510
Umikuppa,686510
Elikkulam,686577

MANJAMATTAM , MOOZHOOR PO – 
686503

NSS UPS Poovarany Thodanal PO – 686573 
Mevida Kanjiramattom Road

St:Mary's UPS Meenadom 
North .Meenadom P O Kottayam-686516

T. M. U. U. P. School, Meenadom P. O, 
Kottayam. 686516

KOOROPPADA.p.o,pulimoodu.kottayam,pi
n.686502



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

515 Kooroppada N.S.S.K. LPS LP Kooroppada P O Pampady 686502 Aided

516 Kothala C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

517 Manarcad C.M.S. LPS LP Manarcad P O. Kuttiyakkunnu 686019 Aided

518 Meenadom East C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

519 Meenadom West C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

520 Nenmala C.M.S. LPS LP Nenmala  P.O Poothakuzhy,Pin-686521 Aided

521 Pampady M.D. LPS LP Aided

522 Pampady N.M. LPS LP Aided

523 Pampady North C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

524 Thiruvanchoor C.M.S. LPS LP Aided

525 St. John's LPS Amparanirappel LP Amparanirappel,PIN Code:686578 Aided

526 St. Mary's LPS Aruvithura LP ARUVITHURA,Pin.Code:686122 Aided

527 LF LPS Ayyampara LP AYYAMPARA,Pin.Code:686580 Aided

528 Nirmala LPS Chennad LP Chennad,Pin.Code:686581 Aided

529 St. Joseph's LPS Chettuthodu LP CHETTUTHODU P.O,Pin.Code:686508 Aided

530 CMS LPS Chovoor LP CHOVOOR ,Pin.Code:686586 Aided

531 CMS LPS Ellumpuram LP Aided

532 CMS LPS Erumpra LP ERUMAPRA,Pin.Code:686586 Aided
533 PMSA PTM LPS Kaduvamuzhy LP Erattupetta ,Pin.Code:686121 Aided

534 St. Thomas LPS Mangalagiri LP MANGALAGIRI,Pin.Code:686580 Aided

535 St. Joseph's LPS Maniyamkulam LP Maniyamkulam,Pin.Code:686581 Aided

536 CMS LPS Mechal LP MECHAL,Pin.Code:686586 Aided

537 St. Sebastian's LPS Pathazha LP Aided

538 St. Antony's LPS Poonjar LP Poonjar South,Pin.Code:686582 Aided

539 St. Mary's LPS Teekoy LP Teekoy,Pin.Code:686580 Aided

540 CMS LPS Thidanadu LP Aided

541 St. Mary's LPS Valiakumaramangalam LP MOONNILAV,Pin.Code:686586 Aided

542 St. George's LPS Vailkanampara LP Vailkanampara,Pin.Code:686122 Aided

543 St. Paul's LPS Vakakkadu LP Vakakkad,Pin.Code:686586 Aided
544 CMS LPS Valakom LP VALAKOM,Pin.Code:686586 Aided
545 St.Thomas LPS Velathussery LP Velathussery,Pin.Code:686580 Aided
546 Vettickanam KCM LPS Koottickal LP Koottickal,Pin.Code:686514 Aided
547 St. Mary's LPS Adivaram LP ADIVARAM,Pin.Code:686582 Aided
548 CMS UPS Edamala UP EDAMALA,Pin.Code:686582 Aided

549 St. Antony's UPS Edamaruku UP EDAMARUKU,Pin.Code:686652 Aided

550 MMM UM UPS Karakkad UP Nadackal,Pin.Code:686121 Aided
551 St. Joseph's UPS Kunnonni UP Kunnonny,Pin.Code:686582 Aided

552 St. Joseph's UPS Malainchipara UP MALAYINCHIPPARA,Pin.Code:686582 Aided

553 CMS UPS Mancompu UP Moonilavu,Pin.Code:686586 Aided

554 St. Joseph's UPS Maniamkunnu UP Aided

555 St. Thomas UPS Melukavumattom UP MELUKAVUMATTOM,Pin.Code:686652 Aided

556 SGM UPS Olayanad UP OLAYANAD,Pin.Code:686514 Aided
557 St. Joseph's UPS Poonjar UP POONJAR,Pin.Code:686581 Aided
558 CMS UPS Erumapra UP ERUMAPRA ,Pin.Code:686586 Aided
559 RSM UPS Kodunga UP ELAMKADU,Pin.Code:686514 Aided
560 St. Pius X UPS Piousmount UP PIUSMOUNT,Pin.Code:686652 Aided

CMSLPS KOTHALA, KOTHALA P O, 
KOTTAYAM 686502

Cmslpsmeenadom East Vattakkunnu PO 
Pampady Kottayam 686516

CMS LPS MEENADAM (WEST) 
Payyapppady P O puthuppallly kottayam

MDLPS Pampady, Pampady P.O. Kottayam. 
686502.

NMLPS, Pampady, Pampady P O kottayam 
Pin686502

VELLOOR PO, PAMPADY, PIN-686501 
KOTTAYAM

CMS LPS Thiruvanchoor Thiruvanchoor PO 
Kottayam 686019

Melukavumattom ,Pin.Code:686652Ellum
puram

PATHAZHA,THIDANAD P 
O,Pin.Code:686123

Pinnakkanadu,Pin.Code:686508,Kalaketti 
PO

Panachikappara,Poonjar 
PO,Pin.Code:686581



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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561 St.John Nephumsian`s H S S Kozhuvanal HS Kozhuvanal P O -686573 Aided

562 N S S H S Kezhuvamkulam HS KEZHUVAMKULAM P O -686584 Aided

563 St.Antony`s H S S Plassanal HS Plassanal -686579 Aided
564 S.H.G.H.S Bharananganam HS Bharananganam-686578 Aided
565 St.Mary`s H S S Bharananganam HS Bharananganam -686578 Aided
566 St.Michael's H S S Pravithanam HS Pravithanam -686651 Aided
567 K T J M H S Idamattam HS Idamattom -686578 Aided
568 St.Joseph's H.S.S Vilakkumadom HS Vilakkumadom -686577 Aided

569 St.Antony`s H S S Mutholy HS Aided

570 St.Joseph's H S Mutholy HS Aided

571 St.Thomas H S S Pala HS Pala -686575 Aided
572 St.Mary's Girl's H S S Pala HS Pala -686575 Aided
573 Sreekrishna V H S S Kurichithanam HS Kurichithanam -686634 Aided

574 St. Thomas H S Marangattupilly HS Aided

575 St Paul's H S Vettimukal HS St Pauls HS Vettimukal -686631 Aided

576 N S S H S S Kidangoor HS Kidangoor P O, Kottayam-686572 Aided

577 St Mary`s H S S Kidangoor HS Kidangoor P O, Kottayam-686572 Aided

578 Holy Cross H S S Cherpunkal HS Cherpunkal P. O.Kottayam-686584 Aided

579 St Thomas Girl`s H S Punnathura HS Punnathura East P.O, Kottayam-686583 Aided

580 St Joseph` H S Punnathura HS Punnathura East P.O.-686583 Aided
581 St.Sebastian's H S S Ayarkunnam HS Ayarkunnam P O-686564 Aided
582 Amayannoor H S Amayannoor HS Amayanoor P O-686019 Aided
583 St.Antony`s H S Kadaplamattom HS Kadaplamattom P O- 686571 Aided
584 Holy Cross H. S. Monippally HS MONIPPALLY -686636 Aided
585 V. M. V. H.S.S. Veliyannoor HS Veliyannoor -686634 Aided
586 O.L.L.H.S.S. Uzhavoor HS Uzhavoor -686634 Aided
587 St Joseph`s H.S. Kudakkachira HS Kudakkachira -686635 Aided

588 S. V. N. S. S. H. S. Edanadu HS SV NSS HS, EDANAD P.O, PALA-686574 Aided

589 St.Augustine's H .S. S. Ramapuram HS Aided

590 S H Girl`s H. S. Ramapuram HS Aided

591 St.Sebastian`s H. S. S. Kadanad -686653 HS Aided

592 St Joseph's H. S. Manathoor HS Manathoor -686651 Aided

593 St John`s H. S. Kurumannu HS Aided

594 M.D.C.M.S H.S. Erumapramattom HS Aided

595 C. M. S. H. S. Mechal HS Aided

596 C.M.S.H.S. S. Melukavu HS Aided

597 St. Alphonsa High School Vakakkad HS Aided

598 St.Joseph`s T T I Mutholy LP MUTHOLY -686573 Aided

599 St.Thomas T T I Pala UP Aided

600 Rev Fr.GMVHSS Karikkode HS Karikkode P O, 686615 Aided
601 St.Michaels H S S Kaduthuruthy HS KaduthuruthyP O ,686604 Aided

602 HS MUTTUCHIRA P O, 686613 Aided

603 St.Agnes HS Muttuchira HS MUTTUCHIRA P O, 686613 Aided
604 NSS HS Kattampak HS Kattampak P O, 686612 Aided
605 HS Ayamkudy HS Ayamkudy PO, 686613 Aided
606 SMV NSS HSS Kallara HS kallara P O, 686611 Aided
607 St.Thomas HS Kallara HS kallara P O, 686611 Aided

608 St.Xaviers VHSS Kuruppanthara HS KURUPPANTHARA P O,686603 Aided

609 VKVM NSS HS Manjoor HS MANJOOR P O,686603 Aided
610 St.Johns HS Kanjirathanam HS kanjirathanam Aided

MUTHOLY PO,KOTTAYAM DIST -
686573

ST JOSEPHS HS MUTHOLY, MUTHOLY 
P O, KOTTAYAM  -686573

ST.THOMAS HS 
MARANGATTUPILLY,MARANGATTUPI
LLY P O-686635

St. Augustine's HSS 
Ramapuram, Ramapuram Bazar P.O.-686576

SH Girls' HS Ramapuram, 
Ramapuram Bazar P.O.-686576

ST SEBASTIAN'S HSS KADANAD, 
KADANAD P O, KOTTAYAM DT-686653

St Johns HS Kurumannu , Kurumannu P O -
686651

MDCMSHS Erumapramattom ,Konipad-
686652

C.M.S.H.S MECHAL, MECHAL PO -
686586

CMAHSS MELUKAVU, MELUKAVU P 
O-686652

MOONNILAVU P.O. 
VAKAKKAD,KOTTAYAM 
686586,KERALA

ST THOMAS TTI PALA,PALA 
P.O,KOTTAYAM -686575

HOLY GHOST BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL 
MUTTUCHIRA



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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611 Emmanuels HSS Kothanalloor HS KOTHANALLOOR P O,686632 Aided

612 St.Marys GHS Kuravilangad HS Kuravilangad P O,686633 Aided
613 St Mary's H S S Kuravilangad HS Kuravilangad P O,686633 Aided
614 V B S N HSS Neezhoor HS Neezhoor P O,686612 Aided

615 St.Annes HSS Kurianad HS KURIANAD , Kuravilangad P O, 686637 Aided

616 St.Michaels HSS Kudavechoor HS KudavechoorP O, 686144 Aided
617 N S S H S Vechoor HS Thalayazham P O, 686607 Aided
618 St.LTGHSS Vaikom HS vaikom P O,686141 Aided
619 S M S N H S S Vaikom HS Vaikom P O,686141 Aided

620 St.Marys H S S Vallakom HS Vallakom, Padinjeraekara P O, 686146 Aided

621 Infant Jesus HS Vadayar HS VADAYAR P O, 686605 Aided
622 VHSS Brahmamangalam HS BrahmamangalamP O, 686605 Aided
623 KMHS Mevelloor HS Mevelloor P O, 686609 Aided
624 O.L.C.Deaf School Mannackanad HS Mannakkanad P O, 686633 Aided
625 HSS For deaf Neerppara HS Vadakara PO, 686605 Aided
626 St.Joseph`s L.P.S. Eravimangalam LP Aided
627 St.George`s L.P.S. Kaduthuruthy LP Aided
628 Holy Cross L.P.S.Kalathoor LP Aided
629 St.Mary`s L.P.S.Kalathoor LP Aided

630 St.Mary`s L.P.(Girls) S.Kuravilangadu LP Aided

631 St.Mary`s L.P.(Boys) S.Kuravilangadu LP Aided

632 St.Thomas L.P. S.Kuruppanthara LP Aided
633 St.Xavier`s L.P. S.Kuruppanthara LP Aided
634 Infant Jesus L.P. S.Maduraveli LP Aided
635 Santa Cruz L.P. S. Mannakkanad LP Aided
636 St.Thomas L.P. S. Marangattupilly LP Aided
637 St.Mary`s L.P. S. Palackattumala LP Aided
638 St.Antony`s L.P. S. Palakara LP Aided
639 St.Savio`s L.P. S. Paravanthuruth LP Aided
640 St.Luke`s L.P. S. Poozhikol LP Aided
641 St.George L.P. S. Thuruthippalli LP Aided

642 St.Cruz L.P. S.Valachira LP Aided

643 O.L.F. L.P. S.Vilayamkode LP Aided
644 C.M.S.L.P. S.Vilayamkode LP Aided
645 St.Joseph`s L.P. S.Neezhoor LP Aided
646 St. Agnes L.P.S. Muttuchira LP Aided
647 St. John`s L.P. S. Chamakala LP Aided

648 St.Antony`s U.P. S. Arunoottimangalam UP Aided

649 K.A.M. U.P. S.Karikkode UP Aided
650 C.M.S. U.P. S Kattampack UP Aided
651 S.S.V. U.P. S.Kallara UP Aided
652 St.Mary`s U.P.S. Kalathoor UP Aided
653 St.Thomas U.P.S.Kurumulloor UP Aided
654 St. Boniface U..P.S. Pattithanam UP Aided
655 St. George U.P.S. Manvettom UP Aided
656 St. Martha`s U.P.S. Poozhikole UP Aided
657 Ayerkattuvayal Pioneer UPS UP Aided

658 Changanacherry Anandasarmam UPS UP Aided

659 Madappally C.S. UPS UP Madappally,686546 Aided
660 Mammood St. Sebastian`s UPS UP Aided
661 Nalunnakal St. Elias UPS UP Aided
662 Ponganthanam UPS UP Aided
663 Puzhavathu N.S.S. UPS UP Aided
664 Thottakadu St. George UPS UP Aided
665 Thrikodithanam V.B. UPS UP Aided

666 Thrikothamangalam N.S.S. UPS UP Aided

667 Thuruthy St. Marys U P S UP Aided
668 Vakathanam M.D. UPS UP Aided
669 Vakathanam UPS UP Aided

670 Changanacherry St. Mary`s LPS LP Aided

671 PRDS U P S AMARAPURAM UP Aided
672 Chanjody St. Sebastian`s LPS LP Aided
673 Changanacherry St. James LPS LP Aided
674 Changanacherry St. Joseph`s LPS LP Aided
675 Ezhuvanthanam C.M.S. LPS LP Aided
676 Fathimapuram B.T.K. LPS LP Aided
677 Ithithanam Elamkavu LPS LP Aided

KAKKATHUMALA,686613
Kaduthuruthy,686604
Kalathoor-Sleevapuram,686633
Kalathoor,686633

Kuravilangad,686633

KURAVILANGAD,686633

Kuruppanthara,686603
Kuruppanthara,686603
MADHURAVELY686613
Mannackanad 686633
Marangattupilly,686635
Palakkattumala,686635
PALAKARA,686604
PARAVANTHURUTH,686611
Poozhikol,686604
NJEEZHOOR,686612

VALACHIRA,Kaduthuruthy  P O,686604

Kattampack,686612
Kappumthala,686613
Neezhoor,686612
MUTTUCHIRA,686613
Chamakkala,686603

ARUNNOOTTIMANGALAM,686604

Karikode,686610
Vakkad,686636
Kallara,686611
Kalathoor,686633
KURUMULLOOR,686632
Pattithanam,686631
Manvettom,68611
Poozhikol,686604
THRIKKODITHANAM,686105

Changanacherry,686101

Mammood,686536
Nalunnakkal,686538
Pongamthanam,686538
PUZHAVATHU,686101
ERAVUCHIRA,686539
THRICKODITHANAM,686105

THRUKOTHAMANGALAM,686011

THURUTHY,686535
Vakathanam,686538
Vakathanam,686538

st marys l p school changanacherry,686101

Amara,686546
Chanjody,686105
Pandakasalakadavu,686101
Market Road,686101
EZHUVANTHANAM,686539
Fathimapuram,686102
Ithithanam,686535



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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678 Ithithanam L.F. LPS LP Aided
679 Ithithanam Lisieux LPS LP Aided
680 Kadamury C.M.S. LPS LP Aided
681 Kanichukulam S.A.LPS LP Aided
682 Kurichy C.M.S. LPS LP Aided
683 Kurumpanadam C.M.S. LPS LP KURUMPANADOM,686536 Aided
684 Kurumpanadam H.F. LPS LP KURUMPANADOM,686536 Aided
685 Kurumpanadom St. Antony`s LPS LP Kurumpanadom,686536 Aided
686 Laikadu St. Joseph`s LPS LP LAIKAD,686102 Aided
687 Madappally C.S. LPS LP Madappally,686546 Aided
688 Mundukotta C.M.S. LPS LP Mundukotta,686537 Aided
689 Nalunnakal C.M.S. LPS LP Nalunnakkal,686538 Aided

690 Pamala N.M. LPS LP PALLICKACHRAKAVALA PO, PAIPAD Aided

691 Perunnai N.S.S. LPS LP Chanaganacherry,686102 Aided
692 Thottakad M.T. LPS LP Thottakad,686539 Aided

693 LP Aided

694 Vazhappally St. Teresa`s LPS LP Aided

695 ST MARYS LPS VEROOR LP CHANGANACHERRY,686020 AIDED

696 N S S B V H S S PERUNNA HS Aided

697 N S S G H S S PERUNNA HS Aided

698 S B H S S CHANGANACHERRY HS Aided

699 ST.ANNE`S GHS CHANGANACHERY HS Aided

700 ST.JOSEPHS G H S S CHANGANACHERRY HS Aided

701 ST. MM GHS KURICHY HS Aided

702 ITHITHANAM HSS MALAKUNNAM HS Aided

703 AVHS KURICHY HS Aided

704 ST PETERS H S S KURUMPANADAM HS Aided

705 ST.SHANTAL`S HS MAMMOOD HS Aided

706 J M H S S VAKATHANAM HS Aided

707 ST.TERESA'S H S S VAZHAPPALLY HS Aided

708 ST.JOSEPH'S H S PAIPPAD HS Nalukody PO, Paippad, 686548 Aided

709 St.Marys Girls H S Athirampuzha HS Aided

710 St.Aloysiou's HSS Athirampuzha HS Aided

711 St.Ephrem's H S S Mannanam HS Aided

712 St. Thomas H.S. Chingavanam HS Aided

713 N.S.S.H.S. Chingavanam HS Aided

KURICHY,686535
Ithithanam,686535
Njaliakuzhy,686538
KANICHUKULAM,686536
Sachivothamapuram,686532

Vadakkekara PNNMLP School 
Thrukothamangalam

 Manarcadu Thenganal Road, 
Thrikkothamangalam, Kerala 686011 

Near Mathumoola Junction, Vazhappally, 
Kottayam, Changanassery, Kerala 686103

NSS BHS PERUNNA, PERUNNA P O, 
CHANGANACHERRY, PIN 686102

NSS GHSS PERUNNA, PERUNNA PO, 
PIN - 686102

St Berchmans HSS Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry P O, 686101

St Anne's Girls High School, Near Railway 
Stataion, Changanacherry P O, 686101

St.Josep's Girls High School , 
Changanacherry P O, Changanacherry PIN 
686101

ST.MARY MAGDALENE'S GIRLS' HIGH 
SCHOOL KURICHY, Sachivothamapuram 
P O Kottayam PIN 686532

Malakunnam P O, Changanacherry, Pin -
686535

AVHS KURICHY, S Puram P 
O,Kottayam ,PIN 686532

ST.PETERS HSS, KURUMPANADOM , 
PERUMPANACHY PO, KOTTAYAM PIN 
686536

MAMMOOD P. O., 
CHANGANACHERRY, KOTTAYAM, PIN 
686536

JMHSS,Puthenchantha P 
O,Vakathanam.686538

VAZHAPPALLY .P.O, 
CHANGANACHERRY, KOTTAYAM. PIN 
-686103

ST.MARY'S GHS 
ATHIRAMPUZHA ,ATHIRAMPUZHA P 
O ,KOTTAYAM PIN -686562

St.Aloysiou's HSS Athirampuzha p o, 
Kottayam PO, 686562

ST. EPHREM'S HSS, MANNANAM P. O, 
KOTTAYAM 686561

ST.THOMAS H 
S,CHINGAVANAM,CHINGAVANAM P 
O,KOTTAYAM-686531

NSSHSS CHINGAVANAM, Kuzhimattom 
P O ,CHINGAVANAM, Kottayam,686533



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

714 Mt. Carmel H.S.S. Kottayam HS Aided

715 M D S H S S  Kottayam HS Aided

716 Holy Family H S S  Kottayam HS Aided

717 M T S H S S  Kottayam HS Aided

718 St. Joseph's C.G.H.S.S. Kottayam HS Aided

719 Baker Memorial Girl's HSS Kottayam HS Aided

720 St. Anne's G.H.S.S. Kottayam HS Aided

721 Amrita High School Moolavattom HS Aided

722 C.M.S.H.S. Pallom HS Aided

723 B.I.G.H.S. Pallom HS Pallom P. O, Kottayam 686007 Aided

724 St. Thomas H.S. Thottakkad HS Aided

725 ST.GEORGE VHSS KAIPUZHA HS Aided

726 N S S H S  Kottayam HS Aided

727 S V G V P H S KILIROOR HS Aided

728 S N D P  H S S KILIROOR HS Aided

729 CMSCHSS KOTTAYAM HS Aided

730 CMSHS OLASSA HS Aided

731 High School Parippu HS Aided

732 S H MOUNT H S S.NATTASSERY HS Aided

733 St. Thomas Girls H S Puthanangady HS Aided

734 D V V H S S KUMARANALOOR HS Aided

735 Holy Family H S Parampuzha HS Aided

736 SKMHSS KUMARAKOM HS Aided

737 ST.PHILOMINAS GHS ARPOOKKARA HS Aided

738 ST.MARCELLINAS GHS NATTASSERY HS Aided

739 N S S H S S Anickadu HS Aided

740 St.Thomas H S Anickadu HS Aided

741 St.Antony's H S Chengalam HS Chengalam East PO. 686585 Aided

742 ST. ALOYSIUS H. S. MANALUMKAL HS Manalumkal P.O Kottayam,686503 Aided

743 St. Joseph's  H. S  Mattakara HS Aided

744  Little Flower H S Kanjiramattom HS Aided

745 Mattakkara Higher Secondary School Mattakkara HS Mattakkara P. O, Kottayam, pin:686564 Aided

746 HS Aided

747 SHGHS PANGADA HS Pangada P O, Pampady, Kottayam - 686502 Aided

Mount Carmel HSS For Girls Kanjikuzhy, 
kottayam 686004

MD Seminary HSS Kottayam P O Kottayam 
686001

MUTTAMBALAM P. O, KOTTAYAM, 
686004

M.T.S.H.S.S , Near Railway station 
KOTTAYAM P.O. PIN : 686001

ST. JOSEPH'S CGHS, LOGOS JUNCTION, 
KOTTAYAM, PIN CODE 686 001

BAKER JUNCTION, 
KOTTAYAM.Pin_686001

ST.ANNE'S GHSS KOTTAYAM PO, 
PIN :686001

AmritaHS,Moolavattom.P.O,Kottayam-
686012

C.M.S H.S PALLOM,PALLOM P.O, 
KOTTAYAM -686007

St thomas hs thottakkad p.o. kottayam PIN : 
686539

ST. GEORGE VHSS KAIPUZHA , 
KAIPUZHA P.O. KOTTAYAM PIN : 
686602

NSS HSS Kottayam, Union Club Road, 
Kottayam 1 PIN : 686001

SVGVP HS KILIROOR, KILIROOR 
NORTH P. O, KOTTAYAM - 686020

SN ROAD,KANJIRAMPO,KOTTAYAM-
686020

CMS College HSS,Chalukunnu PO 686001 , 
Kottayam .

CMS HS OLASSA, OLASSA PO, 
KOTTAYAM 686014

High school parippu parippu p o kottayam 
686014

SH MOUNT P O, KOTTAYAM, PIN- 
686006

ST.THOMAS GRLS HS, 
PUTHENANGADY, KOTTAYAM -686001

DVVHSS, KUMARANALLOOR P 
O ,KOTTAYAM -686016

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 
PARAMPUZHA, KOTTAYAM -686016

SKMHSS,Kumarakom P 
O,Kottayam_686563

VILLOONNI PO, ARPOOKARA, 
KOTTAYAM - 686008

NATTASSERY ,SH MOUNT.P.O, 
KOTTAYAM, 686006

Anickad West Post, Anickad, Kottayam - 
686503

Anickadu Anickadu East PO Kottayam 
686503

Moozhoor P O, Manjamattam, Kottayam 
Pin: 686503

LITTLE FLOWER HS 
KANJIRAMATTOM PIN : 686585

ST MARY S H S S, MANARCAD, 
KOTTAYAM

St Mary's H S S MANARCAD P O , 
KOTTAYAM - 686019



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

748 PEMHS THIRUVANCHOOR HS Aided

749 M G M N S S H S S LAKKATTOOR HS Lakkattoor P.O, Kottayam - 686502 Aided

750 MGMHS PAMPADY HS Aided

751 St. Thomas HS South Pampady HS South Pampady PO,Kottayam -686521 Aided

752 NSSHS KOTHALA HS Aided

753 I J B C G H S MANARKAD HS MANARCAD P.0. KOTTAYAM 686019 Aided

754 UP villoonni p. o, kottayam, 686008 Aided

755 St.Joseph`s L P S Amanakara LP AMANAKARA PO -686576 Aided
756 St.Thomas L P S Cheekallel LP Monippally P.O - 686636 Aided
757 St George L P S Chittar LP Nechipuzhoor P.O - 686574 Aided
758 St George L P S Elivali LP Kodumpidy P.O - 686651 Aided
759 St.John;s L P S Ezhachery LP Ezhacherry  P.O - 686651 Aided
760 St.Mathew`s L P S Kadanad LP Kadanadu P.O  -    686653 Aided
761 St.Joseph`s L P S Kudakkachira LP Kudakkachira P.O - 686635 Aided
762 St Mary`s L P S Maryland LP Maryland  P.O - 686652 Aided
763 North L P S Ramapuram LP Idiyanal P.O -  686576 Aided
764 S H L P S Ramapuram LP Ramapuram Bazhar P.O - 686576 Aided
765 St Stephens L P S Uzhavoor LP Uzhavoor P.O - 686634 Aided
766 St.Joseph`s L P S Vellilapally LP Ramapuram Bazhar P.O - 686576 Aided
767 St.Rockey's U P S Areekara UP Veliyannoor P.O- 686634 Aided
768 Holly Cross U P S Mattathipara UP Mattathippara P.O - 686651 Aided
769 St Joseph`s U P S Neeloor UP Neeloor P.O - 686651 Aided
770 St.Thomas U P S Neeramthanam UP Kizhathiri P.O - 686576 Aided
771 St Joanna`s U P S Uzhavoor UP Uzhavoor P.O - 686634 Aided
772 St.Joseph`s U P S Vellilapally UP Ramapuram Bazhar P.O - 686576 Aided
773 Sree Narayana U P S Areekara UP Veliyannoor P.O- 686634 Aided
774 G.V U P S Ezhachery UP Ezhacherry P.O - 686651 Aided
775 S KV U P S Kurinji UP Kurinji P.O - 686576 Aided
776 R V M U P S Ramapuram UP Ramapuram P.O - 686576 Aided
777 Aymanam P.J.M. UPS UP Aymanam P O Kottayam 686015 Aided
778 Kaipuzha St. Margaret`s UPS UP Kaippuzha 68 Aided
779 Kudamaloor St. Mary`s UPS UP Kudamaloor P O 686017 Aided

780 Kumarakom St. John`s UPS UP Kumarakam Kumarakam north P O 686563 Aided

781 Kaipuzha St. Thresia`s LPS LP Kaippuzha P O Kottayam 686602 Aided
782 Puthanangady LPS LP Puthanangady Kottayam 686001 Aided
783 Arpookara C.M.S. LPS LP Villoonni P O Arpookara  686008 Aided

784 Arpookara St. Philominas LPS LP Arpookkara Villoonni P O 686008 Aided

785 Chalukunnu C.M.S. College LPS LP Chalukunnu Kottayam 686001 Aided
786 Chengalam St. Joseph`s LPS LP Chengalam (S) Kottayam 686022 Aided

787 Consalatha Memo. LPS LP Kumarakam P O Kottayam 686563 Aided

788 Kaipuzha St. Mathew`s LPS LP Kaipuzha P O Kottayam 686602 Aided
789 Kallumada C.E.Z.M.S. LPS LP Kallumada Kottayam 686015 Aided

790 Karapuzha C.M.S. LPS LP Karappuzha Kottayam West 686003 Aided

791 Karapuzha N.S.S. LPS LP Karappuzha Kottayam 686001 Aided
792 Kottayam C.N.I. LPS LP Chalukunnu Kottayam 686001 Aided

793 Kumarakom N.N.C.J.M. LPS LP Kumarakam (S) P O Kottayam 686563 Aided

794 Kumarakom S.H. LPS LP Kumarakam P O Kottayam 686563 Aided

795 Kumarakom St. Mary`s LPS LP Kumarakom P O Kottayam 686563 Aided

796 Kumarakom St. Peter`s LPS LP Kumarakam 686563 Aided

797 Kumaranalloor D.V. LPS LP Kumaranalloor P O Kottayam 680016 Aided

798 Mallussery St. Thomas LPS LP Kottayam 686041 Aided

799 Nattasery St. Marcellinas LPS LP S H Mount P O Kottayam 686006 Aided

800 Olassa C.M.S. LPS LP Olassa Kottayam 686014 Aided
801 Parippu LPS LP Parippu Kottayam 686014 Aided

802  Sree Narayana L P School Perumpaikadu LP Perumbaikadu P O 686016 Aided

803 Perumbaikadu H.F. LPS LP Perumbayikadu Kumaranalloor P O 686016 Aided

804 S.N.D.P. LPS,Arpookara LP Arpookara West P O 686008 Aided

Thiruvanchoor P 
O,Thiruvanchoor ,Kottayam Dist -686019

MGM HS PAMPADY P.O, KOTTAYAM- 
686502

KOTHALA P O, PAMPADY,686502, 
KOTTAYAM

S.H. NJANODAYA SCHOOL FOR DEAF, 
VILLOONNI



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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805 Thazhathangady M.D. LPS LP Thazhathangady P O Kottayam 686005 Aided

806 Thiruvarpu St. Mary`s LPS LP Thiruvarppu P O Kottayam 686020 Aided

807 Thoundampral LPS LP Kummanam P O Kottayam 686005 Aided

808  St. George LPS,Valiadu LP Valiad Kottayam 686014 Aided

809 St. Andrews L.P.S Kolladu LP kollad po kottayam,alapuzha-686004 Aided

810 C.M.S. L.P.S. Channanikad LP Aided

811 St. Thomas L.P.S Chingavanam LP Aided

812 L.P.S. Kanjikuzhi LP Aided

813 Kochumattom L.P.S LP CMS lps pakkil kottayam po- 686012 Aided

814 Holy Family L.P.S Kottayam LP Holly family lps muttambalam po kottayam Aided

815 M.D.S. L.P.S Kottayam LP M.D.S. L.P.S Kottayam kottayam po-686001 Aided

816 M.T.S. L.P.S Kottayam LP M.T.S. L.P.S Kottayam kottayam po-686001 Aided

817 St. George L.P.S Kuzhimattom LP Aided

818 C.M.S. L.P.S Machukad LP  puthupally po kottayam pin -686011 Aided

819 C.M.S. L.P.S Manganam LP Aided

820 Manganam L.P.S LP Manganam po kottayam-686018 Aided

821 N.S.M. CMS L.P.S Mooledom LP Aided

822 L.P.S Muppaikkad LP muttambalam po ottayam east-686012 Aided

823 C.M.S. L.P.S Muttambalam LP Aided

824 C.M.S. L.P.S Pakkil LP Aided

825 B.I.L.P.S Pallom LP BILPS Pallom kottayam,-686007 Aided
826 C.M.S. L.P.S Pallom LP cms lps pallom,kottayam-686501 Aided

827 E.A.L.P.S Puthuparambu LP Aided

828 M.D.L.P.S. Puthuppally LP  puthupally po kottayam pin -686011 Aided

829 Thalappady L.P.S LP ruburbord po kottayam-686010 Aided
830 C.M.S. L.P.S Thottakad LP cms lps thottakkad ,pin-686539 Aided

831 St. Mary's L.P.S Vadavathoor LP vadavathoor po kottayam-686010 Aided

832 Vellukutta L.P. S LP Aided

833 St. John's L.P.S Veloor LP st johns lpsveloor,kottayam-686003 Aided

834 St. Thomas U.P.S Eravinaloor UP Aided

835 St. Mary's U.P.S Kollad UP Aided

836 N.S.S. U.P.S Panachikad UP Aided

837 V.J.O.M.U.P.S Puthuppally UP Aided

838 St. John's U.P.S Veloor UP st johns ups veloor,kottayam-686003 Aided

839 St.Albert L P S Amayannoor LP Aided

840 C M S L P S Amayannoor LP Aided

C.M.S. L.P.S. ChannanikadC.M.S. L.P.S. 
Channanikad

ST THOMAS LPS CHINGAVANAM 
Nattakom (pincode: 686531) Nattakom 
Kottayam(East)

L.P.S. Kanjikuzhi,vadavathoor po kanjikuzhi 
po-686010 

St. George L.P.S Kuzhimattom po kottayam-
686533

cms lps managanam vadavathoor po 
kottayam-686010

NSM cms lps mooledom po kottayan-
686012

cms lps muttambalam muttambalam po 
kottayam-686004

CMS LPS PAKKIL Nattakom (pincode: 
686012) Nattakom Kottayam(East) 

Vadavathoor area, Kalathipady, Kottayam, 
Kerala, 686010

Vellukutta L.P. S puthupally po kottayam-
686011

Puthuppally, Kottayam district, Kerala, with 
a pin code of 686011.

Kollad Road, Panachikkad in Kottayam 
district, Kerala, with the pin code 686004

nss ups panachikkad kuzhimattom po 
kottayam-686533

vjom ups puthupally po kottayam pin -
686011

Amayannoor P.O.
Ayarkkunnam
Kottayam-686019

Amayannoor P.O.
Ayarkkunnam
Kottayam-686019



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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841 St.Thomas L P S Amayannoor LP Aided

842 St.Mary`s L P S Athirampuzha LP Aided

843 St.Aloysious L P S Athirampuzha LP Aided

844 St.Sebastian`s L P S Cheruvandoor LP Aided

845 St.Joseph`s L P S Kadaplamattom LP Aided

846 St.Joseph's L P S Kongandoor LP Aided

847 St.Antony`s L P S Koodalloor LP Aided

848 LP Aided

849 St.Mary`s L P S Maridam LP Aided

850 S N V L P S Mannanam LP Aided

851 St.Michacl`s L P S Needoor LP Aided

852 LP Aided

853 St.Joseph`s L P S Punnathura LP Aided

854 St.Thomas L P S Punnathura LP Aided

855 St.Mary`s L P S Thellakam LP Aided

856 St.Antony`s L P S Kattachira LP Aided

857 St Joseph's U P S Mannanam UP Aided

858 St.Joseph`s U P S Koodalloor UP Aided

859 Bharatheeya Vidya Mandiram UP Aided

860 Town U P S Ettumanoor UP Aided

861 Sr.Alphonsa U P S Chennamattom UP Aided

862 St.Gregorios U P S Mannarkunnu UP Aided

863 St.Sebastian`s U P S Peroor UP Aided

864 St. George's H S S Aruvithura HS ARUVITHURA P.O ,PIN 686122 Aided
865 S M G H S Chennad HS CHENNAD P.O, PIN 686581 Aided
866 Muslim Girls HSS Erattupetta HS ERATTUPETTA ,PIN 686121 Aided
867 AM HSS Kalaketty HS Kalaketty P.O , PIN 686508 Aided

868 LF HS Chemmalamattom HS Chemmalamattom P.O, PIN  686529 Aided

869 J J Murphy Memorial H S S Yendayar HS YENDAYAR P.O,686514 Aided

870 SMV HSS Poonjar HS POONJAR PIN ,686581 Aided
871 St. Antony's HSS Poonjar HS POONJAR PIN ,686581 Aided
872 St. Mary's HSS Teekoy HS Teekoy , PIN 686580 Aided
873 MGP NSS HS Thalanadu HS THALANAD , PIN 686580 Aided
874 St. Antony's HS Vellikulam HS Vellikulam, PIN 686580 Aided

875 St. Paul's H S S Valiakumaramangalam HS MOONNILAVU, PIN 686586 Aided

876 St. Augustine's HS Peringulam HS Peringulam P.O,Poonjar South PIN 686582 Aided

877 St. George's HS Koottickal HS Koottickal,ward 11, PIN CODE 695 501 Aided

878 St. EPHREM'S HS Chirackadavu HS Chirakkadav,Pin-686520 Aided

Amayannoor P.O.
Ayarkkunnam
Kottayam-686019

Athirampuzha P.O.
Kottayam-686562

Athirampuzha P.O.
Kottayam-686562

Cheruvandoor
Ettumanoor P.O.
Kottayam-686631

Kadaplamattom P.O
Kottayam-686571

Kongandoor P.O.
Kottayam-686564

Koodalloor P.O.
Kottayam-686587

St.Joseph`s LPS kummannor-NOT 
FUNCTIONING FROM 2018 ONWARDS

Kummannoor P.O.
Kottayam-686572

Maridam 
Kidangoor P.O.
Kottayam-686571

Mannanam P.O.
Kottayam-686561

Neendoor 
Kaipuzha P.O.
Kottayam-686601

St joseph`s L P S Padijattumbhagam-NOT 
FUNCTIONING FROM 2023 ONWARDS

Padinjattumhagam
Kottayam-686630

Punnathura
Ettumanoor
Kottayam-686583

Punnathura
Ettumanoor
Kottayam-686583

Thellakom P.O.
Kottayam-686630

Kattachira
Kidangoor 
Kottayam-686572

Mannanam P.O.
Kottayam-686561

Koodalloor P.O.
Kottayam-686587

Kidangoor P.O.
Kottayam-686572

Ettumanoor P.O.
Kottayam-686632

Chennamattam
Ayarkkunnam
Kottayam-686564

Mannarkunnu
Sreekandamangalam P.O.
Kottayam-686562

Peroo P.O.
Kottayam-686637
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879 St. Mary's HS Umikuppa HS Aided

880 TV HS Muttappally HS Muttappally,pin-689985 Aided
881 St.Thomas H S S Erumely HS Erumely PIN Code 686 509 Aided
882 Santhome HS Kanamala HS KANAMALA, pin code 686 510 Aided
883 DB HS Erumely HS Erumely 686 509 Aided

884 MT HS Kanakapalam HS KANAKAPPALAM, pin code 686 509 Aided

885 St. Joseph's HS Koovappally HS KANJIRAPPALLY, PIN 686507 Aided
886 ST. DOMINIC'S H S S Kanjirapally HS Kanjirapally , PIN 686507 Aided
887 Assumption H S Palampra HS Palampra , 686518 Aided

888 St. Mary's G H S Kanjirappally HS KANJIRAPALLY, pin code  686 507 Aided

889 CMS HS Mundakayam HS Mundakayam pin code 686 514 Aided

890 Holy Family HS Inchiyani HS Inchiyani P. O, Parathodu, pin code 686 512 Aided

891 St. Joseph's GHS Mundakayam HS Mundakayam, pin code  686 514 Aided
892 Gracy Memorial HS Parathode HS parathodu, PIN CODE 686 612 Aided

893 S R V NSS VHSS Chirackadavu HS CHIRAKKADAVU, PIN CODE 686 520 Aided

894 C K M H S S Koruthodu HS Koruthodu, PIN CODE 686 513  Aided
895 St. Joseph's H S Kannimala HS Kannimala, Pin code 686 509  Aided
896 Vaver Memorial HS Erumely HS ERUMELY, PIN CODE 686 509 Aided

897 St. Mary's HS Elamgulam HS ELAMGULAM, pin code 686 522 Aided

898 DB H S Kangazha HS  KANGAZHA, pin code 686 541 Aided
899 Muslim HSS Kangazha HS Kangazha, 686 541 Aided

900 CCM HSS Karikattoor HS KARIKKATTOOR, PIN CODE 686 544 Aided

901 NSS HSS Karukachal HS Karukachal, pin code 686 540 Aided

902 NSS GHS Karukachal HS KARUKACHAL, pin code 686 540 Aided

903 CMS HS Nedumgadappally HS Nedungadappally, pin code 686 545 Aided

904 St. George HS Manimala HS MANIMALA, pin code 686 545 Aided

905 St. John The Baptist's HSS Nedumkunnam HS NEDUMKUNNAM,  pin code 685 553 Aided

906 St. Theresa's GHS Nedumkunnam HS NEDUMKUNNAM,  pin code 685 553 Aided

907 SVRV NSS HSS Vazhoor HS vazhoor, pin code 686 504 Aided
908 St. Paul's HS  Vazhoor HS Pulickalkavala, pin code 686 504 Aided
909 CMS HS Kanam HS KANAM, 686 515 Aided
910 KJ CM HS PULIKALLU HS PULIKALLU, PIN CODE 686 544 AIDED 

911 Anna Poorna UPS Alpara LP Aided

912 C.M.S. LPS Karikkattoor LP santhipuram  P.O  Nedungadappally Aided

913 CMS LPS Ampalathinamkuzhy LP Cheruvally PO CHIRAKKADVU 686543 Aided

914 CMS LPS Chakkimangalam LP Aided

915 CMS LPS Kangazha LP Kadayanikad PO MANIMALA686542 Aided

916 CMS LPS Koothrappally LP  DEVAGIRI  PO Kangazha 686555 Aided

917 CMS LPS Kunnikadu LP KANGAZHA PO KANZGHA 686541 Aided

918 CMS LPS Mundathanam LP KANGAZHA PO KANZGHA 686541 Aided

919 CMS LPS Nedungadappally LP manimala PO KARIKKATTOOR 686544 Aided

920 CMS LPS Nilampodinja LP manimala PO KARIKKATTOOR 686544 Aided

921 CMS UPS Chelakompu LP Koothrappally PO KARUKACHAL 686540 Aided

922 EA LPS Elavumkal LP Aided

923 ERATHUVADAKARA U.P.S LP Mundathanam PO  KANGZHA 686541 Aided

924 HF UPS Elangoi LP Aided

925 LF LPS Manimala LP  KARUKACHAL PO 686540 Aided

926 LPS Panayampala LP Aided

927 NM UPS Kangazha LP Aided

928 SA LPS Ullayam LP  PO KARIKKATTOOR 686544 Aided

UMIKUPPA, EDAKADATHY PIN CODE 
686510

AMBALATHINAMKUZHY.PUNNAVELI 
PO 689589

ELAVUNKALEDYARIKKAPUZHA PO    
KANGZHA 686541

Nedumkunnam PO KARUKACHAL 686542

Nedumkunnam PO KARUKACHAL 686540

Nedumkunnam PO KARUKACHAL 686542

KARUKACHAL- NEDUNGADAPPALLY 
686540
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929 SCTM UPS Cheruvally LP Aided

930 SH LPS Kadayanikad LP Aided

931 SH UPS Karimpanakulam UP Aided

932 SKV NSS UPS Manimala LP MANIMALA PO MANIMALA 686543 Aided

933 SM UPS Champakkara LP vazhoor east VAZHOOR  PO 686517 Aided

934 SN UPS Vellavoor UP chelakompu PO KARUKACHAL 686540 Aided

935 Sr. Alphonsa UPS Nedumanny UP CHAMPATHAL PO KOTTAYAM 686517 Aided

936 St. George's UPS Vazhoor East UP Aided

937 St. Joseph UPS Champakkara UP Ponthenpuzha PO MANIMALA686544 Aided

938 St. Mary's LPS Cheruvally UP Koothrappally PO KARUKACHAL 686540 Aided

939 St. Mary's LPS Vazhoor East UP Nedumanny PO NEDUMKUNNAM 686542 Aided

940 St. Mary's UPS Kootrappally UP VAZHOOR PO VAZHOOR EAST 686504 Aided

941 St. Peter's LPS Vazhoor UP Ponthenpuzha PO MANIMALA686544 Aided

942 St. Teresa's LPS Nedumkunnam UP champakara PO KARUKACHAL 686540 Aided

943 St. Thomas LPS Kangazha UP Cheruvally.CHERUVALLY PO 686543 Aided

944 St. Thomas LPS Karikkattoor UP Aided

945 Subash LPS Poovatholy UP MANIMALA-CHANGANACHERRY Aided

946 UPS Ullayam UP EDAYIRACAPUZHA P O 686541 Aided

947 VKVM LPS Kangazha UP Aided

948 UP KALAKETTY 686508 Aided

THRISSUR

949 St. Antony` s H. S. S. Ammadam UP&HS St. Antony` s H. S. S. Ammadam

950 C. N. N. B. H. S. Cherpu UP&HS C. N. N. B. H. S. Cherpu SANJEEVANI SAMITHI

951 C. N. N. G. H. S. Cherpu C. N. N. G. H. S. Cherpu SANJEEVANI SAMITHI

952 St. Thomas H. S. Vallachira HS St. Thomas H. S. Vallachira

953 St. Xavier` s H. S. Chevoor St. Xavier` s H. S. Chevoor

954 Seraphic C. G. H. S. Peringottukara Seraphic C. G. H. S. Peringottukara

955 S. N. M. H. S. Chazhoor S. N. M. H. S. Chazhoor Satheesh V S

956 S. B. H. S. Kurumpilavu UP/HS S. B. H. S. Kurumpilavu K M Radhakrishnan

957 St. Joseph` s H. S. Avinissery HS St. Joseph` s H. S. Avinissery

958 St. Mary` s C. G. H. S. Ollur St. Mary` s C. G. H. S. Ollur

959 Deepthi H. S. Thalore H S Deepthi H. S. Thalore Devamatha Corporate Educational Agency Thrissur

960 C. J. M. A. H. S. S. Varandarappilly C. J. M. A. H. S. S. Varandarappilly

961 St. Joseph` s H. S. Velupadam H S St. Joseph` s H. S. Velupadam

VAZHOOUR PO KADYANIKKADU PO 
686541

Pulickalkavala PO VAZOOUR EAST 
686515

 Manthuruthy P.O,Karukachal- Vazhoor 
Road  

 ERATHUVADAKARA PO VELLAVOOR 
686543

MUNDATHANAM  P O KANGZHA 
686541

VELLAVOOUR PO VELLAVOOUR 
686541

ASSISI SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND 
KALAKETTY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP. & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGRIGATION OF 
SCHOOLS,THRISSUR

UP,HS&
HSS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

Carmelite Congregation of sisters C MC Corporate 
Educational Agency

UP & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

962 Matha H. S. Mannampetta Matha H. S. Mannampetta

963 St. Thomas H. S. Thiroor UP, HS St. Thomas H. S. Thiroor

964 Poomala H. S. Poomala HS Poomala H. S. Poomala Poomala Education Trust

965 St.Josephs C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur UP, HS St.Josephs C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur

966 Chaldean Syrian H. S. S. Thrissur UP, HS Chaldean Syrian H. S. S. Thrissur Chaldean Syrian Church Schools, Thrissur

967 Marthoma Girls H. S. Thrissur UP, HS Marthoma Girls H. S. Thrissur

968 M. T. H. S. Chelakkottukara HS M. T. H. S. Chelakkottukara Chaldean Syrian Church Schools Thrissur

969 V. V. S. H. S. Mannuthy HS V. V. S. H. S. Mannuthy V V SAMITHY MANNUTHY

970 St Sebastian's C G H S Nellikkunnu St Sebastian's C G H S Nellikkunnu

971 A. K. M. H. S. S. Poochatty A. K. M. H. S. S. Poochatty Adv. A V BABU

972 ST. Augustine H. S. S. Kuttanellur UP,HS ST. Augustine H. S. S. Kuttanellur SABS

973 St Clare`s C. G. H. S. S Thrissur St Clare`s C. G. H. S. S Thrissur

974 St Thomas College H. S. S. Thrissur St Thomas College H. S. S. Thrissur

975 St Thomas H. S. S. Thope St Thomas H. S. S. Thope

976 S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur UP,HS S. H. C. G. H. S. S. Thrissur

977 H. F. C. G. H. S. Thrissur H. F. C. G. H. S. Thrissur

978 B C H S Mukkattukara HS B C H S Mukkattukara CONGREGATION OF HOLY FAMILY

979 St. Raphel C. G. H. S. Ollur UP,HS St. Raphel C. G. H. S. Ollur CONGREGATION OF MOTHER OF CARMEL

980 St.Sebasian`s H. S. Mannamangalam HS St.Sebasian`s H. S. Mannamangalam

981 Asha Bhavan School For Deaf Asha Bhavan School For Deaf

982 J. P. E. H. S. KOORKANCHERY UP, HS J. P. E. H. S. KOORKANCHERY J P E Educational Agency Koorkenchery

983 S. N. B. H. S. KANIMANGALAM UP, HS S. N. B. H. S. KANIMANGALAM

984 S. N. G. H. S. KANIMANGALAM UP, HS S. N. G. H. S. KANIMANGALAM

985 H. S. ANTHIKAD UP,HS H. S. ANTHIKAD STAFF MANAGEMENT

986 UP,HS CONGREGATION OF MOTHER OF CARMEL

987 S. N. G. S. H. S. KARAMUCK S. N. G. S. H. S. KARAMUCK INDIVIDUAL MANAGEMENT

988 T. H. S. ARANATTUKARA UP-HS T. H. S. ARANATTUKARA Corporate Educational Agency Arch diocese Thrissur

989 I. J. G. H. S. ARANATTUKARA UP ,HS I. J. G. H. S. ARANATTUKARA

990 CONGREGATION OF MOTHER OF CARMEL

991 H. S. ARIMPUR H. S. ARIMPUR St. Theresas Church Management

992 C. M. S. H. S. S. THRISSUR UP- HS C. M. S. H. S. S. THRISSUR CSI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

993 V. B. H. S. S. THRISSUR UP- HS V. B. H. S. S. THRISSUR Vivekodayam Samajam

994 V. G. H. S. S. THRISSUR V. G. H. S. S. THRISSUR Vivekodayam Samajam

LP/
UP&HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF THE TERESIAN 
CARMELITE SISTERS OF ERNAKULAM

EBENEZER MARTHOMA CHURCH 
SCHOOLTHRISSUR

UP & 
HS

FRANCISIAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
SCHOOLS ASSIS THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

UP & 
HS

FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
SCHOOLS ASSISI PROVINCE THRISSUR

UP,HS,
HSS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP,HS,
HSS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

Carmelite Congregation of sisters C MC Corporate 
Educational Agency

LP,UP,H
S

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OLARIKKARA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

LP, UP 
& HS

FRANCISIAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
SCHOOLS ASSISI THRISSUR

SREE RAMANANDA COMMITTEE SCHOOLS, 
KOORKENCHERY

SREE RAMANANDA COMMITTEE SCHOOLS, 
KOORKENCHERY

S. H. OF MARY'S C. G. H. S. 
KANDASSANKADAVU

S. H. OF MARY'S C. G. H. S. 
KANDASSANKADAVU

LP,UP,H
S,HSST

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OLARIKKARA

ST. ANNE`S C. G. H. S. WEST FORT 
THRISSUR

LP,UP 
& HS

ST. ANNE`S C. G. H. S. WEST FORT 
THRISSUR

HS 
&HSS

UP & 
HS



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

995 ST. JOHN`S H. S. PARAPPUR ST. JOHN`S H. S. PARAPPUR

996 S. S. G. H. S. S. PURANATTUKARA S. S. G. H. S. S. PURANATTUKARA SRI SARADA MATH PURANATTUKARA

997 S. R. K. G. V. M. H. S. S. PURANATTUKARA SRI RAMA KRISHNA MATH, PURANATTUKARA

998 ST. GEORGE`S H. S. PUTTEKKARA ST. GEORGE`S H. S. PUTTEKKARA M B Pius, Mekkattukulam

999 SANTHA H. S. S. AVANUR SANTHA H. S. S. AVANUR DR. A.SANTHAKUMARI

1000 S. D. V. H. S. PERAMANGALAM S. D. V. H. S. PERAMANGALAM SDVHS PERAMANGALAM

1001 AMRUTHANANDAMAYI MADAM

1002 ST ANTONYS HS PUTHENPEEDIKA ST ANTONYS HS PUTHENPEEDIKA

1003 ST ALOYSIUS HS ELTHURUTH ST ALOYSIUS HS ELTHURUTH Devamatha Corporate Educational Agency Thrissur

1004 ST ANTONYS HS PAZHUVIL ST ANTONYS HS PAZHUVIL

1005 LFCGHS OLARIKKARA UP ,HS LFCGHS OLARIKKARA

1006 St. Joseph's H S Pangarappilly HS St. Joseph's H S Pangarappilly

1007 L F Girls H S Chelakkara UP&HS L F Girls H S Chelakkara

1008 N S S H S Mulloorkara HS N S S H S Mulloorkara NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

1009 M J D H S Kunnamkulam U.P,H.S M J D H S Kunnamkulam

1010 B C G H S Kunnamkulam HS B C G H S Kunnamkulam

1011 L I G H S Choondal HS ,UP L I G H S Choondal

1012 St. Francis H S S Mattom HS ,UP St. Francis H S S Mattom

1013 A M H S Chemmanur HS A M H S Chemmanur O.A Ravindran ,MANAGER(Not Approved) 

1014 St. Francis H S for Girls Mattom H S , UP St. Francis H S for Girls Mattom

1015 St. Thomas H S Mayannur UP &HS St. Thomas H S Mayannur

1016 Sarvodayam V H S S Aryampadam UP, HS Sarvodayam V H S S Aryampadam M. LALITHA, Manager

1017 N S S V H S S Mundathicode N S S V H S S Mundathicode NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

1018 St. Joseph's & St. Cyril's H S West Mangad St. Joseph's & St. Cyril's H S West Mangad

1019 T M V H S S Perimpilavu HS ,UP T M V H S S Perimpilavu

1020 H.S. Pengamuck H.S. Pengamuck CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

1021 Nirmala H S Kundukad HS Nirmala H S Kundukad BABU JOSEPH (MANAGER)

1022 St. Joseph's H S S Pavaratty HS ,UP St. Joseph's H S S Pavaratty

1023 M A S M V H S S Venmenad HS ,UP M A S M V H S S Venmenad MARIYUMMA(Manager)

1024 C K C Girls H S Pavaratty HS ,UP C K C Girls H S Pavaratty

UP & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

LP,UP,H
S&HSS

S. R. K. G. V. M. H. S. S. 
PURANATTUKARA

UP/
HS/HSS

HS 
&HSS

LP,UP.H
S.,HSS

AMRUTHA SPEECH AND HEARING 
IMPAIRED,AYYANTHOLE

LP,UP.H
S

AMRUTHA SPEECH AND HEARING 
IMPAIRED,AYYANTHOLE

UP & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

UP & 
HS

UP & 
HS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OLARIKKARA

CORPORATE MANAGER, DEVAMATHA 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,THRISSUR 

CORPORATE MANAGER,NAVAJYOTHI 
EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,OLARIKKARA,P.O.PULLAZHI

Educational Agency of Arthat Kunnamkulam Orthodox 
Church

CORPORATE MANAGER,Catholic Diocese of 
Moovattupuzha 

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,Nirmala Province 
Thrissur

ST FRANCIS READING ASSOCIATION 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

ST FRANCIS READING ASSOCIATION 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE THRISSUR 

UP & 
HS

LP,UP,H
S

Most Rev. Dr Youhannan Mar Theodosious ,  
MALANKARA CATHOLIC  MOOVATTUPUZHA 
DIOCESE

MAR OSTHATHIOS CHARITIES, 
KUNNAMKULAM

UP & 
HS

DEVAMATHA CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY DCEA THRISSUR

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,Nirmala Province 
Thrissur



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1025 St. Theresa's Girls H S , Brahmakulam St. Theresa's Girls H S , Brahmakulam

1026 V R A M M H S Thaikkad South V R A M M H S Thaikkad South V.B HEERALAL VRAMMHSS

1027 Islamic V H S S Orumanayur HS Islamic V H S S Orumanayur

1028 M R R M H S Chavakkad M R R M H S Chavakkad M U UNNIKRISHNAN, MANAGER

1029 L.F.C.G. H S S Mammiyoor L.F.C.G. H S S Mammiyoor

1030 National H S S Engandiyur UP, HS National H S S Engandiyur

1031 St. Thomas H S S Engandiyur UP, HS St. Thomas H S S Engandiyur

1032 St. George's H S Thozhiyur St. George's H S Thozhiyur

1033 H S Thiruvalayannur H S Thiruvalayannur MURALIMOHAN K(MANAGER)

1034 St. Joseph's H S Enamakkal St. Joseph's H S Enamakkal

1035 H S Chentrappinni HS ,UP H S Chentrappinni Dr.K. C Prakashan (Manager)

1036 V P M S N D P H S S Kazhimpram V P M S N D P H S S Kazhimpram SNDP YOGAM SCHOOLS KOLLAM

1037 R M V H S S Perinjanam HS, UP R M V H S S Perinjanam V G MOHANAN(Manager )

1038 St. Anne's Girls H S Edathuruthy HS St. Anne's Girls H S Edathuruthy

1039 K N M V H S S Vatanappally K N M V H S S Vatanappally K.V.SADANANDAN(Manager )

1040 St. Mary's G H S Chowannur HS, UP St. Mary's G H S Chowannur

1041 Sree Krishna H S S Guruvayur Sree Krishna H S S Guruvayur GURUVAYUR DEVASWOM

1042 St. Sebastian's H S, Chittattukara St. Sebastian's H S, Chittattukara

1043 St. John's H S Elanad HS St. John's H S Elanad

1044 S. S. M.V .H S.S Edakkazhiyur HS S. S. M.V .H S.S Edakkazhiyur R P MOHAMMED ABDUL BASHEER [MANAGER]

1045 Al Ameen H S Kecheri HS Al Ameen H S Kecheri K S Mohammed Basheer Haji(MANAGER)

1046 Aleemul Islam H S S Padoor Aleemul Islam H S S Padoor EX OFFICIO MANAGER ,DEO CHAVAKKAD

1047 Sree Narayana Trust H S S Nattika HS Sree Narayana Trust H S S Nattika S N TRUSTS SCHOOLS , KOLLAM

1048 Sntti Cheruthuruthy Sntti Cheruthuruthy K.P.RAVIKUMAR(Manager)

1049 Snehalayam CSI HS for Deaf Kunnamkulam C M S Corporate management ,Thrissur

1050 ST MARYS GHS KUZHIKKATTUSSERY H.S. ST MARYS GHS KUZHIKKATTUSSERY PAVANATMA EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

1051 NSHS Valoor H.S. NSHS Valoor Nair samajam

1052 ST.JOSEPH'S CGHS KARUVANNUR H.S. ST.JOSEPH'S CGHS KARUVANNUR

1053 UNION H S S ANNANAD H.S. UNION H S S ANNANAD

1054 VHSS KARALAM H.S. VHSS KARALAM Aided

1055 BVMHS KALLETTUMKARA H.S. BVMHS KALLETTUMKARA THE CATHOLIC EDUCATION TRUST (P)Ltd )

1056 St. Sebastians hss kuttikad H.S. St. Sebastians hss kuttikad Irijalakuda corporate educational agency

HS ,LP ,
UP

FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
SCHOOL, ASSISI 
PROVINCIAL THRISSUR

HS ,LP,
UP, 

ORUMANAYUR MUSLIM EDUCATION CENTRE 
(OMEC)

HS ,LP,
UP

UP & 
HS

"FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
SCHOOL, ASSISI 
PROVINCIAL THRISSUR"

NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL COMMITTEE 
ENGANDIYUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE THRISSUR 

HS ,UP, 
HSST

MALABAR INDEPENDENT SYRIAN CHURCH 
EDUCATION SOCIETY

HS 
LP ,UP

HS ,LP ,
UP

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur

HS ,LP ,
UP

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,Udaya Province 
Irinjalakuda

UP/
HS/

VHSE

ST Augustine Edl Agency Congregation of Sisters of 
Charity Kokkala Trichur

UP  & 
HS 

HS, 
LP,UP

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Muvattupuzha

HS, 
HSST

LP, UP  
& TTI

HS(Spec
ial 

School 
for HI)

Snehalayam CSI HS for Deaf Kunnamkulam 

FCC Alvernia Provincial Corporate Agency 
Irinjalakuda

UNION HIGH SCHOOL MANAGEMENT 
COMMITTEE



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1057 St. Joseph 's H S S Meloor H.S. St. Joseph 's H S S Meloor

1058 MES HSS S. N. PURAM, P. VEMBAPLLUR H.S. MES

1059 ST MARY'S H S VYNTHALA H.S. ST MARY'S H S VYNTHALA

1060 skhss Anandapuram H.S. skhss Anandapuram individual

1061 PSHS Thirumudikkunnu H.S. PSHS Thirumudikkunnu Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency

1062 SNDPHSS PALISSERY H.S. SNDPHSS PALISSERY Sngsabha

1063 ST ANTONY'S HSS PUDUKAD H.S. ST ANTONY'S HSS PUDUKAD

1064 NATIONAL HSS, IRINJALAKUDA H.S. NATIONAL HSS, IRINJALAKUDA RUKMANI RAMACHANDRAN

1065 Pcghsvellikulangara H.S. Pcghsvellikulangara Fcc Schools IJK

1066 ST. DON BOSCO G H S KODAKARA H.S. ST. DON BOSCO G H S KODAKARA

1067 Scghs kottakkal mala H.S. Scghs kottakkal mala Cmc

1068 St. George's HSS Pariyaram H.S. St. George's HSS Pariyaram Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1069 UHSS MAMBRA H.S. UHSS MAMBRA Erayamkudy vidyabhyasa sahakarana union,Mamba

1070 St Marys High School Chengaloor H.S. St Marys High School Chengaloor

1071 H D P S H S S EDATHIRINJI H.S. H D P S H S S EDATHIRINJI H D P SAMAJAM

1072 H.S. NSS KARAYOGAM ... ASHTAMICHIRA

1073 St Antonys GHS South Thanissery H.S. St Antonys GHS South Thanissery Franciscans Clarist Congregation Schools IJK

1074 st Annes HS Kottapuram H.S. st Annes HS Kottapuram Congregation of Teresian Carmelites
1075 SHCGHSS CHALAKUDY H.S. SHCGHSS CHALAKUDY FCC SCHOOLS IJK

1076 St. Xaviers HS Karanchira H.S. St. Xaviers HS Karanchira Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1077 OLFGHS MATHILAKAM H.S. OLFGHS MATHILAKAM CSST MANAGEMENT

1078 SNHSS IRINJALAKUDA H.S. SNHSS IRINJALAKUDA SN CHANDRIKA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

1079 RMHSS ALOOR H.S. RMHSS ALOOR STAFF MANAGEMENT
1080 S S M H S AZHICODE H.S. S S M H S AZHICODE S S M TRUST, AZHICODE
1081 LBSMHSS AVITTATHUR H.S. LBSMHSS AVITTATHUR LBSMHSS Management Committee
1082 Mamhs koratty H.S. Mamhs koratty St. Marys forane church, koratty

1083 L F C H S IRINJALAKUDA H.S. L F C H S IRINJALAKUDA

1084 T H S PUTHENCHIRA H.S. T H S PUTHENCHIRA NA
1085 H S S PANANGAD H.S. H S S PANANGAD CORPORATE

1086 P V S H S Parappukkara H.S. P V S H S Parappukkara Pothujanavidhyabhyasasamithi H S S Parappukkara

1087 ST Mary's HSS Irinjalakuda H.S. ST Mary's HSS Irinjalakuda Corporate Educational Agency
1088 St Antony's CHS Kottat H.S. St Antony's CHS Kottat FCC SCHOOLS IJK

1089 BVMHS Kalparamba H.S. BVMHS Kalparamba Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1090 LFCHS KORATTY H.S. LFCHS KORATTY LFCHS KORATTY
1091 SNVHSS, AIoor H.S. SNVHSS, AIoor SNDP Samajam

1092 R H S Thumpur H.S. R H S Thumpur 33 No.Thumpur Rural High School Committee

1093 HOLY CROSS HS MAPRANAM H.S. HOLY CROSS HS MAPRANAM CORPORATE EDL. AGENCY. IRINJALAKUDA

1094 AKMHS POYYA H.S. AKMHS POYYA Ambookan Memmorial high school

1095 ST. ANTONYS H S S MALA H.S. ST. ANTONYS H S S MALA Corporate Educational Agency Irinjalakuda

1096 St. Josephs HS mathilakam H.S. St. Josephs HS mathilakam St. Jisephs latin church Mathilakam

1097 PSMVHSS KATTOOR H.S. PSMVHSS KATTOOR

1098 ST. ANTONY 'S HS MOORKANAD H.S. ST. ANTONY 'S HS MOORKANAD

1099 SKHS MATTATHUR H.S. SKHS MATTATHUR 

1100 KECUPS POTTA UP KECUPS POTTA CMI Chalakkudy

1101 ST.GEORGE"S UPS VELOOKARA UP ST.GEORGE"S UPS VELOOKARA Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Irinjalakkuda

Arch Diocesan Corporate Educational Agency, 
Ernakulam Angamaly Arch Diocese

MES HSS S. N. PURAM, P. 
VEMBAPLLUR

VYNTHALA SCHOOL SAMUDAYA 
VIDHYABHYASA AGENCY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY,ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THRISSUR

PAVANATMA EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
KALLETTUMKARA

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese Of 
Thrissur

GANDHI SMARAKA HIGH SCHOOL 
ASHTAMICHIRA

GANDHI SMARAKA HIGH SCHOOL 
ASHTAMICHIRA

CORPORATE EDUCATION AGENCY, 
CARMELITE CONGREGATION OF SISTERS 
UDAYA PROVINCE, IRINJALAKUDA

POMPEI ST MARYS VIDYALAYASAMITHI 
KATTOOR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF IRINJALAKUDA

POLIYEDATH KESAVA MENON AND AMMALU 
AMMA EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1102 ST. JOHN'S CUPS MELOOR UP ST. JOHN'S CUPS MELOOR

1103 R.U.PS. MELOOR UP R.U.PS. MELOOR

1104 SNUPS KUNNAPILLY UP SNUPS KUNNAPILLY Makkaparambil Management

1105 V.B.U.PS. POOLANY UP V.B.U.PS. POOLANY

1106 SNUPS KUNDUKUZHIPADAM UP SNUPS KUNDUKUZHIPADAM snups kundukuzhippadam

1107 MSUPS KORATTY UP MSUPS KORATTY Sion Charitable Trust Koratty

1108 ST.ANTONY'S CUPS ELINJIPRA UP ST.ANTONY'S CUPS ELINJIPRA

1109 K.V.U.PS MANAKULANGARA UP K.V.U.PS MANAKULANGARA Krishnavilasam School Trust

1110 St. JOSEPHS UPS MATTATHUR UP St. JOSEPHS UPS MATTATHUR Corporate education agency,Diocese of irinjalakkuda

1111 S.N.V.UPS MOOLAMKUDAM UP S.N.V.UPS MOOLAMKUDAM SNVUPS Moolamkudam

1112 St. ANTONYS UPS PERAMBRA UP St. ANTONYS UPS PERAMBRA Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Irinjalakkuda

1113 AUPS THESSERY UP AUPS THESSERY

1114 N U P S KORATTY UP N U P S KORATTY Mukundapuran taluk NSS Karayogam

1115 SHCGLPS CHALAKUDY LP SHCGLPS CHALAKUDY Fransiscan Clarist Congregation Schools,Irinjalakkuda

1116 ST MARYS LPS CHALAKUDY LP ST MARYS LPS CHALAKUDY Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Irinjalakkuda

1117 IRM LPS WEST CHALAKUDY LP IRM LPS WEST CHALAKUDY IRMLPS West Chalakudy

1118 ST. GEORGE'S LPS PARIYARAM LP ST. GEORGE'S LPS PARIYARAM Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Irinjalakkuda

1119 ST. JBC LPS PARIYARAM LP ST. JBC LPS PARIYARAM

1120 ST. SEBASTIAN'S LPS KUTTIKAD LP ST. SEBASTIAN'S LPS KUTTIKAD Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Irinjalakkuda

1121 SNDP LPS VALIYAPADAM LP SNDP LPS VALIYAPADAM SNDPLPS Valiyapadam

1122 VB LPS POOLANY LP VB LPS POOLANY

1123 VB LPS NAYARANGADY LP VB LPS NAYARANGADY VBLP Nayaragadi

1124 FLPS PUSHPAGIRI LP FLPS PUSHPAGIRI

1125 JYLPS MELOOR LP JYLPS MELOOR

1126 ST.JOSEPH'S LPS MELOOR LP ST.JOSEPH'S LPS MELOOR

1127 St JOSEPHS LPS NALUKETTU LP St JOSEPHS LPS NALUKETTU

1128 ST. JOSEPH'S LPS MURINGOOR LP ST. JOSEPH'S LPS MURINGOOR

1129 HMLPS THIRUMUDIKUNNU LP HMLPS THIRUMUDIKUNNU

1130 ST.MARY'S LPS KORATTY LP ST.MARY'S LPS KORATTY

1131 S.S.LPS KORATTY LP S.S.LPS KORATTY St Joseph Adoration Convent Mangalassery

1132 CHURCH LPS KORATTY LP CHURCH LPS KORATTY

1133 LFC LPS KORATTY LP LFC LPS KORATTY St Thomas Adoration Convent Koratty
1134 SKMLPS ATTAPPADAM LP SKMLPS ATTAPPADAM Viswa Karmma Samajam
1135 SNDP LPS KALIKKAL LP SNDP LPS KALIKKAL SNDPLPS Kalikkal
1136 ALPS KADAMBODE LP ALPS KADAMBODE ALPS Kadambode

1137 ST. ANN'S CLPS KOPLIPADAM LP ST. ANN'S CLPS KOPLIPADAM Fransiscan Clarist Congregation Schools,Irinjalakkuda

1138 BB LPS MANJOOR LP BB LPS MANJOOR BBLPS Manjoor
1139 ALPS CHAZHOOR LP ALPS CHAZHOOR Sudheer T S
1140 ALPS CHEMMAPILLY LP ALPS CHEMMAPILLY Bindu. K.P
1141 CNNBLPS CHERPU LP CNNBLPS CHERPU Sanjeevani Samithi Cherpu
1142 CNNGLPS CHERPU LP CNNGLPS CHERPU Sanjeevani Samithi Cherpu

Corporate Educational Agency Congregation of sisters 
of charity De paul Provincial House

Archdiocesan corporate education agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam.Angamaly

Chalakkudy NSS Educational cultural & charitable 
society

Corporate education agency,Carmelite congregation of 
sidters Udaya province irinjalakkuda

Kalathingal Anthony Memorial co - orperate 
Educational Agency Kanakamala

Corporate Educational Agency,Carmelite Congregation 
of sisters Udaya Province Irinjalakkuda

Chalakkudy NSS Education Culturan & Charitable 
Society

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency -  
Archdiocese Ernakulam,Angamaly

St Marys Forona Church Corporate Educational Agency 
Koratty



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1143 KMLPS KADALASSERY LP KMLPS KADALASSERY Hari K  Aravindhakshan
1144 VLPS KALLUR LP VLPS KALLUR Shanty P Sebastian
1145 PGMMLPS KALLAI LP PGMMLPS KALLAI TG RAMAKRISHNAN
1146 SNSALPS KIZHUPILLIKKARA LP SNSALPS KIZHUPILLIKKARA P.K Krishnakumari

1147 ST. MARY’S CLPS OLLUR LP ST. MARY’S CLPS OLLUR Carmalite Congregation Of Sisters CMC Edl Agency

1148 ST. MARY’S ALPS PALISSERY LP ST. MARY’S ALPS PALISSERY Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1149 ST. ANNE’S MGS PAZHUVIL LP ST. ANNE’S MGS PAZHUVIL Franciscan Clarist Congregation of Sisters

1150 ALPS PERINCHERY LP ALPS PERINCHERY V K SASIDHARAN

1151 ST. ROCH’S CALPS PERIMPILLISSERY LP ST. ROCH’S CALPS PERIMPILLISSERY Franciscan Clarist Congregation of Sisters

1152 LFLPS PERINCHERY LP LFLPS PERINCHERY Franciscan Clarist Congregation of Sisters

1153 DMLPS POTTUCHIRA LP DMLPS POTTUCHIRA K K KOCHUMUHAMMED
1154 ALPS THAIKKATTUSSERY LP ALPS THAIKKATTUSSERY TV Sankarankutty

1155 LFLPS THALORE LP LFLPS THALORE Devamatha Corporate Edl. Agency of CMI Schools

1156 ST. ANTONY’S LPS VARANDARAPILLY LP Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1157 ST. JOHN BOSCO LPS VARANDARAPPILLY LP Devamatha Corporate Edl. Agency of CMI Schools

1158 ALPS VELUPADAM LP ALPS VELUPADAM MARY V A

1159 CALPS VENGINISSERY LP CALPS VENGINISSERY Franciscan Clarist Congregation of Sisters

1160 RMLPS ARATTUPUZHA LP RMLPS ARATTUPUZHA K Sankarankutty.
1161 ALPS CHENAM LP ALPS CHENAM HENRY JOSEPH P

1162 CALPS CHEVOOR LP CALPS CHEVOOR Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1163 ST. ANTONY’S LPS KAVALLUR LP ST. ANTONY’S LPS KAVALLUR T .A Wilson

1164 ALPS URAKAM LP ALPS URAKAM Sanjeevani Samithi Cherpu

1165 CMSLPS URAKAM LP CMSLPS URAKAM CMS Corporate Mamagement ( Cochin Area )

1166 ALPS PALISSERY LP ALPS PALISSERY Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1167 DMLPS PANAMKULAM LP DMLPS PANAMKULAM Abdul lathif. A. A
1168 ALPS PALLIPPURAM LP ALPS PALLIPPURAM Devayani  A k
1169 MLPS PARALAM LP MLPS PARALAM K Bhargavi
1170 SANKARA UPS ALANGAD UP SANKARA UPS ALANGAD ANIYAN K

1171 ST. ANTONY’S UPS KODANNUR UP ST. ANTONY’S UPS KODANNUR Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1172 KLSUPS PERUVANAM UP KLSUPS PERUVANAM Linet Mary Jose.V
1173 SNSUPS POOKODE UP SNSUPS POOKODE KUMARAN C M

1174 ST. PIUS XTH CUPS VARANDARAPPILLY UP Carmalite Congregation Of Sisters CMC Edl Agency

1175 ST. RAPHAEL UPS KALLUR UP ST. RAPHAEL UPS KALLUR Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1176 AUPS PALLISSERY UP AUPS PALLISSERY

1177 AUPS PERINCHERY UP AUPS PERINCHERY A.E.O Cherpu

1178 ST. THERESITA’S UPS THALORE UP ST. THERESITA’S UPS THALORE Devamatha Corporate Edl. Agency of CMI Schools

1179 JUPS VARANDARAPILLY UP JUPS VARANDARAPILLY K R DINESAN

1180 ST. MARY’S UPS VENDORE UP ST. MARY’S UPS VENDORE Corporate Edl. Agency Archdiocese Thrissur

1181 Cherlayam HCC GUPS UP Cherlayam HCC GUPS

1182 Iringapuram SM UPS UP Iringapuram SM UPS SMUPS Eringapuram
1183 Kandanissery MSS UPS UP Kandanissery MSS UPS MSSUPS Kandanassery

1184 Kanippayyur St. MM CUPS UP Kanippayyur St. MM CUPS St. Mary Magdaline Orthodox Convent Edl. Agency

1185 Kechery Gnana Prakasini UPS UP Kechery Gnana Prakasini UPS Gnanaprakasini UPS kechery
1186 Koonammoochi St.Thomas UPS UP Koonammoochi St.Thomas UPS Corporate Edl. Agency Orthodox of TCR
1187 Marathancode MPM UPS UP Marathancode MPM UPS MPMUPS Marathamcode 
1188 Parannur St.Thomas UPS UP Parannur St.Thomas UPS St.Thomas UPS Parannur

1189 Porkulam MKM UPS UP Porkulam MKM UPS Malabar Independent Syrian Church Edl. Society

1190 Perumpilavu LM UPS UP Perumpilavu LM UPS LMUPS Perumpilavu
1191 Puliyannur St. Thomas UPS UP Puliyannur St. Thomas UPS St. Thomas UPS Puliyannur
1192 Vellarakkad VS UPS UP Vellarakkad VS UPS VSUPS Vellarakkad

1193 Velur St. Xavier's UPS UP Velur St. Xavier's UPS Corporate Edl. Agency Arch Diocese of TCR

1194 Adhur Mahatma LPS LP Adhur Mahatma LPS MLPS ADHUR
1195 Akathiyoor DVMLPS LP Akathiyoor DVMLPS DVM LPS AKATHIYUR
1196 Alathur Emmanuel  LPS LP Alathur Emmanuel  LPS ES ALATHUR

ST. ANTONY’S LPS 
VARANDARAPILLY 

ST. JOHN BOSCO LPS 
VARANDARAPPILLY

ST. PIUS XTH CUPS 
VARANDARAPPILLY

St. Augustine’s Edl Agency of Congreggation of 
Sister’s of Charity

Carmalite Congregation of sisters CMC Edl. Ageny 
Kolazhy



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1197 Aloor St. Joseph's LPS LP Aloor St. Joseph's LPS ST. JOSEPHS LPS ALOOR
1198 Anjur JM LPS LP Anjur JM LPS JMLPS ANJOOR
1199 Arthat St. Thomas LPS LP Arthat St. Thomas LPS Edl. Agency Arch diocese of TCR
1200 Chiranellur St. Joseph's LPS LP Chiranellur St. Joseph's LPS Edl. Agency Arch diocese of TCR
1201 Chiramangad MGM LPS LP Chiramangad MGM LPS MGM Edl. Society
1202 Chowannur MTSS LP Chowannur MTSS MTS Chowannur
1203 Karikkad CMLPS LP Karikkad CMLPS CMLPS KARIKKAD
1204 Kandanissery Excelsior School LP Kandanissery Excelsior School ES KANDANASSERY

1205 Kanjiramuck MGS LP Kanjiramuck MGS St. Mary Magdaline Orthodox Convent Edl. Agency

1206 Kaniyampal CMS LPS LP Kaniyampal CMS LPS CMS Edl. Agency, TCR 
1207 Kattakampal EMS LP Kattakampal EMS EMLPS KATTAKAMPAL
1208 Kizhoor LPS LP Kizhoor LPS Vernacular LPS Kizhur
1209 Kunnamkulam BCLPS LP Kunnamkulam BCLPS Arch diocese of Muvattupuzha
1210 Kunnamkulam CMS PGS LP Kunnamkulam CMS PGS CMS Edl. Agency, TCR 

1211 Kunnamkulam MJD LPS LP Kunnamkulam MJD LPS Arthat Kunnamkulam Orthodox Syrian Church

1212 Kunnamkulam RSS RVM GS LP Kunnamkulam RSS RVM GS RVMGS KKM
1213 Manaly National LPS LP Manaly National LPS NLPS Manaly
1214 Marathencode MGM LPS LP Marathencode MGM LPS MGM Edl. Society
1215 Mattom St. Francis Boys LPS LP Mattom St. Francis Boys LPS Corporate St. Francis School Mattam 

1216 Mattom St. Mary's CLPS LP Mattom St. Mary's CLPS St. Mary's Convent Lower Primary Mattam

1217 Pattikkara MM LPS LP Pattikkara MM LPS MMLPS PATTIKKARA
1218 Payyur LPS LP Payyur LPS ALPS PAYYUR
1219 Pazhanji Mar Baselios LPS LP Pazhanji Mar Baselios LPS MBLPS Pazhanji
1220 Pazhanji Mar Thoma School LP Pazhanji Mar Thoma School MTS Pazhanji
1221 Pazhunnana DSS LP Pazhunnana DSS DSS Pazhunnana
1222 Perumpilave MUM LPS LP Perumpilave MUM LPS MUMLPS PERUMPILAVU
1223 Perumthuruthy AS LP Perumthuruthy AS AS PERUMTHURUTHY
1224 Pudussery St. Francis LPS LP Pudussery St. Francis LPS Edl. Agency Arch diocese of TCR
1225 Thippilissery ALPS LP Thippilissery ALPS ALPS Thipilissery
1226 Thiruthikkad BMLPS LP Thiruthikkad BMLPS BMLPS Thiruthikad
1227 Vaduthala LF LPS LP Vaduthala LF LPS LFLPS Vaduthala
1228 Velur RMLPS LP Velur RMLPS RMLPS Velur

1229 23402 - C M M O L P S KODUNGALLUR LP 23402 - C M M O L P S KODUNGALLUR CHERAMAN MALIK MANZIL ORPHANAGE

1230 23404 - S S L P S V.P THURUTH LP 23404 - S S L P S V.P THURUTH SREEDEVI SAMAJAM

1231 23408 - L F L P S LOKAMALESWARAM LP 23408 - L F L P S LOKAMALESWARAM Corporate Educational Agency , Diocese of Kottapuram

1232 LP

1233 23410 - LABOUR L P S PULLUT LP 23410 - LABOUR L P S PULLUT  Franciscan Clarist Congregation Schools IJK

1234 23413 - S V P L P S ERIYAD LP 23413 - S V P L P S ERIYAD  STAFF MANAGEMENT SVPLPS ERIYAD

1235 23415 - K M L P S KOOLIMUTTAM LP 23415 - K M L P S KOOLIMUTTAM  USHA M K - KMLPS KOOLIMUTTAM

1236 23417 - ST.ALBANA L P S KARA LP 23417 - ST.ALBANA L P S KARA

1237 23418 - A M L P S VEMBALLUR LP 23418 - A M L P S VEMBALLUR MOIDEEN V M - AMLPS VEMBALLUR

1238 23423 - L P S ALA GOTHURUTHI LP 23423 - L P S ALA GOTHURUTHI  V G OMANA - LPS ALA GOTHURUTHY

1239 LP

1240 23427 - L P S KAZHIVILANGU LP 23427 - L P S KAZHIVILANGU  P V DINES - LPS KAZHUVILANGU

1241 23428 - N M L P S KOOLIMUTTAM LP 23428 - N M L P S KOOLIMUTTAM

1242 23429 - L P S ONACHAMMAVU LP 23429 - L P S ONACHAMMAVU  SHEELA V G - LPS ONACHAMMAVU

1243 23430 - ST. MARY`S L P S MATHILAKAM LP

1244 23431 - A M L P S PAPPINIVATTAM EAST LP

1245 23432 - ST. MICHAEL`S L P S KOTTAPURAM LP  CTC Educational Agency

1246 23441 - K P M U P S T.K.S. PURAM UP 23441 - K P M U P S T.K.S. PURAM  O.K.Yogam

1247 23442 - V D U P S PALIYAMTHURUTHU UP 23442 - V D U P S PALIYAMTHURUTHU  VIDYARTHA DAYINI SABHA

1248 23443 - S N V U P S ELTHURUTH UP 23443 - S N V U P S ELTHURUTH  sree vidya prakashinisabha

1249 23444 - U P S PULLUT UP 23444 - U P S PULLUT  THIYYA DHARMA PARIPALANA YOGAM

1250 23445 - I M U P S AZHIKODE UP 23445 - I M U P S AZHIKODE  IRSHADUL MUSLIMEEN SANGHAM

23409 - UNION L P S 
NARAYANAMANGALAM

23409 - UNION L P S 
NARAYANAMANGALAM

STAFF MANAGEMENT UNION LPS 
NARAYANAMANGALAM

- Corporate Educational Agency , Diocese of 
Kottapuram

23424 - ST. GEORGE'S MIXED L P S 
PANANGAD

23424 - ST. GEORGE'S MIXED L P S 
PANANGAD

SAJU LOUIS K - ST. GEORGE MIXED LPS 
PANANGAD

 KAMARUL HAQUE N K - NMLPS 
KOOLIMUTTAM

23430 - ST. MARY`S L P S 
MATHILAKAM

 TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

23431 - A M L P S PAPPINIVATTAM 
EAST

 SAIDU MOHAMED - AMLPS PAPPINIVATTAM 
EAST

23432 - ST. MICHAEL`S L P S 
KOTTAPURAM



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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1251 23446 - A M I U P S ERIYAD UP 23446 - A M I U P S ERIYAD

1252 23447 - H U P S POILINGAPARAMBU UP 23447 - H U P S POILINGAPARAMBU  HAMADANIYA SANGHAM

1253 23449 - V V U P S KOTHAPARAMBU UP 23449 - V V U P S KOTHAPARAMBU VVUPS KOTHAPARAMBU

1254 23450 - U P S EMMAD UP 23450 - U P S EMMAD - Dr unnikrishnan N

1255 23451 - U P S KALARIPARAMBU UP 23451 - U P S KALARIPARAMBU SEENA SURENDRADAS  UPS Kalariparambu

1256 23452 - U P S ALA UP 23452 - U P S ALA

1257 23453 - A M U P S PAPPINIVATTAM UP 23453 - A M U P S PAPPINIVATTAM  M K SAIFUDHEEN - AMUPS PAPPINIVATTAM

1258 23454 - A M U P S KOOLIMUTTAM UP 23454 - A M U P S KOOLIMUTTAM  P M ABDUL MAJEED AMUPS KOOLIMUTTAM

1259 23455 - B B U P S METHALA UP 23455 - B B U P S METHALA JNANARTHADAYINI SABHA, METHALA

1260 UP  The Muslim Educational Society (Regd.), Calicut

1261 23460 - S N K U P S P. VEMBALLUR UP 23460 - S N K U P S P. VEMBALLUR  N P KRISHNAKUMAR SNKUPS VEMBALLUR

1262 23461 - M.I.T. U P School P. VEMBALLUR UP  MOVEMENT OF ISLAM TRUST

1263 St Antonys LPS Alathur LP St Antonys LPS Alathur Antony Davis 

1264 LFLPS Kombodinjamakkal LP LFLPS Kombodinjamakkal 

1265 LFLPS KUMBIDY LP LFLPS KUMBIDY UDAYA PROVINCE EDUCATION SOCIETY

1266 NLPS POOVATHUSSERY LP NLPS POOVATHUSSERY PARAMESWARAN P K

1267 AIMLPS POYYA LP AIMLPS POYYA 

1268 AKMLPS POYYA LP AKMLPS POYYA Jose I Ambookken

1269 St Mary's LPS Krishnankotta LP St Mary's LPS Krishnankotta 

1270 CLPS ALOOR LP CLPS ALOOR Manakkattil

1271 ST J B C L P S ALOOR LP ST J B C L P S ALOOR

1272 FMLPS VELLANCHIRA LP FMLPS VELLANCHIRA Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1273 St. Mary's LPS Kuzhikkattussery LP St. Mary's LPS Kuzhikkattussery 

1274 Stpaulsnclpskannikkara LP Stpaulsnclpskannikkara Congrigation of mother of carmel
1275 Nsvvlps kannikungara LP Nsvvlps kannikungara SASIDHARAN  B R
1276 ALPCS KOTTANELLOOR LP ALPCS KOTTANELLOOR IRINJALAKUDA DIOCESE
1277 ALPS KOTTANELLUR LP ALPS KOTTANELLUR K K KANCHANA,MANAGER

1278 S H C L P S THUMBOOR LP S H C L P S THUMBOOR

1279 ST Mary's LPS Velayanad LP ST Mary's LPS Velayanad Corporate Educational Agency Irinjalakuda 

1280 SCLPS Kottakkal Mala LP SCLPS Kottakkal Mala Udaya Educational Corporate lrinjalakuda

1281 St. Xavier's LPS South Thanissery LP St. Xavier's LPS South Thanissery Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of Irinjalakuda 

1282 ALPS POOPPATHY LP ALPS POOPPATHY Thomas A A

1283 NSLPS Madathumpady LP NSLPS Madathumpady No:2143  NSS Karayogam .Thirumukkulam 

1284 SKVLPS ARAVATHOOR LP SKVLPS ARAVATHOOR SNG SABHA
1285 St Jude L P S Karingachira LP St Jude L P S Karingachira Adv RAJUDAVIS PEREPPADAN

1286 HFLPS PUTHENCHIRA LP HFLPS PUTHENCHIRA PAVANATMA CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

1287 ST. F X L P S Puthenchira LP ST. F X L P S Puthenchira Pavanathma  EDL. Agency  Kallettumkara

1288 Nslps Valoor LP Nslps Valoor Nair Samajam School Committee 
1289 SVLPS Annanad LP SVLPS Annanad P SASI chankramath- House Cheruvallor

1290 ULPS MAMBRA LP ULPS MAMBRA 

1291 NSLPS PAZHOOKKARA LP NSLPS PAZHOOKKARA NSS KARAYOGAM PAZHOOKKARA 
1292 GSLPS ASHTAMICHIRA LP GSLPS ASHTAMICHIRA NSS
1293 Amlps Marekkad LP Amlps Marekkad ABDUL SALAH TK
1294 DVLPS VADAMA LP DVLPS VADAMA M GANGADHARAN
1295 NSLPS ANNALLUR LP NSLPS ANNALLUR MANALI EZHAVA SAMUDAYAM

1296 ST THOMAS LPS AMBAZHAKAD LP ST THOMAS LPS AMBAZHAKAD Corporate Management (Diocese of Irinjalakuda)

1297 St. Paul's  LPS Thuruthiparambu LP St. Paul's  LPS Thuruthiparambu FCC Corporate Christian Management 

2690 - AL-MADRASATHUL ITHIHADIYA 
SANGAM (AMI) ERIYAD

 SREENARAYANA DHARMA PRAKASINI 
YOGAM

23459 - M E S FATHIMA REHMAN U P 
SCHOOL VEKKODE

23459 - M E S FATHIMA REHMAN U P 
SCHOOL VEKKODE

23461 - M.I.T. U P School P. 
VEMBALLUR

Corporate Educational Agency  under Diocese of 
Irinjalakuda 

IRINJALKUDA  CORPORATE  EDUCATIOAL   
AGENCY 

Kottappuram corporate management (Christian 
management)

Pavanathma Education Agency 
Kallettumkara(Christian)

CHRISTIAN MANAGEMENT - PAVANATMA 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 

PAVANATHMA EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
KALLETTUMKARA 

ERAYAMKUDY VIDYABHYASA SAHAKARANA 
UNION



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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1298 St. Josephs CLPS Vynthala LP St. Josephs CLPS Vynthala Christian Management
1299 ST Augustine lps kadukutty LP ST Augustine lps kadukutty Individual Christian management 
1300 DPMUPS, Chakkamparambu UP DPMUPS, Chakkamparambu VIJNANADHAYINI SABHA

1301 ST GEORGE'S C U P S KALLUR UP ST GEORGE'S C U P S KALLUR

1302 SNVUPS ALOOR UP SNVUPS ALOOR SNDP SAMAJAM ALOOR

1303 SSUPS Thazhekad UP SSUPS Thazhekad Pavanatma Education Agency,Kallettumkara

1304 A.U.P.S.Thumboor UP A.U.P.S.Thumboor STAFF Management 

1305 ST ANTONY'S UPS MALAPALLIPURAM UP

1306 St.ThomasUPSPoyya UP St.ThomasUPSPoyya FCC

1307 LAIUPS Kadukutty UP LAIUPS Kadukutty

1308 U. P. S. Kathikudam UP U. P. S. Kathikudam  INDIVIDUAL  HINDU MANAGEMENT

1309 St Mary's UPS karoor UP St Mary's UPS karoor Corporate Educational Agency  Diocese of. Irinjalakuda

1310 A. M. L. P. S Irimbranellur LP A. M. L. P. S Irimbranellur P . V RUCKEYA
1311 A. M. L. P. S Kodamuck LP A. M. L. P. S Kodamuck M.A MUHAMMEDKUTTY
1312 A. M. L. P. S Marathayur LP A. M. L. P. S Marathayur A.M FATHIMA
1313 Hindu L. P. S Mullasserry LP Hindu L. P. S Mullasserry C.K SANKARAN
1314 A. M. L. P. S Painkanniyur LP A. M. L. P. S Painkanniyur P.K SULAIKHA
1315 A. L. P. S Parakad LP A. L. P. S Parakad K.S SANIL

1316 C. K. C. L. P. S Pavaratty LP C. K. C. L. P. S Pavaratty CARMALITE CONGREGATION OF SISTERS

1317 L. F. L. P. S Pavaratty LP L. F. L. P. S Pavaratty

1318 M. U. A. L. P. S Pavaratty LP M. U. A. L. P. S Pavaratty DOMINIC SAVIO C.K
1319 S. D. L. P. S Pavaratty LP S. D. L. P. S Pavaratty A.L MARY
1320 A. M. L. P. S Puthumanasseerry LP A. M. L. P. S Puthumanasseerry A.V ABDUL GAFOOR

1321 St. Joseph L. P. S Mullasserry LP St. Joseph L. P. S Mullasserry

1322 St. Joseph L. P. S Pavaratty LP St. Joseph L. P. S Pavaratty

1323 St. Louis L. P. S Venmenad LP St. Louis L. P. S Venmenad

1324 St. Marys L. P. S Enamakkal LP St. Marys L. P. S Enamakkal

1325 St. Marys L. P. S Puthumanasseery LP St. Marys L. P. S Puthumanasseery

1326 A. M. L. P. S Thirunalloor LP A. M. L. P. S Thirunalloor ANTO T ANTONY
1327 A. L. P. S Thoyakkavu West LP A. L. P. S Thoyakkavu West K.C JANAKY
1328 S. N. A. L. P. S Venkitangu LP S. N. A. L. P. S Venkitangu V.K PATHUMMU
1329 A. M. L. P. S Venmenad LP A. M. L. P. S Venmenad SAMEERA ABOOBACKER
1330 Hindu U. P. S Mullasserry UP Hindu U. P. S Mullasserry C.K SANKARAN
1331 A. U. P. S Oorakam UP A. U. P. S Oorakam VIMALANDAN MASTER
1332 V. V. U. P. S Padur UP V. V. U. P. S Padur SONIA MARY VINCENT

1333 R. C. U. P. S Thoyakavu UP R. C. U. P. S Thoyakavu

1334 M. U. P. S Vaka UP M. U. P. S Vaka VASANTHA SATHEESAN
1335 G.S.R.C.L.P.S MULLASSERY LP G.S.R.C.L.P.S MULLASSERY
1336 T. N. L. P. S Engandiyoor LP T. N. L. P. S Engandiyoor BALAGOPALAN
1337 Central L. P. S Nattika North LP Central L. P. S Nattika North
1338 Central L. P. S Peringanam LP Central L. P. S Peringanam
1339 A. A. I. L. P. S Chulur LP A. A. I. L. P. S Chulur P K JAMES
1340 A.L. P. S Chulur LP A.L. P. S Chulur V K SAVITHRY

1341 D. V. North L. P. S Kazhimbrom LP D. V. North L. P. S Kazhimbrom

1342 S. N. V. L. P. S Edathuruthy South LP S. N. V. L. P. S Edathuruthy South AJAYGHOSH

1343 S. N. V. L. P. S Edathruuthy West LP S. N. V. L. P. S Edathruuthy West K B MANGAL

1344 K. L. P. S Kaipamangalam LP K. L. P. S Kaipamangalam K V MOHANDAS
1345 V. B. L. P. S Kaipamangalam LP V. B. L. P. S Kaipamangalam
1346 S. N. S. L. P. S Kazhimbram LP S. N. S. L. P. S Kazhimbram
1347 A. M. L. P. S Kuttamangalam LP A. M. L. P. S Kuttamangalam
1348 A. M. L. P. S Nattika LP A. M. L. P. S Nattika N P FATHIMABI
1349 S. N. D. P. L. P. S Nattika South LP S. N. D. P. L. P. S Nattika South PRASANNAKUMAR E R
1350 N. L. P. S Painoor LP N. L. P. S Painoor RAJAN POTTEKKATT
1351 A. L. P. S Palliprom LP A. L. P. S Palliprom V PRABHAKARAN
1352 S. I. L. P. S Palliprom LP S. I. L. P. S Palliprom C P MOHAMED SALIH
1353 A. M. L. P. S Peringanam LP A. M. L. P. S Peringanam
1354 A. M. L. P. S Peringanam East LP A. M. L. P. S Peringanam East CHANDRASEKER RAM 
1355 S. N. G. M. L. P. S Peringanam LP S. N. G. M. L. P. S Peringanam RENNI V R

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters ,Udaya 
Province,Irinjalakuda

ST ANTONY'S UPS MALAPALLIPURAM 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
KOTTAPPURAM 

CENTRAL BOARD OF ANGLO INDIAN 
EDUCATION

DEVAMATHA CORPORATEEDUCATIONAL 
ANGENCY CMI SCHOOLS THRISSUR

ST.AUGUSTINE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,KOKKALI THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHIDIOSIS OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHIDIOSIS OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHIDIOSIS OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHIDIOSIS OF THRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHIDIOSIS OF THRISSUR

Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

 P A SOMAN

 P K AHAMAD MOOSA



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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Type

1356 L. P. S Peringanam West LP L. P. S Peringanam West
1357 A. M. L. P. S Perumpadappa LP A. M. L. P. S Perumpadappa POOJA SUBHASH

1358 St. Marys L. P. S Engadiyoor LP St. Marys L. P. S Engadiyoor

1359 St. Marys R. C. L. P. S Valappad LP St. Marys R. C. L. P. S Valappad

1360 St. Sebastian R. C. L. P. S Valappad LP St. Sebastian R. C. L. P. S Valappad

1361 St. Thomas L. P. S Engadiyoor LP St. Thomas L. P. S Engadiyoor

1362 S. N. K. L. P. S Thalikulam LP S. N. K. L. P. S Thalikulam
1363 T. M. L. P. S Thalikulam LP T. M. L. P. S Thalikulam
1364 S. N. D. P. L. P. S Thriprayar LP S. N. D. P. L. P. S Thriprayar E V N PREMDAS
1365 B. V. L. P. S Vadanappally LP B. V. L. P. S Vadanappally
1366  East L. P. S Vadanappally LP  East L. P. S Vadanappally 
1367 K. M. M. L. P. S Vadanappally LP K. M. M. L. P. S Vadanappally
1368 K.L. P. S Vadanappally LP K.L. P. S Vadanappally
1369 S. V.P. L. P. S Vadanappally LP S. V.P. L. P. S Vadanappally
1370 G. D. M. L. P. S Valappad LP G. D. M. L. P. S Valappad KRISHNA DAS A V
1371 P.M.M.U. P. S Chandrappinni UP P.M.M.U. P. S Chandrappinni
1372 S. V. U. P. S Edamuttom UP S. V. U. P. S Edamuttom
1373 U. P. S Edamuttom UP U. P. S Edamuttom

1374 R. C. U. P. S Edathurithi UP R. C. U. P. S Edathurithi Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1375 St. Aney`s C. U. P. S Edathurithi UP St. Aney`s C. U. P. S Edathurithi

1376 M.I.C.O. U. P. S Kaipamangalam UP M.I.C.O. U. P. S Kaipamangalam

1377 K. A. M. U. P. S Kaipamangalam UP K. A. M. U. P. S Kaipamangalam

1378 R. C. U. P. S Kaipamangalam UP R. C. U. P. S Kaipamangalam Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1379 U. P. S Karayamuttom UP U. P. S Karayamuttom DINESH P R
1380 S. N. U. P. S Kundazhiyoor UP S. N. U. P. S Kundazhiyoor PRASANNAN
1381 U. P. S Nattika Central UP U. P. S Nattika Central SATHYANANDAN M G
1382 U. P. S Nattika East UP U. P. S Nattika East P S SAHADEVAN
1383 K. M. U. P. S Nattika West UP K. M. U. P. S Nattika West E K THOMAS
1384 V. V. U. P. S Pallipram UP V. V. U. P. S Pallipram V P NANDHAKUMAR
1385 U. P. S Peringanam East UP U. P. S Peringanam East SHAJI E R
1386 S. N. S. U. P. S Peringanam UP S. N. S. U. P. S Peringanam P R VALSA

1387 East.U. P. S Perumpadappa UP East.U. P. S Perumpadappa 

1388 S. R. V. U. P. S Perumpadappa UP S. R. V. U. P. S Perumpadappa JAI K A
1389 A. M. U. P. S Thalikulam UP A. M. U. P. S Thalikulam SIJITH
1390 C. M. S. U. P. S Thalikulam UP C. M. S. U. P. S Thalikulam GEGO VARGEES M F
1391 S. N. V. U. P. S Thalikulam UP S. N. V. U. P. S Thalikulam SUGATHAKUMAR E A
1392 Thirumangalam.U.P.S UP Thirumangalam.U.P.S AEO VALAPPAD
1393 S. V. U. P. S Thriprayar UP S. V. U. P. S Thriprayar
1394 U. P. S Thriprayar UP U. P. S Thriprayar V MOHAN DAS
1395 U. P. S Thrithalloor UP U. P. S Thrithalloor AEO VALAPPAD

1396 South Mapla U. P. S Vadanappilly UP South Mapla U. P. S Vadanappilly MOHANSANKAR

1397 St. Francis Xavier's R.C.U.P School, Vatanappally UP

1398 LP

1399 LP

1400 LP

1401 C. M. S.L.P.S. Akampadam LP C. M. S.L.P.S. Akampadam

1402 St. Francis L.P School  Attathara LP St. Francis L.P School  Attathara

1403 C. G. E. M. S Chelakkara LP C. G. E. M. S Chelakkara KALYANIKKUTTY C

1404 L. F. L. P. S Chelakkara LP L. F. L. P. S Chelakkara

1405 A. S. L. P. S Chelakkode LP A. S. L. P. S Chelakkode BABU P R

1406 R. C. C. L. P. S East Mangad LP R. C. C. L. P. S East Mangad

1407 R. S. L. P. S Enkakkad LP R. S. L. P. S Enkakkad GINITHA GILBERT
1408 A. L. P. S Kaliyarode LP A. L. P. S Kaliyarode MUHAMMED K A
1409 A. L . P. S Kallaipadam LP A. L . P. S Kallaipadam SAINABA
1410 B. M. P. V Kanjirakode LP B. M. P. V Kanjirakode REGHUNATHAN V C
1411 G. M. L. P. S Kanjirassery LP G. M. L. P. S Kanjirassery JANARDHANAN T K

 T K LALITHAMBIKA

 CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS

Corporate Educational Agency, Carmelite Congregation 
of Sisters, Udaya Province Irinjalakuda

MALIK BIN DEENAR ISLAMIC COMPLEX 
KAIPAMANGALAM

Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

 V SARASWATHY AMMA

St. Francis Xavier's R.C.U.P School, 
Vatanappally

 CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

Central L. P. S Kaipamangalam Central L. P. S Kaipamangalam

D. V. South L. P. S Kazhimbrom D. V. South L. P. S Kazhimbrom
Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

K. M. M. L. P. S Valappad K. M. M. L. P. S Valappad
CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT (COCHIN 
AREA)

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12083
https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12083
https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12053
https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12053
https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12047
https://sampoorna.itschool.gov.in/sixthworkday18/index.php/verification/view_schools/12047
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1412 A. L. P. S Kondazhy LP A. L. P. S Kondazhy PAULOSE E P
1413 D. V. L. P. S Kondazhy LP D. V. L. P. S Kondazhy RAMACHANDRAN U P
1414 St. Joseph L. P. S Koottilmuck LP St. Joseph L. P. S Koottilmuck NANCY M ANTONY

1415 N. S. S. B. B. L. P. S Kumbalangad LP N. S. S. B. B. L. P. S Kumbalangad NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

1416 A. L. P. S Kunnathara LP A. L. P. S Kunnathara HEMA MENON
1417 J. V Machad LP J. V Machad V C PRAVEEN
1418 H. L. P. S Malesamangalam LP H. L. P. S Malesamangalam RAGHAVAMENON M
1419 V. L. P. S Mayannur LP V. L. P. S Mayannur ARYA O
1420 D. V. L. P. S Mundathicode LP D. V. L. P. S Mundathicode BALAKRISHNAN K
1421 M. V. M. L. P. S Nedumpura LP M. V. M. L. P. S Nedumpura RAJEEV P R
1422 M. N. D. S Panangattukara LP M. N. D. S Panangattukara SHEIK SHANAVAS C M
1423 A. L. P. S Pangarappilly LP A. L. P. S Pangarappilly SUDHA (INCHARGE)
1424 M. R. N. M. L. P. S Pattiparambu LP M. R. N. M. L. P. S Pattiparambu RAMACHANDRAN
1425 S. K. V. L. P. S Potta LP S. K. V. L. P. S Potta ISMAIL K S
1426 A. L. P. S Pulacode LP A. L. P. S Pulacode NANDAKUMAR K

1427 C. K. C. L. P. S Rajagiri LP C. K. C. L. P. S Rajagiri

1428 A. L. P. S Thalassery LP A. L. P. S Thalassery ENDEENKUTTY T A
1429 A. L. P. S Thrikkanaya LP A. L. P. S Thrikkanaya GEETHA MENON
1430 U. M. L. P. S Thiruvillwamala LP U. M. L. P. S Thiruvillwamala SUHARABEEVI
1431 A. L. P. S Veerolipadam LP A. L. P. S Veerolipadam K S ASHOK KUMAR
1432 A. L. P. S Vadakkethara LP A. L. P. S Vadakkethara KRISHNAKUMAR A A

1433 N. M. L. P. S Venganellur LP N. M. L. P. S Venganellur

1434 A. L. P. S Vennur LP A. L. P. S Vennur VIJAYAKUMAR N
1435 S. N. L. P. S Vettikattiri LP S. N. L. P. S Vettikattiri MANILAL P

1436 St. Francis L.P School  Wadakkanchery LP St. Francis L.P School  Wadakkanchery

1437 A. U. P. S Ambalapad UP A. U. P. S Ambalapad V K JAYAGOVINDAN
1438 Gnanodayam. U. P. S Chittanda UP Gnanodayam. U. P. S Chittanda BASANTHLAL S
1439 S. V. U. P. S . Kondazhy UP S. V. U. P. S . Kondazhy GOKUL K P

1440 St. Joseph U. P. S Kundannur UP St. Joseph U. P. S Kundannur

1441 A. S. M. N. S. S. U. P. S Mullurkara UP A. S. M. N. S. S. U. P. S Mullurkara NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

1442 A. U. P. S Pallikkal UP A. U. P. S Pallikkal V C PRAVEEN
1443 A. D. V. U. P. S Peringandur UP A. D. V. U. P. S Peringandur T N LALITHA

1444 St.Joseph's U. P. S Pangarappilly UP St.Joseph's U. P. S Pangarappilly

1445 A.N.M.M. U. P. S Thichur Thali UP A.N.M.M. U. P. S Thichur Thali NARAYANAN A
1446 A. U. P. S Thonoorkara UP A. U. P. S Thonoorkara MURALEEDARAN P K

1447 St. Pius X. U. P. S Wadakkanchery UP St. Pius X. U. P. S Wadakkanchery

1448 ST ANTONYS L P S ATTUPURAM LP ST ANTONYS L P S ATTUPURAM

1449 P V M A L P S BLANGAD LP P V M A L P S BLANGAD P V RAVEENDRAN
1450 A M L P S BRAHMAKULAM LP A M L P S BRAHMAKULAM VB HEERA LAL
1451 A M L P S CHERAYI LP A M L P S CHERAYI P K MOHAMMED FAROOK
1452 A M L P S CHERAYI NORTH LP A M L P S CHERAYI NORTH SHAJI V

1453 K C P H M A L P S EDAKKARA LP K C P H M A L P S EDAKKARA MOHAMED HANIFA

1454 A L P S IRINGAPPURAM LP A L P S IRINGAPPURAM JOPHY JOSE P
1455 S V  A L P S KAPPIYUR LP S V  A L P S KAPPIYUR MURALEEDHARAN P K
1456 A M L P S KARUKAMADU LP A M L P S KARUKAMADU Abdul Razak A
1457 A L P S KAVEED LP A L P S KAVEED MUKUNDAN P

1458 B C L P S KOTTAPPADI LP B C L P S KOTTAPPADI CARMELOTE CONGREGATION OF SISTERS

1459 S N L P S KOTTAPPADI LP S N L P S KOTTAPPADI KURIYAKOSE M M
1460 A D L P S KORANJIYUR LP A D L P S KORANJIYUR MANOJKUMAR
1461 A L P S KAVUKKANAPPETTY LP A L P S KAVUKKANAPPETTY INDIRA MADHAVAN NAIR
1462 H A A M L P S MADU LP H A A M L P S MADU ABDUL RAZAK AHAMMED KUTTY
1463 S A L P S MANATHALA LP S A L P S MANATHALA P K SASIDHARAN
1464 K A L P S MANATHALA LP K A L P S MANATHALA K T SURENDRAN
1465 B B L P S MANATHALA LP B B L P S MANATHALA C H Muhammed Rafeek

1466 A L P S NHAMANGHAT (NEW) LP A L P S NHAMANGHAT (NEW) T GOPINATHA PANIKKER

1467 A L P S NHAMANGHAT (OLD) LP A L P S NHAMANGHAT (OLD) MANOJ K S

1468 A M L P S ORUMANAYUR NORTH LP A M L P S ORUMANAYUR NORTH

1469 ST THOMAS L P S PALAYUR LP ST THOMAS L P S PALAYUR

1470 A M L P S PALUVAYI LP A M L P S PALUVAYI ABDULRAZAK T C

ST AUGUSTINE ED.AGENCY OF CONGRGATION 
OF SISTERS OF CHARITY

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

DEVAMATHA CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF CMI SCHOOLS

NAVAJYOTHI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRISSUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRISSUR
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1471 M K M A M L P S PILLAKKAD LP M K M A M L P S PILLAKKAD M I LAZAR

1472 H I L P S PUTHENKADAPPURAM LP H I L P S PUTHENKADAPPURAM A P ABOOBACKER MUSLIYAR

1473 M M A L P S PUNNAYURKULAM LP M M A L P S PUNNAYURKULAM FATHIMA K

1474 ST JOHNS L P S THAIKKAD LP ST JOHNS L P S THAIKKAD K K ROSA

1475 A L P S THIRUVENKIDAM LP A L P S THIRUVENKIDAM

1476 A M L P S THOZHIYUR LP A M L P S THOZHIYUR RAVEENDRAN K R

1477 S H C L P S VYLATHUR LP S H C L P S VYLATHUR

1478 A M L P S VYLATHUR LP A M L P S VYLATHUR
1479 A L P S VYLATHUR (EAST) LP A L P S VYLATHUR (EAST) Fr. George Vadakkan
1480 A M U P S AKALAD UP A M U P S AKALAD V KUNHIMUHAMMAD
1481 A M U P S AVIYUR UP A M U P S AVIYUR C  VISWANATHAN

1482 R P M M U P S EDAKKAZHIYUR UP R P M M U P S EDAKKAZHIYUR PARAYARIKKAL FATHIMA

1483 A U P S GURUVAYUR UP A U P S GURUVAYUR vacant

1484 R C U P S KOTTAPPADI UP R C U P S KOTTAPPADI

1485 L F C U P S MAMMIYUR UP L F C U P S MAMMIYUR

1486 A U P S ORUMANAYUR UP A U P S ORUMANAYUR M RAMAKRISHNAN MENON

1487 ST ANTONYS U P S POOVATHUR UP ST ANTONYS U P S POOVATHUR

1488 A U P S PERAKAM UP A U P S PERAKAM V G VINAYAVATHY

1489 ST ANTONY'S U P S PALUVAYI UP ST ANTONY'S U P S PALUVAYI CARMELOTE CONGREGATION OF SISTERS

1490 R R M U P S PUNNAYURKULAM UP R R M U P S PUNNAYURKULAM T P SREENARAYANAN

1491 K A U P S THIRUVATHRA UP K A U P S THIRUVATHRA J S PRADHAN K

1492 C M U P S THOZHIYUR UP C M U P S THOZHIYUR

1493  P K M H U P S VATTEKKAD UP  P K M H U P S VATTEKKAD VACANT
1494 A U P S VAZHAPPILLY UP A U P S VAZHAPPILLY MARIYAMMA JOSE
1495 ST FRANCIS U P S VYLATHUR UP ST FRANCIS U P S VYLATHUR Mariama A P
1496 A. M. L. P. S Palayur LP A. M. L. P. S Palayur
1497 A. U. P. S Palayur UP A. U. P. S Palayur
1498 Chittattukara BEM LPS LP Chittattukara BEM LPS

1499 C. S. C. S. Nallangara LP C. S. C. S. Nallangara Chaldean Syrian Church Schools Management

1500 M. T. L. P. S. Chelakkottukara LP M. T. L. P. S. Chelakkottukara Chaldean Syrian Church Schools Management

1501 St. Clares C. L. P. S. Thrissur LP St. Clares C. L. P. S. Thrissur Franciscan Clarist Congregation Corporate

1502 M. H. L. P. S. Mariapuram LP M. H. L. P. S. Mariapuram

1503 M. T. G. L. P. S. Thrissur LP M. T. G. L. P. S. Thrissur Marthoma Ebenezer Church ,Thrssur

1504 H. R. C. L. P. S. Nadathara LP H. R. C. L. P. S. Nadathara

1505 St. Seb. C. L. P. S. Nellikkunnu LP St. Seb. C. L. P. S. Nellikkunnu Franciscan Clarist Congregation Corporate

1506 St. George`s C. L. P. S. Mukkattukara LP St. George`s C. L. P. S. Mukkattukara Navajyothi Corporate Educational Agency Olarikkara

1507 St. Jos A. L. P. S. Marathakara LP St. Jos A. L. P. S. Marathakara

1508 St. Raphaels C. L. P. S. Ollur LP St. Raphaels C. L. P. S. Ollur

1509 L. M. L. P. S. Kuttanellur LP L. M. L. P. S. Kuttanellur Corporate Educational Agency  Diocese of kottapuram

1510 Pope John L. P. S. Kuriachira LP Pope John L. P. S. Kuriachira

1511 St. Josephs C. L. P. S. Thrissur LP St. Josephs C. L. P. S. Thrissur

1512 ST. Thomas L. P. S. Thiroor LP ST. Thomas L. P. S. Thiroor

1513 S. H. C. L. P. S. Thrissur LP S. H. C. L. P. S. Thrissur

1514 C. S. L. P. S. Thrissur LP C. S. L. P. S. Thrissur Chaldean Syrian Church Schools Management

1515 K. S. K. B. S. Kuttanellur LP K. S. K. B. S. Kuttanellur
1516 A. L. P. S. Eravimangalm LP A. L. P. S. Eravimangalm
1517 I. V. M. L. P. S. Mulayam LP I. V. M. L. P. S. Mulayam
1518 St. Francis L. P. S. Viyyur LP St. Francis L. P. S. Viyyur

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRISSUR

FRANCISCAN CLARIST  CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRISSUR

FRANCISCAN CLARIST  CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRISSUR

MALABAR INDEPENDENCE SYRIAN CHURCH 
EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,CMC Educational 
Agency

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,CMC Educational 
Agency

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Theresian Carmelite sisters of Ernakulam Corporate 
Educational Agency

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,CMC Educational 
Agency
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1519 M. P. S. .Mudicode LP M. P. S. .Mudicode
1520 R. G. L. P. S. Nellikunnu LP R. G. L. P. S. Nellikunnu

1521 St. Augustines C. L. P. S. Kokkalai LP St. Augustines C. L. P. S. Kokkalai

1522 C. M. S. L. P. S. Mannuthy LP C. M. S. L. P. S. Mannuthy Chaldean Syrian Church Schools Management

1523 A. L. P. S. Chuvannamannu LP A. L. P. S. Chuvannamannu
1524 N. S. L. P. S. Madakkathara LP N. S. L. P. S. Madakkathara
1525 A. L. P. S. Kalathode LP A. L. P. S. Kalathode
1526 Z. M. L. P. S. Kolazhi LP Z. M. L. P. S. Kolazhi

1527 K. S. L. P. S. Mulamkunnathukavu LP K. S. L. P. S. Mulamkunnathukavu

1528 L. F. U. P. S. Poomala UP L. F. U. P. S. Poomala Navajyothi Corporate Educational Agency Olarikkara

1529 A. U. P. S. Marottichal UP A. U. P. S. Marottichal

1530 S. U. P. S. Kozhukulli UP S. U. P. S. Kozhukulli St Augustine's corporate Educational Agency

1531 St. Marys C. U. P. S. Chiyyaram UP St. Marys C. U. P. S. Chiyyaram

1532 St. Antonys U. P. S. Paravattani UP St. Antonys U. P. S. Paravattani

1533 A. U. P. S. Kannara UP A. U. P. S. Kannara

1534 St. Marys U. P. S. Lourdes Thrissur UP St. Marys U. P. S. Lourdes Thrissur

1535 U. P. S. Thanikudam UP U. P. S. Thanikudam
1536 E. K. M. U. P. S. Vaniampara UP E. K. M. U. P. S. Vaniampara
1537 N. S. U. P. S. Cheroor UP N. S. U. P. S. Cheroor

1538 St George`s U. P. S. Mukkattukara UP St George`s U. P. S. Mukkattukara

1539 C. J. M. U. P. S. Marathakara UP C. J. M. U. P. S. Marathakara
1540 K. G. M. L. P. S. ANTHIKKAD LP K. G. M. L. P. S. ANTHIKKAD 4806 - K.G.M.L.P.SCHOOL ANTHIKAD

1541 I. J. G. L. P. S. ARANATTUKARA LP I. J. G. L. P. S. ARANATTUKARA 1267 - Navajyothi Corporate Edl. Agency

1542 T. L. P. S. ARANATTUKARA LP T. L. P. S. ARANATTUKARA

1543 A. L. P. S. ATTORE LP A. L. P. S. ATTORE 4837 - A.L.P.SCHOOL ATTORE

1544 V. V. L. P. S. CHITTILAPPILLY LP V. V. L. P. S. CHITTILAPPILLY 4855 - V.V.L.P. SCHOOL CHITTILAPPILLY

1545 S. M. L. P. S. CHOOLISSERY LP S. M. L. P. S. CHOOLISSERY 4873 - S.M.L.P.SCHOOL CHOOLISSERY

1546 S. K. V. L. P. S. EDAKKALATHUR LP S. K. V. L. P. S. EDAKKALATHUR

1547 V. V. L. P. S. EDAKKULAM LP V. V. L. P. S. EDAKKULAM 4914 - V.V.L.P.SCHOOL EDAKKULAM

1548 ST. ALOUSIUS L. P. S. ELTHURUTH LP ST. ALOUSIUS L. P. S. ELTHURUTH

1549 LP 

1550 ST. THERESAS C. L. P. S. KANIMANGALAM LP 

1551 ST. THOMAS C. G. S. KANJANY LP ST. THOMAS C. G. S. KANJANY

1552 CHURCH SCHOOL KARAMUCK LP CHURCH SCHOOL KARAMUCK

1553 S. B. M. L. P. S. KOORKANCHERY LP S. B. M. L. P. S. KOORKANCHERY

1554 S. R. M. L. P. S. KOORKANCHERY LP S. R. M. L. P. S. KOORKANCHERY

1555 ST. MARY`S C. B. P. S. KOTTEKKAD LP ST. MARY`S C. B. P. S. KOTTEKKAD

1556 A. L. P. S. MUTTICHUR LP A. L. P. S. MUTTICHUR 4934 - A.L.P.SCHOOL MUTTICHUR
1557 A. V. M. L. P. S. PAMBUR LP A. V. M. L. P. S. PAMBUR 4956 - A.V.M.L.P.S.PAMBUR
1558 A. P. S. PARAKKAD LP A. P. S. PARAKKAD 4984 - A.P.S.PARAKAD

1559 ST. JOHN`S L. P. S. PARAPPUR LP ST. JOHN`S L. P. S. PARAPPUR

1560 S. D. V. L. P. S. PERAMANGALAM LP S. D. V. L. P. S. PERAMANGALAM

1561 A. L. P. S. PULLU LP A. L. P. S. PULLU 5045 - A.L.P.S.PULLU

1562 S. R. K. G. V. M. L. P. S. PURANATTUKARA LP 1256 - .SRK MADAM.SRKGVMHSS Puranattukara

1563 D. S. G. L. P. S. PUTHUR LP D. S. G. L. P. S. PUTHUR 5069 - D.S.G.L.P.SCHOOL PUTHUR

ST AUGUSTINE ED. AGENCY OF CONGRGATION 
OF SISTERS OF CHARITY

Carmelite Congregation of Sisters,CMC Educational 
Agency

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

Corporate Educational Agency Arch Diocese of 
Thrissur 

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

4895 - SREE KRISHNA VILASAM L.P.SCHOOL 
EDAKKALATHUR

1254 - Devamatha Corporate Educational Agency of 
CMI Schools

S. H. of MARY`S C. L. P. S. 
KANDASSANKADAVU

S. H. of MARY`S C. L. P. S. 
KANDASSANKADAVU

1257 - CARMELITE CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS, CMC EDUCATTIONAL AGENCY

ST. THERESAS C. L. P. S. 
KANIMANGALAM

1257 - CARMELITE CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS, CMC EDUCATTIONAL AGENCY

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

1264 - SREE RAMANANDA 
COMMITTEE ,KOORKKENCHERY

1264 - SREE RAMANANDA 
COMMITTEE ,KOORKKENCHERY

1257 - CARMELITE CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS, CMC EDUCATTIONAL AGENCY

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

1261 - SREE DURGAVILASAM SEVA SAMAJAM 
CORPORATE

S. R. K. G. V. M. L. P. S. 
PURANATTUKARA



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1564 ST. MARY`S L. P. S. PUTTEKKARA LP ST. MARY`S L. P. S. PUTTEKKARA

1565 C. M. S. L. P. S. THRISSUR LP C. M. S. L. P. S. THRISSUR

1566 V. B. L. P. S. THRISSUR LP V. B. L. P. S. THRISSUR 1262 - VIVEKODAYAM SAMAJAM
1567 V. G. L. P. S. THRISSUR LP V. G. L. P. S. THRISSUR 1262 - VIVEKODAYAM SAMAJAM

1568 A. L. P. S. GURUVIJAYAM VADOOKKARA LP 5116 - A.L.P.S.GURUVIJAYAM

1569 S. D. S. L. P. S. VELAPPAYA LP S. D. S. L. P. S. VELAPPAYA 5234 - S.D.S.L.P.SCHOOL VELAPPAYA

1570 S. V. G. L. P. S. CHETTUPUZHA LP S. V. G. L. P. S. CHETTUPUZHA 5185 - S.V.G.L.P.SCHOOL CHETTUPUZHA

1571 T. F. M. S. ERAVU LP T. F. M. S. ERAVU 5198 - T.F.M.SCHOOL ERAVU

1572 L. F. L. P. S. PONNORE LP L. F. L. P. S. PONNORE

1573 ST. MARY`S H. F. C. U. P. S. AMBAKKAD UP 1267 - Navajyothi Corporate Edl. Agency

1574 N. C. U. P. S. AYYANTHOLE UP N. C. U. P. S. AYYANTHOLE 1267 - Navajyothi Corporate Edl. Agency

1575 ST. GEMMAS C. U. P. S. MANAKODY UP ST. GEMMAS C. U. P. S. MANAKODY

1576 ST. IGNATIOUS U. P. S. MANALUR UP ST. IGNATIOUS U. P. S. MANALUR

1577 ST. THERESAS C. U. P. S. MANALUR UP ST. THERESAS C. U. P. S. MANALUR

1578 A. U. P. S. MANGATTUKARA UP A. U. P. S. MANGATTUKARA 5336 - A.U.P.SCHOOL MANGATTUKARA

1579 N. V. U. P. S. THRISSUR UP N. V. U. P. S. THRISSUR

1580 S. R. C. U. P. S. EDAKKALATHUR UP S. R. C. U. P. S. EDAKKALATHUR 5370 - S.R.C.U.P.S.EDAKKALATHUR

1581 ST. THOMAS U. P. S. KANJANY UP ST. THOMAS U. P. S. KANJANY 5377 - ST.THOMAS.U.P.SCHOOL KANJANY

1582 A. N. M. U. P. S. MANITHARA UP A. N. M. U. P. S. MANITHARA 5308 - A.N.M.U.P.SCHOOL MANITHARA

1583 A. U. P. S. PARAKKAD UP A. U. P. S. PARAKKAD 5315 - A.U.P.S.PARAKAD

1584 L F C L P S IRINJALAKUDA LP L F C L P S IRINJALAKUDA Carmalite Cogregation of Sisters, Udaya Province Ijk.

1585 N H S L P S IRINJALAKUDA LP N H S L P S IRINJALAKUDA Rugmini Ramachandran

1586 ST. ANTONY`S L P S MURKANAD LP ST. ANTONY`S L P S MURKANAD Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1587 L F L P S THANISSERY LP L F L P S THANISSERY Diocese of Irinjalakuda
1588 R I S L P S EDATHIRINJY LP R I S L P S EDATHIRINJY Ummar K.M.

1589 ST. MARY`S L P S EDATHIRINJY LP ST. MARY`S L P S EDATHIRINJY Carmalite Cogregation of Sisters, Udaya Province Ijk.

1590 S N V L P S PADIYOOR LP S N V L P S PADIYOOR Staff Management

1591 U M L P S THURAVANKADU LP U M L P S THURAVANKADU

1592 A L P S KARALAM LP A L P S KARALAM Kattikulam Bharathan
1593 P S M L P S KATTOOR LP P S M L P S KATTOOR Pompei St. Mary's School Kattoor
1594 R M L P S KIZHUTHANY LP R M L P S KIZHUTHANY Sukumaran P.M.
1595 A L P S VELLANY LP A L P S VELLANY Rajan M.R.
1596 J L P S CHERUVAL LP J L P S CHERUVAL K.K. Anandhakrishnan
1597 A L P S PONKOTHRA LP A L P S PONKOTHRA Kattikulam Bharathan
1598 K L P S RAPPAL LP K L P S RAPPAL Karayogam
1599 A L P S ALATHUR LP A L P S ALATHUR Ramesh Kumar T. 

1600 H F L P S AVITTATHUR LP H F L P S AVITTATHUR

1601 I J L P S KALLETTUMKARA LP I J L P S KALLETTUMKARA Diocese of Irinjalakuda
1602 S N B S S L P S PULLUR LP S N B S S L P S PULLUR SNB Samajam Ijk.
1603 A L P S CHENGALOOR LP A L P S CHENGALOOR P.V. Peethambaran
1604 O M S L P S ERAVAKKAD UP O M S L P S ERAVAKKAD Oda Mahasabha
1605 R K L P S PAZHAI LP R K L P S PAZHAI Staff Management

1606 H F L P S PULAKKATTUKARA LP H F L P S PULAKKATTUKARA

1607 ST. ANTONY`S L P S PUTHUKKAD LP ST. ANTONY`S L P S PUTHUKKAD Arch Diocese of Thrissur

1608 C M S L P S IRINJALAKUDA LP C M S L P S IRINJALAKUDA CMS Schools in Cochin Area
1609 A L P S VELOOKARA LP A L P S VELOOKARA NSS Karayogam Nadavaramba
1610 A M L P S ARIPALAM LP A M L P S ARIPALAM U.O. Mary

1611 S N G S S L P S EDAKULAM LP S N G S S L P S EDAKULAM Edakulam Sreenarayana Guru Smaraka Sangham

1263 - FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
OF SISTERS

1259 - CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
(COCHIN AREA)

A. L. P. S. GURUVIJAYAM 
VADOOKKARA

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

ST. MARY`S H. F. C. U. P. S. 
AMBAKKAD

1263 - FRANCISCAN CLARIST CONGREGATION 
OF SISTERS

1252 - CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF TRICHUR

1257 - CARMELITE CONGREGATION OF 
SISTERS, CMC EDUCATTIONAL AGENCY

5396 - NAMBOODIRI VIDYALAYAM U.P.SCHOOL 
THRISSUR

Educational Agency of Cogregation of Sisters of 
Charity Depaul Provincial House, Potta, Chalakudy

St. Augustine Edl. Agency Congragation of Sisters of 
Charity, Kokkalai, Thrissur.

St. Augustine Edl. Agency Congragation of Sisters of 
Charity, Kokkalai, Thrissur.



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

1612 ST. MARY`S L P S EDAKULAM LP ST. MARY`S L P S EDAKULAM Diocese of Irinjalakuda

1613 D B E P S PADIYOOR LP D B E P S PADIYOOR

1614 S H C L P S KADUPPASSERY LP S H C L P S KADUPPASSERY Diocese of Irinjalakuda
1615 S N L P S IRINJALAKUDA LP S N L P S IRINJALAKUDA Chandrika Edl. Trust Ijk.

1616 H F L P S KUZHIKKATTUKONAM LP H F L P S KUZHIKKATTUKONAM

1617 ST. XAVIER`S C L P S MAPRANAM LP ST. XAVIER`S C L P S MAPRANAM

1618 S N G S U P S KAKKATHURUTHY UP S N G S U P S KAKKATHURUTHY Kudumbi Edl. Trust Ernakulam

1619 ST. GEORGE`S C U P S KARANCHIRA UP ST. GEORGE`S C U P S KARANCHIRA

1620 J U P S PANTHALLUR UP J U P S PANTHALLUR Kattikulam Bharathan
1621 A U P S PARAPPUKKARA UP A U P S PARAPPUKKARA K. Narayanikutykavu
1622 K S U P S THOTTIPPAL UP K S U P S THOTTIPPAL KSUPS Thottippal

1623 M K M U P S NENMANIKKARA UP M K M U P S NENMANIKKARA

1624 S N G S S U P S EDAKULAM UP S N G S S U P S EDAKULAM Edakulam Sreenarayana Guru Smaraka Sangam

1625 S S A I U P S PADIYOOR UP S S A I U P S PADIYOOR SSAIUPS Padiyoor
1626 A U P S MURIYAD UP A U P S MURIYAD Staff Management

1627 L C U P S IRINJALAKUDA UP L C U P S IRINJALAKUDA

1628 M U P S PORATHISSERY UP M U P S PORATHISSERY MUPS Porathissery

1629 ST. XAVIER`S C U P S PUTHUKKAD UP ST. XAVIER`S C U P S PUTHUKKAD Carmalite congregation of Sisters Kolazhy Thrissur

Palakkad

1630 GVMLPS Mangalam LP AEO

1631 L V L P School Puthucode LP Puthucode P O, Palakkad,Pin-678687 M K Mohan Kumar

1632 SMLPS MANGALAGIRI L. P Archeparchy of Kottayam

1633 Sariga Public School Vadakkepotta UP Thekkepotta P. O, Puthucode, PIN 678687 P. S Sasikumar

1634 SMLPS VADAKKETHARA LP Manoj Kumar. R

1635 Alps Rishinaradhamangalam LP Appu C

1636 MTUPS, Vadakkencherry UP Thomas Mathew

1637 AUPS PERINKULAM UP Perinkulam (PO),Alathur , Palakkad-678542 M.C.GOWRI

1638 KKMLPS Kattussery LP West Kattussery Alathur PO Swaminathan V
1639 AMAUPS NECHUR UP NECHUR PO,pin678722 KC Kunjappan(late)

1640 KMMLPS ATHIPOTTA LP A N SIVASUBRAHMANIAN

1641 ALPS KAVASSERY LP KAVASSERY P O Palakkad,678543 C Kesavan Namboodiri

1642 ALPS PADUR LP PADUR PO PALAKKAD 678543 KRISHNAN K

1643 KRMLPS, MULLAKAL LP Mudappallur (PO), 678705 Karunanath K

1644 GALPS PAZHATHARA LP Suchetha Swaminathan

1645 AMMLPS VADAKKENCHERRY LP S A AYSHA

1646 BJBS ARIYASSERI LP ARIYASSERI, Tarur PO, Palakkad -678544 T.N.LALITHA

1647 ALPS Perinkulam LP perinkulam po, Alathur, 678542 AEO

1648 SRVALPS KAZHANI LP C Kesavan Namboodiri

1649 Alps kanakkannur LP Manapadam p o Puthucode pin 678687 Showryath A

1650 SRUPS KUNISSERY UP kunissery po palakkad district pin 678681 K A SEETHARAMAN

1651 ALPS PARUVASSERY LP RAJESH C

1652 BEMLPS VADAKKANCHERY LP CSI MANAGEMENT

1653 AUPS KANNAMBRA UP Kannambra Po, Kannambra Adv. Muhammad Rafi

Central Board Anglo Indian Education, Cochin, 
Perumanoor.

Franciscan Clarist Congration Schools Ijk. Alverina 
Provincial House Chalakudy

Franciscan Clarist Congration Schools Ijk. Alverina 
Provincial House Chalakudy

Franciscan Clarist Congration Schools Ijk. Alverina 
Provincial House Chalakudy

SABS Nirmala Matha Adoration Convent, East Fort 
Thrissur

Carmalite congregation of Sisters Udaya Province 
Irinjalakuda

Anjumoorthy P O, palakkad, District pin-
678682

OLINKADAVU. P. O, PALAKKAD dt, 
pin678706

Vadakkethara, Melarcode(Po), Palakkad - 
678703

Rishinaradhamangalam (Po) Kannambara, 
Palakkad 678686

Kammanthara, Vadakkencherry (P O), 
Palakkad -678683

KMMLPS ATHIPOTTA, ATHIPOTTA 
(PO), ALATHUR -678544

pazhathara,cheramangalam post , Palakkad 
Dt. 678703

VADAKKENCHERRY PO PALAKKAD 
678683

Kazhani,Kavassery po,Alathur Palakkad,pin 
678543

PARUVASSERY 
(PO),KANNAMBRA,PALAKKAD-678686

p. o. vadakkanchery, palakkad district, 
678683



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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1654 GALPS Puthucode LP Puthucode P O Puthucode Shabeera Y
1655 CAUPS MAMPAD UP Mampad, KIzhakkencherry po M C Rajagopalan

1656 IPAMLPS CHEERAKUZHY LP Chathukutty menon

1657 MMUPS PITTUKKARIKULAMBU UP

1658 KMLPS KARAPPOTTA LP karappotta, kannambra po AEO

1659 amlpspunnappadam lp amlpspunnappadam elvampadam po PH Abdulkader

1660 KEALPS_Elavampadam LP Elavampadam P0ST AEO
1661 Akvmlps Erattakulam LP Erattakulam P0st1- Gopakumar M
1662 ALPS PUTHIYANKAM LP Puthiy,ankam p.o Aneesh M V
1663 Aups Moolamcode UP Moolamcode PO K Pankajam
1664 KEMALPS KAZHANI LP KAVASSERY PO678543 K. Madhavan
1665 ALPS pazhambalacode LP Pazhambalacode p.o(678544) E.P.VARGHESE

1666 PKMAUPS, CHITTILAMCHERY UP CHITTILAMCHERY (po) pin :678704 Ramkumar N

1667 Gandhi Smarak U P School, Mangalam UP Divakaran T K

1668 CALP SCHOOL AYAKKAD LP Ayakkad (PO), Kanambra, pin:678683 B SAJEEV

1669 SALPS MELARCODE LP Marian Educational Agency

1670 PCALPS KAVASSERY LP kavassery (po), kavassery. 678543 KP KALADHARAN

1671 AUPS vadakkencherry UP GRAMAM ROAD,VADAKKENCHERRY Sheela Sam

1672 ALPSCHOOL MUDAPPALLUR LP Mathur, Mudappallur, 678705 M SIVASANKARAN
1673 ALPS Vanur LP Alathur (po), palakkad AEO
1674 AUPSTHRIPPANNUR Up Moolankode po678684 K SAchuthapanikar
1675 KARUNA UPS THENNILAPURAM UP THENNILAPURAM 678682 SASI KUMAR. P.S
1676 CVMLPS Vandazhy LP VandazhyPO 678706 CM Narayanan

1677 NARAYANA U P SCHOOL MANAPPADAM UP K K PEETHAMBARAN

1678 NMUPS AKKARA KAVASSERY UP UMMER FAROOK .S

1679 Alps Kottarassery LP Thekkepotta P O. 678687 Sabira Rasheed
1680 ALP SCHOOL KOOTTALA LP Koottala PO KUNISSERY N.K.CHINTHA
1681 ALPS MUTHUKUNNI LP AYALUR PO 678510 VARGHEES PHILIP
1682 AUPS Tarur UP TARUR PO 678544 AEO

1683 UP T O BHASKAR

1684 TMHUPS Manjapra UP TMHUPS Manjapra, Manjapra Omana Joseph
1685 AVLPS VADAKKENCHERRY LP Vadakkenchery P O Sam Daniel
1686 A. D. L. P. S. Cherpulassery L. P. Cherpulassery 679503 Gouri P

1687 A. L. P. S. Alangad L. P. Prabhakaran.A

1688 A. L. P. S. Attasery L. P. Alps Attassery, Attassery (po), 679513 Gokulakrishnan P

1689 A. L. P.S. Cherpulassery L. P. Cherpulassery 679503 Haridasan A R
1690 A. L. P. S. Cherpulassery South L. P. cheruplassery  679503 V Vijayasankar
1691 A. L. P. S. Kinassery L. P. Kinassery, Kalluvazhi679514 A Gangadharanunni
1692 A. L. P. S. Kulakkad L. P. cherpulassery - 679503 Kunjiraman
1693 A. L. P. S. Kulakkattukurussi L. P. Kulakkattukurussi (po), 678633 jai christo educational agency palakkad 

1694 A. L. P. S. Kuruvattoor L. P. Thirunarayanapuram (po),679514 Seethalakshmi

1695 A. L. P. S. Kuruvattoor South L. P. Thirunarayanapuram (po),679514 Rajan.E(AEO)

1696 A. L. P. S. Mangalamkunnu L. P. Madhavankutty K V

1697 A. L. P. S. Mangode L. P. Alps Mangode, Mangode (po),679503 T.Sivasankaran

1698 A. L. P. S. Mannambata L. P. mannampatta  thottara 679563 Gopakumar Kallat

1699 A. L. P. S. Panniyamkurussi East L. P. Alumkunnu,Cherpulassery,679503 K.V Jaleel

1700 A. L. P. S. Panniyamkurussi West L. P. Cherpulassery 679503 Haris K

1701 A. L. P. S. Perumangode L. P. Sreekrishnapuram Palakkad, 679513 N M Thilakan Namboodiripad

1702 A. L. P. S. Pookottukavu L. P. Sivanandhan

1703 A. L. P. S. Poothakkad L. P. M. V. Jayakrishnan

1704 A. L. P. S. Pothi L. P. ADAKKAPUTHUR , palakkad Jayashri P

CHEERAKUZHY, KIZHAKKENCHERRY 
(PO)

GEDSEEMON,Orthodox Bishop's 
House,Mnnuthy,Thrissur, 680651

H.G.YUHANON MOR MELETIUS 
METHRAPOLITHA

Anjumoorthy PO, Mangalam, 
Vadakkencherry Pin. 678682

SALPS MELARCODE, Melarcode (P. O), 
Pin:678703

MANAPPADAM POST ALATHUR Pin-
678687

PATAHANAPURAM , AKKARA , 
KAVASSERY

KAUPS MELARCODE
KAUPS MELARCODE, ALATHUR, 
PALAKKAD -678703

Alps 
Alangad,Alangad(po)Katampazhipuram(via)
678633

Alps Mangalamkunnu, Kattukulam po, 
679514 pin

ALPS Pookkottukavu , 
Kadambur(po),679515

Alps poothakkad, veeramangalam 
(po)679503



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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1705 A. L. P. S. Pulappatta West L. P. Pulappatta (PO) Palakkad PIN 678632 Since 1988, No management

1706 A. L. P. S. Pullundassery L. P. Kadampazhipuram (po), 678633 Narayanankutty N
1707 A. L. P. S. Thalayanakkad L. P. ALPS Thalayanakkad Sangeetha

1708 A. L. P. S. Thekkummuri L. P. ALP School Thekkummuri PoThekkummuri MES Trust

1709 A. L. P. S. Thirunarayanapuram L. P. Post Thiruvazhiyode, 679514 (PIN) Rajeevan CA

1710 A. L. P. S. Ummanazhi L. P. P Jayaraman

1711 A. L. P. S. Vadakkummuri L. P. Thekkummuri (Po) Karalmanna A Kallyani
1712 A. L. P. S. Vettekkara L. P. Vettekkara (po), 678633 Varghees. Thekkilakkadan

1713 A. M. L. P. S. Attassery L. P. Attassery(PO),Sreekrishnapuram, 679513 Durgavathi V

1714 A. M. L. P. S. Cherpulassery North L. P. palakkad, cherpullassery, 679503 A M Basheer
1715 A. M. L. P. S. Cherpulassery South L. P. Cherpulassery, 679503 Raghu KP

1716 A. M. L. P. S. Karimpuzha L. P. Alavi.P

1717 A. M. L. P. S. Kulikkiliyad L. P. kottappuram po,679513 Muhammed rasheed
1718 A. M. L. P. S. Pombra L. P. Pombra (po)678595(pin) Muhammed -N

1719 B. B. A. L. P. S. Alangad L. P. Alangad post kadambazhippuram 678633pin P Aravindakshan

1720 B. B. A. L. P. S. Thottara L. P. mannampatta  thottara679563 ravindrakumar 
1721 E. S. T. M. A. L. P. S. Vellinezhi L. P. Vellinezhi-679504 Vineeth E
1722 S. R. J. A. L. P. S. Easwaramangalam L. P. Sreekrishnapuram (PO) 679513 Abhijith C S

1723 S. V. A. L. P. S. Kulikkiliyad L. P. Kottappuram (PO), Karimpuzha (V), 679513 Sulochana M 

1724 A. L. P. S.valambilimangalam L. P. Janaki p

1725 B. V. A. L. P. S. Karalmanna L. P. Thekkumuri (PO), Karalmanna - 679506 Harisankaran PN

1726 A. U. P. S. Adakkaputhur U. P. VELLINEZHI 679503 VALSAN MATATHIL

1727 A. U. P. S. Azhiyannur U. P. Azhiyannur (PO) 678633

1728 A. U. P. S. Kalluvazhi U. P. AUPS KALLUVAZHI, 679514 MURALEEDHARAN P

1729 A. U. P. S. Karimpuzha U. P. KA RAMA IYER

1730 A. U. P. S. Karumanamkurussi U. P. Karumanamkurissi (PO) 679504 Madhavikutty
1731 A. U. P. S. Kuttanassery U. P. Kuttanassery -679514 Prosobha
1732 A. U. P. S. Pombra U. P. PO POMBRA,678595 Muhammed.N
1733 A. U. P. S. Punchappadam U. P. Punchapadam.. 678633 Rajan. E(aeo, cpy)
1734 A. U. P. S. Sreekrishnapuram U. P. Sreekrishnapuram (po), 679513 C Subhrahmaniyan
1735 C. U. P. S. Pulappatta U. P. PULAPPATTA (po)   678632 Muralidharan P
1736 N. N. N. M. U. P. S. Karalmanna U. P. Karalmanna679506 . Ginesh, P B

1737 D. P. A. U. P. S. Thathramkavilkunnu U. P. Konikazhi,678632 Jessy M J

1738 S. V. A. U. P. S. Kulikkiliyad U. P. ABDUL KHADER MOULAVI. KK

1739 K. A. U. P. S. Elampulassery U. P. P Harigovindan

1740 MUPS, THIRUVAZHIYODE U. P. MUPS, THIRUVAZHIYODE, 679514 No Manager 

1741 J. B. S. Katambazhippuram L.P
1742 C. K. L. P. S. Chunnambukkalthode LP Chunnambukkalthode Presentation Convent Coimbatore
1743 R. C. A. L. P. S. Chandrapuram LP Chandrapuram Presentation Convent Coimbatore
1744 V. P. L. P. S. Karinkarappulli LP Karingarapully Kodumba educational charitable trust
1745 A. M. L. P. S. Kuttippallam LP Kuttipallam Saheeda.V
1746 R. K. M. L. P. S. Kalyanapetta LP Kalyanapetta Gnanaprabha.K.G
1747 C. A. L. P. S. Pannipperumthala LP Panniperunthala Rugmani
1748 C. L. V. A. L. P. S. Ozhalappathy LP Ozhalappathy Sarath Chandran

1749 B. E. M. L. P. S. Panayur LP Panayur

1750 A. L. P. S. Ramassery LP Ramassery

1751 K. K. M. L. P. S. Vandithavalam LP Vandithavalam Usman kurukkal
1752 S. P. A. L. P. S. Villooni LP Viloony Presentation Convent Coimbatore
1753 A. U. P. S. Appupillayur UP Appupillayur Ambika.V
1754 S. P. A. U. P. S. Eruthenpathy UP Eruthenpathy Presentation Convent Coimbatore
1755 A. G. M. A. U. P. S. Kodumbu UP Kodumba Suseela Prabhakar
1756 S. N. U. P. S. Nallamadanchalla UP Nallamadanchalla K.Reghunath
1757 S. B. S. Olassery UP Olassery Prasant.R
1758 K. V. M. U. P. S. Polpully UP Polpully KVMUPS, Polpully

ALPS UMMANAZHI,PULAPATTA-
678632

karimpuzha 
(PO)SREEKRISHNAPURAM(VIA)679513

valambilimangalam.sreekrishnapursm. pln 
679513

   നിലവിൽ ഉണ്ടായിരുന്ന മാനേജർ മരണപ്പെട്ടു. 
  പുതിയ മാനേജർആയിട്ടില്ല

AUPS KARIMPUZHA, KARIMPUZHA 
PO,PALAKKAD PIN 679513

SVAUP SCHOOL, Kulikkiliyad, 
Kottappuram PO-679513

kaup School Elambulassery, Elambulassery 
(po),678595

Co-op Management of CSI Diocesan schools (Malabar 
& Wayanad) 

Sangeetha Society Management Corporate aided 
schools



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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1759 S. S. K. A. S. N. U. P. S. Thekkegramam UP Thekkegramam R.Velumani

1760 A. L. P. S. Attayampathy LP KANDASWAMY C
1761 A. L. P. S. Elappully LP SEKHARANUNNI

1762 S.V.S.M.U.P.S.Pudussery UP EX OFFICIO MANAGER DEO PALAKKAD

1763 A. M. M. U. P. S. Vadavannur UP AMMUP SCHOOL vadavannur RAMACHANDRAN
1764 A. U. P. S. Alampallam UP A U.P.S.Alampallam. Individual
1765 E. K. E.M. U. P. S. Thalur UP E.K.E.M.U.P.S Thalur CORPORATE
1766 M. E. L. P. S. Padagiri LP MELPS PADAGIRI RAVIKUMAR
1767 A. L. P. S. Ozhuvupara LP A.L.P.School, Ozhuvupara Sarojini.R

1768 V. R. C. M. U. P. S. Vallanghy UP VRCMUP SCHOOL VALLANGHY P Sumangala Menon

1769 A. L. P. S. Nagarpadam LP ALPS Nagarpadam Sethumadhavan
1770 M. A. L. P S. Pallam LP MALPSPallam RAVI R
1771 L. N . S. U. P. S. Nemmara UP LNSUPS NEMMARA BRAHMIN EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

1772 A. L. P. S. Nenmeni LP A L P S, NENMENI

1773 St Joseph's School, kollengode LP St Joseph's School, kollengode SANGEETHA educational & charitable trust trust

1774 ST. MARY'S LPS ACHANAMKODE LP St Mary's School, Achanamgode SANGEETHA educational & charitable trust trust

1775 C. H. M. K. S. M. U. P. S. Nandankizhaya UP CHMKSMUPS NANDANKIZHAYA

1776 A. L. P. S. Malayampallam LP ALPS Malayampallam DIVAKARAN
1777 T. K. D. U. P. S. Payyalur UP TKDUPS, PayyIore Malabar Devaswam board

1778 M. M. S. B. S. Koduvayur UP MMMSBSCHOOL KODUVAYUR M S SWAMINATHAN

1779 K. S. B. S. Karippode UP Ksbs Karippode GEETHA ANOOP
1780 St. Thomas U. P. S. Kairady UP St. Thomas up school kairady St. Thomas sisters.
1781 Chandramala Estate L. P. S. Nelliampathy LP CELPS Nelliyampathy Seraphic Educational Agency
1782 A. L. P. S. Pallassana LP A. L. P. S. Pallassana Pazhayakavu Devaswam
1783 M. G. L. P. S. M Pudur LP MGLPSCHOOL M PUDUR T O BHASKAR
1784 P. K. D. U. P. S. Kollengode UP PKDUPS KOLLENGODE Malabar Devaswam board
1785 D. M. U. P. S. Elavanchery UP DMUPS ELAVANCHERY SIVADASAN
1786 A. L. P. S. Ethanur West LP ALPS ETHANUR WEST Sasikala santhakimar
1787 P. K. M. L. P. S. Pallassana LP PKMLPS PALLASSANA Mahesh PV
1788 J. B. S. Vadakkumpadam LP JBS Vadakkumpadam KRISHNAKUMAR
1789 V. A. L. P. S. Aluvassery LP V. M. L. P. School palakkapotta MANI
1790 S. M. M. L. P. S. Vithanassery LP Smmlps vithanassery Vivek. V
1791 A. L. P. S. Pudugramam LP Alps pudugramam MiniThomas
1792 V. M. G. S. Kanimangalam LP V M G SCHOOL, Kanimangalam Rajan
1793 A. U. P. S. Panangattiri UP Aups panangattiri GIRIJA.M
1794 V. A. L. P. S. Aluvassery LP V. A. L. P. S. ALUVASSERY SREELATHA K
1795 S. L. L. P. S. Pilappully LP SLLPS, Pilappully (21527) RAMACHANDRAN
1796 K. V. M.M. U. P. S. Vadavannur UP KVMMUPS Vadavannur K.Sukumaran
1797 A. L. P. S. Attayampathy LP Alps Attayampathy Mrs. Saheeda. B
1798 V. G. M. J. B. S. Vettumpulli LP VGMJBS VETTUMPULLY Nithya Trust
1799 DMSBS KAKKAYUR UP DMSBS KAKKAYUR T K GOPINATHAN
1800 A. L. P. S. Koodallur LP
1801 D. N. M. J. B. S. Nochur LP

1802 ALPS Thannissery LP Swaminathan T

1803 VBS Vilayanur LP Thenkurissi, Palakkad Ramachandran V S
1804 AJBS Manamkulambu LP Thenkurissi, Palakkad Babu Raj S

1805 JBS Vemballur LP Vemballur, Palakkad MT&EA Thiruvalla Corporate Management

1806 JBS Vettukad LP Vettukkad, Manjallur, Palakkad Sarojini A

1807 BMAJBS Kuzhalmannam LP Nochully, Kuzhalmannam, Palakkad Sunil N P

1808 UJBS Kuzhalmannam LP Agraharam, Kuzhalmannam, Palakkad Ramachandran K R

1809 ST.Thomas LPS Erimayur LP Erimayur, Palakkad MT&EA Thiruvalla Corporate Management

1810 ALPS Kariyankode LP Kariyankode, Kottayi, Palakkad P. Sasikumar
1811 ALPS Keezhathur LP keezhathur, Kottayi, Palakkad Muhammed karim. M
1812 KJBS Kuthanur LP Kuthanur, Palakkad V. Viswanathan
1813 NJBS Kuthanur LP Kuthanur, Palakkad Latha A P 
1814 AJBS Kuthanur LP Kuthanur, Palakkad Haji K S Muhammed Nazar
1815 JBS Malanchitty LP Malanchitty, Palakkad Vasudevan. P
1816 ALPS Mathur(W) LP Mathur ,  Palakkad Evg. Varghese Philip
1817 ALPS Mathur(E) LP Mathur. Palakkad T.K. Dasan
1818 ALPS Paruthipully LP Peringottukurissi, Palakkad A. Madhavan Kutty 
1819 ALPS Thottakkara LP Peringottukurissi, Palakkad V. Viswanathan
1820 CJBS Kinassery LP Peringottukurissi, Palakkad Ramesh P

1821 MSLPS Kadumthuruthy LP Kadumthuruthy, Kannady, Palakkad Shaju K S

N. N. SALEEM

N. N. SALEEM

Thannissery, Koduvayur, palakkad Dt Pin 
678 501
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1822 JBS Kannanur LP Kannanur, Palakkad K M Haridas
1823 AJBS Anikode LP Anikkode, Palakkad P S Sasikumar

1824 CDAUPS Olivemount UP Olivemount, Kuzhalmannam MT&EA Thiruvalla Corporate Management

1825 VNLMUPS Vilayanchathanur UP Vilayanchathanur, Thenkurissi, Palakkad Sabari  Charitable Trust 

1826 ASBS Manjalur UP Manjallur, Thenkurissi, Palakkad M Jayarajan

1827 AUPS Chemprakulam UP Chembrakulam, Kottayi, Palakkad Saraswathy Ammal

1828 KAMUPS Chulanoor UP Chulanur, Peringottukurissi, Palakkad Vijayan T

1829 ABUPS Kannadi UP Kannady, Palakkad Gopalakrishnan. K

1830 Aups Chenganiyur UP Chungamannam, Palakkad, Pin Cod 678571 Mani. K.Nair

1831 JCMALPS ARAPPARA LP Jai Christo CMC Educational Agency, Palakkad

1832 St. George LPS Attappady LP St. George LPS Attappady-678582 Habeebulla ansari

1833 K M M A M L P S karkitamkunnu LP Karkitamkunnu P O. Alanallur RAMAKRISHNAN P P

1834 V A L P S PUTTANIKKAD LP N R Suresh

1835 Alps kulappadam LP Kottappuram (po),pin:679513 Valsan Madathil

1836 CSM ALPS Edaikkal LP JAICHRISTO AGENCY PALAKKAD

1837 ALPS KARAPPADAM LP Jaichristo Edl Agency Palakkad

1838 Nirmala Alps Irumbakachola LP Kanjirappuzha (po)678591 MOHANAKRISHNAN K K
1839 PNNMALPS ANNANTHODY LP Kottoppadam (po)678583 Dr K Mahafoos Rahim

1840 AMLPS EDATHANATTUKARA EAST LP Kamalavathy N

1841 Alpschool Cherumkulam LP UK Somasekharan

1842 KALPS Alanallur LP

1843 mount carmel l p s mamana LP JELLIPPARA P. O, 678581 Kalladi Aboobacker
1844 AmlpsKottoppadam south LP Kottopp adam. po.678583pin SAVITHRI. P

1845 AMLPS CHAMAPARAMBA LP Vijayakumaran V

1846 KVALPS Muthukurussi LP MES Unit Edathanattukara

1847 MESKTMLPS Edathanattukara LP A Yousef

1848 ALPS Kattukulam LP ALPS Kattukulam, Alanallur,678601 JAYAPRAKASH K T

1849 AMLPS KODAKKAD LP Sreekrishna puram educational society

1850 ALPS KOTTOPPADAM EAST LP Alayan Sainudhee n

1851 ALPSchool School Palakkazhi LP Alanallur (po) 678601 KOTTAYAM ROOPATHA

1852 ST STEPHEN'S LPSCHOOL KALLAMALA LP KALLAMALA PO, 678582 K. M. Lathika

1853 A LPS. Mannarkkad LP A. L. P. A. Mannarkkad ALANALLUR EDUCATIONAL TRUST

1854  AMLPS ALANALLUR LP AMLPS ALANALLUR MANNARKKAD St Dominic's Corporate Educational Agency

1855 St Dominic's ALPS Thachampara LP CP MUSTHAFA 

1856 ALPS, THRIKKALOOR, AMBALAPPARA LP Jai christo Edu. Agency PKD

1857 St. Thomas LPS Uppukulam LP St Thomas LPSchool ABBASHAJI(Single)

1858 AMLPS THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU LP Jai christo Edu. Agency PKD

1859 Arogyamatha LPS kottathara LP Aysha N

JCMALPS ARAPPARA , 
VAZHEMPURAM (PO) KARAKURUSSI, 
PIN - 678595

V A L P S PUTTANIKKAD 
KANDAMANGALAM POST 
MANNARKKAD COLLEGE VIA 
PALAKKAD DIST PIN 678583

CSM ALPS Edaikkal, Vazhyampuram 
po,678595

ALPS KARAPPADAM 
PAYYANADM ,PALAKKAD,678583

Vattamannappuram Post, Alanallur via, 
Palakkad Dt, pin 678601

Alpschool Cherumkulam THENKARA 
mannarkkad 678582

KALPS Alanallur, Alanallur po, Palakkad 
Dt, Kerala. 678601

JAI CHRISTO EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
PALAKKAD

PALODE PO MANNARKKAD 678583 
PALAKKAD

KVALPS Muthukurussi, Thachampara, 
678593

Vattamannapurm ( PO), Alanallur (Via), 
Palakkad (DT), Pin.. 678601

KODAKKAD PO MANNARKKAD 
Palakkad 678583

ALPS KOTTOPPADAM EAST 
KOTTOPPADAM (po)678583(pin)

St Dominic's ALPS Thachampara PIN 
678593

ALPS, THRIKKALOOR, 
AMBALAPPARA, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU (PO)

AMLPS 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU:കച്ചേരിപ്പറമ്്പ. 
(PO)678601

Arogyamatha LPS kottathara ,Palakkad 
678581
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1860 ALP SCHOOL MURIYAKKANNI LP KHADEEJA V P

1861 PTMALPS NATTUKAL LP JAYASHANKARAN .P

1862 ALPS MUNDAKKUNNU LP TA Sidhique

1863 ALPS ARIYOOR LP ARIYOOR (Po) 678583 PALAKKAD Anvar Ali Khan P

1864 AUPS Kalladikode UP AUPS Kalladikode Pin:678596 BABURAJ GA

1865 AUPS KUTTIYODE UP Karimba PO, Palakkad Dt, PIN..678597 VASUMATHI

1866 vpaups kundurkunnu UP JaiChristo educational agency

1867 Carmel UPS School Palakkayam UP Marian Service Society

1868 H F C U P S MUNDAKKUNNU UP ABOOBACKER K T, (Manager)

1869 PKHMOUPS EDATHANATTUKARA UP PM NOUSHAD

1870 AMUPS KARAKURUSSI UP A M SREEDEVI

1871 N N N MU P SCHOOL CHETHALLUR UP CHETHALLUR 678583 Society of the Sisters of St.Francis

1872 St.Mary's U P S Pullissery UP ST JOSEPHCONGREGETION  KOTTAYAM

1873 A U P SCHOOL CHANGALEERI UP Mohammed Abdul Karim Faizal

1874 UNITY A U P SCHOOL THENKARA UP ABOOBACKER K T, (Manager)

1875 LEGACY AUPS THACHANATTUKARA UP LEGACY AUPS THACHANATTUKARA

1876 TAMUPS EDATHANATTUKARA UP Abdul Jaleel P K

1877 Icsups karkkidam kunnu UP Moidutty PP

1878 AUPS PAYYANADAM UP SHIHABUDHEEN C P

1879 CPAUPS THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU UP V M GOPALAKRISHNAN

1880 AUPS KUMARAMPUTHUR UP KUMARAMPUTHUR-678583 Individual
1881 ALPS Ambalappara LP ambalapara VALSAN MADATHIL
1882 ALPS Aravakkad LP aravakkad, ambalappara MEENAKSHI AMMA P 
1883 AJBS Ariyoor Thekkumuri LP ottapalam K UNNIKRISHNAN
1884 CPVLPS Cherukattupulam LP manissery KOMALAKUMARI
1885 V VLPS Chorottur LP manissery K T MAOIDU
1886 V VLPS Chunangad LP chunangad SASINDRAN
1887 SDVMLPS Chunangad LP chunangad KRISHNAKUMAR M 
1888 AMLPS Eledathmadamba LP trikadiri MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K 
1889 AMLPS Kothakurissi LP kotahkurissi P ACHUTH DAS
1890 ALPS Kanniyampuram LP kanniyampuram SHEELA RAMANI GOPINATHAN
1891 ALPS Kannamangalam LP kannamangalam P M SAROJANI AMMA

1892 BVLPS Kadambur LP kadambur V M BRAHMA DATHAN NAMBOOTHIRIPAD 

1893 KMSVLPS Kuttikode LP kuttikode ABDUL NAZAR
1894 ALPS Kayarat LP panamanna, ambalavattam LAKSHMI AMMA
1895 AJBS Lakkidi LP lakkidi ALI AKBAR V P
1896 ALPS Mundanattukara LP pavukkonam AP UNNIKRISHNAN

ALP SCHOOL 
MURIYAKKANNI ,THIRUVIZHAMKUN
N P.O. Pin 678601U

PTMALPS NATTUKAL , NATTUKAL PO, 
MANNARKKAD, PALAKKAD,678583

EDATHANATTUKARA-PO, 
ALANALLUR-VIA, PALAKKAD-DIST, 
PIN: 678601

VPAUP SCHOOL KUNDURKUNNU, 
KUNDURKUNNU(PO), 
MANNARKKAD(VIA),PALAKKAD 
678583

Carmel up school Palakkayam ,palakkad,pin-
678591

Holy FAMILY Convent U P SCHOOL, 
Mundakkunnu,Kanjirapuzha.P.O, 
Palakkad.Dt,678591

PKHMOUPS EDATHANATTUKARA, 
ALANALLUR (via), palakkad 678601)

AMUPS KARAKURUSSI, 
VAZHAMPURAM POST. 678595 PIN, 
PALAKKAD DT

St Mary's U P School, 
Pullissery.P.O,Mannarkkad.678582

A U P S Changaleeri, Changaleeri PO 
678762

ARAYANGODE MANNARKKAD 
PALAKKAD 678582

EDATHANATTUKARA ORPHANAGE 
COMMITTEE

TAMUPS EDATHANATTUKARA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA PO,678601

Icsups karkkidamkunnu karkkidam kunnu 
post 678601

Pallikunnu, pallikunnu (PO), 
mannarkkad,678583

CPAUPS 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU,THIRUVIZHAM
KUNNU 
PO,MANNARKKAD,PALAKKAD,678601



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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1897 ALPS Melur LP mylampuram RUGMINI K 
1898 ALPS Mylampuram LP melur Arun sasi
1899 SPMLPS Mulanjur LP mulanjur K P RAMAKRISHNAN
1900 ALPS Munnurkode LP munnurkode K BHANUKUTTY
1901 SVLPS Manissery LP mnaisery P RADHABHAI
1902 AMLPS Pathamkulam LP pathamkulam T M KUNHUMUHAMMED 
1903 AMLPS Palakkode LP palakode C SEEMANTHINI 
1904 SRVJBS Pilakkattuthodi LP lakkidi UNNIKRISHNAN K 
1905 ALPS Pulapattassery LP pulapattassery SUMITH C S 
1906 AJBS Palappuram LP palappuram K P SUSEELA 
1907 AJBS Pallarmangalam LP pallarmangalam, palappuram SURESH MENON
1908 AJBS Padinjarkkara LP palappuram P SIVAN
1909 ALPS Pnamanna West LP panamana west BABY KUMARI V N 
1910 AMLPS Panamanna LP panamanna, ambalavattam V P ALI AKBAR
1911 SRLPS Thrikkengode LP manissery, trikangode K M VIJAYAKUMARAN
1912 JBS Thekkumangalam LP palappuram RAVIKUMAR P 
1913 ALPS Thrikkateeri LP trikadiri K P CHAKRAPANI UNNI 
1914 ALPS Thottakkara LP thottakkara. ottapalam V INDIRA
1915 AMLPS Varode LP varode PRASAD K 
1916 DVJBS Vadakkumangalam LP lakkidi K T RAJESWARI 
1917 ALPS Vatanamkurissi LP thottakara K C CHANDRIKA 
1918 ALPS Vengassery LP vengassery SANKARA NARAYANAN V 
1919 ALPS Karattukurissi LP trikadiri SATHEESH V G 

1920 AMLPS Pavukkonam LP pavukkonam SKDI ORPHANGE COMMITTEE , VALLAPUZHA

1921 SBS Meetna UP meetna, ottaplam

1922 AUPS Panamanna UP panamanna P K BHARATHI
1923 AUPS Palakkode UP palkode K PRASAD 

1924 BEMUP Thrikkateeri UP trikadiri

1925 ASBS Perur UP perur M SHASHIKUMARANUNNI NAIR 
1926 KMSBS Lakkidi UP lakkidi G N NANDINI 
1927 AMUPS Chunangad UP chunangad M UNNIKRISHNAN
1928 MSVMUPS Chunangad UP chunangad UNNIKRISHNAN
1929 VKMUPS Vengassery UP vengassery INDIRA RADHAKRISHNAN
1930 AUPS Cherumundassery UP ambalappara UNNI K 
1931 AUPS Varode UP varode MURARI K 
1932 SBS Pathirippala UP pathiripala RAMADAS K K 
1933 AUPS Manissery UP manissery JAYALAKSHMI NANDA 

1934 BEMUPS Ottapalam UP ottapalam

1935 AUPS Kizhur UP kizhur A ANANDA KRISHNAN 
1936 AUPS Mannannur UP mannanur SUDEEPKUMAR P V 
1937 AUPS Kanniyampuram UP kanniyampuram V VASANTHALAKSHMI 
1938 NVAUPS Panamanna South UP panamannna south K M RADHAKRISHNAN
1939 DESABANDHU L P SCHOOL LP OTTAPALAM 

1940 ALPS Kanhikulam LP ALPS Kanhikulam, PO Kanhikulam Manoj Varghese

1941 P.K.N.M.J.B.School Kannampariyaram LP PKNMJBS Kannampariyaram, PO Mankara Sumaja

1942 ALPS Kinavallur LP ALPS Kinavallur, PO Kinavallur Sasidharan
1943 AJBS Kizhakkumpuram LP AJBS Kizhakkumpuram A Gopalankutty

1944 NLVAJBS Kolpadam LP NLVAJBS Kolpadam, PO Manikkassery PK Chandran

1945 ALPS Kunduvampadam LP K Gopalakrishnan

1946 AJBS Manikassery LP AJBS Manikkassery, PO Manikkassery. Nirmala

1947 ALPS Mankara Poolody LP ALPS Mankarapoolody, PO Mankara CM Mohanan

1948 AMJBS Mannur LP AMJBS Mannur, PO Mannur VP Uthuman
1949 A J B School Mucheeri LP AJBS Mucheeri, PO Mucheeri. Gopinathan M
1950 NNMB School Mundur LP NNMBS Mundur, PO Mundur Dinesh Kumar

1951 S V M A L P S Nampullipura LP SVMALPS Nambullipura, PO Nambullipura Mgt dispute

1952 ALPS Nochippully LP ALPS Nochipully, PO Nochipully. Arunima

1953 AJBS Parayankad LP AJBS Parayankad, PO Kizhakampuram Vijayalakshmi K

1954 Tajbs parali LP TAJBS Parli Haridas

1955 ABLPSCHOOL Thrippalamunda LP ABLPS Thrippalamunda, PO Parassery T Vasumathi

1956 AMBS Vazhukkapara LP AMBS Vazhukkapara, PO Kinavallur. Akbar VE

1957 MESLP SCHOOL Mundur LP MESLPS Mundur MES (AIP)

RAGHAVA PODUVAL NARAYANANKUTTY 
TRUST 

corporate management- CSI DIOSEAN SCHOOLS 
( MALABAR, WAYANAD AREA) 

corporate management ( CSI DISEAN, MALABAR 
AND WAYANAD AREA) 

UNNIKRISHNAN NAMBIAR

ALPS Kunduvampadam, PO 
Kunduvampadam

https://samanwaya.kite.kerala.gov.in/index.php/usermanagement/userList
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1958 St.Dominic's A U P School Ezhakkad UP St. Dominic AUPS Ezhakkad Sr Siji 

1959 Aupschool keralassery UP AUPS Keralassery, PO Keralassery Lakshmikutty Amma

1960 Mankara West Basic &UP School UP ABUPS Mankara West EV Varghese Philips

1961 N E U P S Keralassery UP NEUPS Keralassery, PO Keralassery. Narayankutty

1962 MCBUPS Mannur UP MCBUPS Mannur, PO Mannur. Bindu VS
1963 AUPS Mannur UP AUPS Mannur, PO Mannur. PK Balakrishnan

1964 AUPS Mankurissi UP AUPS Mankurussi, PO Mankurussi VR Vijayakumar

1965 ABUPS Peradikunnu UP ABUPS Peradikunnu, PO Nagaripuram M Krishnankutty

1966 PBUPS. Parasseri UP ABUPS Parassery, Peringode Sajeesh PM

1967 Holyfamily AUPSchool, Thadukkassery UP Sr Preetha 

1968 A. U. P. School Thenur west UP AUPS Thenur West, PO Thenur Unnikrishnan PV

1969 Aup school vadassery UP AUPS Vadassery, PO Thadukkassery Prabhakaran K

1970 A U P School.Velikkad UP AUPS Velikkad, PO Ezhakkad. CA Raghunath
1971 A. J. B. S. Nagaripuram LP
1972 A. M. L. P. S. Amayur LP A. M. L. P. S. Amayur, Pattambi Abdul Rasheed

1973 L. V. A. L. P. S. Amayur LP L. V. A. L. P. S. Amayur Pattambi Rajan Vellasseri

1974 A. L. P. S. Ammannur LP A. L. P. S. Ammannur muthuthala Suseelakutty.K

1975 S. V. A. L. P. S. Chembulangad LP Nandini Menon.P

1976 A. M. L. P. S. Chembra LP A. M. L. P. S. Chembra, thiruvegappura Zainudeen.T.P

1977 B. V. A. L. P. S. Cherukode LP K.Aseez

1978 A. L. P. S. Thathanampully LP A. L. P. S. Thathanampully    679337 Narayanan Nair .P

1979 A. M. L. P. S. Edappalam LP A. M. L. P. S. Edappalam 679308 VP Kunhimoideen
1980 H. A. L. P. S. Edappalam LP H. A. L. P. S. Edappalam 679308 N.Usha
1981 A. M. L. P. S. Kaipuram LP A. M. L. P. S. Kaipuram 679308 Hussainkutty.V

1982 A. L. P. S. Karinganad LP A. L. P. S. Karinganad koppam , pattambi Rakhee.M.P

1983 A. M. L. P. S. Karinganad South LP C.K.Abdu Samad

1984 K. M.A. L. P. S. Karinganad LP Abdul Rahman.P.P

1985 B. K. M. L. P. S. Kudallur LP B. K. M. L. P. S. Kudallur, pattambi ,679306 Rahulan.N.P

1986 A. M. L. P. S. Kodumunda LP A. M. L. P. S. Kodumunda pattambi 679303 Abdul Nizar.K.T

1987 A. M. L. P. S. Kundurkara LP A. M. L. P. S. Kundurkara, ongallur 679313 Mohandas.V

1988 A. L. P. S. Kozhikkottiri LP A.Ravindran

1989 A. L. P. S. Maruthur LP A. L. P. S. Maruthur,670306 Muhammed Rashid

1990 A. M. L. P. S. Maruthur LP A. M. L. P. S. Maruthur, pattambi 679306 V.Asharaf

1991 A. L. P. S. Melmuri LP Muhammedali.A K

1992 A. M. L. P. S. Naduvattam LP Safiya .AK

1993 UP Muhammed Abdul Rahman

1994 A. M. L. P. S. Naduvattam Kizhumuri LP Eassa.A.K

1995 A. M. L. P. S. Nattiyamangalam LP A. M. L. P. S. Nattiyamangalam Rasiya

1996 A. L. P. S. Nedungottur LP A. L. P. S. Nedungottur, vilayur 679308 PKK.Ahammadkutty

1997 C. E. L. P. S. Pallipuram LP C. E. L. P. S. Pallipuram, pattambi 679305 Abbobacker.T

1998 A. M. L. P. S. Sankaramangalam LP Nafeesa.K

1999 A. M. L. P. S. Thiruvegappura LP A. M. L. P. S. Thiruvegappura 679304 Muahmmadali.P.T

2000 A. L. P. S. Vilathur LP A. L. P. S. Vilathur, 679304 Premakumari
2001 A. L. P. S. VILAYUR LP A. L. P. S. VILAYUR 979309 Raghavan.K

2002 A. L. P. S. VILAYUR UNION LP Surendranadan Unni.C

HFAUPS Thadukkassery, PO 
Thadukkassery

S. V. A. L. P. S. Chembulangad, paruthur 
679305

B. V. A. L. P. S. Cherukode, vallapuzha, 
679336

A. M. L. P. S. Karinganad South, koppam , 
pattambi 

K. M.A. L. P. S. Karinganad, koppam , 
pattambi 

A. L. P. S. Kozhikkottiri, muthuthala  
679303

A. L. P. S. Melmuri, koppam, pattambi  
679307

A. M. L. P. S. Naduvattam, thiruvegappura 
679308

V. V. A. U. P. School Karakkuthangadi, 
Muthuthala

V. V. A. U. P. School Karakkuthangadi, 
Muthuthala, 679303

A. M. L. P. S. Naduvattam Kizhumuri 
679308

A. M. L. P. S. Sankaramangalam, pattambi 
679303

A. L. P. S. VILAYUR UNION, vilayur west 
679309



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

2003 A. L. P. S. Amayur North LP Viswanathamenon.M.K

2004 A. M. L. P. S. Pattambi Pallippuram LP A. M. L. P. S. Pattambi Pallippuram Kunjimoidu.P.Y

2005 A. L. P. S. Peradiyur LP A. L. P. S. Peradiyur, vilayur 679309 Pramod.V

2006 A. M. L. P. S. Pulassery LP A. M. L. P. S. Pulassery, koppam 679307 Sreedevi.P.P

2007 A. L. P. S. Perumudiyur LP A. L. P. S. Perumudiyur, pattambi 679303 Gopalaksrishnan.K

2008 B. S. A. L. P. S. Karinganad LP B. S. A. L. P. S. Karinganad 679309 Nimminikkulam Educational Trust (Mammukutty.P)

2009 A. M. L. P. S. Kulamukku LP A. M. L. P. S. Kulamukku, paruthur  679312 Sreenivasan.K

2010 A. L. P. S. Thekkummala LP A.K.Modutty Sahib

2011 A. U. P. S. Amayur South UP A. U. P. S. Amayur South , amayur 679303 Vijayakumaran.N.P

2012 C. U. P. S. Chembra UP C. U. P. S. Chembra, thiruvegappura 679304 Krishnadasan.C

2013 A. M. U. P. S. Karakkad UP A. M. U. P. S. Karakkad, ongallur 679313 Abdullakutty Haji

2014 A. U. P. S. Karambathur UP A. U. P. S. Karambathur, paruthur 679305 Parameswaran.K

2015 A. U. P. S. Mannengode UP A. U. P. S. Mannengode, koppam 679307 Narayanan.M.P

2016 A. U. P. S. Muthuthala UP A. U. P. S. Muthuthala, 679303 Sreekumar.E.M

2017 C. E. U. P. S. Paruthur UP C. E. U. P. S. Paruthur 678506 Paruthur Educational Development Trust (Safiya.P)

2018 A. U. P. S. Rayiranellur UP A. U. P. S. Rayiranellur, naduvattam 679308 Krishnakumar.K.K

2019 B. V. U. P. S. Chundampetta UP B. V. U. P. S. Chundampetta 679337 Balachandran.K

2020 A. J. B. S. Sekharipuram LP Rema Balakrishnan
2021 Union U. P. S. Pallipuram UP Mini Lekshmanan
2022 C.M.M.A.J.B.S. Murugany LP Swaminath KM
2023 A. J. B. S. ANDIMADAM LP ANDIMADAM Swaminath KM
2024 A. J. B. S. KALPATHY LP KALPATHY Balasubrahmanian
2025 A. J. B. S. L. N PURAM LP  L. N PURAM Mini Lakshmanan
2026 A. J. B. S. V. N. PURAM LP V. N. PURAM MS Viswanathan
2027 A. L. P. S. KINASSERY LP KINASSERY Haleema Beegam
2028 B. E. M. J. B. S. PALAKKAD LP PALAKKAD Rev. Sunil Puthiyattil

2029 HOLYFAMILY L. P. S. AKAMALAVARAM LP  AKAMALAVARAM Sr. Valsa Theresa

2030 B. E. M. L. P. S. MEPPARAMBA LP MEPPARAMBA Rev. Sunil Puthiyattil
2031 V. K. N. M.U.P.S KOTTEKKAD. UP KOTTEKKAD. Jayakrishnan
2032 V. M. U. P. S KALLEKKAD UP KALLEKKAD Umadevi. R
2033 A. M. S. B. S. KINASSERI UP KINASSERI Sukumaran. S
2034 A. U. P. S. KALMANDAPAM UP KALMANDAPAM AM Jaseena
2035 A. U. P. S. KALPATHY UP KALPATHY DISPUTE
2036 A. U. P. S. MUTTIKULANGARA UP MUTTIKULANGARA Radhakrishnan M G
2037 A. U. P. S. VALLIKKODE UP VALLIKKODE Gopalakrishan P
2038 P. A. M. M. U. P. S. KALLEPULLY UP KALLEPULLY Swaroop. V
2039 S.N. U. P. S KODUNTHIRAPULLY UP KODUNTHIRAPULLY Anoopkumar
2040 ST. SEBASTIAN S. B. S PALAKKAD UP PALAKKAD Sr. Fabiola Mary
2041 K. S. B. S. MOOTHANTHARA UP MOOTHANTHARA Kannan M

2042 UP PALLI STREET, PALAKKAD Mumthas Haseena

2043 M. M. U. P. S. PUDUPARIYARAM UP PUDUPARIYARAM Thomas M M 
2044 N. T. U. P. S. PALAKKAD UP  PALAKKAD Viswanathan
2045 H. J. B. S. Kallekulangara LP  PALAKKAD Emoor Dewaswom
2046 AMLP SCHOOL CHALAVARA LP Chalavara - 679 505 Armiya Mohamed Nazeem K P
2047 Amlps chemmankuzhi LP Ezhuvanthala - 679 335 Yousefekutty. Cp
2048 Chuduvalathur SRVLPS LP Chuduvalathur ,Shoranu-679121 NIL
2049 ADLPS EZHUVANTHALA LP Ezhuvanthala - 679 335 NIL
2050 Ezhuvanthala  east alps LP Ezhuvanthala - 679 335 Hamza.C.P
2051 AMLPS EZHUVANTHALA EAST LP Ezhuvanthala - 679 335 NARAYANAN KUTTY. M
2052 Amlps Ezhuvanthala West LP Ezhuvanthala - 679 335 C P kadeeja
2053 AMLPS IRIMBALASSERI LP Irumpalasseri - 679 335 NIL
2054 RVLPS KAYILIAD LP Kayiliyad - 679 122 MALLIKA.VARMA
2055 Amlps kalladipatta LP Kalladippatta - 679 303 NIL
2056 Alps karakkad LP Kavalappara - 679 523 V. Parukutty
2057 Mkemlps kothayur LP Vaniyamkulam - 679 522 NIL
2058 ALPS KULAPPULLY LP Kanayam - 679 122 A.UNNIKRISHNN
2059 Pvjb school kulappully LP Kulappully - 679 122 Vijayalakshmi  PC
2060 AMLPS KULAPPIDA LP Marayamangalam NIL
2061 ALPS KULUKKALLUR LP Kulukkallur - 679 339 Sankaran namboothiripad 

A. L. P. S. Amayur North Amayur, koppam 
679307

A. L. P. S. Thekkummala, thiruvegappura  
679308 

KATHARIA U. P. S. PALLI STREET, 
PALAKKAD



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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2062 P V A L P School, Kulukkallur LP Kulukkallur - 679 339 SASIDHARAN .P
2063 AMLPS KULUKKALLUR WEST LP Kulukkallur - 679 339 Yesoda .K
2064 AMLPS KURUVATTUR LP Kuruvattur - 679 336 Devi S
2065 K MLP S Kuruvattur LP Kuruvattur - 679 336 PP Khadeeja
2066 Amlps Marayamangalam LP Marayamangalam - 679 356 Vijayalakshmi M

2067 ALPS MARAYAMANGALAM NORTH LP Marayamangalam - 679 356 ABDUL KADER A

2068 ALPS Marayamangalam South LP Marayamangalam - 679 356 JANAKI.K
2069 National LPS Marayamangalam LP Marayamangalam - 679 356 C Hymavathy
2070 Amlps moloor north LP Pompilaya Nasser o
2071 Amlps MoloorSouth LP Nellaya - 679 335 MOHAMMED ALI O

2072 ALP SCHOOL MUNDAKKOTTUKURSSI LP Mundakkottukurissi - 679 122 LEELAVATHY M K

2073 BHARATH LP SCHOOL NELLAYA LP Irumpalasseri - 679 335 V. Muhammed 
2074 TMS LPS PARUTHIPRA LP Shornur - 679 121 Preetha .T.K
2075 Alps Pattisseri LP Nellaya - 679 335 Geetha. C
2076 ALPS PULAKKAD LP Pompilaya - 679 335 RATHEESH O.P
2077 ALPS Puliyanamkunnu LP Puliyanamkunnu - 679 505 K Janardhanan

2078 BEMLPS SHORANUR LP Shornur - 679 121 CSI SCHOOLS IN MALABAR & WAYNAD

2079 St antonyslps shornur LP Shornur - 679 123 Preetha  T K
2080 St Therese LPS LP Shornur - 679 121 The Apostolic Carmel Education agency 
2081 ALPS Vadakkekara LP Kavalappara - 679 523 ADV MOHANKUMAR K P
2082 ALPS. Vadanamkurussi LP Vadanamkurissi - 679 124 A. Govindankutty
2083 BEMLPSCHOOL VANIAMKULAM LP Vaniyamkulam - 679 522 All csi schools in Malabar and wynad
2084 AMLPS VALLAPUZHA LP Vallapuzha  - 679 336 Jaya krishnan V
2085 KVLPS VALLAPUZHA LP Vallapuzha  - 679 336 SASIKUMAR M
2086 OALP vallapuzha LP Vallapuzha  - 679 336 SK DI orphanage
2087 Vcmlp school vallapuzha LP Vallapuzha  - 679 337 Thankammuamma
2088 ALPS MOOLURKARA LP Kalladippatta - 679 303 K T ALI
2089 Alps Mundamuka LP Shornur - 679 123 M. Vijaya Kumar
2090 ALP SCHOOL KAYILIAD LP Kayiliyad - 679 122 VENUGOPALAN .K
2091 CPRLPS THRIKKARAMANNA LP Chalavara - 679 505 P. M. RAMANI AMMA.
2092 A U P S PULASSERIKKARA UP Maruthoor - 679 306 FATHIMATH SHAREEFA.V
2093 KCM UP SCHOOL KURUVATTOOR UP Kuruvattur - 679 336 C Muhammad kutty haji
2094 AUP SCHOOL SHORANUR UP Shornur - 679 121 NIL
2095 AUP School mulayankavu UP Mulayankavu - 679 337 Rajendranunni A
2096 AUPS ARIYANCHIRA UP Kallippadam - 679 122 ANAND A
2097 KVUPS KAYILIAD UP Kayiliyad- 679 122 USHA DEVI P
2098 A U P SCHOOL KAVALAPPARA UP Kavalappara - 679 523 Adv. K P Mohankumar
2099 Aups kulappully UP Kulappully - 679 122 K.Radhakrishnan Nair

2100 AMUP SCHOOL, Mundakkottukurussi UP Mundakkottukurissi - 679 121 Aboobacker VM

2101 Aups ezhuvanthala north nellaya UP Nellaya - 679 505
2102 Aups irimbalasseri UP Irumbalasseri - 679 335 Kuchumuhammed Haji.  CT
2103 AUP SCHOOL CHALAVARA UP Chalavara - 679 505 S.RADHAKRISHNAN
2104 Aups,kulukkallur UP Kulukkallur - 679 337 K O M Bhavadasan
2105 T. M. U. P. School, Panayur UP Vaniyamkulam - 679 522 MAMMYKKUTTY HAJI

2106 ALPS Itonam LP P K Prasanna

2107 AJBS NAYYUR LP SREEDHARAN P

2108 AJBS KUDALLUR LP P.M.MOHAMMEDUNNI

2109 AJBS kumaranellur LP T. Fathimakutty

2110 AUPS Malamakkavu UP K V Malini

2111 AJBS Padinharnad LP O Aboobackar

2112 Ullanur RALP School LP T. Ayishakutty

2113 ALPS PERINGODE LP P M Vasudevan

2114 AJBSUmmathur Lp Nil

Sukumaran P M

ALPS 
ITTONAM,THIRUMITTAKKOD,THRITH
ALA ,PALAKKAD,679535

AJBS NAYYUR,KAPPUR,ANAKKARA  
PO ,679551

AJBS KUDALLUR,KUDALLUR 
PO,679554

AJBS 
KUMARANELLUR,KAPPUR,PO ,PALAK
KAD,679552

AUPS MALAMAKKAV,MALAMAKKAV 
PO,ANAKKARA,679554

AJBS 
PADINJAARANAD,PATTITHARA,PALA
KKAD,679552

RALPS ULLANUR,THRITHALA 
PO ,679534

ALPS PERINGOD,PERINGOD 
PO ,PALAKKAD ,679535

AJBS 
UMMATHUR,ANAKKARA,PO ,679551

http://sukumaran.pm/


Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

2115 MMJBS VELLALUR Lp K T abdul rahman

2116 AMUPS ALUR UP TN Lalita

2117 SRVALPSPERUMANNUR Lp V S Aryadevi

2118 ALPS Cheruchalpuram LP James p ittoop 

2119 SBS Thanneercode UP Preethi

2120 ALPSCHOOL PALLIPPADAM LP P Sivasankaran

2121 AMLPS KOZHIKKARA LP Saleena M K

2122 AJBS Kottappadam LP AEO AS MANAGER IN CHARGE

2123 Aupsezhumangad Up T.P.Gopalakrishnan

2124 AJBS ERAVAKKAD LP

2125 AJBS Edapparamba LP Ashraf kokkur

2126 SCUPS Chalissery UP Fr Varghese vazhappilli

2127 MMALPS Kavukkode LP M . ABDUL RAHMAN

2128 AUPS Chazhiyattiri U P VINAYAN P P

2129 AMLPS Cherippur LP Musthafa P

2130 KAMALPS Kappur LP Jilsha K R

2131 ALPS Elavally LP C.P Muhammed

2132 Aups Nhangattur UP

2133 MCM Trithala UP MCM THRITHALA THRITHALA,679534 Tom A George

2134 GTJBS KUMBIDI LP GTJBS KUMBIDI ,ANAKKARA,679553 SUBADRA

2135 AUPS IRUMBAKASSERY UP C.P Muhammed

2136 MMHS Panthalampadam HS MMHS Panthalampadam- 678683 MMHS Panthalampadam

2137 CGHSS Vadakkanchery HS CGHSS Vadakkanchery 678683 Marian Educational Society
2138 SKHS Nalleppily HS SKHS Nalleppily Pin 678553 Zakeeru Hussain
2139 HS Kannadi HS HS Kannadi, Palakkad- 678701 Kannadi HS Committee

2140 GMHS Thiruvalathur HS GMHS Thiruvalathur, palakkad - 678551 Kodumbu Educational Charitable Society

2141 PSHS Chittur HS PSHS Chittur, Thekke gramam, 678103 Cochin Devaswom 

2142 NSSHSS Akathethara HS NSSHSS Akathethara, Palakkad-678008 NSS Corp. Management

MMJBS 
VELLALUR,KUMARANELLUR,PO ,KAP
PUR ,PALAKKAD,679552

AMUPS 
ALUR,ALUR,PATTITHARA,679534

SRVALPS 
PERUMANNUR,PERUMANNUR,679536

ALPS 
CHERUCHALPURAM,NELLIKKATTIRI,
POST ,KOOTANA,D679533

SBS 
THANNEERCODE,CHALISSERY,679536

ALPS 
PALLIPPADAM,CHAZHIYATTIRI(PO),6
79535

AMLPS 
KOZHIKKARA,KAPPUR ,PALAKKAD(D
IST)679552-PIN

AJBS 
KOTTAPPADAM,PATTITHARA ,PALAK
KAD (DIST )679538

AUPS 
EZHUMANGAD,THIRUMITTAKKOD,67
9532

AJBS 
ERAVAKKADEDAPPARAMBA,KAPPUR
,PALAKKAD(DIST),679552

    മാനേജർ മരണപ്പെട്ടതിനുശേഷം പുതിയആളെ
  നിയമിച്ചിട്ടില്ല

AJBS 
EDAPPARAMBA,KAPPUR,PALAKKAD(
DIST),679552

SCUPS CHALISSRY,KALLUMPURAM 
ROAD,CHALISSRY ,PALAKKAD (DIST)-
679536

MMALPS 
KAVUKKOD,CHALISSERY,679536

AUPS 
CHAZHIYATTIRI,THIRUMITTAKOD,679
535

AMLPS 
CHERIPPUR,THIRUMITTAKOD,PALAK
KAD-679533

KAMALPS KAPPUR,KAPPUR 
POST,PALAKKAD(DIST)679552

ALPS 
ILAVALLY,THIRUMITTAKOD,PALAKK
AD(DIST0679533-PIN

AUPS 
NHANGATTUR,PATTAMBI ,PALAKKA
D(DIST)679303

Nhangattur Education Society(AEO AS MANAGER IN 
CHARGE)

AUPS 
IRUMBAKASERY,THIRUMITTAKODE ,
679533



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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Level 
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2143 PHS Padagiri HS PHS Padagiri, Nelliyampathy - 678508 Annamma George

2144 SFXHS Parissikkal HS SFXHS Parissikkal Menonpara- 678556 presentation onvent 

2145 KKMHS Vandithavalam HS KKMHS Vandithavalam-678532 SALAFI Education Assosiation 
2146 CAHS Kuzhalmannam HS CAHS Kuzhalmannam - 678702 Vijayan Nair

2147 HS Puliyaparmabu HS HS Puliyaparmabu Koduthirapully - 678004 SALAFI Education Assosiation 

2148 HS Keralassery HS HS Keralassery- 678641 HS Keralassery Educationasl Trust
2149 HSHS Kallekulangara HS HSHS Kallekulangara -678009 Sree Emoor Bhagavathy Devaswom

2150 SJHS Puthukode HS SJHS Puthukode Palakkad - 678687 Sarvajana Educational Trust 

2151 MNKMHS Chittalamchery HS MNKMHS Chittalamchery - 678704

2152 KPRPHS Kongad HS KPRPHS Kongad , Palakkad -678631 Suraj. R

2153 SVHS Eruthenpathy HS SVHS Eruthenpathy - 678555

2154 SPHS Kozhinjampara HS SPHS Kozhinjampara - 678555 Fr.Louis Maria Pappu

2155 SMMHS Pazhambalacode HS Rev.T.G.Johnson

2156 RPMHS Panagattiri HS RPMHS Panagattiri kollengode -678506 RPMHS Panagattiri Trust, S. Valsa

2157 PKMHS Manjapra HS PKMHS Manjapra - 678685 Udhayakumar

2158 YMGHSS Kollengode HS YMGHSS Kollengode- 678506 BSSHSS Kollengode & YMGHSS Kollengode

2159 BSSHSS Kollengode HS BSSHSS Kollengode - 678506 BSSHSS Kollengode & YMGHSS Kollengode

2160 SMHS Ayalur HS SMHS Ayalur Thalavattampara- 678510 A.S Narayanan Namboothiri

2161 St. Sebastian HS Marutharoad HS St. Sebastian HS Marutharoad 678007 Rev.Sr. Octavia

2162 KCPHS  Kavassery HS KCPHS  Kavassery 678543 K.P. Surendran 

2163 Sravana Samsara HS ,  Yakkara HS Kazhimbram Gopi

2164 ASMHSS, Alathur HS ASMHSS, Alathur 678541 Alathur Educational Society 
2165 CVMHS Vandazhi HS CVMHS Vandazhi 678706 C.M Narayanan
2166 LMHSS Mangalamdam HS LMHSS Mangalamdam 678706 Seraphic Educational Agency 
2167 HS Kuthannur HS HS Kuthannur, 678721 Gopakumar. K 
2168 CFDVHSS Mathur HS CFDVHSS Mathur 678571 Divakaran. V 
2169 VIMHS Pallassena HS VIMHS Pallassena 678505 Nathan. P.V
2170 VMHS Vadavannur HS VMHS Vadavannur 678504 Vasudevan. V

2171 MHS Pudunagaram HS MHS Pudunagaram 678503 Muslim Educational & Cultural Association 

2172 HS Mundur HS HS Mundur 678592 Ad. Rajesh Pangad
2173 CAHS Ayakkad HS CAHS Ayakkad 678683 Karunya Educational Society
2174 CAHS Peruvemba HS CAHS Peruvemba 678531 H. Sajith
2175 BEMHS Palakkad HS BEMHS Palakkad 678014 CSI Diocesa

2176 KHS Moothanthara HS KHS Moothanthara Vadakkamthara 678012 Karnnakiyamma

2177 HS Parli HS HS Parli 678612 Parali HS Society
2178 P. T. B. S. H. S. Adakkaputhur HSS adakkaputhur, Palakkad, 679503 SABARI TRUST
2179 K. H. S. S. Thottara HSS Thottara, Palakkad, 679513 KHSS THOTTARA
2180 H. S. Katampazhipuram HS KATAMPAZHIPURAM, Palakkad, 678633 HS KATAMBAZHIPURAM
2181 H. S. S. Sreekrishnapuram HSS SREEKRISHNAPURAM, Palakkad, 679513 HSS SREEKRISHNAPURAM
2182 F. M. H. S. S Karinkallathani HS Karinkallathani, Palakkad, 679341 FATHIMA MEMORIAL
2183 A. K. N. M. M. A. M. H. S. Kattukulam HS KATTUKULAM, Palakkad, 679514 AKNM
2184 T. S. N. M. H. S. Kundurkunnu HS Kundurkunnu, Palakkad, 678583 TSNM
2185 D. B. H. S. Thachampara HS Thachampara, Palakkad, 678593 DESABANDHU
2186 Sabari H. S. Pallikurup HS PALLIKURUP, Palakkad, 678582 SABARI TRUST
2187 D H S S  Nellipuzha HS MANNARKKAD, Palakkad, 678582 DHS
2188 K. A. H. S. Kottopadam HS Kottopadam, Palakkad, 678583 KALLADI ABDU HAJI
2189 K. H. S. Kumaramputhur HS Kumaramputhur, Palakkad, 678583 KALLADI(SAID ALI)
2190 Mt. Carmel H. S. Mamana HS Jellippara, Palakkad, 678581 JAI CHRISTO
2191 K. T. M. H. S Mannarkkad HS ARAKURUSSI ,MANNARKKAD, Palakkad, KTM
2192 Arogyamatha H. S. Kottathara HS Kottathara, Palakkad, 678581 JAI CHRISTO
2193 St.Peters C. H .S Kookkampalayam HS Kookampalayalam, Palakkad, 678582 JAI CHRISTO
2194 M. E. S. H. S. S Mannarkkad HS Mannarkkad, Palakkad, 678583 MES TRUST
2195 HKCMM FOR THE BLIND HS Thottara, Karimpuzha, 679513 kerala federation of blind

2196 HSS Ananganadi HSS O.K Moidu

2197 HSS Chalavara HSS chalavara hss, chalavara P.O Palakkad MP Govindarajan

2198 AVMHS Chunangad HSS Unnikrishnan

Thenmalapuram Educational Society, M.N. 
Balasubhrahmanian 

Sree Vidhya Educational Cultural Social Development 
Trust

Pazhambalacode, Tarur,Alathur,Pincode - 
678544

Sravana Samsara HS ,  West Yakkara 
678001

HS Ananganadi
PO Panamanna
Palakkad - 679501

Avmhs chunagad
Chunagad PO - 679511
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2199 PTMYHSS Edappalam HSS PTM Yatheemkhana Committee

2200 SSOHSS Lakkidi HSS Rajan PM

2201 LSNGHSS Ottappalam HSS

2202 NSSKPTHSS Ottappalam HSS NSS Trust Schools

2203 HSS Paruthur HSS VC Achuthan

2204 HSS Peringode HSS PM Vasudevan

2205 KVRHS Shornur HS KV Mohandas

2206 SN Trust HS Shornur HSS SN Trust Schools

2207 St. Theresas HSS Shornur HSS

2208 PTMHSS Thrikkadeeri HSS Rahmaniya Charitable Educational Trust

2209 Dr KBMMHSS Thrithala HSS DEO Ottapalam

2210 HSS Vallappuzha HSS

2211 TRKHSS Vaniyamkulam HSS TK Sheeba

2212 KPSMMHSS Varode HSS K Ravikumar

2213 NSSHS Vengassery HS NSS Trust Schools

2214 LSNTTI Ottapalam 

Malappuram
2215 AMLPS Chengara LP kavanoor INDIVIDUAL
2216 AMLPS Elayur LP Elayur CORPORATE
2217 AMLPS Irivetty LP IRIVETTY INDIVIDUAL
2218 AMLPS Kallarattickal LP Kallarattikkal INDIVIDUAL
2219 AMLPS Kallingal LP areacode INDIVIDUAL
2220 JMLPS Kizhakkechathallur LP chathalloor CORPORATE
2221  ALPS North Kozhakottur LP North Kozhakkottur SOCIETY
2222  MJMAMLPS Pallimukku LP Pallimukku INDIVIDUAL
2223  AMLPS Ugrapuram LP POONKUDI INDIVIDUAL
2224  SNMALPS Ugrapuram LP UGRAPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2225  ALPS Urangattiri LP Poovathikkal CORPORATE
2226  AMLPS Vadakkummala LP vadakkummala INDIVIDUAL
2227 ALPS Vadakkumuri LP vadakkummuri INDIVIDUAL
2228 AMLPS Vakkaloor LP vakkalur INDIVIDUAL
2229  MALPS Valillapuzha LP valillapuzha TRUST
2230  KALAM LPS Velleri LP VELLERI TRUST
2231 CVNMAM LPS West Chathallur LP west chathallur INDIVIDUAL
2232  VAUPS Kavannur UP KAVANUR INDIVIDUAL
2233  JMUPS Kizhakkechathallur UP  Kizhakke Chathalloor TRUST(CORPORATE)
2234 Al Anwar UPS Kuniyil UP KUNIYIL TRUST
2235 AUPS Pathanapuram UP PATHANAPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2236 AMUPS Therattammal UP Therattammal INDIVIDUAL
2237  MAOUPS Elayur UP Elayur INDIVIDUAL
2238  AUPS Kozhakottur UP AREACODE INDIVIDUAL
2239 Janatha A. L. P. S. Alankode LP ALANKODE INDIVIDUAL
2240 M. M. L. P. S. Nellisseri LP nellissery C0RPORATE
2241 A. L. P. S. Athalur LP Athalur INDIVIDUAL
2242 A. J. B. S. Chekanur LP chekanur C0RPORATE
2243 A. L. P. S. Chiyanur LP kokkur INDIVIDUAL
2244 A. M. L. P. S. Kadakasseri LP Ayankalam INDIVIDUAL
2245 A. M. L. P. S. Kakkidippuram LP Kakkidippuram C0RPORATE
2246 A. M. L. P. S. Kaladi LP kaladi INDIVIDUAL
2247 A. M. L. P. S. Kallurma LP THARIYATH INDIVIDUAL

PTMYHS Edappalam 
Edapalam PO
Naduvattom Via - 679308

SSOHS Lakkidi
Lakkidi PO, Palakkad - 679301

LSNGHSS Ottapalam
Thottakkara PO
Ottapalam 
Palakkad - 679102

Appostalic Carmel Education Agency
Kozhikode

NSSKPTHSS Ottapalam 
Ottapalam PO
Palakkad - 679101

HSS Paruthur
Kaarampathur PO - 679305

HSS Peringode
Peringode PO Palakkad - 679535

KVRHS Shornur
Shornur PO
Palakkad - 679121

SN Trust School Shornur
679121

St. Theresas HSS Shornur 
PO Shornur - 1
Palakkad - 679121

Appostalic Carmel Education Agency
Kozhikode

PTMHS Thrikadeeri
Kuttikkode

Dr KBMMHSS Thrithala
Thrithala PO
 Palakkad

HSS Vallapuzha
Vallapuzha PO
Ottapalam, Palakkad

KV Radhakrishnan Nair
Educational Agency

TRKHS Vaniyamkulam
Vaniyamkulam PO
Palakkad - 679522

KPSMMHSS Varode
Varode PO
Ottapalam, Palakkad

NSSHS Vengassery PO
Ambalappara - I
Palakkad - 679516

LP + 
TTI

Thottakkara PO
Palakkad - 679102

Appostalic Carmel Education Agency
Kozhikode
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2248 A. M. L. P. S. Kanhiyoor LP kanhiyoor INDIVIDUAL
2249 A. M. L. P. S. Kokkur LP KOKKUR INDIVIDUAL
2250 A. M. L. P. S. Kololamba LP kololamba INDIVIDUAL
2251 A. M. L. P. S. Maniyur LP KALADI INDIVIDUAL
2252 G. S. A. L. P. S. Nannamukku LP NANNAMUKKU INDIVIDUAL
2253 A. M. L. P. S. Nannamukku South LP nannamukku INDIVIDUAL
2254 A. J. B. S. Nellisseri LP Nellisseri INDIVIDUAL
2255 A. M. L. P. S. Othalur South LP othalur south INDIVIDUAL
2256 A. M. L. P. S. Panthavur LP Panthavoor INDIVIDUAL
2257 A. M. L. P. S. Perumukku LP perumukku INDIVIDUAL
2258 A. M. L. P. S. Pookkarathara LP POOKKARATHARA INDIVIDUAL
2259 C. M. C. L. P. S. Thalamunda LP Thalamunda INDIVIDUAL
2260 A. M. L. P. S. Thiruthikundu LP THIRUTHIKKUNDU C0RPORATE
2261 A. L. P. S. Thrikanapuram LP Trikkanapuram INDIVIDUAL
2262 A. J. B. S. Udinikkara LP edapal INDIVIDUAL
2263 A. M. L. P. S. Ayilakkad LP ayilakkad INDIVIDUAL
2264 S. V. J. B. S. Kuttippala LP KUTTIPPALA INDIVIDUAL
2265 K. V. U. P. S. Kakkidippuram UP Alamkode INDIVIDUAL
2266 M. T. S. U. P. S. Nannamukku UP Nannammukku C0RPORATE
2267 M. A. M. U. P. S. Thavanur UP TAVANUR INDIVIDUAL
2268 C. P. N. U. P. S. Vattamkulam UP VATTAMKULAM INDIVIDUAL
2269 A. U. P. S. Verur UP VERUR INDIVIDUAL
2270 B. T. M. U. P. S. Alankode UP perumukku INDIVIDUAL
2271 V. P. U. P. S. Kaladi UP Kaladi INDIVIDUAL
2272 A. U. P. S. Nellisseri UP Nellisseri C0RPORATE
2273 A. U. P. S. Perumparamba UP PERUMPARAMBA C0RPORATE
2274 S.S. U. P. S. Thrikkanapuram UP Ayankalam INDIVIDUAL
2275 Vijaya A. U. P. S. Thuyyam UP EDAPPAL INDIVIDUAL
2276 S. S. M. U. P. S. Vadakkummuri UP PIDAVANNUR INDIVIDUAL
2277 A.L.P.S. Kavathikalam LP Kavathikalam INDIVIDUAL
2278 A.L.P.S. Kuttippuram LP kuttippuram INDIVIDUAL
2279 A.L.P.S. Muthuvathuparamba LP MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA INDIVIDUAL
2280 A.L.P.S. Noorangalmukku LP melmuri INDIVIDUAL
2281 A.L.P.S. Thokkampara LP Kottakkal INDIVIDUAL
2282 A.L.P.S. Vattaparamba LP vattapparamba INDIVIDUAL
2283 A.L.P.S. Vellur LP VELLUR INDIVIDUAL
2284 A.M.L.P.S. Akkaparamba LP akkapparamba INDIVIDUAL
2285 A.M.L.P.S. Chammankadavu LP Chemmankadavu,po Down hill INDIVIDUAL
2286 A.M.L.P.S. Chammankadavu East LP cholakkal INDIVIDUAL
2287 A.M.L.P.S. Chengottur LP chengotur INDIVIDUAL
2288 A.M.L.P.S. Cheppur LP Cheppur INDIVIDUAL
2289 A.M.L.P.S. Indianoor LP INDIANUR INDIVIDUAL
2290 A.M.L.P.S. Kodur West LP west kodur INDIVIDUAL
2291 A.M.L.P.S. Kottur LP kottoor INDIVIDUAL
2292 A.M.L.P.S. Kunnummal LP MALAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2293 A.M.L.P.S. Kuttippuram North LP kavathikalam INDIVIDUAL
2294 A.M.L.P.S. Mailappuram LP MYLAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2295 A.M.L.P.S. Paithiniparamba LP Paithiniparamba INDIVIDUAL
2296 A.M.L.P.S. Panikkarukundu LP Panikkerkundu INDIVIDUAL
2297 A.M.L.P.S. Pattuparakulamba LP OTTATHARA INDIVIDUAL
2298 A.M.L.P.S. Perimbalam LP Perimbalam INDIVIDUAL
2299 A.M.L.P.S. Ponmala LP Ponmala INDIVIDUAL
2300 A.M.L.P.S. Poottikuzhi LP Perimbalam INDIVIDUAL
2301 A.M.L.P.S. Poovat LP POOVAT INDIVIDUAL
2302 A.M.L.P.S. Pulikkode South LP pulicode INDIVIDUAL
2303 A.M.L.P.S. Puliyattukulam LP PULIYATTUKULAM INDIVIDUAL
2304 A.M.L.P.S. Puthiyamaliyekkal LP Malappuram INDIVIDUAL
2305 A.M.L.P.S. Thalappil LP Thalappu INDIVIDUAL
2306 A.M.L.P.S. Vengalur LP panayi INDIVIDUAL
2307 A.M.L.P.S. Villur LP villur INDIVIDUAL
2308 C.K.M.M.A.L.P.S. Panakkad LP Panakkad INDIVIDUAL
2309 G.M.A.L.P.S. Irumbuzhi LP Irumbuzhi INDIVIDUAL
2310 M.A.L.P.S. Muthiriparamba West LP Pookkottur INDIVIDUAL
2311 M.I.C.L.P.S. Athanikkal LP athanikkal INDIVIDUAL
2312 M.K.H.M.A.M.L.P.S. Maravattom LP MARAVATTOM INDIVIDUAL
2313 P.M.S.A.L.P.S. Chattiparamba LP CHATTIPARAMBA INDIVIDUAL
2314 P.M.S.A.P.T.M.L.P.S. Changuvetty LP Changuvetty INDIVIDUAL
2315 U.A.H.M.L.P.S. Valiyad LP Valiyad INDIVIDUAL
2316 A.M.L.P.S. Kuttippuram LP KOTTAKKAL KUTTIPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2317 A.M.L.P.S. Pattarkadavu LP Pattarkadavu INDIVIDUAL
2318 A.M.U.P.S. Kodur West UP west kodur INDIVIDUAL
2319 A.M.U.P.S. Kooriyad UP Kooriyad INDIVIDUAL
2320 A.M.U.P.S. Mangattupulam UP mangattupulam INDIVIDUAL
2321 A.M.U.P.S. Munduparamba UP munduparamba INDIVIDUAL
2322 A.M.U.P.S. Ummathur UP UMMATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2323 A.M.U.P.S. Valluvambrum UP VALLUVAMBRAM INDIVIDUAL
2324 A.U.P.S. Malappuram UP MALAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
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2325 A.U.P.S. Mannazhi UP Mannazhi INDIVIDUAL
2326 P.K.M.U.P.S. Alpattukulamba UP alpattakulamba INDIVIDUAL
2327 A.U.P.S. Pookottur UP pookkottur INDIVIDUAL
2328 B.M.M.U.P.S. Chappanangadi UP Chappanangadi INDIVIDUAL
2329 C.A.U.P.S. Perimbalam UP Perimbalam INDIVIDUAL
2330 M.U.A.U.P.S. Panakkad UP Panakkad INDIVIDUAL
2331 Akkarappuram ALPS LP AKKARAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2332 Ambalakadavu AMLPS LP Ambalakadavu INDIVIDUAL
2333 Ayanikode ALPS LP AYANICODE INDIVIDUAL
2334 Chathankottupuram UMALPS LP chathangottupuram INDIVIDUAL
2335 Chayiyode MALPS LP Chazhiyode INDIVIDUAL
2336 Edappulam AMLPS LP EDAPPULAM,CHATHANGOTTUPURAM(INDIVIDUAL
2337 Kottakunnu ALPS LP KOTTAKKUNNU INDIVIDUAL
2338 Thiruvali AMLPS LP PATHIRIYAL INDIVIDUAL
2339 Thodikapulam ALPS LP THODIKAPPULAM INDIVIDUAL
2340 Veethanasseri ALPS LP VEETHANASSERI INDIVIDUAL
2341 V.K.S.N.M A.L.P.S Vellampuram LP Vellampuram INDIVIDUAL
2342 Wandoor MALPS LP KOKKADAN KUNNU INDIVIDUAL
2343 Wandoor OALPS LP Wandoor INDIVIDUAL
2344 Iringattiri AMLPS LP IRINGATTIRI INDIVIDUAL
2345 Palakkode ALPS LP PALAKKODE INDIVIDUAL
2346 Punnappala ALPS LP Punnappala INDIVIDUAL
2347 Cherukode KMMAUPS UP Cherucode INDIVIDUAL
2348 Eriyad AUPS UP eriyad C0RPORATE
2349 Kappil SVAUPS UP KAPPIL INDIVIDUAL
2350 U C N N M A U P S Porur UP Vaniambalam-Poolamanna Road INDIVIDUAL
2351 KMSNM AUPS, VELLAYUR UP vellayur INDIVIDUAL
2352 Karuvarakundu Darunajath Orphanage UPS UP KARUVARAKUNDU INDIVIDUAL
2353 Thuvur Tharakkal AUPS UP TUVVUR INDIVIDUAL
2354 Wandoor Orphanage U.P.S. UP WANDOOR INDIVIDUAL
2355 AMLPS Cheruputhur LP CHERUPUTHUR INDIVIDUAL 
2356 PMSAPTMALPS Chirappalam LP chirappalam INDIVIDUAL 
2357 AMLPS Cholayilmukku LP muthanoor west INDIVIDUAL 
2358  AMLPS Mundakkulam LP mundakkulam INDIVIDUAL 
2359  ALPS Mundamparamba LP MUNDAMPARAMBA INDIVIDUAL 
2360 AMLPS Muthanoor LP MUTHANOOR INDIVIDUAL 
2361 PMSALPS Muthuparamba LP Muthuparamba INDIVIDUAL 
2362 AMLPS Olamathil LP OLAMATHIL INDIVIDUAL 
2363  AMLPS Omanur LP OMANOOR INDIVIDUAL 
2364 AMLPS Palakkad LP palakkad INDIVIDUAL 
2365 PMSAPTMALPS Palakkad North LP Palakkad North INDIVIDUAL 
2366 AMLPS Panat LP Vilayil INDIVIDUAL 
2367 AMLPS Thavanur South LP KUZHINHOLAM INDIVIDUAL 
2368 AMLPS Vavoor LP vettupara INDIVIDUAL 
2369 CBMSYLPS Vilayil Parappur LP Kuzhimanna CORPORATE
2370 AMLPS Karaparamba LP karaparamba INDIVIDUAL 
2371 AUPS Mundakkal UP Mundakkal INDIVIDUAL 
2372 AUPS Puliyacode UP puliyacode INDIVIDUAL 
2373 AUPS Thottekkad UP PULPATTA INDIVIDUAL 
2374 AUPS Thripanachi UP Trippanachi INDIVIDUAL
2375 Ganapath AUPS Kizhisseri UP KIZHISSERI INDIVIDUAL 
2376 CHMKMUPS Mundakkulam UP Mundakkulam INDIVIDIAL
2377  Al Ansar UPS Mundamparamba UP Mundamparamba CORPORATE
2378 PMSA MAUPS Olamathil UP OLAMATHIL INDIVIDIAL
2379 UAHMUPS Omanur UP OMANUR INDIVIDUAL
2380 MUPS Thavanur UP THAVANUR INDIVIDUAL
2381 MHMAUPS Vavoor UP vettupara INDIVIDUAL
2382 VPAUPS Vilayil Parappur UP Vilayil CORPORATE
2383 A.M.L.P.S. Alungal LP KONDOTTY INDIVIDUAL
2384 A.M.L.P.S. Andiyurkunnu LP ANDIYURKUNNU-PULIKKAL INDIVIDUAL
2385 A.L.P.S. Azhinhilam LP AZHINHILAM INDIVIDUAL
2386 R.K.A.M.L.P.S. Chakkumpoolakkal LP VAZHAKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2387 A.L.P.S. Cherukavu LP Siyamkandam INDIVIDUAL
2388 A.M.L.P.S. Chevittanikunnu LP Olavatoor INDIVIDUAL
2389 A.M.L.P.S. Cholamukku LP Musliyarangadi INDIVIDUAL
2390 A.M.L.P.S. Iyyathingal LP Vazhayoor East INDIVIDUAL
2391 A.M.L.P.S. Kakkove LP kakkove INDIVIDUAL
2392 A.M.L.P.S.Kaloth Nediyiruppu LP kaloth INDIVIDUAL
2393 A.M.L.P.S. Karippur Chirayil LP KARAKKATTUPARAMPA INDIVIDUAL
2394 M.I.A.M.L.P.S. Karippur LP Cherlapalam INDIVIDUAL
2395 B.M.A.M.L.P.S. Kodiyammal LP KODIYAMMAL INDIVIDUAL
2396 A.M.L.P.S. Kolathur LP kolathur INDIVIDUAL
2397 A.M.L.P.S. Koonulmadu LP koonolmadu INDIVIDUAL
2398 A.M.L.P.S. Kottappuram LP kottappuram INDIVIDUAL
2399 A.M.L.P.S. Mannaril LP MELANGADI INDIVIDUAL
2400 A.M.L.P.S. Morayur Kizhmuri LP MORAYUR INDIVIDUAL
2401 A.M.L.P.S. Mullappalli LP Thurakkal INDIVIDUAL
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2402 A.M.L.P.B.S. Muttayur LP MUTTAYOOR INDIVIDUAL
2403 A.M.L.P.S. Nediyiruppu LP Nediyirippu INDIVIDUAL
2404 A.M.L.P.S. Neerad LP neerad INDIVIDUAL
2405 A.M.L.P.S. Olavattur LP Panachikapalliyali INDIVIDUAL
2406 A.M.L.P.S. Ozhukur LP OZHUKUR INDIVIDUAL
2407 A.M.L.P.S. Palakkuzhi LP Elamaram CORPORATE
2408 A.L.P.S. Pallikkal LP pallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2409  A.L.P.B.S Parammal Azhinhilam LP parammal INDIVIDUAL
2410 A.M.L.P.S. Parammal Ananthayur LP ANANTHAYOOR INDIVIDUAL
2411 Padma A.L.P.S. Ponnempadam LP ponnempadam INDIVIDUAL
2412 A.M.M.L.P.S. Pulikkal LP pulikkal C0RPORATE
2413 A.M.L.P.S. Puthupadam LP Puthupadam INDIVIDUAL
2414 A.M.L.P.S. Tharayittal LP Tharayittal INDIVIDUAL
2415 A.M.L.P.S. Vakkethodi LP Musliyarangadi INDIVIDUAL
2416 A.M.L.P.S. Valiyaparamba LP valiyaparamba INDIVIDUAL
2417 A.M.L.P.S. Valiyaparamba West LP VALIYAPARAMBA INDIVIDUAL
2418 A.M.L.P.S. Vennayur LP pallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2419 A.L.P.S. Vazhayur LP vahayur INDIVIDUAL
2420 A.M.U.P.S. Akkode Virippadam UP Virippadam INDIVIDUAL
2421 A.M.U.P.S. Aroor UP AROOR INDIVIDUAL
2422 A.U.P.S. Azhinhilam UP AZHINHILAM INDIVIDUAL
2423 A.K.H.M.U.P.S. KANNAMVETTYKAVE UP kannamvetikave INDIVIDUAL
2424 P.T.M.A.M.U.P.S. Cherumittam UP cherumittam INDIVIDUAL
2425 M.I.A.M.U.P.S. Cheruvattur UP cheruvattoor INDIVIDUAL
2426 Mina A.M.U.P.S. Cheruvayur UP Cheruvayur INDIVIDUAL
2427 A.M.U.P.S. Mongam UP MONGAM INDIVIDUAL
2428 A.M.U.P.S. Pallikkal UP PALLIKKAL INDIVIDUAL
2429 B.T.M. A.M.U.P.S. Pengad UP Pengad INDIVIDUAL
2430 A.U.P.S. Peringavu UP peringave INDIVIDUAL
2431 A.M.U.P.S. Puthur Pallikkal UP Puthur Pallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2432 A.U.P.B.S. Vennayur UP Aykkarappadi INDIVIDUAL
2433 B.T.M. O.U.P.S. Elamaram UP VAZHAKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2434 Padma A.U.P.S. Karad UP karad INDIVIDUAL
2435 A.M.U.P.S. Kozhippuram UP Pallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2436 A.M.U.P.S. Kumminipparamba UP Kumminiparamba INDIVIDUAL
2437 A.U.P.S Devadar Nediyiruppu UP Musliyarangadi C0RPORATE
2438 I.A.U.P.S. Valiyaparamba UP valiyaparmba INDIVIDUAL
2439 C.H.M.K.M.U.P.S Vazhakkad UP PANIKKARAPURAYA INDIVIDUAL
2440 A. L. P. S. Chathankavupara LP chathankavupara INDIVIDUAL
2441 Majlis L. P. S. Puramannur LP puramannur INDIVIDUAL
2442 M. M. A. L. P. S. Cheloor LP Cheloor INDIVIDUAL
2443 C. M. A. M. L. P. S. Chinakkal LP CHINAKKAL INDIVIDUAL
2444 A. M. L. P. S. Edachalam LP Edachalam INDIVIDUAL
2445 H. A. L. P. S. Edayur LP EDAYUR INDIVIDUAL
2446 Ayoob A. M. L. P. S. Irimbiliyam LP irimbiliyam INDIVIDUAL
2447 A. L. P. S. Irimbiliyam LP kallarikkal INDIVIDUAL
2448 A. L. P. S. Kadampuzha LP kadampuzha INDIVIDUAL
2449 A. L. P. S. Karthala LP karthala INDIVIDUAL
2450 K. S. M. M.A.L. P. S. Kazhuthallur LP kuttippuram INDIVIDUAL
2451 A. M. L. P. S. Kizhumuri LP kizhmuri INDIVIDUAL
2452 A. M. L. P. S. Kodumudi LP kodumudi INDIVIDUAL
2453 A. M. L. P. S. Kolathole LP KOLATHOLE INDIVIDUAL
2454 A. M. L. P. S. Kulamangalam LP KULAMANGALAM C0RPORATE
2455 A. L. P. S. Painkannur LP painkannur INDIVIDUAL
2456 P. M. S. A. L. P. S. Pakaranellur LP PAKARANELLUR INDIVIDUAL
2457 E. M. A. L. P. S. Paravannur LP PARAVANNUR INDIVIDUAL
2458 A. M. L. P. S. Puthanathani LP Puthanathani INDIVIDUAL
2459 A. M. L. P. S. Thozhannur East LP Thozhanur East INDIVIDUAL
2460 A. M. L. P. S. Thozhannur West LP RANDATHANI INDIVIDUAL
2461 A. L. P. S. Thozhuvanur LP Thozhuvanur INDIVIDUAL
2462 A. M. L. P. S. Thozhuvannur LP Kavumpuram INDIVIDUAL
2463 A. L. P. S. Vaikathur LP vaikathur INDIVIDUAL
2464 A. M. L. P. S. Valiyakunnu LP valiyakunnu INDIVIDUAL
2465 H. A. L. P. S. Valiyakunnu LP valiyakunnu INDIVIDUAL

2466 Model L. P. S. Kottaram LP INDIVIDUAL

2467 A. M. L. P. S. Edayur North LP edayur north INDIVIDUAL
2468 S. V. A. L. P. S. Edayur LP Edayur INDIVIDUAL
2469 A. L. P. S. Kuttippuram South LP KUTTIPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2470 K. M. U. P. S. Edayur UP edayur INDIVIDUAL
2471 A. M. U. P. S. Irimbiliyam UP Irimbiliyam INDIVIDUAL
2472 A. U. P. S. Marakkara UP Marakkara INDIVIDUAL
2473 A. M. U. P. S. Melmuri South UP MELMURI INDIVIDUAL
2474 A. M. U. P. S. Pazhur UP pazhur INDIVIDUAL
2475 A. M. U. P. S. Poolamangalam UP POOLAMANGALAM INDIVIDUAL
2476 A. M. U. P. S. Punnathala UP PUNNATHALA INDIVIDUAL

Model LPS Kottaram attached to RMTTI 
Valanchery , Valanchery P.O 676552
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2477 A. M. U. P. S. Puramannur UP PURAMANNUR INDIVIDUAL
2478 K. V. U. P. S. Vadakkumbram UP vadakkumbram INDIVIDUAL
2479 A. U. P. S. Vadakkumbram UP karekkad INDIVIDUAL
2480 A. U. P. S. Vaikathur UP VALANCHERY INDIVIDUAL
2481 V. P. A. U. P. S. Vemdallur UP vendallur INDIVIDUAL
2482 K. M.A.U. P. S. Chellur UP chellur INDIVIDUAL
2483 A. U. P. S. Kadampuzha UP Kadampuzha INDIVIDUAL
2484 K. M. A. U. P. S. Karthala UP karthala INDIVIDUAL
2485 N. I. A. U. P. S. Kazhuthalloor UP Kuttippuram INDIVIDUAL
2486 A. U. P. S. Naduvattom UP Naduvattam INDIVIDUAL
2487 A.M.L.P.S. Arukizhaya LP A.M.L.P.S. Arukizhaya INDIVIDUAL
2488 A.L.P.S. Cherupallikkal LP A.L.P.S. Cherupallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2489 A.L.P.S. Chittathupara LP A.L.P.S. Chittathupara INDIVIDUAL
2490 E.O.L.P.S. Edavanna LP E.O.L.P.S. Edavanna INDIVIDUAL
2491 I.O.L.P.S. Edavanan LP I.O.L.P.S. Edavanan C0RPORATE
2492 A.L.P.S. Kandalapetta LP A.L.P.S. Kandalapetta INDIVIDUAL
2493 A.L.P.S. Karayil LP A.L.P.S. Karayil INDIVIDUAL
2494 S.V.A.L.P.S. Karikkad LP S.V.A.L.P.S. Karikkad INDIVIDUAL
2495 A.M.L.P.S. Karuthedath LP A.M.L.P.S. Karuthedath INDIVIDUAL
2496 A.M.L.P.S. Kidangayam LP A.M.L.P.S. Kidangayam INDIVIDUAL
2497 A.M.L.P.S. Kuttasseri LP A.M.L.P.S. Kuttasseri INDIVIDUAL
2498 A.L.P.S. Mandakakunnu LP A.L.P.S. Mandakakunnu INDIVIDUAL
2499 B.E.M.L.P.S. Manjeri LP B.E.M.L.P.S. Manjeri C0RPORATE
2500 A.L.P.S. Mullampara LP A.L.P.S. Mullampara INDIVIDUAL
2501 A.M.L.P.S. Muttipalam LP A.M.L.P.S. Muttipalam INDIVIDUAL
2502 St. Joseph A.L.P.S. Pandallur LP St. Joseph A.L.P.S. Pandallur C0RPORATE
2503 C.M.A.L.P.S. Pandikkad LP C.M.A.L.P.S. Pandikkad INDIVIDUAL
2504 A.L.P.S. Pandikkad North LP A.L.P.S. Pandikkad North INDIVIDUAL
2505 S.M.M.A.L.P.S. Pandikkad LP S.M.M.A.L.P.S. Pandikkad INDIVIDUAL
2506 A.M.L.P.S. Pappinippara LP A.M.L.P.S. Pappinippara INDIVIDUAL

2507 LP A.L.P.S. Pazhedam INDIVIDUAL

2508 A.L.P.S. Peramkulam LP A.L.P.S. Peramkulam INDIVIDUAL
2509 A.M.L.P.S. Pullencheri LP A.M.L.P.S. Pullencheri INDIVIDUAL
2510 M.M.L.P.S. Vadakkuparamba LP M.M.L.P.S. Vadakkuparamba INDIVIDUAL
2511 A.M.L.P.S. Vallikaparamba LP A.M.L.P.S. Vallikaparamba INDIVIDUAL
2512 A.M.L.P.S. Valluvangad (North) LP A.M.L.P.S. Valluvangad (North) INDIVIDUAL
2513 A.M.L.P.S. Valluvangad LP A.M.L.P.S. Valluvangad INDIVIDUAL
2514 A.M.L.P.S. Vettikattiri Podiyad LP A.M.L.P.S. Vettikattiri Podiyad INDIVIDUAL
2515 A.U.P.S. Chembrasseri estate UP A.U.P.S. Chembrasseri estate INDIVIDUAL
2516 A.U.P.S. Chembrasseri UP A.U.P.S. Chembrasseri CORPORATE
2517 A.U.P.S. Karakunnu UP A.U.P.S. Karakunnu INDIVIDUAL
2518 A.M.U.P.S. Mullampara UP A.M.U.P.S. Mullampara INDIVIDUAL
2519 A.U.P.S. Patterkulam UP A.U.P.S. Patterkulam INDIVIDUAL
2520 M.U.P.S. Thrikkalangode UP M.U.P.S. Thrikkalangode INDIVIDUAL
2521 H.M.S.A.U.P.S. Thurakkal UP H.M.S.A.U.P.S. Thurakkal INDIVIDUAL
2522 A.M.U.P.S. Vadakkangara UP A.M.U.P.S. Vadakkangara INDIVIDUAL
2523 A.M.U.P.S. Kunduthode UP A.M.U.P.S. Kunduthode INDIVIDUAL
2524 H.I.M.U.P.S. Manhapatta UP H.I.M.U.P.S. Manhapatta CORPORATE
2525 H.S.A.U.P.S. Pappinippara UP H.S.A.U.P.S. Pappinippara INDIVIDUAL
2526 ALPS Amayur LP ALPS Amayur INDIVIDUAL
2527 A M L P S Aripra LP A M L P S Aripra INDIVIDUAL
2528 A M L P S Aripra Melmuri LP A M L P S Aripra Melmuri C0RPORATE
2529 P T M A L P S Cheloor LP P T M A L P S Cheloor INDIVIDUAL
2530 A M L P S Cherakaparamba East LP A M L P S Cherakaparamba East INDIVIDUAL
2531 A M L P S CHERAKKAPARAMBA WEST LP A M L P S CHERAKKAPARAMBA WEST INDIVIDUAL
2532 M R L P S Cherukulamba LP M R L P S Cherukulamba INDIVIDUAL
2533 A L P S Eranthode LP A L P S Eranthode INDIVIDUAL
2534 A M L P S Kachinikkad LP A M L P S Kachinikkad INDIVIDUAL
2535 A L P S Kadannamanna South LP A L P S Kadannamanna South INDIVIDUAL
2536 P M S A L P S Pang Kadannamutty LP P M S A L P S Pang Kadannamutty C0RPORATE
2537 A L P S Kolathur LP A L P S Kolathur INDIVIDUAL
2538 N L P S Kolathur LP N L P S Kolathur INDIVIDUAL
2539 A M L P S Kottapparamba LP A M L P S Kottapparamba INDIVIDUAL
2540 K H M A L P S Kuzharamba LP K H M A L P S Kuzharamba INDIVIDUAL
2541 M A A L P S Makkarapparamba LP M A A L P S Makkarapparamba INDIVIDUAL
2542 A M L P S Mannaramba LP A M L P S Mannaramba INDIVIDUAL
2543 A M L P S Moorkkanad LP A M L P S Moorkkanad INDIVIDUAL
2544 M M A L P S Mukkilcheriyam LP M M A L P S Mukkilcheriyam INDIVIDUAL
2545 A M L P S Munhakkulam LP A M L P S Munhakkulam INDIVIDUAL
2546 P K H M A L P S Padapparamba LP P K H M A L P S Padapparamba INDIVIDUAL
2547 A M L P S Padinhattummuri West LP A M L P S Padinhattummuri West INDIVIDUAL
2548 A M L P S Panangangara LP A M L P S Panangangara INDIVIDUAL
2549 A M L P S Pang South LP A M L P S Pang South corporate
2550 A L P S Pang West LP A L P S Pang West INDIVIDUAL
2551 A M L P S Parambattuparamba LP A M L P S Parambattuparamba INDIVIDUAL
2552 A M L P S Pariyapruam LP A M L P S Pariyapruam INDIVIDUAL
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2553 A L P S Pathiramanna LP A L P S Pathiramanna INDIVIDUAL
2554 S S M A L P S Pazhamallur LP S S M A L P S Pazhamallur INDIVIDUAL
2555 A M L P S Pulikkalparamba LP A M L P S Pulikkalparamba INDIVIDUAL
2556 P P T M A L P S Punnakkad LP P P T M A L P S Punnakkad INDIVIDUAL
2557 A L P S Puzhakkattiri LP A L P S Puzhakkattiri INDIVIDUAL
2558 A H L P S Ramapuram LP A H L P S Ramapuram INDIVIDUAL
2559 A M L P S Ramapuram LP A M L P S Ramapuram INDIVIDUAL
2560 A M L P S Thirurkkad LP A M L P S Thirurkkad INDIVIDUAL
2561 M M A L P S Vadakkangara LP M M A L P S Vadakkangara INDIVIDUAL
2562 A M L P S Valambur LP A M L P S Valambur INDIVIDUAL
2563 A L P S Valambur West LP A L P S Valambur West INDIVIDUAL
2564 A M L P S Vallikapatta LP A M L P S Vallikapatta INDIVIDUAL
2565 K M A M A L P S Vallikapatta West LP K M A M A L P S Vallikapatta West INDIVIDUAL
2566 A M L P S Vattallur LP A M L P S Vattallur INDIVIDUAL
2567 M I L P S Kachinikkad West LP M I L P S Kachinikkad West C0RPORATE
2568 A M L P S Kadannamanna North LP A M L P S Kadannamanna North INDIVIDUAL
2569 A M L P S Padinhattummuri East LP A M L P S Padinhattummuri East INDIVIDUAL
2570 A M U P S Koottil UP A M U P S Koottil C0RPORATE
2571 M M S U P S Kozhinhil UP M M S U P S Kozhinhil INDIVIDUAL
2572 A U P S Kuruva UP A U P S Kuruva C0RPORATE
2573 A E M A U P S Moorkanad UP A E M A U P S Moorkanad INDIVIDUAL
2574 F U P S Pariyapuram UP F U P S Pariyapuram Corporate
2575 V M H M U P S Punarppa UP V M H M U P S Punarppa INDIVIDUAL
2576 M A M U P S Vellila UP M A M U P S Vellila INDIVIDUAL
2577 A M U P S Vengad UP A M U P S Vengad INDIVIDUAL
2578 K S K M U P S Cherukulamba UP K S K M U P S Cherukulamba INDIVIDUAL
2579 A U P S Kadannamanna UP A U P S Kadannamanna INDIVIDUAL
2580 O U P S Padinhattummuri UP O U P S Padinhattummuri C0RPORATE
2581 O A U P S Poopalam Valambur UP O A U P S Poopalam Valambur C0RPORATE
2582 P T M U P S Puthanangadi UP P T M U P S Puthanangadi C0RPORATE
2583 K S B Vallikkapatta UP K S B Vallikkapatta INDIVIDUAL
2584 I.M.A.L.P.S. Anappamkuzhi LP ANAPPAMKUZHI INDIVIDUAL
2585 P.T.M.A.L.P.S. Areechola LP areechola INDIVIDUAL
2586 A.M.L.P.S. Chemmaniyode LP Pattikkad INDIVIDUAL

2587 LP cholakkulam INDIVIDUAL

2588 A.M.L.P.S. OLIPPUZHA LP Olippuzha INDIVIDUAL
2589 A.M.L.P.S. Eppikkad LP EPPICAD INDIVIDUAL
2590 A.L.P.S.Kizhattur LP Kizhattur INDIVIDUAL
2591 A.M.L.P.S. Mannarmala LP mannarmala INDIVIDUAL
2592 A.L.P.S. Melattur LP MELATTUR INDIVIDUAL
2593 A.M.L.P.S. Melattur LP melattur INDIVIDUAL
2594 A.M.L.P.S. Mulliakurssi LP pattikkad INDIVIDUAL
2595 D.M.L.P.S. Pattikkad West LP Pattikkad INDIVIDUAL
2596 A.M.L.P.S. Poonthavanam LP poonthavanam INDIVIDUAL
2597 A.L.P.S. Puliyacode LP PULIYAKODE INDIVIDUAL
2598 D.N.M.A.U.P.S. Edayattur UP edayattur INDIVIDUAL
2599 A.U.P.S. Pacheeri UP PACHEERI,MANNARMALA INDIVIDUAL
2600 K.A.U.P.S. Thachingadam UP THACHINGANADAM INDIVIDUAL
2601 A.U.P.S. Velliyancheri UP Velliyancheri INDIVIDUAL
2602 A.M.U.P.S. Vetathur UP VETTATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2603 P.T.M.U.P.S. Chemmaniyode UP chemmaniyode INDIVIDUAL
2604 P.S.A.U.P.S. Kizhattur UP KIZHATTUR INDIVIDUAL
2605 P.T.M.U.P.S. Mannarmala UP mannarmala INDIVIDUAL
2606 P.T.M.U.P.S. Mulliyankurssi UP MULLIAKURSSI C0RPORATE
2607 V.J.U.P.S. Nenmini UP Pandallur C0RPORATE
2608 Bhoodan Colony ALPS LP BHOODAN COLONY -PO , 679334 INDIVIDUAL
2609 Chempankolly AMLPS LP CHEMBANKOLLY-679334 ERUMAMUNDINDIVIDUAL
2610 Chempankolly St. Paul`s ALPS LP CHEMBANKOLLI ,UPPADA P O 679334 C0RPORATE
2611 Chettiyangadi ALPS LP NILAMBUR,679329 INDIVIDUAL
2612 East Kalkulam MMMLPS LP EAST KALKKULAM, KARAPPURAM P O,6C0RPORATE
2613 Karulai DALPS LP DALPS KARULAI, KINATTINGAL, KARULAIC0RPORATE
2614 Konnamanna ALPS LP PALLIKUTH679344 INDIVIDUAL
2615 Koottampara AKMMLPS LP AKMMALPS KOOTTAMPARA, AMARAMBALINDIVIDUAL
2616 Manimooli CKLPS LP MANIMOOLY P.O ,679333 C0RPORATE
2617 Modapoika ALPS LP MODAPOIKA P.O 679331 INDIVIDUAL
2618 Munda MOLPS LP MUNDA. P. O, PIN. 679331 C0RPORATE
2619 Mundapadam ALPS LP KURUMBALANGODE PO, CHUNGATHARA INDIVIDUAL
2620 Odayikkal PUMLPS LP PUMLP SCHOOL ODAYIKKAL, PULLIPPAINDIVIDUAL
2621 Palemad SVLPS LP PALEMAD P O, EDAKKARA PIN-679331 INDIVIDUAL
2622 Palengara UMALPS LP PALANGARA P O, 679330 INDIVIDUAL
2623 Pongallur AKMLPS LP MAMPAD P O, MALAPPURAM DT, PIN 67INDIVIDUAL
2624 Pulliyil DALPS LP NALLAMTHANNI PO, PULLIYIL, KARULAC0RPORATE
2625 Pullode AMLPS LP AMLPS PULLODE, VADAPURAM PO,PULINDIVIDUAL
2626 Thelpara NAAMALPS LP KAVALAMUKKATTA POST, POOKKOTTUMINDIVIDUAL
2627 Velimbiyampadam MKMMLPS LP MKMMLPS VELUMBIYAMPADAM, BHOOC0RPORATE

T.M.JACOB MEMORIAL LOWER PRIMARY 
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2628 Karunechi LFALPS LP EDAKKARA P. O,KARUNECHI-679331 C0RPORATE
2629 Chelode SAUPS UP SAUP SCHOOL, CHELODE, MANNATHI POIC0RPORATE
2630 Karakkode RMAUPS UP RMAUPS KARAKKODE , KARAKKODE (PINDIVIDUAL
2631 Mampad AMUPS UP AMUPS MAMPAD, PINCODE 676542 INDIVIDUAL
2632 Muthukad Bharath Matha AUPS UP MUTHUKAD , RAMANKUTH (PO), NILA C0RPORATE
2633 Nettikulam AUPS UP AUPS NETTIKULAM, NETTIKULAM, UPPINDIVIDUAL
2634 Pookottumpadam AUPS UP POOKKOTTUMPADAM PO, 679332 INDIVIDUAL
2635 Thalippadam PMMUPS UP THALIPPADAM, NAMBOIRIPOTTY P O PIINDIVIDUAL
2636 Thannikadavu AUPS UP AUPSCHOOL THANNIKKADAVU KUNNUINDIVIDUAL
2637 Uppada N S S U P S UP NSS UPS,UPPADA(P.O),PIN: 679334. C0RPORATE
2638 Vazhikkadavu AUPS UP VAZHIKKADAVU P O, 679333 INDIVIDUAL
2639 Chandakunnu AUPS UP CHANDAKKUNNU PO, NILAMBUR, PIN 6INDIVIDUAL
2640 Edivanna St. Thomas AUPS UP EDIVANNA .P.O. AKAMPADAM, 679329 C0RPORATE
2641 Karappuram CUPS UP KARAPPURAM PO,KARAPPURAM,67933INDIVIDUAL
2642 Mamankara St. Mary`s AUPS UP KAMBALAKALLU PO, MAMANKARA, 67C0RPORATE
2643 Munda MOUPS UP MOUPS MUNDA, MUNDA. (P. O). MALA C0RPORATE
2644 Ramankuth PMSAUPS UP PMSAUPS RAMANKUTH RAMANKUTH POC0RPORATE
2645 Vadapuram MCUPS UP MCUPS VADAPURAM, VADAPURAM(PO), C0RPORATE
2646 AMLPS ARIYALLUR LP Vallapuzha INDIVIDUAL
2647 A. L. P. S. Ariyallur East LP Ariyallur INDIVIDUAL
2648 M. V. A. L. P. S. Ariyallur LP ARIYALLUR INDIVIDUAL
2649 A. M. L. P. S. Chernur LP Cherunnur; velimukku INDIVIDUAL
2650 A. M. L. P. S. Chullippara LP CHULLIPPARA CORPORATE
2651 A. M. L. P. S. Elannummal LP Pullipparamba INDIVIDUAL
2652 P. M. S. A. L. P. S. Kachadi LP kachadi INDIVIDUAL
2653 A. M. L. P. S. Kalathingalpara LP MOONNIYUR SOUTH INDIVIDUAL
2654 A. M. L. P. S. Kaliyattumukku LP kaliyattamukku INDIVIDUAL
2655 M. M. L. P. S. Keezhayil LP KADALUNDI NAGARAM INDIVIDUAL
2656 K. H. M. M. A. M. L. P. S. Kodakkad LP Kodakkad INDIVIDUAL
2657 A. M. L. P. S. Kottanthala LP kottanthala INDIVIDUAL
2658 A. M. L. P. S. Neduva South LP Parappanangadi INDIVIDUAL
2659 A. M. U. P School. Palathingal UP Palathingal C0RPORATE
2660 A. M. L. P. S. Pantharangadi LP pantharangadi INDIVIDUAL
2661 B. E. M. L. P. S. Parappanangadi LP parappanangadi C0RPORATE
2662 A. M. L. P. S. Perumthodipadam LP CHELEMBRA INDIVIDUAL
2663 A. L. P. S. Pullikunnu LP pullinkunnu C0RPORATE
2664 A. L . P. S. Paruthikad LP Paruthikkad INDIVIDUAL
2665 A. M. L. P. S. Thrikulam LP C.K NAGAR, CHEMMAD C0RPORATE
2666 N. A. L. P. S. Vallikkunnu LP Vallikunnu INDIVIDUAL
2667 S. A. L. P. S. Vallikunnu LP VALLIKUNNU NORTH INDIVIDUAL
2668 A.  L. P. S. Chelembra LP Iddimuzhikkal INDIVIDUAL
2669 A. L. P. S. Kolakattuchali LP kolakkattuchali INDIVIDUAL
2670 D. V. A. U. P. S. Ariyallur UP ARIYALLUR INDIVIDUAL
2671 S. V. A. U. P. S. Chelembra UP pullipparamba INDIVIDUAL
2672 A. M. M. A. M. U. P. S. Chelupadam UP chelembra INDIVIDUAL
2673 A. U. P. S. Chiramangalam UP parappanangadi C0RPORATE
2674 A. M. U. P. S. Kadalundinagaram UP Kadalundinagaram INDIVIDUAL
2675 A. U. P. S. Kodakkad UP KODAKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2676 A..M. U. P. S. Kunnathuparamba UP Kunnathuparamba INDIVIDUAL
2677 A. U. P. S. Thiruthi UP kolakkattuchali ,po.malappuram INDIVIDUAL
2678 A. M. U. P. S. Ullanam UP ULLANAM NORTH C0RPORATE
2679 N. A. U. P. S. Vallikunnu UP Vallikunnu C0RPORATE
2680 A. U. P. S. Velimukku UP chelari INDIVIDUAL
2681 V. J. Palli A. M. U. P. S. Velimukku UP velimukku south C0RPORATE
2682 O. U. P. S. Thirurangadi UP TIRURANGADI C0RPORATE
2683 ALPS Aliparamba LP Kodakkad INDIVIDUAL
2684 SMAMLPS Aliparamba LP aliparamba INDIVIDUAL
2685 AMLPS Amminikkad LP AMMINIKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2686 ALPS Anamangad LP ANAMANGAD INDIVIDUAL
2687 ALPS Cheerattamala LP Cheerattamala INDIVIDUAL
2688 ALPS Cheerattamanna LP cheerattamanna INDIVIDUAL
2689 YMLPS Chemmala LP chemmala INDIVIDUAL
2690 AMLPS Cherukara LP Cherukara INDIVIDUAL
2691 AMLPS Edakkal LP Vazhenkada INDIVIDUAL
2692 AMLPS Edathara LP EDATHARA, THOOTHA INDIVIDUAL
2693 ALPS Elamkulam LP Elamkulam INDIVIDUAL
2694 ALPS Elamkulam South LP Elamkulam INDIVIDUAL
2695 ALPS Eravimangalam LP Eravimangalam INDIVIDUAL
2696 AMLPS Kunnappalli LP Perintalmanna INDIVIDUAL
2697 AMLPS Kuruvambalam LP Kuruvambalam INDIVIDUAL
2698 St.Joseph LPS Malaparamba LP palachode C0RPORATE
2699 ALPS Manalaya LP Manalaya INDIVIDUAL
2700 AMLPS Manathumangalam LP manathumangalam INDIVIDUAL
2701 ALPS Palathole LP palathole INDIVIDUAL
2702 ALPS Palur LP Paloor INDIVIDUAL
2703 AMLPS Palur LP Pulamanthole INDIVIDUAL
2704 ALPS Pariyapuram LP pariyapuram INDIVIDUAL
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2705 AMLPS Ponniakurissi North LP Ponniakurssi INDIVIDUAL
2706 AMLPS Ponniakurissi South LP ponniakurssi INDIVIDUAL
2707 MMLPS Puthur East LP puthureast INDIVIDUAL
2708 AMLPS Thirunarayanapuram LP thirunarayanapuram INDIVIDUAL
2709 ALPS Valamkulam LP VALAMKULAM INDIVIDUAL
2710 AMLPS Vazhenkada South LP Vazhenkada INDIVIDUAL
2711 AMLPS Veettikkad LP Paral INDIVIDUAL
2712 AMLPS Kambram LP ALIPPARAMBA INDIVIDUAL
2713 AUPS Arakkuparamba UP Mattarakkal C0RPORATE
2714 AMUPS Chelakkad UP chelakkad INDIVIDUAL
2715 AUPS Chemmala UP chemmalassery INDIVIDUAL
2716 AUPS Cherukara UP Cherukara INDIVIDUAL
2717 AMUPS Eravimangalam UP Eravimangalam INDIVIDUAL
2718 AMUPS Kunnappalli UP Kunnappalli INDIVIDUAL
2719 VRUPS Muthukurissi UP muthukurussi INDIVIDUAL
2720 AUPS Pathaikkara UP Pathaikkara INDIVIDUAL
2721 KMMUPS Perinthalmanna South UP J.N.ROAD,PERINTALMANNA INDIVIDUAL
2722 AMUPS Poovathani UP POOVATHANI INDIVIDUAL
2723 AUPS Pulamanthole UP pulamanthole INDIVIDUAL
2724 KNMAMUPS Vazhenkada North UP Vazhenkada INDIVIDUAL
2725 PTMUPS Amminikkadu UP Amminikkad INDIVIDUAL
2726 AUPS Anamangad UP ANAMANGAD INDIVIDUAL
2727 AUPS Palathole UP ELAMKULAM INDIVIDUAL
2728 SMUPS Perinthalmanna UP sangeetha road INDIVIDUAL
2729 VPAMUPS Puthur UP PUTHOOR INDIVIDUAL
2730 A. L. P. S. Chennamangalam LP ERAMANGALAM INDIVIDUAL
2731 A. M. L. P. S. Cheruvallur South LP CHERUVALLUR INDIVIDUAL
2732 U. M. M. L. P. S. Eramangalam LP Eramangalam C0RPORATE
2733 A. L. P. S. Ezhuvathiruthi LP Ponnani INDIVIDUAL
2734 K. E. A. L. P. S. Eswaramangalam LP eswaramangalam INDIVIDUAL
2735 A. M. L. P. S. Karukathuruthi LP karukathiruthy INDIVIDUAL
2736 A. M. L. P. S. Karakkad LP Kanhiramukku INDIVIDUAL
2737 A. M. L. P. S. Kodathur LP KODATHUR C0RPORATE
2738 M. U. M. L. P. S. Marancheri LP maranchery INDIVIDUAL
2739 A. M. L. P. S. Palapetty LP Palappetty INDIVIDUAL
2740 A. M. L. P. S. Palapetty South LP Palappetty C0RPORATE
2741 A. M. L. P. S. Pallappram LP Pallappuram, Ponnani INDIVIDUAL
2742 A. M. L. P. S. Panampad West LP panampad INDIVIDUAL
2743 A. M. L. P. S. Parichakam LP parichakam INDIVIDUAL
2744 A. M. L. P. S. Perumpadappa LP PERUMPADAPPA C0RPORATE
2745 M. A. R. M. L. P. S. Perumpadappa LP PERUMPADAPPA C0RPORATE
2746 New L. P. S. Ponnani LP ponani C0RPORATE
2747 A. L. P. S. Purang LP purangu INDIVIDUAL
2748 A. M. L. P. S. Puthiyiruthi LP Puthiyiruthi INDIVIDUAL
2749 A. L. P. S. Puthuponnani LP puduponnani INDIVIDUAL
2750 A. M. L. P. S. Thamalasseri LP Thamalassery INDIVIDUAL
2751 A.M.L.P.S. Vadamukku LP VADAMUKKU INDIVIDUAL
2752 A. L. P. S. Eramangalam LP eramangalam C0RPORATE
2753 A. U. P. S. Ayiroor UP ayiroor C0RPORATE
2754 New U. P. S. Eswaramangalam UP Eswaramangalam INDIVIDUAL
2755 Panampad.New.U.P.School UP kanjiramukku INDIVIDUAL
2756 A. U. P. S. Panampad. UP MARANCHERY INDIVIDUAL
2757 A. M. M. U. P. S. Perumpadappa UP perumbadappa C0RPORATE
2758 B. E. M. U. P. S. Ponnani UP PONNANI C0RPORATE
2759 M. I. U. P. S. Ponnani UP Ponnani C0RPORATE
2760 T. I. U. P. S. Ponnani UP Ponnani INDIVIDUAL
2761 C. M. M. U. P. S. Eramangalam UP Eramangalam C0RPORATE
2762 A. U. P. S. PuthuPonnani UP PUDUPONNANI INDIVIDUAL
2763 AMLP School Biyyam LP Biyyam INDIVIDUAL
2764 A. M. L. P. S. Adrisseri LP PONMUNDAM INDIVIDUAL
2765 A. M. L. P. S. Alloor LP Alloor INDIVIDUAL
2766 A. M. L. P. S. Ayyaya LP ayyaya INDIVIDUAL
2767 A. M. L. P. S. Cheerankadappuram LP CHEERANKADAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2768 A. M. L. P. S. Cheriyamundam LP CHERIYAMUNDAM INDIVIDUAL
2769 A. M. L. P. S. Cheruvannur LP parammalangadi INDIVIDUAL
2770 A. M. L. P. S. Chilavil West LP Chilavil INDIVIDUAL
2771 A. M. L. P. S. Chilavil LP Vailathur INDIVIDUAL
2772 A. M. L. P. S. Chungathapalam LP CHUNGATHAPALAM INDIVIDUAL
2773 A. M. L. P. S. Eranellur LP Eranelloor INDIVIDUAL
2774 A. M. L. P. S. Iringavoor North LP IRINGAVOOR INDIVIDUAL
2775 A. M. L. P. S. Ittilakkal LP ITTILAKKAL INDIVIDUAL
2776 A. M. L. P. S. Kaduvallur LP kodinhi INDIVIDUAL
2777 A. M. L. P. S. Kallathichira LP Cheravannur INDIVIDUAL
2778 A. M. L. P. S. Kanmanam North LP kanmanam INDIVIDUAL
2779 A. M. L. P. S. Klari LP KLARI INDIVIDUAL
2780 A. M. L. P. S. Klari Moochikkal LP Kuttippala INDIVIDUAL
2781 A. M. L. P. S. Klari Puthur LP KURUGA INDIVIDUAL
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2782 A. M. L. P. S. Korangath LP korangath INDIVIDUAL
2783 A. M. L. P. S. Kormanthala LP TANUR INDIVIDUAL
2784 A. M. L. P. S. Kozhichena LP kozhichena INDIVIDUAL
2785 A. M. L. P. S. Kundoor Naduveetil LP KUNDOOR INDIVIDUAL
2786 A. M. L. P. S. NettanChola LP VARAMBANALA INDIVIDUAL
2787 N. M. A. L. P. S. K.Puram LP k.puaram INDIVIDUAL
2788 A. M. L. P. S. Omachapuzha LP OMACHAPUZHA INDIVIDUAL
2789 A. M. L. P. S. Pakara LP Tanalur INDIVIDUAL
2790 A. M. L. P. S. Panakkathayam LP KODINHI INDIVIDUAL
2791 A. M. L. P. S. Patham pad LP PATHAMPAD INDIVIDUAL
2792 A. M. L. P. S. Ponmundam North LP ponmundam INDIVIDUAL
2793 A. L. P. S. Puthentheru LP K.PURAM INDIVIDUAL
2794 A. L. P. S. Puthu kulangara LP k.puram INDIVIDUAL
2795 A. M. L. P. S. Thalakkadathur North LP Thalakkadathur INDIVIDUAL
2796 A. M. L. P. S. Thalakkottur LP THALAKKOTTUR INDIVIDUAL
2797 A. M. L. P. S. Tanalur LP tanalur INDIVIDUAL
2798 A. M. L. P. S. Valavannur North LP VALAVANNUR INDIVIDUAL
2799 A. M. L. P. S. Vallikanhiram LP vallikanhiram INDIVIDUAL
2800 A. M. L. P. S. Varanakkara LP VARANAKKARA INDIVIDUAL
2801 A. M. L. P. S. Velliyampuram LP VELLIYAMPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2802 A. M. L. P. S. Perumanna LP perumanna INDIVIDUAL
2803 A. M. U. P. S. Areekad UP AREEKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2804 S. V. A. U. P. S. Iringavur UP Iringavoor INDIVIDUAL
2805 A. M. U. P. S. Klari North Palachiramad UP Palachiramad INDIVIDUAL
2806 A. M. U. P. S. Kanmanam UP KANMANAM INDIVIDUAL
2807 A. M. U. P. S. Parakkal UP Kanmanam Thekkumuri INDIVIDUAL
2808 A. U. P. S. Pariyapuram Central UP pariyapuram INDIVIDUAL
2809 A. M. U. P. S. GNANAPRABHA UP THEVERKADAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2810 A. M. U. P. S. Vaniyannur UP Vaniyannur INDIVIDUAL
2811 A. M. U. P. S. Ayyaya UP VELLACHAL INDIVIDUAL
2812 P. M. S. A. M. U. P. S. Cherumukku UP CHERUMUKKU INDIVIDUAL
2813 C. H. M. K. M. U. P. S. Kundur UP NANNAMBRA INDIVIDUAL
2814 S. N. U. P. S. Nannambra UP Nannambra INDIVIDUAL
2815 S. M. U. P. S. Tanur UP K PURAM INDIVIDUAL
2816 A. M. L. P. S. Alathiyur LP ALATHIYOOR INDIVIDUAL
2817 V. V. L. P. S. Alathiyur LP alathiyur INDIVIDUAL
2818 A. H. M. L. P. S. Vettam LP kanoor CORPORATE
2819 T. I. M. L. P. S. Alathiyur LP ALATHIYUR INDIVIDUAL
2820 J. M. L. P. S. Parannakkad LP TIRUR CORPORATE
2821 A. M. L. P. S. Annara LP Tirur INDIVIDUAL
2822 M.M.M.L. P. S. Kuttayi LP masterpadi CORPORATE
2823 A. M. L. P. S. Changampally LP edakkulam INDIVIDUAL
2824 J. T. I. E. M. L. P. S. Tirur LP KOTT CORPORATE
2825 A. M. L. P. S. Chennara LP Chennara INDIVIDUAL
2826 J. S. S. E. M. L. P. S. Paravanna LP Paravanna CORPORATE
2827 A. M. L. P. S. Cheriyaparapur LP BEERANCHIRA INDIVIDUAL
2828 A. M. L. P. S. Ettirikadavu LP north annara INDIVIDUAL
2829 A. M. L. P. S. Kaimalasseri LP kaimalassery INDIVIDUAL
2830 A. M. L. P. S. Kainikkara LP kainikkara INDIVIDUAL
2831 A. M. L. P. S. Kaithavalappa LP Chembra road iNDIVIDUAL
2832 A. L. P. S. Kalur LP Kaloor INDIVIDUAL
2833 V. P. L. S. Karathur LP Karathur INDIVIDUAL
2834 A. M. L. P. S. Konnallur LP Ananthavoor INDIVIDUAL
2835 R. J. A. M. L. P. S. Kott LP ALINCHUVADU INDIVIDUAL
2836 A. M. L. P. S. Kumaramangalam LP TIRUR INDIVIDUAL
2837 I. I. M. L. P. S. Kuttayi North LP KUTTAYI INDIVIDUAL
2838 D. S. L. P. S. Kuttur LP Thekkankuttoor INDIVIDUAL
2839 A. L. P. S. Mangalam LP mangalam INDIVIDUAL
2840 A. M. L. P. S. Mangalam LP mangalam INDIVIDUAL
2841 A. M. L. P. S. Muthur Hills LP Muthur, Tirur INDIVIDUAL
2842 A. M. L. P. S. Muthur LP Tirur INDIVIDUAL
2843 A. M. L. P. S. Panampalam LP T S ROAD INDIVIDUAL
2844 A. M. L. P. S. Pariyapuram LP Pariyapuram INDIVIDUAL
2845 A. V. L. P. S. Perinthallur LP PERUNTHALLOOR INDIVIDUAL
2846 A. M. L. P. S. Poilisseri LP Poilissery INDIVIDUAL
2847 A. M. L. P. S. Pookayil LP Tirur INDIVIDUAL
2848 A. L. P. S. Porur LP Porur. INDIVIDUAL
2849 Sastha A. L. P. S. Puthupalli LP puduppalli INDIVIDUAL
2850 A. M. L. P. S. Pullooni LP pullooni INDIVIDUAL
2851 A. M. L. P. S. Pullur LP pullur INDIVIDUAL
2852 D. V. A. L. P. S. Purathur LP Kavilakkad INDIVIDUAL
2853 A. M. L. P. S. Thekkankuttur LP THEKKANKUTTOOR CORPORATE
2854 A. P. K. U. M. L. P. S. Thevalappuram LP Thevalappuram INDIVIDUAL
2855 A. L. P. S. Tirur LP pookkayil INDIVIDUAL
2856 A. M. L. P. S. Tirur LP Pookkayil bazar INDIVIDUAL
2857 A. L. P. S. Thriprangode LP Triprangode INDIVIDUAL
2858 A. M. L. P. S. Thriparangode LP ALINGAL INDIVIDUAL
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2859 A. M. L. P. S. Vakkad Kadappuram LP VAKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2860 A. M. L. P. S. Valamaruthur LP VALAMARUTHUR INDIVIDUAL
2861 T. I. M. L. P. S. Vettam LP puthichira INDIVIDUAL
2862 A. M. L. P. S. Thirunavaya LP THIRUNAVAYA INDIVIDUAL
2863 A. M. U. P. S. Chembra UP CHEMBRA INDIVIDUAL
2864 V. V. U. P. S. Chennara UP CHENNARA INDIVIDUAL
2865 M. D. P. S. U. P. S. Ezhur UP Ezhur CORPORATE
2866 A. M. U. P. S. Kanjirakol UP Thekken Kuttoor INDIVIDUAL
2867 B. E. M. U. P. S. Codacal UP codacal C0RPORATE
2868 A. M. U. P. S. Kott UP TIRUR INDIVIDUAL
2869 S. H. M. U. P. S. Kuttayi South UP kuttayi INDIVIDUAL
2870 P. A. N. M. S. A. U. P. S. Pachattiri UP pachattiri INDIVIDUAL
2871 K. A. U. P. S. Padiyam UP VETTAM PADIYAM INDIVIDUAL
2872 B. E. M. U. P. S. Parapperi UP PARAPPERI C0RPORATE
2873 A. U. P. S. Vallathole UP MANGALAM INDIVIDUAL
2874 A. M. U. P. S. Vairancode UP vairankode INDIVIDUAL
2875 A. M. U. P. S. Vettam UP vettam INDIVIDUAL
2876 Sastha A. U. P. S. Chamravattom UP CHAMRAVATTOM INDIVIDUAL
2877 A. M. U. P. S. Edakkulam UP Edakkulam INDIVIDUAL
2878 P. K. T. B. M. U. P. S. Kuttayi Vadikkal UP Kuttayi INDIVIDUAL
2879 P.P.N.M.A. U. P. S. Tirur UP THRIKKANDIYOOR INDIVIDUAL
2880 AMLPS Arakkal Pullithara LP THENNALA INDIVIDUAL
2881 AMLPS Chalilkundu LP Chalilkundu INDIVIDUAL
2882 AMLPS Chathrathody LP CHATHRATHODI INDIVIDUAL
2883 BPALPS Cherukunnu LP Cherukunnu INDIVIDUAL
2884 ALPS Iringallur LP PUZHACHAL INDIVIDUAL
2885 AMLPS Iringallur LP Iringallur INDIVIDUAL
2886 AMLPS Iringallur East LP palani INDIVIDUAL
2887 AMLPS Kaipatta LP kaipatta INDIVIDUAL
2888 AAHMLPS Puthiyathupuraya LP Puthiyathpuaya INDIVIDUAL
2889 AMLPS Kottumala LP KOTTUMALA INDIVIDUAL
2890 AMLPS Kundil Paramba LP thennala INDIVIDUAL
2891 AMLPS Kuttallur LP Vengara INDIVIDUAL
2892 SULPS Kuttur LP Kuttoor INDIVIDUAL
2893 AMLPS Kuttur South LP Kannattippadi INDIVIDUAL
2894 MHMLPS Kuttur North LP Kuttoor north INDIVIDUAL
2895 AMLPS Mattathur North LP MATTATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2896 ALPS Mundothparamba LP mundothparamba INDIVIDUAL
2897 AMLPS Neerolpalam LP NEEROLPALAM INDIVIDUAL
2898 AMLPS Parappur East LP PARAPPUR INDIVIDUAL
2899 AMLPS Parappur - Iringallur LP Parappur Iringallur INDIVIDUAL
2900 AMLPS Parappur West New LP parappur INDIVIDUAL
2901 AMLPS Padinharakkara LP MATTATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2902 AMLPS Perumpuzha LP perumpuzha INDIVIDUAL
2903 PMSAMLPS Peruvallur LP Valakkandi INDIVIDUAL
2904 TTKMALPS Thekkekulamba LP Thekkekulamba INDIVIDUAL
2905 AMLPS Thumpathuparamba LP pookiparamba INDIVIDUAL
2906 AMLPS Thottasseriyara LP Kannamangalam INDIVIDUAL
2907 AMLPS Valiyora North LP Kacheripadi INDIVIDUAL
2908 AMLPS Vengara Kuttur LP vengara kuttoor,kannattippadi (po)676304 INDIVIDUAL
2909 AMLPS Cherushola LP cherushola INDIVIDUAL
2910 ALPS Elampulasseri LP Thenhipalam INDIVIDUAL
2911 AMLPS Klari South LP KLARI SOUTH INDIVIDUAL
2912 AMLPS Parappur West LP parappur  parakkadav INDIVIDUAL
2913 ALPS Valakulam LP VALAKULAM INDIVIDUAL
2914 AMUPS Atteeri UP Atteeri INDIVIDUAL
2915 AUPS Irumbuchola UP Irumbuchola INDIVIDUAL
2916 AMUPS Kuttitharammal UP Iringallur INDIVIDUAL
2917 TSAMUPS Mattathur UP MATTATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2918 AUPS Thenhippalam UP ILLATHU PURAI INDIVIDUAL
2919 AMUPS Valiyora East UP VALIYORA INDIVIDUAL
2920 MAMUPS Arrakkal UP arakkal INDIVIDUAL
2921 AKHMUPS Chathrathodi UP parambil peedika INDIVIDUAL
2922 AUPS Edakkaparamba UP Edakkaparamba INDIVIDUAL
2923 PMSAMUPS Karathode UP Karathode INDIVIDUAL
2924 MHMUPS Kilinakode UP VENGARA INDIVIDUAL
2925 PMSAMUPS Nelliparamba UP Nelliparamba INDIVIDUAL
2926 AUPS Parappur UP PARAPPUR C0RPORATE
2927 ISMUPS Parachenapuraya UP parachenapuraya INDIVIDUAL
2928 MISMUPS Pengadkundilparamba UP Pengad kundil paramba INDIVIDUAL
2929 TIOUPS Peruvallur UP Peruvallur C0RPORATE
2930 PMSAMUPS Vengara - Kuttur UP vengara kuttoor INDIVIDUAL
2931 KKMHS Cheekode HS CHEEKODE INDIVIDUAL
2932 CHMHS Pookolathur HS Pookolathur INDIVIDUAL
2933 H.I.O.H.S. Olavattur HS OLAVATTUR C0RPORATE
2934 R.H.S. Ramanattukara HS Vydiarangadi C0RPORATE
2935 V.H.M.H.S.S Morayur HS MORAYUR C0RPORATE
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2936 A.M.M. H.S. Pulikkal HS PULIKKAL C0RPORATE
2937 P.P.M.H.S.S. Kottukkara HS KOTTUKKARA C0RPORATE
2938 E.M.E.A.H.S.S Kondotty HS kondotty C0RPORATE
2939 P.M.S.A.P.T.H. S. S.Kakkove HS kakkove CORPORATE
2940 V.P.K.M.M.H.S.S. Puthur Pallikkal HS Puthur Pallikkal INDIVIDUAL
2941 CRESCENT  H.S. Ozhukur HS Ozhukur INDIVIDUAL

2942 HS MALAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL

2943 St. Gemma`s G.H.S.S. Malappuram HS MALAPPURAM C0RPORATE
2944 M.S.P.H.S.S. Malappuram HS MALAPPURAM INDIVIDUAL
2945 P.M.S.A.V.H.S. Chapanangadi HS CHAPPANANGADI INDIVIDUAL
2946 P.M.S.A.M.H.S.S. Chemmankadavu HS CHEMMANKADAVU INDIVIDUAL
2947 D.U.H.S. Panakkad HS PANAKKAD INDIVIDUAL
2948 A.K.M.H.S.S Kottoor HS KOTTAKKAL INDIVIDUAL
2949 M.M.E.T.H.S Melmuri HS melmuri C0RPORATE
2950 H.M.Y.H.S.S. Manjeri HS MANJERI C0RPORATE
2951 P.M.S.A H.S.S Elankur HS ELANKUR C0RPORATE
2952 I.O.H.S. Edavanna HS Edavanna C0RPORATE
2953 Pandallur H.S.S. Pandallur HS Pandallur INDIVIDUAL
2954 T H S Angadippuram HS Angadipuram CORPORATE
2955 A M H S Thirurkkad HS Thirurkad C0RPORATE
2956 N H S Kolathur HS KOLATHUR INDIVIDUAL
2957 T S S Vadakkangara HS vadakkangara INDIVIDUAL
2958 I K T H S S Cherukulamba HS CHERUKULAMBA INDIVIDUAL
2959 St Mary's H S S  Pariyapuram HS PARIYAPURAM C0RPORATE
2960 D U H S S Thootha HS Thootha C0RPORATE
2961 P T M H S S Thazhekode HS Thazhekode INDIVIDUAL
2962 Assisi school  for the Deaf, malaparambu HS Palachode C0RPORATE
2963 D. H. O. H. S. S. Pookkarathara HS POOKKARATHARA INDIVIDUAL
2964 M S M H S S  Kallingalparamba HS Kalpakanchery INDIVIDUAL
2965 V. H. S. S. Valanchery HS VALANCHERY C0RPORATE
2966 B. H. S. S. Mavandiyur HS MAVANDIYUR INDIVIDUAL
2967 V. V. M. H. S. Marakkara HS Marakkara INDIVIDUAL
2968 Cherural H. S. Kurumbathur HS Cherural INDIVIDUAL
2969 Z. M. H. S. Poolamangalam HS Punnathala P. O. INDIVIDUAL
2970 Girls` H. S. Valanchery HS Valanchery C0RPORATE
2971 M. E. S. H. S. S. Irimbiliyam HS VALANCHERY C0RPORATE
2972 A. V. H. S. Ponnani HS PONNANI INDIVIDUAL
2973 P. G. H. S. Ponnani HS PONNANI INDIVIDUAL
2974 M. I. H. S. S. Ponnani HS Ponnani C0RPORATE
2975 M. I. H. S. S. For Girls. PuthuPonnani HS PUDUPONANI C0RPORATE
2976 Vannery H. S. Perumpadappa HS Vannery INDIVIDUAL
2977 M. E. S. H. S. S. Ponnani HS PONNANI SOUTH C0RPORATE
2978 Navamukunda H. S. S. Thirunavaya HS THIRUNAVAYA INDIVIDUAL 
2979 M. M. M. H. S. S. Kuttayi HS Kuttayi INDIVIDUAL
2980 K. H. M. H. S. Alathiyur HS ALATHIYUR INDIVIDUAL
2981 B. E. M. H. S. Parappanangadi HS Parappanangadi C0RPORATE
2982 S. N. M. H. S. S. Parappanangadi HS PARAPPANANGADI C0RPORATE
2983 M. V. H. S. S. Ariyallur HS Ariyallur INDIVIDUAL
2984 O. H. S. S. Tirurangadi HS Tirurangadi C0RPORATE
2985 M. H. S. Moonniyur HS MOONNIYUR INDIVIDUAL
2986 N. N. M. H. S. S. Chelembra HS chelembra INDIVIDUAL
2987 C. B. H. S. S. Vallikkunnu HS Athanikkal INDIVIDUAL

2988 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF PARAPPANANGADI HS kodakkad

2989 S. M. M. H. S.S Rayirimangalam HS Tanur C0RPORATE (TRUST )
2990 C. P. P. H. M. H. S. Ozhur HS vellachal INDIVIDUAL
2991 S. S. M. H. S. S. Theyyalingal HS Tanur INDIVIDUAL
2992 B. Y. K. V. H. S. S. Valavannur HS VALAVANNUR C0RPORATE
2993 KHMHS Valakkulam HS Pookiparamba INDIVIDUAL
2994 PPTMYHSS Cherur HS VENGARA INDIVIDUL
2995 KMHSS Kuttor North HS KUTTOOR NORTH C0RPORATE
2996 ABDU RAHIMAN NAGAR HS, CHENDAPPUR HS Chendappuraya INDIVIDUAL
2997 IUHSS Parappur HS Parappur C0RPORATE
2998 PKMMHSS Edarikkode HS EDARIKODE INDIVIDUAL
2999 MUHS Orakam HS venkulam INDIVIDUAL
3000 SOHS Areacode HS Areacode INDIVIDUAL
3001 CHMKMHS Kavanur HS Irivetty INDIVIDUAL
3002 SSHSS Moorkanad HS MOORKANAD INDIVIDUAL
3003 R.M.H.S. Melattur HS MELATTUR INDIVIDUAL
3004 A.S.M.H.S. Velliyancheri HS Velliyanchery INDIVIDUAL
3005 T.H.S. Thachinganadam HS Thachinganadam INDIVIDUAL
3006 A.M.H.S. Vengoor HS VENGOOR INDIVIDUAL
3007 MSNSSHS chakkalakuth HS Nilambur INDIVIDUAL
3008 KMHS Karulai HS Karulai INDIVIDUAL
3009 CHS Pothukal HS Pothukal C0RPORATE
3010 MPMHS Chungathara HS CHUNGATHARA C0RPORATE

KARUNYABHAVAN SCHOOL FOR THE 
DEAF, VAZHAKKAD

C0RPORATE (Association for welfare of the 
Handicaped,AWH)
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3011 NHS Erumamunda HS ERUMAMUNDA C0RPORATE
3012 SVVHSS Palemad HS MANIMOOLY INDIVIDUAL
3013 NHS Narokkavu HS PALEMED INDIVIDUAL
3014 MESHSS Mampad HS NAROKKAVU C0RPORATE
3015 MTHSS Chungathara HS mampad INDIVIDUAL
3016 Buds school for the hearing impaired HS chungathara INDIVIDUAL
3017 CHS Adakkakundu HS Adakkakundu INDIVIDUAL
3018 AHS Parel Mampattumoola HS MANHAPPETTY, KOORAD POST. INDIVIDUAL

3019 CKHSS MANIMOOLI HS CORPORATE

Kozhikode
3020 NANMINDA HSS NANMINDA HS NANMINDA, PIN- 673613 Balakrishna kidave K

3021 KUTTAMBOOR H S HS KUTTAMBOOR HSS MANAGEMENT

3022 PAVANDOOR H S S HS PAVANDOOR, PIN- 673613 PAVANDOOR HSS
3023 PALORA HSS ULLIYERI HS Ulliyeri, PIN- 673323 Ulliyeri secondari school, ulliyeri 
3024 AMHS POOVAMBAYI HS KINALUR, PIN- 673612 Abdulla 

3025 A L P S PULLALOOR NORTH LP NAFEESA.K

3026 KCALPS ERAMANGALAM LP Eramangalam, PIN- 673612 Bhaskaran. K
3027 ALPS KANHIKAVE LP Kanhikkave, PIN- 673323 Ramankutty Gurukkal
3028 ALPS KOONANCHERY LP koonanchery, PIN- 673612 Suresh kumar. P
3029 AMLPS PUTHURVATTAM LP panayi, PIN- 673612 Girish. P
3030 ALPS THURUTHIAD LP THURUTHIYAD, PIN- 673612 Padmavathi Amma
3031 ALPS INTHAD LP inthad, PIN- 673613 Jayasree. M.S
3032 ALPS KAKKUR LP kakkur, PIN- 673613 Abdul Rasakh .K
3033 AMLPS NADUVALLUR LP kakkur, PIN- 673613 Ushasree. K
3034 IPC AMLPS P.C.PALAM LP pc palam, PIN- 673585 Muhammed. C
3035 AMLPS PUNNASSERY SOUTH LP PUNNASSERY, PIN- 673585 Aboobacker. T.P
3036 ALPS BALABODHINI LP Balabodhini, PIN- 673613 Sreelal.B.S
3037 AMLPS CHEEKKILODE LP CHEEKKILODE, PIN- 673315 Savithri
3038 ALPS GNANAPRADAYANI LP Nanminda, PIN- 673613 Soumeendran. K
3039 AMLPS NANMINDA LP nanminda, PIN- 673613 Ayisha. K
3040 ALPS NANMINDA NATIONAL LP nanminda, PIN- 673613 MUHAMMED.T.P
3041 PCALPS NANMINDA LP nanminda, PIN- 673613 Shyjil Balakrishnan

3042 ALPS LOHIA MEMORIAL NIRMALLUR LP Nirmalloor, PIN- 673312 Radhakrishnan

3043 AMLPS PANANGAD WEST LP m m paramba, PIN- 673574 Minu Bubarack. A.C

3044 ALPS THALAYAD LP THALAYAD, PIN- 673574

3045 ALPS VAYALADA LP vayalada, PIN- 673574 Savithri Antherjanam

3046 AMLPS KANTHAPURAM EAST LP kanthapuram, PIN- 673574

3047 AMLPS KARIMALA LP KAPPURAM, PIN- 673612 Abdul Ali
3048 AMLPS VALLIYOTH LP valliyoth, PIN- 673574 Shameer. P.C
3049 AMLPS ULLIYERI LP ULLIYERI, PIN- 673323 Muhammed Ali. K
3050 AMLPS BALUSSERY LP BALUSSERY, PIN- 673612 Amina. V
3051 ALPS PUTHURVATTOM NEW LP BALUSSERY, PIN- 673612 Anitha Jayaprakash
3052 ALPS RAMALLUR LP ramallur, PIN- 673613 Jayaprakasan. E
3053 ALPS NANMINDA WEST LP Nanminda, PIN- 673613 Balakrishnan Nair. T
3054 ALPS NIRMALLUR EAST LP panangad, PIN- 673612 Anilkumar. K
3055 ALPS SIVAPURAM NEW LP kariyathankavu, PIN- 673612 Sathyan. C.K
3056 NMMAUPS NARATH UP Narath,Ulliyeri, PIN- 673323 Baburajan.P
3057 ASVUPS EDAKKARA UP EDAKKARA, PIN- 673616 Jissy. S.N
3058 CCUPS IYYAD UP IYYAD, PIN- 673574 Sunila. A.P
3059 MIUPS IYYAD UP iyyad, PIN- 673574 Moidy. T.P
3060 AUPS MANGAD UP MANGAD, PIN- 673574 Muhammed Abdul Nasar. N.P
3061 S M M A U P S SIVAPURAM UP KARUMALA, PIN- 673612 Karol Prakash
3062 AUPS DESASEVA KURUMPOYIL UP Kurumpoil, PIN- 673612 Aboobacker Musliar. A.P
3063 AUPS MUNDAKKARA UP Kinalur, PIN- 673612 Subhalakshmi Ammal
3064 AUPS PANANGAD NORTH UP panangad North, PIN- 673612 Yaswanth. S

3065 AUPS PANANGAD SOUTH UP BALUSSERY, VATTOLI, PIN- 673612

3066 AUPS CHEEKKILODE UP Cheekkilode, PIN- 673315 Raveendran. M.K
3067 AUPS KARUNARAM UP Nanminda, PIN- 673613 Ravi. K.M
3068 AUPS KOLATHUR UP Kolathur, PIN- 673315 Indira.K
3069 A U P S NANMINDA UP Nanminda, PIN- 673613 Rajalakshmi. P.M
3070 AUPS NANMINDA EAST UP Nanminda, PIN- 673613 Rashad.V.K
3071 AUPS NANMINDA EZHUKULAM UP EZHUKULAM, PIN- 673613 Prabhakaran Nair. K.V

3072 AUPS NADUVALLUR UP kakkur, PIN- 673613

3073 AUPS PC PALAM UP P.C.Palam, PIN- 673585 Shameena

MANIMOOLI 
(P.o),VAZHIKADAVU,NILAMBOOR

PUNNASSERY PO, NARIKKUNI, PIN- 
673585

pullaloor ,Parannur  PO,Narikkuni 
VIA,Kozhikode, PIN- 673585

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Thamarassery

Corporate Educational Agency,Kozhikode, Relief& 
Charitable Corporation Of India

For the death of Manegar Damodaran. M ,New Manager 
Not yet Confirmed and School working under the Trust

For the death of Manegar Janaki Amma ,New HM Not 
yet Confirmed due to Management Issue



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3074 AMUPS PUNNASSERY UP KARAKKUNNATH, PIN- 673585 Abdurahiman. M.K

3075 AUPS PUNNASSERY WEST UP PUNNASSERY, PIN- 673585 Devaki Amma. P.N
3076 AUPS BALUSSERY UP balussery, PIN- 673612 Prasannakumari. T.V
3077 AUPS ERAMANGALAM UP Eramangalam, PIN- 673612 Premnath
3078 AUPS ULLIYERI UP ULLIYERY, PIN- 673323 Lakshmi Amma. C.K
3079 PTMUPS PALLIYOTH UP PALLIYOTH, PIN- 673574 Badarudheen. T.P
3080 J D T Islam H S S Merikkunnu HS Vellimadukunnu, PIN- 673012 JDT ISLAM ORPHANAGE COMMITEE
3081 C. M. C. Boys. H. S. Elathur HS Elathur, PIN- 673303 PRASHANTH KUMAR
3082 C. M. C. Girls. H. S. Elathur HS Elathur, PIN- 673303 PRASHANTH KUMAR
3083 P. V. S. H. S. Eranhikkal HS Eranhikkal, PIN- 673303 P V CHANDRAN
3084 A. K. K. R. Boys. H. S. Chelannur HS chelannur, PIN- 673616 A K RAMANI 
3085 A K K R Girls H S S. Chelannur HS chelannur, PIN- 673616 RAMANI A K

3086 C. M. M. H. S. Thalakkulathur HS THALAKKULATHUR, PIN- 673317

3087 Sree narayana Trusts. H. S. S. HS Chelannur, PIN- 673616 SN Trust’s Schools Kollam
3088 A. L. P. S. Muthuvad LP Chelannur, PIN- 673616 NEENA.N
3089 A. L. P. S. Palath LP PALATH, PIN- 673611 SAROJINI. V.K
3090 A. M. L. P. S. Kottamparamba LP Kottamparamba, PIN- 673008 K.P. AMINA

3091 A. P. L. P. S. Elathur LP ELATHUR, PIN- 673303

3092 A. L. P. S. Badirur LP Makkada, PIN- 673611 SREENIVASAN NAIR.K

3093 B. E. M.A.L. P. S. Annasseri LP Andikode, PIN- 673317

3094 A. L. P. S. Chelannur LP chelannur, PIN- 673616 BALAKRISHNAN NAIR.P.K
3095 A. M. L. P. S. Chelavur Muzhikkal LP Moozhikkal, PIN- 673571 MEHABOOB.M
3096 Edakkad Union A. L. P. S. LP Edakkad, PIN- 673005 K.C. SANKARA NARAYANAN. 
3097  National A. L. P. S. Elathur LP ELATHUR, PIN- 673303 ASOK KUMAR. T.N
3098 H. I. L. P. S. Eranhikal LP Eranhikkal, PIN- 673303 ABDULLAH. V.C
3099 J. D. T. Islam .A.L. P. S. Merikkunnu LP MARIKUNNU, PIN- 673012 JDT ISLAM ORPHANAGE
3100 A. M. L. P. S. Kandannur LP CHELANNUR, PIN- 673613 VISHALAKSHI AMMA. K.P
3101 A. L. P. S. Karannur LP ERANHIKKAL, PIN- 673303 GEETHA.P
3102 A. L. P. S. Makkada LP makkada, PIN- 673611 MADHAVIKKUTTY AMMA. K
3103 A. L. P. S. Makkada Perinchila LP KAKKODI, PIN- 673611 SANTHA.M

3104 A. L. P. S. Makkada West LP Cherukulam, PIN- 673611 MAKKADA WEST EDUCATION SOCIETY

3105 A. L. P. S. Manathanath LP Irigadan palli, PIN- 673017 GANGADHARAN NAIR
3106 A. M. L. P. S. Mayanad LP MAYANAD, PIN- 673008 MUHAMMED.K

3107 M. I. L. P. S. Annasseri LP THALAKKULATHUR, PIN- 673317 SREENIVASAN.K.P

3108 M. I. L. P. S. Kakkodi LP Kakkodi, PIN- 673611 MASJIDUL MUSLEEM SANGAM
3109 A. L. P. S. Mokavoor LP MOKAVOOR, PIN- 673303 GIRIJA.N.P
3110 A. L. P. S. Morikkara LP Morikkara, PIN- 673611 THANKAMANI. T
3111 A. M. L. P. S. Puthiyanirathu LP PUTHIYANIRATH, PIN- 673303 ALIKKOYA
3112 St. Filomina's A. L. P. S. LP Vellimadukunnu, PIN- 673012 CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF CALICUT
3113 Sethu Sitharam A. L. P. S. LP Elathur, PIN- 673303 ABDURAHIMAN
3114 Sreekrishna  Sahayam A .L. P. S LP PARAMBATH, PIN- 673317 JANAKI.N

3115 Sreekumarasram A. L. P. S. LP THALAKKULATHUR, PIN- 673317 ANILKUMAR.V.K

3116 Sreevidyamandiram A. L. P. S. LP KANNANKARA, PIN- 673616 VILASINI.E.K
3117 Union A. L. P. S. Palath LP PALATH, PIN- 673611 JAMEELA.T.K
3118 A. L.. P. S. Gurudevavilasam LP Parambath, PIN- 673317 MURALI.K.P

3119 A. M. L. P. S. Poolakkadavu LP POOLAKKADAVU ROAD, PIN- 673012 MEHABOOB.M

3120 A. L. P. S. Gnanodayam LP perumthiruthy, PIN- 673303 KAMALA.K.V

3121 A. L. P. S. Prabhakaravilasam LP Oloppara, Kannankara(po), PIN- 673616 E.P. DIVAKARAN

3122 A. U. P. S. Makkancheri UP Purakkattiri, PIN- 673317 SASIKUMAR.P
3123 A. U. P. S. Puthur UP PAVANGAD, PIN- 673021 SUNDARAN.P

3124 B. E. M. U. P. S. Puthiyangadi UP Puthiyangadi, PIN- 673021

3125 Certified U. P. S. Merikkunnu UP wayanad Road, PIN- 673012 NOT WORKING
3126 A. U. P. S. Chevayur UP CHEVAYUR, PIN- 673017 SURESH KUMAR.K
3127 A. U. P. S. Cholappurath UP PAROPPADY, PIN- 673012 SASIDHARAN.C
3128 Ganapath. A. U. P. S. Kuthiravattom UP Kozhikode, PIN- 673016 NOT WORKING
3129 A. U. P. S. Ichannur. UP Kannankara, PIN- 673616 NITHIN. V
3130 A. U. P. S. Kirallur UP kakkodi, PIN- 673611 SARADHA.M

3131 A. U. P. S. Kottooli UP Kottooli, PIN- 673016 PEOPLE'S EDUCATION & CHARITABLE TRUST

3132 A.U.P.S Mayanad UP Mayanad, PIN- 673008 DEEPAK.P.N
3133 Sreenarayana vilasam A.U.P.S UP chelannur, PIN- 673616 VIJAYAN.A
3134 A.U.P.S. Vengery UP VENGERI, PIN- 673010 DEEPESH.M
3135 A. U. P. S. Chelannur UP Chelannur, PIN- 673613 RAVEENDRAN NAIR.K
3136 Janatha A. U. P. S. Palath UP chelannur, PIN- 673611 JANATHA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
3137 Karannur U. P School UP ERANHIKKAL, PIN- 673303 RAJENDRA PRASAD. K.T

CHERUVAKKUDI MAMMU  MEMMORIAL (CMM 
HSS THALAKKULATHUR.

CMC BOYS /GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, APLP 
SCHOOL 

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT MALABAR & 
VYNAD AREA

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT MALABAR & 
VYNAD AREA
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3138 UP kakkodi, PIN- 673611 NIRMALA.M.D

3139 R. A. K.  M. A. U. P. S. UP THALAKKULATHUR, PIN- 673317 SANTHOSH.P & RAJAN.PADANNAKKALATHIL

3140 Vijayalakshmi A. U. P. S. UP ANNASSERY, PIN- 673317 ANILKUMAR.V.K

3141 KADATHANAD RAJAS HS PURAMERI HS Purameri, PIN- 673503 SADANANDAN P

3142 MUTTUNGAL LPS LP VADAKARA, PIN- 673106 RAMESHAN
3143 MUTTUNGAL VD LPS LP Muttungal West, PIN- 673106 MOHANDAS K.V
3144 VAIKKILASSERI MLPS LP CHORODE EAST, PIN- 673106 KUNHAMMED. K
3145 VARISSIAKKUNI MLPS LP vallikkad, PIN- 673106 NASEEMA M.K
3146 KARAKKAD LPS LP RAYARANGOTH, PIN- 673102 SATHYANATHAN P.K

3147 SREE NARAYANA LPS CHOMBALA LP CHOMBALA POST , PIN- 673308 K.K KUNHIKRISHNAN MASTER

3148 ANJAMPEEDIKA MLPS AZHIYOOR LP AZHIYUR, PIN- 673309 VIJAYARAGHAVAN A

3149 CHOMBALA NORTH LPS LP chombala, PIN- 673308 REENA K
3150 CHOMBALA MLPS LP Chombala, PIN- 673309 T.G NASAR
3151 CHALIL KANNOKKARA LPS LP kannookkara, PIN- 673102 BALAKRISHNAN .M
3152 KARAKKAD M L P S LP Nadapuram Road, PIN- 673102 AHEMMAD VP
3153 URALUNGAL  LPS LP MADAPPALLY, PIN- 673102 T VIJAYALAKSHMI
3154 ONCHIYAM DHARMA LPS LP onchiyam, PIN- 673102 P. SUMATHI AMMA
3155 KANNOOKKARA LPS LP KANNOOKKARA, PIN- 673102 M.BHARATHY

3156 URALUNGAL GNANODAYAM LPS LP MADAPPALLY, PIN- 673102 PREETHA T.M

3157 KARAKKAD A V S L P S LP Nadapuram Road, PIN- 673102 JAYAVALLY C.P
3158 PURAMERI KVLPS LP purameri, PIN- 673503 NIRMALAA.P
3159 VILATHAPURAM MLPS LP vilathapuram, PIN- 673503 P MAMY
3160 KUNINGAD MLPS LP kuningad, PIN- 673503 KUNJAMMAD KOROTH
3161 VILATHAPURAM LPS LP VILATHAPURAM, PIN- 673503 SANTHAKUMARI T
3162 PURAMERI VVLPS LP PURAMERI, PIN- 673503 K SREEDHARAN
3163 PURAMERI SVLPS LP purameri, PIN- 673503 K.K MOIDU

3164 MUTHUVADATHUR MLPS LP MUTHUVADATHUR, PIN- 673503 SIDHEEK PALOLLATHIL

3165 PUTHIYANGADI MLPS LP Edacheri, PIN- 673502 T.K AHAMMED MASTER 
3166 EDACHERI MLPS LP THALAYI, PIN- 673502 IMTHIYAS RAHMAN P.V
3167 EDACHERI CENTRAL LPS LP Edacheri, PIN- 673502 SAROJINI C.H
3168 THURUTHI LPS LP THURUTHI, PIN- 673502 RDHA PULIKKAL
3169 NELLACHERI LPS LP nellacheri, PIN- 673308 T.N.K PRABHAKARAN

3170 ERAMALA CENTRAL LPS LP ERAMALA, PIN- 673501 SULEKHA .P(AUTHORISED PERSON POKER M)

3171 MARANKANDY MLPS LP Eramala, PIN- 673501 KOMATH ABOOBACKER
3172 KUNNUMMAKKARA MLPS LP kunnummakkara, PIN- 673308 RAMLA K.P
3173 AZHIYOOR CENTRAL LPS LP AZHIYOOR, PIN- 673309 K.T CCHITHRALEKHA
3174 CHOMBALA LPS LP Chombala, PIN- 673308 T.K AHAMMED MASTER 
3175 ONCHIYAM LPS LP ONCHIYAM, PIN- 673308 NIRMALA P.P

3176 VELLIKKULANGARA LPS LP VELLIKULANGARA, PIN- 673501 BALAMANI T.M

3177 URALUNGAL VIDYAVILASAM LPS LP MADAPPALLI COLLEGE, PIN- 673102 USMAN HAJI

3178 KUNINGAD LPS LP P. BALAKRISHNAN

3179 PURAMERI LPS LP purameri, PIN- 673503 PADMINI T
3180 MUTHUVADATHUR VVLPS LP muthuvadathur, PIN- 673503 P.V BASHEER
3181 ORKKATTERI LPS LP ORKKATTERI, PIN- 673501 P.M NANU
3182 THATTOLIKKARA EAST LPS LP CHOMBALA, PIN- 673308 SHYAMALAKUMAR T
3183 KUNNUMMAKKARA LPS LP Kunnummakkara, PIN- 673308 KUNHAMMAD KOROTH
3184 ATHIYOOR LPS LP Athiyoor, PIN- 673501 E.K NARAYANAN
3185 KURIKKILAD UPS UP KURIKKILAD, PIN- 673104 A.M GOPALAN
3186 VARISSIAKKUNI UPS UP vallikkad, PIN- 673106 SREEDHARAN ADIYODI
3187 MUTTUNGAL SOUTH UPS UP CHORODE, PIN- 673106 VIJAYARAGHAVAN T.H
3188 VAIKKILASSERY UPS UP vaikkilassery, PIN- 673104 C GOPALAKRISHNAN
3189 AZHIYOOR EAST UPS UP Azhiyur, PIN- 673309 P C KANAKARAJ
3190 BEMUPS CHOMBALA UP Chombala, PIN- 673308 REV. SUNIL PUTHIYATTIL
3191 KALLAMALA UPS UP KALLAMALA, PIN- 673308 SURESH BABU
3192 PANADEMMAL MUPS UP koroth road, PIN- 673309 ABDULRAHEEM P.P
3193 NARIKKUNNU UPS UP EDACHERI, PIN- 673502 BALAKRISHNAN M.P
3194 EDACHERI NORTH UPS UP EDACHERI, PIN- 673502 RADHAKRISHNAN P
3195 ERAMALA UPS UP ERAMALA, PIN- 673501 RADHAKRISHNAN C
3196 ORKKATTERI NORTH UPS UP ORKKATTERI, PIN- 673501 JANU M.M
3197 P.K Memorial U.P.S. UP orkkatteri, PIN- 673501 MUSLIM

3198 THATTOLIKKARA UPS UP THATTOLIKKARA, PIN- 673308 KRISHNAN T

3199 MUTHUVADATHUR MUPS UP MUTHUVADATHUR, PIN- 673503 AEO (TEMPORARY)

3200 HS Farook College, PIN- 673632 Rouzathululoom Association

MATHRUBANDHU VIDYASALA A.U.P 
SCHOOL

KUNINGAD (po),purameri (via), PIN- 
673503

Farook Higher Secondary School, Farook College 
(PO)
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3201 U. H. H. S. S. Chaliyam HS Chaliyam, PIN- 673301 P B I MUHAMMED ASHRAF

3202 Sevamandir Post Basic School, Ramanattukara HS Ramanattukara, PIN- 673633 BASIC EDUCATION SOCIETY SEVAMANDIRAM

3203 C. M. High School Mannur HS MANNUR, PIN- 673328 ARAVINDAKSHAN. K

3204 Calicut Orphanage A. L. P. S. Kolathara LP kolathara, PIN- 673655 ADV.M.MUHAMMED

3205 Cheruvannur West A.L.P.S LP cheruvannur, PIN- 673655 NASAR HAJI P M

3206 Farook A. L. P. S. Farook College (PO) LP Farook college, PIN- 673632 RAZATHUL ULOOM ASSOCIATION 

3207 I. E. M. L. P. S. Thumbapadam LP Thumpappadam, PIN- 673632 ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL MOVEMENT FEROKE

3208 Jinarajadas A. L. P. S. Naduvattam LP Arakkinar, PIN- 673028 VKC MUMMED KOYA

3209 Kacheripparamba A. M. L. P. S. Kolathara LP KOLATHARA, PIN- 673655 MUHAMMAD KOYA T

3210 Kadalundi A. L. P. S. LP kadalundi, PIN- 673302 SADANADAN K
3211 Kadalundi A. M. L. P. S. LP kadalundy, PIN- 673302 PRABITHA KUMARI

3212 Karinkallai A. L. P. S. LP RAMANATTUKARA, PIN- 673632 K P THANKAMMU

3213 M. I. A. M. L. P. S. Perumugham LP perumugham, PIN- 673631 NAFEESA K K
3214 M. K. A. M. L. P. S. Mannur LP Mannur, PIN- 673328 ABDUL VAHAB.PK

3215 M. M. L. P. S. Chaliyam LP CHALIYAM, PIN- 673301

3216 Nallalam A. L. P. S. Areekkad LP Areekkad, PIN- 673027 RABIYA KALLIYATH
3217 Nallur Narayana L. P. B. S., Feroke LP PATHUMMA TK
3218 Padmaraj A. L. P. S. Mannur LP Mannur, PIN- 673328 PADMAVATHI.KV
3219 Puttekkad A. M. L. P. S., Feroke LP puttekkad, PIN- 673631 SHAMSUDHEEN I
3220 Mannur St. Pauls A. L. P. S. LP Kalvary Hills, PIN- 673302 REV. FR.RIJO PAUL.
3221 T.M.Madrassa A.L.P.S. Kolathara LP Kolathara, PIN- 673655 M.DAVOOD KHAN

3222 Thattadathumkave A. M. L. P. S. Naduvattam LP NADUVATTAM, PIN- 673028 ALI  K

3223 Karinkallai V. P. A. L. P. S. LP farook college, PIN- 673632 ABDUL RASAK

3224 Govindavilas A. L. P. S Naduvattam LP PADMINI AMMA

3225 A. E. A. U. P. B. S. Ramanattukara UP RAMANATTUKARA, PIN- 673633 MURALIDARAN

3226 Athmavidya Sangham U. P .S., Cheruvannur UP KOLATHARA, PIN- 673655 AMBUJAKSHI P

3227 B. E. M. U. P. S. Feroke UP feroke, PIN- 673631 REV SUNIL PUTHIYAATTIL 

3228 Kadalundi Sreedevi A. U. P. S. Chaliyam (PO) UP Murukallingal, PIN- 673301 KALANATHAN KK

3229 Little Flower A. U. P. S. Cheruvannur UP CHERUVANNUR, PIN- 673631

3230 Mannur Krishna A. U. P. S. Kadalundi UP KADALUNDI, PIN- 673302 C K VIJAYAKRISHNAN

3231 Mannur North A. U. P. S. UP Mannur, PIN- 673328 ARAVINDAKSHAN K
3232 Nallur East A. U. P. S. Perumugham UP perumugham, PIN- 673631 AJIN M SASI
3233 B. M. O. U. P. S. Karuvanthuruthi UP Karuvanthiruthy, PIN- 673631 MUHAMMED K
3234 Nallalam A. U P S. UP Nallalam, PIN- 673027 ABDUL AZEEZ.P.T
3235 Ganapat A. U. P. S. Karinkallai UP Farook college, PIN- 673632 BABUSARVOTHAMANPV
3236 Ganapat A. U. P. S. Ramanattukara UP Ramanattukara, PIN- 673633 SATHIAKUMAR.P

3237 Calicut H. S. S. For Handicapped, Kolathara HS Kolathara, PIN- 673655 CALICUT ISLAMIC SERVICE SOCIETY

3238 KPMSM H S S ARIKKULAM HS ARIKKULAM, PIN- 673620 KP MAYAN
3239 POILKAVE HS HS Poilkave, PIN- 673306 RAMANAD R
3240 THIRUVANGOOR H S S HS Thiruvangoor, PIN- 673304 TK JANARDHANAN NAIR
3241 ARIKKULAM LPS LP arikkulam, PIN- 673620 PRABITHA PREAM NIVAS
3242 CHENIYERI MLPS LP kuruvangad, PIN- 673620 P ABDUL AZEEZ

3243 EDAKKULAM VIDYA THARANGINI LPS LP Edakkulam, PIN- 673306 GIRISH CHANDRAN K 

3244 ELATTERI ALPS LP Chengottukavu, PIN- 673306 AJITH MB (MANAGER)
3245 KARAYAD EAST LPS LP karayad, PIN- 673524 T SUDHEER KUMAR 
3246 KARAYAD A L P S LP karayad, PIN- 673524 ABDULLA. P
3247 KOLAKKAD MIXED ALPS LP Muchukunnu, PIN- 673307 ABINAV PRAMOD
3248 KOLLAM LPS LP kollam, PIN- 673307 PISHARIKAV DEVASWOM
3249 KOTHAMANGALAM SOUTH LPS LP koyilandy, PIN- 673305 SIVADAS K
3250 KOLATHUR KVLPS LP KOLATHUR, PIN- 673315 GANGADHARAN NAIR V K
3251 KONGANNUR ALPS LP KONGANNUR, PIN- 673315 K K MEENAKSHI ( LATE)

3252 KUNNATHARA MLPS LP DAMODHARAN NAIR 

3253 MELUR ALPS LP melur, PIN- 673306 INDUKUMAR
3254 PERUVATTUR ALPS LP Peruvattur, PIN- 673620 KUNJAMINA  VC
3255 PULIYANCHERY SOUTH LPS LP PULIYANCHERI, PIN- 673307 DAKSHAYANI AMMA
3256 THUVAKKODE ALPS LP thuvakkode, PIN- 673304 ATHUL HARIDAS

MUHAMMAD ABDURAHIMAN, THENMIYATHUL 
ISLAM ASSOCIATION 

Nallurâ€, PIN- 673631

ARAKKINAR,NADUVATTAM, PIN- 
673028

FR DR VARGHESE 
PUTHENVEETTIL ,CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF RC DIOCESE OF CALICUT

KUNNATHARA ,MODAKKALLUR (PO), 
PIN- 673323
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3257 THORAYI ALPS LP Thorayi, PIN- 673323 R K SATHIYAVATHI AMMA 
3258 THORAYI MLPS LP Thorayi, PIN- 673315 JANU AMMA C K
3259 UTTERY ALPS LP UTTERI, PIN- 673620 GOURI. M
3260 VAKAMOLI ALPS LP VAKAMOLI, PIN- 673620 MADHAVI AMMA
3261 VIYYUR ALPS LP viyyur, PIN- 673307 SRI ANANDHAN MASTER
3262 VELUR WEST ALPS LP VELUR, PIN- 673315 N V BALACHANDRAN
3263 KAKKANCHERY ALPS LP kakkancheri, PIN- 673323 PRATHEENA
3264 KARAYAD MLPS LP Karayad, PIN- 673524 MP AHMED
3265 ARIKKULAM UPS UP ARIKKULAM, PIN- 673620 GOURI..M
3266 CHEMANCHERY UPS UP POOKKAD, PIN- 673304 AHAMMED KOYA HAJI
3267 CHEMANCHERY EAST UPS UP chemancheri, PIN- 673304 C H NARAYANAN

3268 CHEMANCHERY KOLAKKAD UPS UP KOLAKKAD, PIN- 673304 MUHAMMED RIYAS

3269 CHENGOTTUKAVE EAST UPS UP Edakkulam, PIN- 673306 K  P SUKUMARAN
3270 CHELIYA UPS UP CHELIYA, PIN- 673306 N V BABURAJ
3271 KOLLAM UPS UP kollam, PIN- 673307 PUSHPA
3272 KURUVANGAD SOUTH UPS UP Kuruvangad, PIN- 673620 KRISHNAN M

3273 KURUVANGAD CENTRAL U P School UP koyilandy, PIN- 673620 NE MOHANAN NAMBOODIRI

3274 Kavumvattam Muslim UP School UP NADERY, PIN- 673620 NK ABDUL ASEEZ
3275 KAVUMVATTAM UPS UP kavumvattam, PIN- 673620 ADV: R B PRASHEED
3276 K.K.KIDAVE MEMORIAL UPS. UP Cheliya, PIN- 673306 RAJIYA V K
3277 EDAKKARA KOLAKKAD UPS UP kolakkad, PIN- 673315 - SIVANANDAN P 

3278 MODAKKALLUR UPS. UP KOOMULLY, PIN- 673323 N K AMBUJAM SANKARAN, MANAGER

3279 B E M  U P School Koyilandy UP KOYILANDY, PIN- 673305 C SI SCHOOLS MALABAR & WAYANAD

3280 POILKAVE UPS. UP Edakkulam, PIN- 673306 R. RAMANAND
3281 PULIYANCHERY U P S UP muchukunnu, PIN- 673307 AEO (TEMPORARY)
3282 THIRUVANGOOR UPS UP Chemanchery, PIN- 673304 PREMALATHA AMMA
3283 URALLOOR MUPS UP URALLOOR, PIN- 673620 K P VEERANKUTTY
3284 VENGALAM UPS UP VENGALAM, PIN- 673303 JAYANANDAN V
3285 KARAYAD UPS UP Karayad, PIN- 673524 SAJEEVE NAMBOOTHIRI

3286 Ramakrishna Mission H. S. S HS Ramakrishna Mission

3287 Providence Girls H. S. S HS GANDHI ROAD, PIN- 673011

3288 St. Vincent's Colony Girls H S S HS St. Vincent Colony, PIN- 673006

3289 St. Michael's H. S.S Westhill HS Westhill, PIN- 673005 BETHANY EDUCATIONAL AGENCY
3290 B. E. M. G. H. S. S. Calicut HS Mananchira, PIN- 673001 CSI Schools in Malabar & Waynad
3291 St. Joseph's Boys' H. S. S. Calicut HS Silk Street,Calicut, PIN- 673032 KERALA JESUIT SOCIETY

3292 St. Joseph`s Anglo Indian Girls H. S. S HS Kozhikode city, PIN- 673032

3293 M. M. V. H. S.S Kozhikode HS Parappil, PIN- 673003 Mohammadan Eduactional Association
3294 Zamorin's H. S. S. Kozhikode HS Tali, PIN- 673002 KERALA VARMA
3295 M. C. C. H.S.S .Calicut HS bank road, PIN- 673001 CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
3296 Himayathul Islam H. S. S HS Silk Street, PIN- 673001 INDISHARUL ISLAM COMMITTEE

3297 Calicut Girls H.S.S. HS KUNDUNGAL, PIN- 673003 K.E.S CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

3298 B. E. M. Girls L. P. S LP Bank Road, PIN- 673001

3299 B. E. M. L. P. School Kozhikode LP MANANCHIRA, PIN- 673001

3300 Christuraja L. P. S LP MALAPARAMBA, PIN- 673009 JOE MATHEW KUNNATHOOR

3301 Francis Road A. L. P. S LP FRANCIS ROAD, PIN- 673003

3302 Ganapath L. P. S. West Kallai LP Kallai, PIN- 673003 MANAGEMENT DISPUTE
3303 Ganapath L. P. S. Chalappuram LP KOZHIKODE, PIN- 673002 K E GOPINATH

3304 IHYA  ULOOM M L P SCHOOL Kannottippara LP Kannoottippara, PIN- 673573 PUTHIYARA MUSLIM JAMAT COMMITTEE

3305 Kommeri. A. L. P. S LP kommeri, PIN- 673007 MEENAKSHI T

3306 M. C. C. L. P. S LP KANNUR  ROAD, PIN- 673001

3307 M. M. L. P. S Parappil LP PARAPPIL, PIN- 673003

3308 Mathrubhandhu V. S. L. P. S LP madhuravanam road, PIN- 673020 M D RADHIKA

3309 Muneerul Islam L. P. S. LP Puthiyapalam, PIN- 673002 U P ABDURAHIMAN

3310 Providence L. P. S LP kozhikkode, PIN- 673011

MEENCHANDA, GOVT. ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE POST, PIN- 673018

THE APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,KOZHIKODE

Holy Reeemers Educastional Agency Sisters of Charity, 
Sellere, Malaparamaba

The Apostolic Carmel Educational Agency for Anglo-
Indian Schools

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD AREA)

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD AREA)

THE MUHAMMADAN EDUCATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD AREA)

THE MUHAMMADAN EDUCATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION

THE APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3311 S. R. K. M. L. P. S LP panniyankara, PIN- 673003 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SEVASHRAMA

3312 Sankaravilasam A. L. P. S LP PANNIYANKARA, PIN- 673003 SREENARAYANUNNI.P.T

3313 St.Josephs L. P. S. LP kozhikode, PIN- 673572

3314 Talikulangara A. L. P. S LP MANKAVU, PIN- 673007 RAJANI.P
3315 Atma A. U. P. S. Karaparamba UP KARAPARAMBA, PIN- 673010 PRASANNA

3316 B. E. M. U. P. S Bilathikulam UP WEST HILL, PIN- 673005

3317 B. E. M. U. P. S Puthiyara UP PUTHIYARA, PIN- 673004

3318 Govindapuram A. U. P. S UP govindapuram, PIN- 673016 AJITHKUMAR.T.K

3319 M. I. U. P. S. Mooriyad UP Kaloor Road, Mankavu P.O., PIN- 673007 N C ABDULAZEEZ

3320 N. M. U. P. S. Kallai UP Manari, PIN- 673003 NOT WORKING

3321 St. Angelas A. U. P. S. UP Kozhikode, PIN- 673032

3322 St.Antonys A. U. P. S. UP CONVENT ROAD, PIN- 673032

3323 Pantheerankave H. S. HS PANTHEERANKAVE, PIN- 673019 P V CHANDRAN

3324 SAVIO H. S. S. Devagiri HS Devagiri, PIN- 673008 ST. JOSEPH'S MONASTERY

3325 HS MEDICAL COLLEGE, PIN- 673008 RECIEVER

3326 A. L. P. S. Aduvad LP Mavoor, PIN- 673661 E.K. MOIDEEN
3327 A. L. P. S. Cherukulathur East LP cherukulathur, PIN- 673008 C.K. KOMALAVALLY
3328 A. L. P. S. Kanniparamba LP kanniparamba, PIN- 673661 GOURI. A.V.
3329 A. L. P. S. Kayalam LP kayalam, PIN- 673661 SURESH T.K.
3330 A. L. P. S. Kunnamkulangara LP Manakkadave, PIN- 673019 P.M. GOPALAKRISHNAN
3331 A. L. P. S. Kuttikattur LP Kuttikkattoor, PIN- 673008 MARAKKAR HAJI. K.
3332 A. L. P. S. Moorkkanad LP Moorkanad, PIN- 673019 NOT WORKING
3333 A. L. P. S. Naduvattom LP Mathottam, PIN- 673028 UMMERKOYA HAJI
3334 A. L. P. S. Odumbra LP odumbra, PIN- 673019 UNNIKRISHNAN. K.
3335 A. L. P. S. Olavanna LP OLAVANNA, PIN- 673019 V.T. MAMUKKOYA
3336 A. L. P. S. Paingottupuram LP Paingottupuram, PIN- 673571 M P KOYAKUTTY
3337 A. L. P. S. Perumanna LP perumanna, PIN- 673019 RUGMINI. P.K.

3338 LP poovattuparamba, PIN- 673008 MEENATH. V.M.

3339 A. L. P. S. Savio Devagiri LP MEDICAL COLLEGE, PIN- 673008

3340 A. M. L. P. S. Arathilparamba LP PERUMANNA, PIN- 673019 T.M. SHIRAZ
3341 A. M. L. P. S. Kailamadam LP Pantheerankave, PIN- 673019 M.M. SAIDALAVI

3342 A. M. L. P. S. Kuttikattur LP kuttikkattoor, PIN- 673008

3343 A. M. L. P. S. Thumbayil LP olavanna chungam, PIN- 673019

3344 A. M. L. P. S. Vellayicode LP Vellayicode, PIN- 673019 YOSUF KAMAL
3345 A. M. L. P. S. Velliparamba LP VELLIPARAMBA, PIN- 673008 K.T. ABDUL JABBAR
3346 A. L. P. S. Kovoor LP Ummalathur, PIN- 673008 P.N. THANKALAKSHMI  AMMA
3347 A. M. U. P. S. Kambliparamba UP kambiliparamba, PIN- 673019 ABDUSSALAM
3348 A. M. U. P. S. Kunnamkulangara UP MANAKKADAVE, PIN- 673019 IBRAHIM RASHEED

3349 A. M. U. P. S. Puthurmadam UP PUTHURMADAM, PIN- 673019 SAYYID SADIKHALI SHIHAN THANGAL

3350 A. U. P. S. Pantheerankavu UP pantheerankave, PIN- 673019 NITHYANANDAN.  K.
3351 K. C. M. U. P. S. Kachilatt UP nellikkode, PIN- 673016 K. SOMASUNDRAM

3352 St. Xavier`s U. P.S. Peruvayal UP PERUVAYAL, PIN- 673008

3353 Kunnamangalam HSS Kunnamangalam HS KUNNAMANGALAM, PIN- 673571 Kunnamangalam educational society 

3354 Markaz HSS Karanthur HS karanthur, PIN- 673571

3355 Markaz Girls HS Karanthur HS karanthur, PIN- 673571

3356 AMLPS Cheruvatta LP CHERUVATTA,, PIN- 673012 HALEEMA. M
3357 ALPS Choolur LP choolur, PIN- 673601 SREEDEVI AMMA.K.V
3358 SGM ALPS Karanthur LP KARANTHUR, PIN- 673571 SHIBULAL.V

3359 ALPS Kizhur LP DR.NISHA.D

3360 ALPS Kolai LP karanthur, PIN- 673571 C.K.DAMODARAN NAIR
3361 ALPS Konott LP KONOTT, PIN- 673571 ROSHANKUMAR.K

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF CALICUT

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD AREA)

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD AREA)

THE APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF CALICUT

RAHMANIYA SCHOOL FOR HANDICAPPED, 
CALICUT-8

A T AHAMMED MEMORIAL ALP SCHOOL 
POOVATTUPARAMBA

FR. BIJU JOSEPH CHAKKALAYIL
C M I

SALEEM MOHUYUDHEEN, MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE

SECRETARY, OLAVANNA GRAMA 
PANCHAYATH AS TEMPORARY MANAGER

FR. DR. YARGHESE
PUTHENVEETTIL

Markazu Sakhafathi sunniya Corporate Educational 
Agency,Karanthoor

Markazu Sakhafathi sunniya Corporate Educational 
Agency,Karanthoor

nechooli,choolur post,chathamangalam, PIN- 
673601



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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3362 AMLPS Kunnamangalam LP KUNNAMANGALAM, PIN- 673571 K.P.SIVANANDAN

3363 ALPS Kuruvattur West LP RADHA.N

3364 AMLPS Kuruvattur West LP Machakkulam, PIN- 673611 K.V.CHOYIKUTTY
3365 ALPS Mavoor LP Arayancode, PIN- 673601 K.T.KALLIANIKUTTY AMMA

3366 ALPS Payambra LP puttumannilthazham, PIN- 673571 NOT WORKING

3367 ALPS Peruvazhikadave LP peruvazhikadavu, PIN- 673571 PAVANA RAMYA
3368 AMLPS Polur LP POLUR, PIN- 673571 ABDUL RAHEEM . TC
3369 AMLPS Thathur LP Thathoor, PIN- 673661 SUHRABI.T
3370 ALPS Kalarikandy LP kunnamangalam, PIN- 673571 SUBAIR.K.P
3371 AMLPS Karanthur LP karanthur, PIN- 673571 BEERAN HAJI
3372 AMLPS Parambil LP PARAMBIL, PIN- 673012 P.M.ABDURAHIMAN
3373 ALPS Polur LP polur, PIN- 673571 K.C. JAYACHANDRAN
3374 AUPS Choolur UP choolur, PIN- 673601 SAVITHRI ANDARJANAM
3375 AUPS Koozhakode UP koozhakode, PIN- 673601 O.P.SANKARAN NAMBOODIRIPPAD

3376 AUPS Kunnamangalam UP KUNNAMANGALAM, PIN- 673571 K.P.PRAMEELA

3377 AUPS Kunnamangalam East UP Kunnamangalam, PIN- 673571 MOYTHEEN
3378 AUPS Kuruvattur UP Kuruvattoor, PIN- 673611 MADHUMOHAN.K
3379 AMUPS Makkoottam UP kunnamangalam, PIN- 673571 V.P.SAINABA
3380 AUPS Malayamma UP Malayamma, PIN- 673601 T.HARIDASAN
3381 MAMUPS Parambilkadave UP parambil, PIN- 673012 P.M.ABDURAHIMAN
3382 AUPS Pazhur UP Pazhur, PIN- 673661 FATHIMAKUTTY.M
3383 AUPS Pilassery UP pilassery, PIN- 673571 M.C BEENA
3384 AUPS Chathamangalam UP Chathamangalam, PIN- 673601 SAROJINI.P

3385 NATIONAL HSS VATTOLI HS Vattoli, PIN- 673507

3386 KPES HIGH SCHOOL KAYAKKODY HS KAYAKKODY, PIN- 673508

3387 SANSKRIT H S VATTOLI HS VATTOLI, PIN- 673507 JAYABALAN KT

3388 RNMHS NARIPATTA HS cheekkonnummal west, PIN- 673507 M NARAYANAN 

3389 ST. MARY`S HS MARUTHONKARA HS Maruthonkara, PIN- 673513

3390 HOLY FAMILY HSS PADATHUKADAVU HS Padathukadave, PIN- 673528

3391 PT CHACKO M HS KUNDUTHODE HS kunduthode, PIN- 673513

3392 Vadakkumpad H S HS PALERI TOWN, PIN- 673508

3393 VELOM H S CHERAPURAM HS CHERAPURAM, PIN- 673507 MAMMU HAJI

3394 A.J.J.M. HS CHATHANKOTTU NADA HS FIJO EDAKKAROTH

3395 LPS PATTERKULANGARA LP Koottoor, PIN- 673508 JANAKIYAMMA
3396 LVLPS AKKAL LP Kayakkodi, PIN- 673513 NANU E K
3397 LPS KOVAKKUNNU LP mokeri, PIN- 673507 NANU P P
3398 LPS NEDUMANNUR LP NEDUMANNUR, PIN- 673507 ARUNA
3399 L P S THALEEKARA LP Thaleekkara, PIN- 673508 PRABHAVATHI

3400 LPS CHEEKKONNU WEST LP CHEEKKONNU WEST, PIN- 673507 RAVICHANDRAN NAIR

3401 MLPS NARIPPATTA LP Narippatta, PIN- 673506 AMMADHAJEE
3402 MLPS CHEEKKONNU LP Cheekkonnu, PIN- 673507 T.V. KUNHAMMADHAJEE
3403 LPS NARIPATTA SOUTH LP NARIPPATTA, PIN- 673506 SADHANADHAN P K

3404 ST MARYS LPS KARINGAD LP KARINGAD, PIN- 673513 FATHER SEBASTIAN PURAYIDATHIL

3405 ST. JOSEPHS LPS POOTHAMPARA LP poothampara, PIN- 673513 FATHER SEBASTIAN PURAYIDATHIL

3406 MLPS ADUKKATH LP Adukkath, PIN- 673508 SHARAFUDDEEN
3407 LPS KALLAT LP kallat, PIN- 673508 GEETHALAKSHMI

3408 ST MARYS LPS MARUTHONKARA LP MARUTHOMKARA, PIN- 673513 FATHER SEBASTIAN PURAYIDATHIL

3409 LPS ADUKKATH LP kuttiady, PIN- 673508 VINODAN NABOOTHIRI
3410 MLPS CHERAPURAM NORTH LP CHERAPURAM, PIN- 673507 AMMAD V.T
3411 MLPS CHERAPURAM EAST LP Cherapuram, PIN- 673507  P.K. SURESHBABU

3412 LPS VELOM SOUTH LP VELOM PERUVAYAL, PIN- 673508 K.K. GOVINDANKUTTY

3413 MDLPS VELOM LP Velom-Shanthinagar, PIN- 673508 ABDULLA A

3414 CHERAPURAM NEW LP LP CHERAPURAM, PIN- 673507 MOIDUHAJEE
3415 MLPS CHERAPURAM SOUTH LP PALLIYATH, PIN- 673507 SHERFUNNISA
3416 LPS VATTOLI LP Kakkattil, PIN- 673507 SADASIVAN
3417 MLPS KUNNUMMAL LP Kakkattil, PIN- 673507 P.K. PARIYAYI
3418 LPS PARAYIL LP Kakkattil, PIN- 673507 PRIYESH

THERUVATH THAZHAM, 
KIZHAKKUMURI PO, PIN- 673611

NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL SOCIETY- RAVI 
ARAYILLATH

KAYAKKODI PANCHAYATH EDUCATIONAL 
SOCIETY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL: AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDICATIONAL AGENCY 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
THAMARASSERI

KV KUNJIKKANNAN(THE VADAKKUMBAD HS 
SOCIETY 47/81) 

CHATHANKOTTUNADA P O, PIN- 
673513
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3419 LVLPS KUNNUMMAL LP kakkattil, PIN- 673507 ABDURAHIMAN
3420 LPS MOKERI LP mokeri, PIN- 673507 K.P. SAJEEVAN
3421 KUNNUMMAL SOUTH MLP LP kakkattil, PIN- 673507 ABDULLA A
3422 LPS URATH LP URATH, PIN- 673508 APARNA
3423 LPS NITTOOR LP Nittoor,Nittoor.po, PIN- 673507 RAJESH
3424 MLPS NITTOOR LP nittoor, PIN- 673507 M. KUNHAMI
3425 LPS VATAYAM SOUTH LP Vatayam, PIN- 673507 KUNHIKELU NAMBIAR
3426 LPS VATAYAM NORTH LP Vatayam, PIN- 673507 KALYANIKUTTY
3427 LPS KANNATTY LP Kannatty, PIN- 673525 PATHU
3428 MLPS PALLERI LP PALERI, PIN- 673508 A.P. SOOPPY
3429 LPS AVADUKKA LP AVADUKKA, PIN- 673528 M.K. SURENDRAN
3430 LPS PALERI LP Paleri, PIN- 673508 SUDHA K
3431 LPS KADIYANGAD LP KADIYANGAD, PIN- 673525 IBRAHIM 
3432 MLPS ALAKKAD LP changaramkulam, PIN- 673508 KUNHAMMAD.M.K
3433 LPS DEVARKOVIL WEST LP deverkovil, PIN- 673508 DAMODHARAN
3434 LPS NARIPPATTA NORTH LP NARIPPATTA, PIN- 673506 AEO (TEMPORARY)

3435 ST THOMAS LPS ANAKKULAM LP thottilpalam, PIN- 673513 FATHER SEBASTIAN PURAYIDATHIL

3436 MLPS CHEEKKUNNU EAST LP pathirippatta, PIN- 673507 P. RAVEENDRAN
3437 UPS CHANGARAMKULAM UP Changaramkulam, PIN- 673508 UNNIKRISHNAN
3438 AMUPS KAYAKKODI UP Kayakkodi, PIN- 673508 AMMED
3439 K V K M M U P School,Deverkovil UP Deverkovil, PIN- 673508 KUNHAMMED KP
3440 UPS NARIPPATTA UP NARIPPATTA, PIN- 673506 NK BALAKRISHNAN

3441 U P S CHEEKKONNU UP KALLAYANI

3442 LFUPS PASSUKADAVU UP PASUKKADAVE, PIN- 673513 FATHER JOSEPH VARGHEESE
3443 UPS CHERAPURAM UP THEEKKUNI, PIN- 673507 SAROJINIAMMA
3444 UPS PATHIRAPPATTA UP Pathirippatta, PIN- 673507 KRISHNAPRABHA PP
3445 MIUPS KUTTIADI UP KUTTIADY, PIN- 673508 K.K. ABOOBACKER HAJEE
3446 UPS NADUPOYIL UP vatayam, PIN- 673507 SASI M.P
3447 HFUPS CHANGAROTH UP Changaroth, PIN- 673528 FATHER JOSEPH VARGHEESE
3448 MUPS CHANGAROTH UP Panthirikkara, PIN- 673528 SP KUNHAMMAD
3449 MAMUPS ADUKKATH UP Adukkath, PIN- 673508 SHARAFUDDEEN
3450 C.K.G.M.H.S CHINGAPURAM HS CHINGAPURAM, PIN- 673529 SURESH BABU E
3451 B.T.M.H.S THURAYUR HS Payyoli Angadi, PIN- 673523 AJUMAL HAKEEM V
3452 AYANIKKAD A.L.P SCHOOL LP AYANIKKAD, PIN- 673521 BABU N
3453 AYANIKKAD M.L.P SCHOOL LP Ayanikkad, PIN- 673521 N. ABOOBACKER

3454 CHANGARAM VELLY M.L.P SCHOOL LP meppayur, PIN- 673524 KUNJABDULLA.K

3455 CHAVATTA.M.L.P SCHOOL LP CHAVATTA, PIN- 673524 KUNHAMMED   P
3456 CHERUVANNUR A.L.P SCHOOL LP CHERUVANNUR, PIN- 673524 RAJEEVAN M

3457 CHERUVANNUR NORTH.M.L.P SCHOOL LP CHERUVANNUR, PIN- 673524 AMMAD THARAMMEL

3458 CHERUVANNUR WEST L.P SCHOOL LP Cheruvannur, PIN- 673524 NARAYANAN K M

3459 LP MOODADI, PIN- 673307 P K AHAMMED

3460 IRINGATH M.L.P SCHOOL LP IRINGATH, PIN- 673523 FATHIMA  P
3461 KANNAM KULAM A.L.P SCHOOL LP PAYYOLI, PIN- 673522 SHEEJA  K K
3462 KAYALAD L.P SCHOOL LP MEPPAYUR, PIN- 673524 CHANDRASEKHARAN P M
3463 KEEZHARIYUR M.L.P SCHOOL LP naduvathur, PIN- 673620 ABDULLA K P

3464 KEEZHARIYUR WEST M.L.P SCHOOL LP keezhariyur, PIN- 673307 JAFFER

3465 KEEZHPAYUR WEST L.P SCHOOL LP KEEZHPAYUR, PIN- 673524 POKERHAJI K K
3466 KULUPPA A.L.P SCHOOL LP kuluppa, PIN- 673523 CHANDRIKA K M
3467 MELADI A.L.P SCHOOL LP payyoli, PIN- 673522 GOPALAN NAIR
3468 MELADI M.L.P SCHOOL LP PAYYOLI, PIN- 673522 ABDUL ASSIS
3469 MEPPAYUR EAST L.P SCHOOL LP MEPPAYUR, PIN- 673524 SREEDHARAN NAIR T
3470 MEPPAYUR L.P SCHOOL LP MAPPAYUR, PIN- 673524 ABDUL GAFOOR 

3471 MEPPAYUR NORTH M.L.P SCHOOL LP Meppayur, PIN- 673524 ABDUL MAJEED

3472 MOODADI SOUTH L.P SCHOOL LP mudadi, PIN- 673307 BEENA C V
3473 MUYIPPOTH EAST L.P SCHOOL LP muyippoth, PIN- 673524 MK RAJAGOPALAN
3474 MUYIPPOTH L.P SCHOOL LP Muyippoth, PIN- 673524 E PRASANNAN

3475 NADUVATHUR EAST L.P SCHOOL LP NADUVATHUR, PIN- 673620 BALAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR

3476 NADUVATHUR SOUTH L.P SCHOOL LP NADUVATHUR, PIN- 673620 UNNIKRISHNAN  K

3477 NARAKKODE A.L.P SCHOOL LP Narakkode, PIN- 673307 GOPAKISHORE K T
3478 NIDUMBOYIL M.L.P SCHOOL LP NITUMPOYIL, PIN- 673524 KAMALAKSHI AMMA
3479 PALLIKKARA A. L.P SCHOOL LP Pallikkara, PIN- 673522 V P PADMINI

3480 PALLIKKARA CENTRAL. L.P SCHOOL LP Pallikkara, PIN- 673522 RADHA. T. C

3481 PALLIKKUNI M.L.P SCHOOL LP payyoli angady, PIN- 673523 BEEVI
3482 PALUR L.P SCHOOL LP Thikkodi, PIN- 673529 JAYARAM N
3483 PAMBIRIKUNNU.L.P SCHOOL LP cheruvannur, PIN- 673524 CHADRAHASAN, E M

KAIVELI,  CHEEKKONNUMMAL, PIN- 
673507

MOODADI HAJI P.K MOIDU MEMORIAL L.P 
SCHOOL
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3484 PAYYOLI M.L.P SCHOOL LP PAYYOLI ANGADI, PIN- 673523 AMMAD K

3485 Gems ALP School Payyoli Angadi LP payyoli angadi, PIN- 673523 AFSAL HASHEER
3486 PURAKKAD M.L.P SCHOOL LP PURAKKAD, PIN- 673522   നിലവിൽ മാനേജർ ഇല്ല
3487 PURAKKAD NORTH L.P SCHOOL LP PURAKKAD, PIN- 673522 VASANDA  .P
3488 PURAKKAD SOUTH L.P SCHOOL LP PURAKKAD, PIN- 673522 M K VASUDEVAN MASTER
3489 THIKKODI M.L.P SCHOOL LP TIKKOTI, PIN- 673529 NAFEESA M.K

3490 THURAYUR A.L.P SCHOOL LP PAYYOLI ANGADI, PIN- 673523 BALAGOPALAN.P

3491 VANMUKAM ELAMPILAD L.P SCHOOL LP CHINGAPURAM, PIN- 673529 HAFSATH BEE

3492 VEERAVANCHERY L.P SCHOOL LP NandiBazar, PIN- 673529 M MOHAN
3493 VENNAROT L.P SCHOOL LP MUYIPPOTH, PIN- 673524 REMESH KOVUMMAL

3494 VILAYATTUR ELAMPILAD L.P SCHOOL LP Iringath, PIN- 673523 SAMEER P

3495 AVALA KUTTOTH L.P SCHOOL LP kuttoth, PIN- 673524 KAMALAKSHL K V
3496 AVALA U.P SCHOOL UP avala, PIN- 673524 JANU AMMA
3497 AYANIKKAD WEST U.P SCHOOL UP AYANIKKAD, PIN- 673521 SHYLAJA A
3498 AYYAPPAN KAVU U.P SCHOOL UP Ayanikkad, PIN- 673521 K K ASSAINAR 

3499 B.K N.M.U.P SCHOOL NIDUMBOYIL UP nitumpoyil, PIN- 673524 UK GANGADHARAN

3500 GOKHALE U.P SCHOOL MUDADI UP Moodadi, PIN- 673307 DR. KESAVADAS
3501 IRINGATH U.P SCHOOL UP IRINGATH, PIN- 673523 THANKAMANI

3502 K.G.M.S U.P SCHOOL KOZHUKKALLUR UP Kozhukkallur, PIN- 673524 RAJESH KARAYATT

3503 KANNOTH U.P SCHOOL UP KEEZHARIYUR, PIN- 673307 RADHA . K
3504 KIZHUR A.U.P SCHOOL UP PAYYOLI, PIN- 673522 REMA CHATHOTH

3505 MUCHUKUNNU NORTH U.P SCHOOL UP muchukunnu, PIN- 673307   നിലവിൽ മാനേജർ ഇല്ല
3506 MUCHUKUNNU U.P SCHOOL UP muchukunnu, PIN- 673307 PUSHPAKUMARI
3507 MUYIPPOTH M.U.P SCHOOL UP MUYIPPOTH, PIN- 673524 RASIYA K P
3508 NAMBRATHKARA U.P SCHOOL UP Nambrathkara, PIN- 673620 RAGHAVAN K
3509 NADUVATHUR U.P SCHOOL UP KEEZHARIYUR, PIN- 673307 SUSHAMA.K
3510 THRIKKOTUR A.U.P SCHOOL UP TIKKOTI, PIN- 673529   നിലവിൽ മാനേജർ ഇല്ല
3511 VANMUKAM KODIKKAL A.M.U.P SCHOOL UP kodikkal, PIN- 673529   നിലവിൽ മാനേജർ ഇല്ല
3512 VEEMANGALAM U.P SCHOOL UP Moodadi North, PIN- 673307 DHAKSHAYANI AMMA

3513 VILAYATUR ELAMPILAD M.U.P SCHOOL UP MEPPAYUR, PIN- 673524 FATHIMA .P

3514 KEEZHPAYUR A.U.P SCHOOL UP MEEPPAYUR, PIN- 673524 AYISHA K

3515 Holy Family H S S Venappara HS Venappara, PIN- 673582 Corporate management Diocese of Thamarassery 

3516 Sacred Heart HSS Thiruvambady HS Thiruvambady, PIN- 673603

3517 St. Sebastian`s HS Punnakkal HS PUNNAKKAL, PIN- 673603 Corparate Educational Agency, Thamarassery

3518 St. Thomas HS Thottumukkam HS Thottumukkam, PIN- 673639

3519 Marygiri HS Maramchatty HS Maranchatty, PIN- 673604 Thamarasseri roopatha educational agency

3520 Fathimabi Memorial HS Koombara HS koombara, PIN- 673604

3521 St. Mary`s HS Kakkadampoil HS kakkadampoil, PIN- 673604 Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of Thamaassery

3522 St. Sebastians H S S Koodaranhi HS KOODARANHI, PIN- 673604

3523 Mokkam HS Mokkam HS mukkam, PIN- 673602 Mukkam Education Society
3524 VMHMHS Anayamkunnu HS MUKKOM, PIN- 673602 V. E Moyi haji
3525 Chennamangallur HSS HS MUKKAM, PIN- 673602 Islahiya Association

3526 St. Joseph`s HS Pulloorampara HS Pullurampara, PIN- 673603 Corporate Education Agency Thamarassery 

3527 MKH MMO VHSS For Girls Mukkam HS Mukkam, PIN- 673602 Mukkam Muslim Orphanage Committee

3528 MKH MMO HSS Manassery HS MANASSERY, PIN- 673602 Mukkam Muslim Orphanage 

3529 P T M H S Kodiyathur HS KODIYATHUR, PIN- 673602 Erand Muslim Educational Association Kondotty 

3530 ALPS Katchery LP Mukkam, PIN- 673602 M.PREMACHANDRAN
3531 MMOLPS Mukkam LP MOKKAM, PIN- 673602 MUKKAM MUSLIM ORPHNAGE 

3532 MMOLPS Nellikkunnu LP MANASSERY, PIN- 673602 MUKKAM MUSLIM ORPHANAGE COMMITTEE 

3533 St. Thomas  LPS Neeleswaram LP KALLURUTTY, PIN- 673582

3534 DUALPS Thazhe Koodaranhi LP THAZHE KOODARANHI, PIN- 673604 DARUL ULOOM SANGAM (MUSLIM)

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Thamarassery

Manager,corporate Edl.agency,Diocese of 
Thamarassery

Corparate Educational Agency markazu ssaquafathi 
ssunniyya karanthoor 

FR . JOSEPH VARGHESE ,Corporate 
Manager ,Corporate Educational Agency Thamarassery 

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3535 LFLPS Pushpagiri LP PUSHPAGIRI, PIN- 673604

3536 FMLPS Thekkumkutty LP Thekkumkutty, PIN- 673602

3537 CHMLPS Nellikkaparambu LP mukkam, PIN- 673602 CH MUHAMMED KOYA MEMORIAL TRUST

3538 St. Sebastian`s LPS Muthappanpuzha LP MUTHAPPANPUZHA, PIN- 673603

3539 St. Sebastian`s LPS Koodaranhi LP Koodaranhi, PIN- 673604

3540 SNM ALPS Ponnamkayam LP Ponnamkayam., PIN- 673603 SNDP YOGAM CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

3541 MAM ALPS Vilakkamthode LP PUNNAKKAL, PIN- 673603

3542 ALPS Muthalath LP Muthalam, PIN- 673602 M.VENUGOPALAN NAIR

3543 Sacred Heart U P S Thiruvambady UP Thiruvambady, PIN- 673603

3544 HNCKM AUPS Karassery UP KARASSERY, PIN- 673602 DR NM ABDUL MAJEED

3545 St. Joseph`s UPS Pulloorampara UP PULLURAMPARA, PIN- 673604

3546 SKAUPS Kodiyathur UP kodiyathur, PIN- 673602 E YAKOOB FAISY

3547 LFUPS Venappara UP Venappara, PIN- 673582

3548 St. Mary`s UPS Anakkampoyil UP ANAKKAMPOYIL, PIN- 673603

3549 MAM UPS Vilakkamthode UP PUNNAKKAL, PIN- 673603

3550 Azad Memorial UPS Kumaranallur UP Kumaranellur, PIN- 673602

3551 LFUPS Pushpagiri UP pushpagiri, PIN- 673604

3552 AUPS Pannicode UP PANNICODE, PIN- 673602 C KESAVAN NAMBOODIRI
3553 AUPS Thazhakode UP mukkam, PIN- 673602 SURESH BABU

3554 St. Thomas UPS Kallurutty UP Kallurutty , PIN- 673582

3555 T I M G H S S NADAPURAM HS nadapuram, PIN- 673504

3556 M I M HSS PERODE HS PERODE, PIN- 673504 PB KUNJAMMED HAJI

3557 IRINGANNUR H S S HS IRINGANNUR, PIN- 673505

3558 S I H S S Ummathur HS Parakkadavu, PIN- 673509

3559 ST.GEORGE'S HS VILANGAD HS VILANGAD, PIN- 673506 DIOCESE OF THAMARASSERY

3560 CRESCENT HSS VANIMAL HS vanimal, PIN- 673506

3561 ARUR MLPS LP Arur, PIN- 673507 K.M SANTHAMMA
3562 KKMMLPS ARUR LP aroor, PIN- 673507 SURENDRAN .P.M
3563 BHOOMIVATHUKKAL LPS LP bhoomivathukkal, PIN- 673506 K.KAMALA
3564 CHALIYATPOYIL NATIONAL LPS LP valayam, PIN- 673517 T.P NALINI
3565 CHEKKIAD EAST LPS LP Chekkiad, PIN- 673509 MUHAMMADALI.K.P
3566 CHEKKIAD SOUTH MLPS LP Chekkiad, PIN- 673509 ABDUL RASAQ
3567 CHERUMOTH LPS LP CHERUMOTH, PIN- 673517 SULAIHA.C.K
3568 CHIYYUR LPS LP Vishnumangalam, PIN- 673506 SREEJITH CHERUVALATH
3569 ELAYADAM LPS LP ELAYADAM, PIN- 673542 RAMACHANDRAN P.V
3570 ELAYADAM MLPS LP elayadam, PIN- 673542 SATHI DEVI.M.M
3571 ELAYADAM BVLPS LP elayadam, PIN- 673542 M.C NAFEESA
3572 IRINGANNUR LPS LP IRINGANNUR, PIN- 673505 ABHILASH.P
3573 KACHERI NORTH LPS LP kacheri, PIN- 673502 K.KUNJAMMAD
3574 KAKKAMVELLI LPS LP NADAPURAM, PIN- 673504 ABDUL RASAQ.P
3575 KALLACHIMMAL MLPS LP Kallachi, PIN- 673506 T.K POKKER HAJI
3576 KODIYURA LPS LP kodiyura, PIN- 673506 HASHIM.T.E
3577 KUMMANCODE EAST LPS LP KUMMAMCODE, PIN- 673506 RAHMATHULLA CHIRAKKAL
3578 KUMMANCODE SOUTH MLPS LP kummamcode, PIN- 673504 HAMEED

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT. DIOCESE OF  
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATION AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY (CHRISTIAN 
MANAGEMENT)

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

KARASSERY VANITHA SAHAKARANA 
SANGHAM

THE  CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AJENCY . 
DIOCESE      OF THAMARASERY 

THE  CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AJENCY . 
DIOCESE      OF THAMARASERY 

BENGLATH MUHAMMED, THA-A-LEEMAL 
ISLAM MADRASSA COMMITTEE

IRINGANNOr HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SOCEITY- KUNHIRAMAN

Prof.P.MAMMU, SAFAYATHUL ISLAMIYA 
ARABIC COLLEGE ACADEMY COMMITTEE 
UMMATHUR

VANIMEL CRESENT HSS MANAGING 
COMMITTEE



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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3579 KUTTIPPURAM ALPS LP kallachi, PIN- 673504 VASUDEVAN.N
3580 KUYITHERI MLPS LP kuyitheri, PIN- 673517 K.RAVEENDRAN
3581 MUDAVANTHERY MLPS LP MUDAVANTHERI, PIN- 673505 AMMAD.K
3582 NADAPURAM NORTH MLPS LP NADAPURAM, PIN- 673504 N.K KUNJALI
3583 NADAPURAM SOUTH LPS LP nadapuram, PIN- 673504 YASODA.E

3584 NARIKKATTERI LVLPS LP PERUMUNDACHERY, PIN- 673507 M.SOBHANA

3585 NEDUMPARAMBA LPS LP nedumparamba, PIN- 673506 KRISHNAN.K.P
3586 PARAPPOYIL MLPS LP Thanakottur, PIN- 673509 A.K ABDULLAH
3587 PERODE MLPS LP perode, PIN- 673504 KUNJAMMAD HAJI

3588 PERUMUNDACHERY MLPS LP PERUMUNDACHERI, PIN- 673507 T.T ABDULLA HAJI

3589 PERUMUNDACHERY SVLPS LP AROOR , PIN- 673507 SATHI DEVI AMMA

3590 POOVAMVAYAL LPS LP POOVAMVAYAL, PIN- 673517

3591 TUNERI WEST LPS LP tuneri, PIN- 673505

3592 VALAYAM MLPS LP valayam, PIN- 673517 MAMMUHAJI V.P
3593 VALAYAM NORTH LPS LP valayam, PIN- 673517 GIREESHKUMAR G.S

3594 VELLIYODE LPS LP BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, PIN- 673517 SHYLAJA.M

3595 VELLUR MLPS LP Nadapuram, PIN- 673504 SUBAIR.T.K
3596 VELLUR SOUTH LPS LP vatakara, PIN- 673504 K.M SANTHA
3597 VEVAM LPS LP Vevam, PIN- 673509 E.POKKER
3598 BHOOMIVATHUKKAL MLPS LP VANIMAL, PIN- 673506 K.AMMAD
3599 CHELAKKAD MLPS LP Chelakkad, PIN- 673506 P.SUSEELA
3600 CHELAKKAD LPS LP CHELAKKAD, PIN- 673506 MOHANAN.A
3601 CHERUMOTH MLPS LP CHERUMOTH, PIN- 673517 UMAR PUNATHIL MOIDU
3602 CHERUVALLUR LPS LP vellur, PIN- 673503 M.P MOOSAHAJI
3603 IRINGANNUR WEST LPS LP iringannur, PIN- 673505 SINDHU.M
3604 JATHIYERI MLPS LP jathiyeri, PIN- 673509 A.P ALIKUTTY HAJI
3605 KODENCHERY LPS LP kotancheri, PIN- 673503 SUSHAMA.T.K
3606 MUDAVANTHERI SVLPS LP Tuneri, PIN- 673505 AMMAD.K
3607 NARIKKATTERI MLPS LP NARIKKATTERI, PIN- 673506 AMMAD HAJI

3608 PERUMUNDACHERY LPS LP PERUMUNDACHERI, PIN- 673507

3609 UMMATHUR MLPS LP PARAKKADAVU, PIN- 673509 MAMMU .P
3610 VARIKKOLI LPS LP varikkoli, PIN- 673506 RESHMI.P.P

3611 VISHNUMANGALAM LPS LP VISHNUMANGALAM, PIN- 673506 VINODAN. M.K

3612 ARUR UPS UP ARUR, PIN- 673507 SAJILAL.S.R
3613 CCUPS NADAPURAM UP PERODE, PIN- 673504 BALAKRISHNAN.K
3614 KACHERI UPS UP kacheri, PIN- 673502 RAJEEVAN T.P
3615 KURUVANTHERI UPS UP chekkiad, PIN- 673509 RAVEENDRAN NAMBIAR. M
3616 THANAKKOTTUR UPS UP THANAKOTTUR, PIN- 673509 ABOOBAKKAR.M
3617 TUNERI E V U P S UP TUNERI, PIN- 673505 RAMACHANDRAN.P
3618 VALAYAM UPS UP VALAYAM, PIN- 673517 P.K RADHAKRISHNAN
3619 VANIMEL MUPS UP vanimal, PIN- 673506 M.K AHAMMAD

3620 ST MARY`S HS KALLANODE HS KALLANODE, PIN- 673527 Thamarasery corporate educational agency

3621 ST. GEORGE'S HSS KULATHUVAYAL HS kulathuvayal, PIN- 673526

3622 HS

3623 KOOTHALI VHSS HS Perambra, PIN- 673525 KOOTHALI HIGH SCHOOL SOCIETY
3624 PERAMBRA HSS HS Perambra, PIN- 673525 Perambra high school society 

3625 ST THOMAS H S KOORACHUNDU HS Koorachund, PIN- 673527 Corporate educational agency 

3626 ST. JOSEPH'S HS CHEMPANODA HS CHEMPANODA, PIN- 673528 Thamrassery Corporate Educational Egency

3627 NOCHAD H S S HS VELLIYUR, PIN- 673614 Islamic cultural association
3628 ERAVATTOOR AMLPS LP ERAVATTOOR, PIN- 673525 RAJAN NAMBAIR
3629 GNANODAYAM ALPS LP Eravattur, PIN- 673525 BALAN ADIYODI
3630 EDAVARAD AMLPS LP EDAVARAD, PIN- 673525 O.HARIDASAN NAIR
3631 KALLODE ALPS LP KALLODE, PIN- 673525 VISHNU BALAKRISHNAN
3632 KIZHINHANIAM ALPS LP KIZHINHANIAM, PIN- 673525 A. V. VASANTHA
3633 MARUTHERI AMLPS LP MARUTHERI, PIN- 673525 PATHMAVATHI WARRASIYAR
3634 NIM LPS PERAMBRA LP Perambra, PIN- 673525 KUNHISOOPY T. P

3635 ST.GEORGE'S LPS KULATHUVAYAL LP Kulathuvayal, PIN- 673526

3636 PUSHPA LPS NARINADA LP NARINADA, PIN- 673526 CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
3637 KALPATHUR ALPS LP kalpathur, PIN- 673524 K.P BHASKARAN
3638 KANNAMBATH ALPS LP CHENOLI, PIN- 673525 KT VENUGOPALAN NAIR
3639 ALPS CHENOLI LP CHENOLI, PIN- 673525 DHAKSHAYANI.AMMA
3640 AMLPS NOCHAD LP NOCHAD, PIN- 673614 MUHAMMED T
3641 ALPS NOCHAD LP NOCHAD, PIN- 673525 ARAVUNDANNAIR P

SREEDHARAN VAYYAM 
(WAITING FOR DPI 
APPROVAL )

RAMACHANDRAN 
TATTARAKKAL

SURESH
 (WAITING FOR DPI APPROVAL )

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
THAMARASSERY

NADUVANNUR H S 
S,VAKAYAD,KOZHIKKODE

VAKAYAD P.O ,NADUVANNUR, PIN- 
673614

Naduvannur High School Society(Manager Govindan 
Kutty.V T)

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
THAMARASSERY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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3642 PERAMBRA EAST AMLPS LP EAST PERAMBRA, PIN- 673526 EBRAHIM KK

3643 KALLOOR KOOTHALI AMLPS LP KOOTHALI, PIN- 673525 LAKSHMI AMMA
3644 KV ALPS CHERUKKAD LP CHERUKKAD, PIN- 673527 SHIVAKUMAR
3645 KAVIL AMLPS LP KAVIL, PIN- 673614 RAHEESH N
3646 AVITANALLUR ALPS LP avitanallur, PIN- 673614 BINDU. M
3647 PALOLI AMLPS LP PALOLY, PIN- 673614 ABDUL GAFOOR
3648 POONATH MCLPS LP KOLIKKADAVE, PIN- 673614 P JAYARAJAN
3649 THIRUVODE ALPS LP THIRUVODE, PIN- 673614  ANILVIJAYAN 
3650 AMLPS CHENOLI LP CHENOLI, PIN- 673525 KRISHNAN KUTTY

3651 ST MARY'S LPS KALLANODE LP KALLANODE, PIN- 673527 THAMARASSERY CORPORATE. MANAGEMENT

3652 ELANKAMAL AMLPS LP ELANKAMAL, PIN- 673614 MUHAMMED SAFIR UK
3653 MANNANKAV ALPS LP Mannankave, PIN- 673614 KESAVAN.K
3654 MOOLAD AMLPS LP Moolad, PIN- 673614 AMINA K K
3655 MOOLAD HINDU ALPS LP moolad, PIN- 673614 SADHANADAN. K

3656 ST.ANTONY'S LPS CHAKKITTAPARA LP chakkittapara, PIN- 673526

3657 AUPS KAVUMTHARA UP KAVIL, PIN- 673614

3658 ST THOMAS UPS KOORACHUNDU UP koorachundu, PIN- 673527

3659 NADUVANNUR SOUTH AMUPS UP naduvannur, PIN- 673614 AEO

3660 NIRMALA UPS KATTULLAMALA UP Kattullamala, PIN- 673527

3661 KOTTUR AUPS UP Kottur, PIN- 673614 SADANANDAN K
3662 NARAYAMKULAM AUPS UP narayamkulam, PIN- 673614 LEELAMANI
3663 VAKAYAD AUPS UP VAKAYAD, PIN- 673614 RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR
3664 POONATH NELLISSERY AUPS UP poonath, PIN- 673614 INDIVIDUAL
3665 MATTANODE AUPS UP MATTANODE, PIN- 673527 A.C.BHARATHI AMMA
3666 PERAMBRA WEST AUPS UP Thandorapara, PIN- 673526 PANKAJAM PC
3667 KOOTHALI AUPS UP Koothali, PIN- 673525 UNNIKRISHNAN
3668 AUPS VELLIYOOR UP VELLIYOOR, PIN- 673614 RAKESH
3669 VALIACODE AUPS UP Valiacode, PIN- 673524 BALAKRISHNAN KC
3670 KALPATHUR AUPS UP kalpathur, PIN- 673524 RAJAGOPALAN NAIR

3671 ST. JOSEPH'S AUPS CHEMPANODA UP CHEMPANODA, PIN- 673528 CHRISTIAN MANAGEMENT

3672 FATHIMA AUPS PERUVANNAMUZHI UP Peruvannamuzhi, PIN- 673528

3673 ICUPS POOZHITHODE UP POOZHITHODE, PIN- 673528

3674 NARAYANAVILASAM AUPS ERAVATTUR UP Eravattur, PIN- 673525 V. RAMACHNDRAN NAIR

3675 BRINDAVANAM AUPS MENHANNIAM UP MENHANNIAM, PIN- 673525 RADHAKRISHNAN E P

3676 AUPS PERAMBRA UP Perambra, PIN- 673525 ARANGAT BHASKARAN NAIR
3677 AMLPS PAYAMBALASSERY LP MUTTANCHERY , PIN- 673585 ABDUL JALEEL.U.C
3678 AMUPS VALIYAPARAMBA UP valiyaparamba, PIN- 673572 ABDUL MAJEED.D

3679 M M A U P S AVILORA UP Avilora, PIN- 673572

3680 AMLPS PANNUR WEST LP PANNUR, PIN- 673572 ABDUL JABBAR.M
3681 AMLPS PANNUR EAST LP pannur, PIN- 673572 SHAMSUDHEEN.M.P

3682 Vadi Husna A.L.P.S Ozhalakkunnu LP OZHALAKKUNNU, PIN- 673572 USSAIN NARIKKATTUMMAL

3683 AMLPS KIZHAKKOTH NEW LP KIZHAKKOTH, PIN- 673572 ISMAYIL.M.M

3684 A.M.M.A.L.P SCHOOL KIZHAKKOTH LP Kizhakkoth, PIN- 673572 SASIDARAN

3685 AMLPS ELETTIL NORTH LP ELETTIL VATTOLY, PIN- 673572 ABDUL MAJEED A.V

3686 AMLPS ELETTIL EAST LP PO VALIYA PARAMBA, PIN- 673572 ABDURAHIMAN

3687 AUPS MANIPURAM UP MANIPURAM, PIN- 673572 SOORAJ.M
3688 AMLPS PARAMBATHKAVU LP koduvally, PIN- 673572 ABDUL RAHEEM.K
3689 AMLPS PALAKKUTTY LP palakkutty, PIN- 673572 ASHRAF.P.K

3690 ST.ANTONYS UPS KANNOTH UP Kannoth, PIN- 673580

3691 ST. JOSEPH UPS MYLELALLAMPARA UP Mylellampara, PIN- 673586

3692 ST.THOMAS UPS THEYYAPPARA UP Theyyappara, PIN- 673580

3693 VIMALA UPS MANJUVAYAL UP MANJUVAYAL, PIN- 673580

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

PARAPPACHILERI SANKARAN NAIR 
MEMMORIAL TRUST

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASERY (FR. VARGHEESE 
PALAKKATTEL)

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF THAMARASERY

T.K ABDURAHIMAN BAQARI,CM MEMORIAL 
CENTRE MADAVOOR

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, DIOCESE OF 
THAMARSSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY
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3694 NAZRATH UPS KATTIPPARA UP KATTIPPARA, PIN- 673573

3695 NIRMALA U P S CHAMAL UP Chamal, PIN- 673573

3696 SSMUPS V.O THOTTAM UP kattippara, PIN- 673573 AYSHA CK

3697 AMUPS ANDONA UP MAJEED .K K

3698 AKTM ALPS MANALVAYAL LP PUDUPPADI, PIN- 673586 P D USSAIN KUTTY HAJI
3699 ALPS ADIVARAM LP Adivaram, PIN- 673586 JAFAR TP

3700 ST.JOSEPH LPS KODENCHERY LP KODENCHERY, PIN- 673580

3701 ST.JOSEPH LPS KOODATHAI LP Koodathai, PIN- 673573

3702 ST.THOMAS LPS NELLIPOYIL LP NELLIPOIL, PIN- 673580

3703 AMLPS NOORAMTHODE LP Nooramthode, PIN- 673586 ABDULLA KURUNGODE

3704 ST.GEORGE LPS THEYYAPPARA LP Theyyappara, PIN- 673580

3705 AMLPS EARPONA LP EARPONA, PIN- 673573 RCFI-MARKAZ-KARANTHUR

3706 ALPS PALLIPPURAM LP Thamarassery, PIN- 673573 SANTHA KUMARI BRAHMANI AMMA

3707 ALPS VEZHUPUR LP THAMARASSERY, PIN- 673573 ASHRAF P C
3708 AMLPS POONOOR LP poonoor, PIN- 673574 MUJEEB RAHMAN TK

3709 NAZARATH LPS MOOTHOTTIKKAL LP kattippara, PIN- 673573

3710 MMALPS KEDAVOOR LP Thamarassery, PIN- 673573 RIFAYI WAFA C
3711 ALPS AMBAYATHODE LP Ambayathode, PIN- 673573 ASHARAF P C

3712 ST. JOHN`S HS NELLIPOIL HS NELLIPOIL, PIN- 673580 Thamarassery corporate education agency 

3713 ST. JOSEPH HSS KODENCHERY HS Kodanchery, PIN- 673580

3714 M J H S S ELETTIL HS ELETTIL, PIN- 673572

3715 CHAKKALAKKAL HS MADAVOOR HS chakkalakkal, PIN- 673571 National Educational Trust

3716 MGMHS EANGAPUZHA HS EANGAPUZHA, PIN- 673586 Catholicate &MDSchools  Kottayam 

3717 ST. ANTONY`S HS KANNOTH HS KANNOTH, PIN- 673580

3718 HOLY FAMILY H S S KATTIPPARA HS KATTIPPARA, PIN- 673573

3719 St. Mary's Higher Secondary School, Koodathai HS KOODATHAI BAZAR, PIN- 673573 CMI Management 

3720 St.George's H.S.S Velamcode HS VELAMCODE, PIN- 673580 Bethany Sisters Corporate Education Agency - Bathery

3721 Emjay V H S school Villiappally HS Villiappalli, PIN- 673542

3722 Memunda H S S HS MEMUNDA, PIN- 673104

3723 R A C H S S Katameri HS Katameri, PIN- 673542

3724 S. N. H.S.S. Thiruvallur HS Thiruvallur, PIN- 673541 MOIDU HAJI CHUNDAYIL(SNHS SOCEITY)

3725 Rahmaniya H S Ayancheri HS THAROPOYIL, PIN- 673541 MOITHU THARAMMEL

3726 Arangot MLP School LP PATHIYARAKKARA, PIN- 673105

3727 Ayancheri L. P.S LP Ayanchery, PIN- 673541 LEELA C
3728 Ayancheri No. 1. L. P.S LP ayancheri, PIN- 673541 SAROJINI AMMA
3729 Ayancheri D.V. L. P.S LP AYANCHERI, PIN- 673541 PREMALATHA P
3730 Ayancheri M. L. P.S LP AYANCHERI, PIN- 673541 P K ACHUTHAN

3731 LP THIRUVALLUR, PIN- 673541 KUNHAMMAD K M

3732 Chathoth MLPS LP VILLAPPALLY, PIN- 673542 EMJAY VHSS VILLIAPPALLY
3733 Chemmarathur LPS LP chemmarathoor, PIN- 673104 RADHAKRISHNAN E K
3734 Chemmarathur WLPS LP chemmarathur , PIN- 673104 P GOPALAN NAIR
3735 Chemmarathur MLPS LP chemmarathur, PIN- 673104 MANI O P
3736 Chiravattam LPS LP MEMUNDA, PIN- 673104 V KUNHIKKANNAN
3737 Edathumkara LPS LP EDATHUMKARA, PIN- 673541 PRAMOD DAS C
3738 Katameri LPS LP katameri, PIN- 673542 SREEDHARAN A P
3739 Katameri SMLPS LP PO:KATAMERI, PIN- 673542 MEENAKLSHI K T
3740 Kannambathkara LPS LP Kannambathkara, PIN- 673542 C P BALAN
3741 Karthikapally LPS LP Kurinhaliyode, PIN- 673542 UNNIKRISHNAN S V

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

ANDONA,THAMARASSERY, PIN- 
673573

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT,DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT,DIOCESE 
DEVALOKAM KOTTAYAM

CATHOLICATE AND MD 
SCHOOLS,DEVALOKAM KOTTAYAM

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT , DIOCESE OF 
THAMARASSERY

Corporate Educational Agency,Thamarassery,Name of 
corporatemanager-Fr.Joseph Palakkatt

Muslim Educational  cultural&charitable  association 
Elettil

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Thamarassery

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Thamarassery

ABDUL AYEES, VILLYAPPLI MULSIM JAMA 
ATH

MEMUNDA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SOCITY - M NARAYANAN

KUNJABDULLA MUSLIYAR C, RAHMANIYA 
ARABIC COLLEGE COMMITTEE, KATAMERI

KOTTAKKAL IRINGATH AARANGOTTU 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT

Abdulla Memorial M L P School Kanjirattuthara 
Thiruvalloor
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3742 Kavil LPS LP KAVIL, PIN- 673104 MUHAMMED RAZI
3743 Kolathur LPS LP VILLAPPALLY, PIN- 673542 LAKSHMIKUTTIYAMMA
3744 Kottappally MLPS LP KOTTAPPALLY, PIN- 673542 SANTHA A
3745 Kurunthodi MLPS LP kurunthodi, PIN- 673105 CHANDRIKA K
3746 Kurinhaliyodu Pallikkuni MLPS LP KURINHALIODE, PIN- 673542 SREEDHARAN P M
3747 Mandarathur MLPS LP MANDARATHUR, PIN- 673105 AMMAD K P
3748 Mayyannur LPS LP mayyannur , PIN- 673542 ANIRUDHAN C
3749 Memunda East LPS LP Memunda madam, PIN- 673104 JAYASREE T
3750 Mudappilavil LPS LP Mudappilavil, PIN- 673105 HARIDASAN K
3751 Mudappilavil NLPS LP Mudappilavil, PIN- 673105 MOIDU E K
3752 Muyipra LPS LP Kurinhaliyode, PIN- 673542 BALAN T N
3753 Nalomkorol MLPS LP Ayancheri, PIN- 673541 KUNHAMI
3754 Nidumbramanna MLPS LP Chaniyamkadavu, PIN- 673541 KUNHAYISHA E

3755 Ponmeri West LPS LP PONMERI PARAMBIL, PIN- 673542 LAKSHMI K

3756 Ponmeri MLPS LP villiyappally, PIN- 673542 KUNHABDULLA K
3757 S. N. LPS Thiruvallur LP THIRUVALLUR, PIN- 673541 MOIDU HAJI C
3758 Thiruvallur NLPS LP THIRUVALLUR, PIN- 673541 MOIDU HAJI A C
3759 Thodannur M L P S LP Thodannur, PIN- 673541 ABDUL RAHIMAN K K
3760 Valliad East LPS LP Valliad, PIN- 673542 AMINA HAJJUMMA
3761 Valliad MLPS LP VALLIAD, PIN- 673542 ASSAINAR K P
3762 Valliad North MLPS LP VALLIAD, PIN- 673542 SAJITH RAHIMAN K T K
3763 Villiappally SLPS LP mayyannur, PIN- 673542 NANU THAREMMAL
3764 Villiappally MLPS LP villyappalli, PIN- 673542 RASIYA K K
3765 Villiappally West MLPS LP villiappally, PIN- 673542 NASAR KELOTH

3766 Kakkunnath MLPS LP PONMERIPAREMBIL , PIN- 673542

3767 Karthikappally NLPS LP Karthikapally, PIN- 673542 SANTHOSH  PK

3768 Karthikappally NMLPS LP KARTHIKAPPALLY, PIN- 673542 KUNHABDULLA HAJI

3769 Kottappally LPS LP KOTTAPPALLY, PIN- 673542 LEENA P K
3770 Mayyannur No. 1 LPS LP MAYYANNURE, PIN- 673542 RAJAGOPALAN P P
3771 Muyipra PVLPS LP THODANNOOR, PIN- 673542 ANANDKUMAR N C
3772 Parambil LPS LP ponmeri parambil, PIN- 673542 SAVITHRI T
3773 Ponmeri LPS LP kalleri, PIN- 673542 CHANDRAMATHI AMMA 
3774 Thirumana LPS LP villiappally, PIN- 673542 BALAKRISHNAN T P
3775 Valliad LPS LP valliad, PIN- 673542 SURESHKUMAR J
3776 Cheekilode UPS UP AYANCHERI, PIN- 673541 SAJIDA O K
3777 Katameri UPS UP Katameri, PIN- 673542 SURESH P K

3778 Katameri MUPS UP KATAMERI, PIN- 673542

3779 Karthikappally No. 1 UPS UP KURINHALIYODE, PIN- 673542 P M SURESHBABU
3780 Keezhal UPS UP KEEZHAL, PIN- 673104 SABIRA E K
3781 Keezhal DVUPS UP KEEZHAL, PIN- 673104 RADHA N K
3782 Kurunthodi UPS UP KURUNTHODI, PIN- 673105 CHANDRAN P
3783 MCM UP School Mayyannur UP Mayyannur, PIN- 673542 MOIDU VARAYALIL
3784 Ponniath MUPS UP VATAKARA, PIN- 673104 MAHAMOOD HAJI

3785 SOUMYATHA MEMORIAL UP SCHOOL UP chaniyankadavu, PIN- 673541 VILASINI P K

3786 Thodannur U P S UP Thodannur, PIN- 673541 KAMALU AMMA
3787 Villiappally UPS UP VILLIAPPALLI, PIN- 673542 KARUNAKARAKURUPP
3788 Mandarathur UPS UP MANDARATHUR, PIN- 673105 C P KUNHABDULLA
3789 Valliad U.P.S UP VALLIAD, PIN- 673542 AYISHU T
3790 BEM HS Vatakara HS VATAKARA, PIN- 673101 Rev.SUNIL PUTHIYATTIL
3791 St.Antony`s GHS Vatakara HS Vadakara, PIN- 673101 Sr.JESSY MATHIEW
3792 M U M V H S S Vatakara HS   vadakara, PIN- 673103 M C ABDUL KAREEM
3793 K M H S Kottakkal HS Kottakkal, PIN- 673521 SAINABA
3794 Arakkilad East LPS LP Arakkilad, PIN- 673104 PRAMOD KUMAR N
3795 Arakkilad JBS LP VATAKARA , PIN- 673106 JISHA K V 

3796 BEM LPS Moorad LP PUDUPPANAM, PIN- 673105

3797 Cheenamveedu North JBS LP VATAKARA, PIN- 673105 SHARADHA 
3798 Chennamangalam LPS LP chorode, PIN- 673106 PATMINI M P
3799 Cherandathur MLPS LP cherandathur, PIN- 673541 VIJAYAN THOKKOT
3800 Chorode LPS LP chorode east, PIN- 673106 USNMAAN EK
3801 Elempilad LPS LP elampilad, PIN- 673524 CV SAROJINI AMMA
3802 Elempilad MLPS LP Elampilad, PIN- 673523 SUBAIDHA

3803 Erapuram MLPS LP CHORODE, PIN- 673106

3804 Erapuram SV LPS LP chorode, PIN- 673106 RASAD

3805 GVC JBS Vatakara LP NUT STREET, PIN- 673104

3806 GV JBS Vatakara LP NUTSTREET, PIN- 673104 JAYACHANDRAN P
3807 Iringal Arunodayam LPS LP KOTTAKKAL, PIN- 673521 NIJESH A

VILATHAPURAM AND KAKKUNNATH SCHOOL 
MANAGEMENT

MIFTHAHUL ULUM SECONDARY MADRASSA 
MANAGING COMMITTEE

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI DIOCESAN 
SCHOOLS
MALABAR &  WAYANAD

ERAPURAM MAPPILA VIDHYABYASA 
SANGHAM 

ERAPURAM MAPPILA VIDHYABYASA 
SANGHAM 



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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3808 Iringal East LPS LP iringal, PIN- 673105 NIL

3809 Iringal LPS LP IRINGAL, PIN- 673521 SREE SUBRAMANIA BAGANA MADA SANGAM

3810 Iringal North Mopla L P S LP moorad, PIN- 673521 AMEERALI. T
3811 Kottakadappuram LPS LP IRINGAL, PIN- 673521 RINEESH
3812 Kottakkal LPS LP KOTTAKKAL, PIN- 673521 AMMEER ALI
3813 Kunnathkara MLPS LP KUNNATHKARA, PIN- 673523 HIDAYATHUL ANAM SANGAM
3814 Maniyur East LPS LP maniyur, PIN- 673523 USHAAMMA
3815 Maniyur LPS LP MANIYUR, PIN- 673523 MANIYUR EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
3816 Maniyur MLPS LP MANIYUR, PIN- 673524 ABDUL  GAFOUR K K
3817 Maniyur North LPS LP Maniyur, PIN- 673523 M. NARAYANAN
3818 Meppayil SV JBS LP Meppayil, PIN- 673104 BINDUSOMAN
3819 Moorad MLPS LP puthuppanam , PIN- 673105 MOORAD DARS COMMITY

3820 Mukacheri Bhagam JBS LP VATAKARA`, PIN- 673103

3821 Mukkola Bhagam JBS LP VADAKARA BEACH, PIN- 673103 MANARUL ISLAM SABHA MANAGEMENT

3822 MUM JBS Vatakara LP VATAKARA, PIN- 673103 MI SABHA
3823 Nadakkuthazha JBS LP puthur, PIN- 673104 SACHITH K R
3824 Pakkayil JBS LP vatakara, PIN- 673103 NANU NEELIYATH

3825 Palayad DSS LPS LP PATHIYARAKKARA, PIN- 673105 RAJAGOPALAN  KP

3826 Palayad LPS LP PALAYAD NADA , PIN- 673521 VIPIN KUMAR KP

3827 Pathiyarakkara MLPS LP PATHIYARAKKARA, PIN- 673105 ABDUL SALAM

3828 Purankara MJBS LP purankara, PIN- 673103 USMAN KOYA
3829 Puthiyappu JBS LP VATAKARA, PIN- 673104 PREMANADHAN MK
3830 Puthur JBS LP vatakara , PIN- 673104 PUSHPAJA BALAKRISHNAN
3831 S P H Vilasam J B S LP Vadakara, PIN- 673101 KRISHNA KUMAR VP

3832 St.Antony`s JBS Vatakara LP vadakara, PIN- 673101

3833 Thazheppalii Bhagam JBS LP vatakara , PIN- 673103 M I SABHA CORPORATE SCHOOLS
3834 Vatakara East JBS LP Narayananagaram, PIN- 673104 T. SADANANDAN
3835 Vatakara South JBS LP VATAKARA , PIN- 673101 SOMANATHAN
3836 Vatakara west JBS LP vatakara, PIN- 673103 ANITHA R

3837 Valappil Bhagam JBS LP VATAKARA, PIN- 673103 MANARUL   ULUM  MADRASA  COMMETTY

3838 Cheenamveedu MJBS LP PUDUPPANAM , PIN- 673105 AHAMMED KUNHIPARAMBATH
3839 Arakkilad SV LPS LP Arakkilad, PIN- 673104 RAJAGOPALAN   P
3840 Cherandathur LPS LP Cherandathur, PIN- 673541 MUBARAK
3841 Karuvancheri North LPS LP KARUVANCHERI, PIN- 673521 RAJAN PARAMBATH

3842 Palayad No. 1 LPS LP PATHIYARAKKARA, PIN- 673105 K K NARAYANAN ADIYODI

3843 Purankara JBS LP Vadakara, PIN- 673103 VALSALA EK
3844 Thondikulangara LPS LP vatakara , PIN- 673105 V P LEELA
3845 Avikkal SBS UP Avikkal, PIN- 673103 GIREESH R
3846 Cheenamveedu UPS UP Puduppanam, PIN- 673105 K. RAGHAVAN NAMBIYAR

3847 Chettiath UPS UP KUNHIKRISHNAN .T

3848 Gujarthi SBS UP vatakara, PIN- 673103 PL SONY
3849 KAM UPS Chorode UP CHORODE, PIN- 673106 MANILAAL

3850 Karuvancheri UPS UP palayadnada, PIN- 673521

3851 Mannathkavu UPS UP Pathiyarakkara, PIN- 673105 GOPALAN MASTER
3852 Meppayil East SBS UP Meppayil, PIN- 673104 SAKKEER. C
3853 Meppayil SBS UP MEPPAYIL, PIN- 673104 E ASHOKAN
3854 Muduvana UPS UP MANIYUR, PIN- 673523 BALAKRISHNAN EM
3855 Nadakkuthazha MUPS UP kurumbayil, PIN- 673104 SAKEER  C
3856 Pulinholi SBS UP NUT STREET, PIN- 673104 KUNCHIRAMAN PARAMBATH
3857 Puduppanam North SBS UP PUTHUPPANAM, PIN- 673105 CM  REKHA 
3858 Puduppanam SBS UP puduppanam, PIN- 673105 SARADA

3859 SGMSBS Vatakara UP Nutstreet, PIN- 673104 SGMSB SCHOOL WEFARE COMMITTEE

3860 Thazhekalari UPS UP Iringal, PIN- 673521 RADHAKRISHNAN T
3861 Iringal SS UPS UP Iringal, PIN- 673521 ANILKUMAR P.N
3862 Maniyur UPS UP MANIYUR, PIN- 673523 RAJAN TV 
3863 AMLPS ERAVANNUR LP ERAVANNUR  PO, PIN- 673585 NADEERA.K
3864 AKM ALPS KOTTAKKAVAYAL LP kottakkavayal, PIN- 673571 HAMZA.M

3865 ALPS MUTTANCHERY LP

3866 AMLPS MADAVOOR NORTH LP Madavoor, PIN- 673585 AYISHA.K.K
3867 ALPS PULLALOOR LP PULLALOOR, PIN- 673585 SAVITHRI AMMA.K

M I SABHA CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENTSCHOOLS

APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
KOZHIKODE

PUTHUPPANAM,VATAKARA, PIN- 
673105

 MANEGER  BEFORE RAMAKRISHHNAN 
VP,NOW NO MANEGER ( CHARGE AEO)

Chathanaramb,Muttanchery PO, PIN- 
673585

SHARAFUDHEEN.U,MADAVOOR CM MAKHAM 
ORPHANAGE CORPORATIVE AGENCY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3868 AUPS MADAVOOR UP madavoor, PIN- 673585

3869 AUPS ERAVANNUR UP Eravannur , PIN- 673585 USHADEVI.V

3870 HAZANIYA AUPS MUTTANCHERY UP Muttanchery, PIN- 673585

3871 AMLPS NEDIYANAD SOUTH LP narikkuni, PIN- 673585 Gouri. C.V
3872 ALPS KUNDAYI LP KUNDAYI, PIN- 673572 MUHAMMED BASHEER P.P
3873 AMLPS PALANGAD LP palangad, PIN- 673585 MUHAMMED.T.P

3874 AMLPS PARANNUR WEST LP Narikkuni-Nanmanda Road, PIN- 673585 MANAGEMENT UNDER DDE

3875 JANAKEEYA ALPS KOTOLY LP HAMEED.P.P

3876 AUPS PUNNASSERY UP KUTTAMBOOR, PIN- 673585 RAVISANKAR P
3877 AUPS NARIKKUNI UP NARIKKUNI, PIN- 673585 PADMAVATHI.V
3878 AUPS NEDIYANAD UP NEDIYANAD , PIN- 673585 MUHAMMED ABBAS

3879 AZAD MEMORIAL LPS KOODATHAI LP koodathai bazar, PIN- 673573 AYISHA.

3880 VP ALPS OMASSERY LP OMASSERY, PIN- 673582 ABDULLA.A.K

3881 St.Vincent Colony T T I Calicut LP

3882 Karuna Speech and Hearing H.S.S,Eranhipalam HS ERANHIPALAM, PIN- 673006

3883 UP VATAKARA, PIN- 673104 Dr.K.R.ABDULLA

Wayanad

3884 Fr. G K M H S S Kaniyaram HSS

3885 S H H S S Dwaraka HSS

3886 St. Joseph's H S S Kallody HSS

3887 S C H S S Payyampally HSS Payyampally Mananthavadi  670646

3888 St. Thomas H S Nadavayal HSS

3889 M T D M H S S Thondernadu HSS

3890 W O H S S Pinangode HSS PINANGODE Vengappally Kalpetta 673121 1145 - Wayanad Orphanage Schools, Muttil

3891 Nirmala H S Thariode HS Thariode   Vaithiri Kalpetta 673575

3892 S K M J H S S Kalpetta HSS   Kalpetta 673122 1144 - SKMJ HSS Kalpetta

3893 W O V H S S Muttil Muttil  Kalpetta 673122 1145 - Wayanad Orphanage Schools, Muttil

3894 R C H S Chundale HSS CHUNDALE Vythiri  Kalpetta 673123

3895 Sarvodaya H S Echome HSS 4731 - Jasuit Educational and Charitable Trust

3896 L M H S Pallikunnu HSS

3897 C M S H S S  Arappatta HSS

3898 St. Joseph`s H S S Meppadi HSS Meppadi   673577

3899 St. Mary`s H S S Mullenkolly HSS MULLANKOLLY ,PULPALLY 673579 St.Mary's Mullenkolly

3900 D V V H S S Veliyambam VHSE VELIYAMBAM Pulpally  673579

3901 Vijaya H S S Pulpally HSS PULPALLY , 673579 P.C Chithra 'Vijaya'Panamaram P.O Wayanad-670721

3902 Jayasree H S S Kalluvayal HSS KALLUVAYAL , Pulpally  673579 1363 - Jayasree Higher Secondary School Kalluvayal

3903 Nirmala H S Kabanigiri HS Kabanigiri Mullamkolly  673579

3904 S N H S S Poothadi HSS Poothady   673596

T.K ABDURAHIMAN BAQARI,CM MEMORIAL 
CENTRE MADAVOOR

SHARAFUDHEEN.U,MADAVOOR CM MAKHAM 
ORPHANAGE CORPORATIVE AGENCY

Odupara ,Pannikkottur PO,Koduvally VIA, 
PIN- 673572

ST.VINCENT 
COLONY ,ERANHIPALAM,CALICUT, 
PIN- 673006

THE HOLY REDEEMER'SEDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,SISTERS OF CHARITY

DAUGHTERS OF OUR LADY OF MERCY, 
POOMALA,S.BATHERY,WAYANAD

ROTARY SCHOOL FOR HEARING 
IMPAIRED,BADAGARA 

KANIYARAM, MANANTHAVADY, 
670645

Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

DWARAKA Edavaka  Mananthavadi 
670645

1361 - The Corporate Educational Agency of the Nobert 
House

KALLODY Edavaka  Mananthavady 670645
Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

Nadavayal Kaniambetta Panamaram Vaithiri 
Kalpetta 670721

Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

THONDERNAD Thondernad Mananthavady 
Mananthavady 670731

1083 - Society of the Order of Sacred Transfiguration 
Corporate Management of Schools,Mount 
Tabor,Pathanapuram

2226 - Corporate Educational Agency of the St.Mary's 
Forana Church Thariode

HSS&V
HSE

1232 - THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 
CALICUT

Eachome Panamaram   Mananthavady 
670721

Pallikunnu Panamaram  Mananthavady 
673124

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF CALICUT

ARAPPETTA Muppainadu Kalpetta  
673577

1241 - CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI 
DIOCESAN SCHOOLS (MALABAR &WAYNAD 
AREA)

1223 - THE HOLY REDEEMER'S EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,SISTERS OF CHARITY

4789 - Devivilasam Vocational Higher Secondary 
School Veliyambam

Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

5115 - Sree Narayana Higher Secondary School 
Poothadi
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3905 Assumption H S Bathery HS Sulthan Bathery  673592

3906 S M C H S S Bathery HSS Kuppady  Sulthanbathery 673592

3907 S J T T I Mananthavady UP KANIYARAM Mananthavadi 670645

3908 St Rossellos speach and hearing, Poomala HSS Poomala, Sulthan Bathery 673592

3909 W.O.school for the Blind and deaf, Muttil HS MANDAD Muttil, 673122 1145 - Wayanad Orphanage Schools, Muttil

3910 LP MARIAMMA SIMON

3911 Moonlight LPS Mundakutty LP Individual

3912 SDMLP School LP Kalpetta North PO, Wayanad , 673122 Individual Management - M J Vijayapadman

3913 Azhar LPS Pulpara LP Azhar LPS PULPARA kalpetta 673121 Dr. Kunjammed kutty

3914 SALPS KUPPADITHARA LP

3915 APJSALPS KOTTAPPADI Kunnambetta LP Salpschools wayanad

3916 RCLPSCHOOL CHUNDALE LP

3917 St Antony's UPS Kottathara UP

3918 CMS UP SCHOOL NEDINKARANA UP

3919 RCLPS Venghapally LP RCLPS venghapally. Puzhamudi (P. O) Educational Agency ofCalicut Diocese

3920 ST. Joseph's UPS Meppadi UP Corporate RC Diocese of Calicut

3921 St.Thomas LPS Nadavayal LP St.Thomas LPS Nadavayal

3922 AUPS PADINHARATHARA UP

3923 Ammasahayam ups Thekkumthara Up Thekkumthara.p.o,673121 K.kalliyani

3924 SALPS VENNIYODE LP

3925 HIMUP SCHOOL KALPETTA UP HIMUP SCHOOL KALPETTA,673121

3926 Valal up school kottathara Up Madakunnu p.o, Wayanad 673122 SUHARA M.A

3927 SALPS KOTTATHARA LP Karimkutty P O, Kambalakkadu, 673124 Corporate

3928 H I M UP SCHOOL VYTHIRI UP

3929 St. Mary's UP Thariode UP Thariode post, 8th Mile Thariode, 673121

3930 S A L P School Thariode LP Bible land po 10th mile Tharode,673121 MJ vijayapadman

3931 VLPS PUTHUSSERY LP PUTHUSSERYKKADAVU P O, 670645 Soudhamini P R

3932 AUPS DWARAKA UP DWARAKA,MANANTHAVADY,

3933 ALPS KANIYARAM L P

3934 DCMUPS THIRUNELLY UP THIRUNELLI,  P.O ,670646

Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

5155 - St.Mary's College Governing Board Sulthan 
bathery

1141 - Corporate Educational Agency Diosece of 
Mananathavady

Corporate Educational Agency of the Sciety of the 
Daughters of Our Lady of mercy

ST.THOMAS EVANJELICAL 
L.P.SCHOOL,PADINJARETHARA

Varambetta PO, POZHUTHANA VIA, 
WAYANAD -673575

Mundakutty PO ; Mananthavady (via) 
Wayanad ; PIN 670645

SALPS 
KUPPADITHARA,MUNDAKUTTY 
PO,KURUMANI 670645 WAYANAD

M J VIJAYAPADMAN , SALP SCHOOLS 
WAYANAD

APJSALPS KOTTAPPADI Kunnambetta 
Wayanad PIN 673123

RCLP SCHOOL , CHUNDALE 
CHUNDALE (PO) 673123

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
THE R. C DIOCESES OF CALICUT

Madakunnu P O, Vengapally Panchayath, 
Kalpetta block,Vythiri Thaluck. PIN673122

Corporate Education Agency ,Diocese of 
Mananthavady

CMS UP SCHOOL NEDINKARANA 
RIPPON POST PIN 673577 WAYANAD.

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF C S I MALABAR 
DIOCESE

St. Joseph's UPS Meppadi, Meppadi(PO), 
wayanad, 673577

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Mananthavady

AUPS PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA PO, 
PADINHARATHARA, 673578

K T SREEDHARAN, AUPS PADINHARATHARA 
(SINGLE MANAGEMENT)

SALPS VENNIYODE, KOTTATHARA P. 
O., VENNIYODE, WAYANAD DIST, 
KERALA PIN:673124

M J VIJAYAPADMAN, MANAGER, SALP 
SCHOOLS WAYANAD

PAZHANTHOTH MOOSA, MANAGER , Himup 
school kalpetta

H I M UP SCHOOL VYTHIRI WAYANAD 
PIN 673576

HOLY READEEMERS EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
SELLERE MALAPARAMBA

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Mananthavady

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

KANIYARAM ,MANANTHVADY , 
670645

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, DCMUP SCHOOL  
THIRUNELLY, THIRUNELLY P O



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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3935 KUSUMAGIRI LPS PUTHIYEDAM L P CHIRAKKARA, 670644

3936 LITTLE FLOWER UPS MAMANTHAVADY UP MANANTHAVADY,670645

3937 NEHRU MEMORIAL UPS VALLIYOORKAVU UP ARATTUTHARA,670646

3938 NIRMALA LPS ALATTIL L P PERIYA,MANANTHAVADY, 670644

3939 SAUP SCHOOL THIRUNELLY UP THIRUNELLI,  P.O ,670646 Coporate,MANAGER, SALP SCHOOLS, WAYANAD

3940 SARVODAYA UPS PORUR UP PORUR, 670644

3941 ST. SEBASTIANS UPS KOMMAYAD UP

3942 ST. JOSEPH UPS KALLODY UP KALLODY,MANANTHAVADY, 670645

3943 ST. PAULS LPS PUTHIYEDAMKUNNU L P KUNNAMANGALAM P.O,670645

3944 ST THOMAS LPS ARINJERMALA L P ARINJERMALA,PANAMARAM, 670721

3945 ST. THOMAS UPS THAVINJAL UP VIMALANAGAR, THAVINJAL,670645

3946 ST. MARTINS LPS ONDAYANGADY L P

3947 CRESENT PUBLIC LPS PANANMARAM L P

3948 ST. SEBASTIANS LPS PORUR L P

3949 GMUPS ANJUKUNNU UP

3950 ST.JOSEPH'S LPS PILAKKAVU LP

3951 RCUPS PALLIKKUNNU UP

3952 SNMLPS VARAYAL LP

3953 ANMUPS EDAVAKA UP

3954 AUPS KUNHOME UP

3955 AUPS VANHODE UP

3956 AUPS VELLAMUNDA UP

3957 ALPS CHERUKARA LP

3958 NATIONAL LPS EDAVAKA LP

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF THE NOBERT 
HOUSE

CORPORATE,MANAGER, APOSTOLIC CARMEL 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, CALICUT

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, NMUPS 
VALLIYOORKAVU, MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANANGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, BETHANY SISTERS 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

KOMMAYAD, VELLAMUNDA 
MANANTHAVADY,670645

CORPORATE,CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY DIOSECE OF MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY DIOSECE OF MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY DIOSECE OF MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANANGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

ST. THOMASLPS ARINJERMALA, 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

ST,. THOMAS UPS THAVINJAL, 
THAVINJAL PO , MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, PANAMARAM 
ISLAMIC CULTURAL $ EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

ST. MARTINS LPS ONDAYANGADY, 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE OF 
MANANTHAVADY

CRESENT LPS PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM 

Coporate,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF THE CATHOLIC 
DIOCESE OF CALICUT

ST. SEBASTIANS UPS LPS PORUR , 
MANANTHAVADY

Coporate,MANAGERCORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 
CALICUT

GMUPS ANJUKUNNU, ANJUKUNNU PO 
, MANANTHAVADY

Coporate,MANAGER, BETHANY CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY CHEVAYUR , CALICUT

ST. JOSEPH S LPS PILAKKAVU, 
MANANTHAVADY

Coporate,MANAGER, CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY RELIEF AND 
CHARITABLE FOUNDATION OF INDIA, MARCAZ 
COMPLEX

RCUPS PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU P O, MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. KUNHIVEEDU. 
ELLUMANDAM P O, MANANTHAVADY

SNMLPS VARAYAL, VARAYAL P 
O ,MANANATHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. BALAMANDIRAM. 
MATTILAYAM P O, NIRAVILPUZHA

ANMUPS, EDAVAKA,EDAVAKA P O, 
MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. KALYANINILAYAM,  
KARIVELLUR P O, KANNUR

AUPS KUNJOME, KUNJOME P O , 
MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. GAYATHRI, 
KATTAYAD P O, VELLAMUNDA

AUPS VANHODE, VANHODE P 
O ,MANANTHAAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. BALIYIL. PANOOR P O, 
KANNUR

AUPS VELLAMUNDA, VELLAMUNDA 
P O ,MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. SCHOENSTALT 
SISTERS OF MARY . VALERY P O, WAYANAD



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3959 ASSISI LPS CHELUR LP

3960 NAVODAYAM LPS KAMMANA LP

3961 ALPS KOKKADAVIL LP

3962 NLPS OZHKKODY LP

3963 PRMLPS PANDIKKADAVU LP

3964 CALPS THOLPETTY LP NLPS OZHAKKODI, MANANTHAVADY

3965 ALPS VALAT LP

3966 JAIHIND LPS VALAT LP

3967 ALPS VENMONY LP

3968 St.George ALPS KOLAVAYAL LP

3969 ALPS PARALIKKUNNU LP Wayanad Orphanage School Muttil

3970 St.Sebastian ALPS Vazhavatta LP VAZHAVATTA.P.O WAYANAD

3971 SALPS GOKHALE NAGAR LP SALP SCHOOL WAYANAD

3972 St.Thomas ALPS Puthenkunnu LP

3973 Mariynad ALPS Pambra LP

3974 SNALPS NARAYANAPURAM LP SNALPS NARAYANAPURAM

3975 DEVAMATHA ALPS ADIKKOLLY LP ADIKOLLY.P.O PULPALLY,WAYANAD

3976 SNALPS KALLUVAYAL LP SNALP SCHOOL KALLUVAYAL

3977 SNALPS KAPPISET LP KAPPISET.P.O PULPALLY, WAYANAD SNALPS KAPPISET

3978 VIJAYA ALPS PULPPALLY LP PULPALLY.P.O WAYANAD

3979 SREEJAYA ALPS NOOLPUZHA LP SREEJAYA ALPS NOOLPUZHA

3980 ALPS NAILKETTY LP NAIKETTY.P.O S.BATHERY WAYANAD ALPS NAIKETTY

3981 WOUPS MUTTIL UP MUTTIL.P.O WAYANAD Wayanad Orphanage School Muttil

3982 AUPS VAZHAVATTA UP

3983 ST.MARY'S AUPS CHEENGERY UP KUMBERY,KUMBLERY.P.O WAYAND ST.MARY'S AUP SCHOOL CHEENGERY

3984 ANMUPS GOKHALE NAGAR UP SNDS EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

3985 NAAUPS MANIKAVU UP CHOOTHUPARA.P.O KENICHIRA NAAUPS MANIKAVU

3986 St.Mary's AUPS Kabanigiri UP kabanigiri.p.o PULPALLY,WAYANAD

3987 St.Thomas AUPS MULLENKOLLY UP MULLENKOLLY.P.O, PULPALLY

3988 St.SEBASTIAN AUPS PADICHIRA UP PADICHIRA.P.O PULPALLY WAYANAD

AUPS CHERUKARA, CHERUKARA. P 
O , MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. LOURDMOUNT. 
VATTAPPARA P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

NLATIONAL LPS  EDAVAKA, 
EDAVAKA P O ,MANATHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. KAMMANA.  P O, 
MANANTHAVADY

ASSISSI LPS CHELUR, KATTIKULAM P 
O, MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, KODUVERI, 
THARUVANA P O, WAYANAD

NAVODAYAM LPS KAMMAANA, 
MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, ARATHIL , KATTAYAD 
P O, VELLAMUNDAWAYANAD

ALPS KOKKADAVIL, 
MANANTHAAVDY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, KARANI  P O, 
KALPETTA , WAYANAD

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, THIRUNELLY P O, 
THOLPETTY, WAYANAD

PRMLPS PANDIKKADAVU, 
MANANTHAAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. KOOLAVEEDU. VALAT 
P O, MANANTHAVADY

CALPS THOLPETTY, THOLPETTY PO, 
MANATHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER, KAMUNDA , VALAT P 
O, MANANATHAVADY, WAYANAD

ALPS VALAT, VALAT, PO. O, 
MANANTHAVADY

INDIVIDUAL,MANAGER. MEMUNDA P O, 
VADAKARA

JAIHIND LPS VALAT, VALAT P O, 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

ALPS VENMONY, VENMONY P O, 
MANAANTHAVADY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

MYLAMBADI.P.O MEENANGADI, 
WAYANAD

PUTHENKUNNU.P.O  S.BATHERY, 
WAYANAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF BATHERY

 MARIYANAD PAMBRA.P.O 
WAYANAD

The corporate Educational Agency of the Congregation 
of Ursulin Sisters of Mary Immaculate Cannanore

MUDAKOOLLY,VAKERY.P.O 
WAYANAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

KALLUVAYAL.P.O PULPALLY, 
WAYANAD

P.C CHITHRA ,VIJAYA PANAMARAM, 
WAYANAD

NENMENIKKUNNU P.O KALLOOR, 
S,BATHERY WAYANAD

PAKKAM,VAZHAVATTA.P.O 
WAYANAD

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF CALICUT

MYLAMBADI.P.O MEENANGADI, 
WAYANAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

3989 MAR BASELIOSE AUPS KOLIYADI UP

3990 AUPS CHEERAL UP CHEERAL.P.O WAYANAD AUPS CHEERAL

3991 ST.ANTONY'S AUPS PAZHOOR UP CHEERAL.P.O WAYANAD

3992 AUPS ARIMULA UP AUPS ARIMULA

3993 KRISHNA VILAS AUPS KOLERI UP KOLERI.P.O WAYNAD KRISHNA VILAS AUPS KOLERI
3994 AUPS VARADOOR UP VARADOOR.P.O WAYANAD AUPS VARADOOR

3995 St.GEORGE AUPS PULPALLY UP PULPALLY.P.O WAYANAD

3996 ASSUMPTION AUPS BATHERY UP SULTHAN BATHERY.P.O WAYANAD

KASARAGOD

3997 S. A.T. H. S.S MANJESHWAR HSS HINDU(Others)

3998 S. V. V. H. S. MIYAPADAVU HSS PREMA.K.BHAT HINDU(Others)

3999 S. V. V. H. S. KODLAMOGARU HSS VANI VIJAYA VIDHYA SANGHA HINDU(Others)

4000 K.V.S.M. H.S. KURUDAPADAVU HS HINDU(Others)

4001 S. D. P. H. S. DHARMATHADKA HSS SHANKARA NARAYANA BHAT.N HINDU(Others)

4002 S. A. P. H. S. AGALPADY HSS HINDU(Others)

4003 S. N. H. S. PERLA HS HINDU(Others)

4004 S. S. H. S. S. KATUKUKKE HSS HINDU(Others)

4005 S. S. H. S. SHENI HSS SOMA SHEKARA.J.S HINDU(Others)
4006 N. H. S. PERDALA HSS DR.SOORYA N SHASTHRI HINDU(Others)

4007 M. S. C. H. S. PERDALA NEERCHAL HSS HINDU(Others)

4008 B. E. M. H. S. KASARAGOD HSS CHRISTIAN

4009 T. I. H. S. S. NAIMARMOOLA HSS MUSILM

4010 B. A. R. H. S. S. BOVIKAN HSS VALLIYODAN GANGADHARAN NAIR HINDU(NAIR)

4011 H. H. S. I. B. S. H.S.S. EDNEER HSS SACHIDANANDA BHARATHI SWAMIJI HINDU(Others)

4012 C.J. H.S.S. CHEMNAD HSS AHAMMADALI.CT MUSLIM

4013 S. G. K. H. S. KUDLU HS GOPALA KRISHNA SHANBHOGUE HINDU(Others)

4014 C. H. S. S. CHATTANCHAL HSS MOIDEENKUTTY HAJI MUSLIM

4015 HS RT.REV.DR.MATHEWS MAKARIOS CHRISTIAN

4016 DURGA HSS KANHANGAD HSS HOSDURG EDUCATION SOCIETY OTHERS

4017 IQBAL HSS AJANUR HSS DR.M A ABDUL HAFEEZ MUSLIM

4018 UNHS PULLUR HS CHRISTIAN

4019 HOLY FAMILY HSS RAJAPURAM HSS CHRISTIAN

4020 RHSS NILESHWAR HSS T C UDAYAVARMA RAJA OTHERS

4021 KARIMBIL HS KUMBALAPPALLY HS SUSHEELA K OTHERS

4022 VKSHSS VARAKKAD HSS P RAJAN NAIR OTHERS
4023 MKSHS KUTTAMATH HS PRAKASH NARAYANAN V OTHERS

4024 KMVHSS KODAKKAD HSS OTHERS

4025 PMSAPTSVHSS KAIKOTTUKADAVU HSS MUSLIM

4026 VKPKHMMRVHSS PADNE HSS MUSLIM

NENMENI.P.O KOLIYADI,S.BATHERY 
WAYANAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF BATHERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

THAZHEMUNDA.P.O KENICHIRA 
WAYANAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF BATHERY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOSECE 
OF MANATHAVADY

S.A.T CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY

KURIYA VITTALA SHASTHRI 
CHARITTABLE TRUST

KARADA BRAHMANA 
VIDHYABHIVARDHAKA SANGA

VIDHYARANYA EDUCATIONAL 
SANGHA

SHREE SUBRAMANYESHWARA 
EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

MAHAJANA VIDHYAVARDHAKA 
SANGHA

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI 
DIOCESAN SCHOOLS

NAYANMARMOOLA BADAR JUMA 
MASJID COMMITTEE

MARTHOMA H. S. FOR THE DEAF 
CHERKALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
DIOCESE OF KANNUR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
OF SCHOOLS, ARCHEPARCHY OF 
KOTTAYAM

KODAKKAD EDUCATIONAL AND 
CULTURAL CENTRE

KAIKOTTUKADAVU MUSLIM JAMA-
ATH SOCIETY

VKPKHMMRVHSS MANAGING 
COMMITTEE



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4027 ST THOMAS HSS THOMAPURAM HSS CHRISTIAN

4028 ST. MARY'S HS KADUMENI HS CHRISTIAN

4029 ST JOHN'S HSS PALAVAYAL HSS CHRISTIAN

4030 ST. JUDES HSS VELLARIKUNDU HSS CHRISTIAN

4031 HS CHRISTIAN

4032 AVALA A. L. P. S. BAYAR LP PRAMEELA K HINDU(Others)
4033 A. L. P. S. BADOOR PADAVU L P SHRIMATHI P HINDU(Others)

4034 A. L. P. S. ICHILANGOD GENERAL L P HINDU(Others)

4035 A. L. P. S. ICHILANGOD ISLAMIYA LP MUHAMMED ANSARI SHERULE MUSLIM

4036 A. L. P. S. KANDAL LP K K ABDUL RAZAK MUSLIM
4037 A. L. P. S KUDAL MERKALA LP PBR MUSLIM

4038 A. L. P. S. UDYAWAR BHAGAVATHI LP SRINIVAS UDYAWAR HINDU(Others)

4039 A. L. P. S. VORKADI KAPIRI LP CHRISTIAN

4040 B. P. P. A. L. P. S. PERMUDE LP E.RAVISHANKARA BHAT HINDU(Others)
4041 M. I. A. L. P. S. CHALLANGAYAM LP MUHAMMED SHEREEF MUSLIM

4042 N. A. L. P. S. KODIBAIL LP HINDU(Others)

4043 S. A. T. L. P. S. MANJESHWAR LP HINDU(Others)

4044 S. N. A. L. P. S. KOLIYOOR LP UMASHA A HINDU(Others)
4045 S. P. A. L. P. S. BAYAR L P N SHYAMA BHAT HINDU(Others)

4046 S. R. A. L. P. S. KAYYAR L. P. HINDU(Others)

4047 S. S. A. L. P. S. KANIYALA LP SWATHI HINDU(Others)
4048 S. S. A. L. P. S. MUDOOR THOKE LP DEVAPPA SHETTY V HINDU(Others)
4049 S. V. A. L. P. S. BERIPADAVU LP SHRINIVAS T HINDU(Others)
4050 S. V. B. A. L. P. S. BAJALKARIA LP AJITH PRASAD NAIK HINDU(Others)

4051 V. A. L. P. S. PAVOOR LP CHRISTIAN

4052 V. V. A. L. P. S. THOTTETHODY LP JAYAPRAKASH NARAYANA T. K HINDU(Others)

4053 A. L. P. S. BAYAR PERODI LP N MANIKYA HINDU(Others)

4054 ATTEGOLI. A. L. P. S. KAYYAR LP MUSLIM

4055 M. A. L. P. S. KUNJATHUR LP CHRISTIAN

4056 A. U. P. S. ANEKAL MALATHI T BHAT HINDU(Others)

4057 A. J. I. A. U. P. S. UPPALA MUSLIM

4058 A. U. P. S. BAKRABAIL UP RAMYA G NAVADA HINDU(Others)

4059 A. U. P. S. DHARMATHADKA VIJAYASHREE B HINDU(Others)

4060 A. U. P. S. KURUDAPADAVU PARAMESHWARI PH HINDU(Others)

4061 D. B. A. U. P. S. KAYYAR CHRISTIAN

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, ARCHDIOCESE OF 
THALASSERY

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, ARCHDIOCESE OF 
THALASSERY

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, ARCHDIOCESE OF 
THALASSERY

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, ARCHDIOCESE OF 
THALASSERY

JYOTHIBHAVAN SCHOOL FOR THE 
HEARING IMPAIRED CHAYOTH

SACRED HEART CONGREGATION, ST. 
JOSEPH PROVINCE THALASSERY

SHREE SHARADAMBA EDUCATIONAL 
SOCIETY MALENDOOR

CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MANGALORE

JAGADGURU SHREE NITHYANANDA 
MAHAPEETAM CHARITABLE TRUST

SHRI MATH ANANTHESHWARA 
TEMPLE SCHOOLS MANJESHWARA

SRI RAMAKRISHNA CHARITABLE 
TRUST KAYYAR

CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MANGALORE

HAJI KALAI ABDUL RAHIMAN 
MASTER MEMORIAL EDUCATION 
TRUST

CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MANGALORE

UP 
WITH 

LP

UP 
WITH 

LP

AYYOOR JAMAATHUL ISLAMIA 
SANGHAM

UP 
WITH 

LP

UP 
WITH 

LP

UP 
WITH 

LP

CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MANGALORE



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4062 HEDDARI. A. U. P. S. BAYAR HINDU(Others)

4063 HINDU. A. U. P. S. CHIPPAR UP&LP GANGADHARA BALLAL HINDU(Others)

4064 S. D. P. A. U. P. S. SAJANKILA UP&LP GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT K HINDU(Others)

4065 S. R. A. U. P. S. KUBANOOR MOKSHADA K HINDU(Others)

4066 S. S. A. U. P. S. CHEVAR NALINI S HINDU(Others)

4067 S. S. B. A. U. P. S. AILA UP HINDU(Others)

4068 ST. JOSEPH`S A. U. P. S. KALIYOOR UP CHRISTIAN

4069 S. V. V. A. U. P. S. KODLAMOGARU UP ANASUYADEVI HINDU(Others)

4070 V. A. U. P. S. MIYAPADAVU LP UP RAJESHWARI S RAO HINDU(Others)

4071 K. M. A. U. P. S. ARIKADY UP MUNEERUDHEEN MUSLIM

4072 IIALPS CHENGALA LP HYDROSE JAMA ATH COMMITTEE MUSLIM

4073 NIALPS DELI LP DELI MUSLIM JAMA ATH MUSLIM

4074 KALPS KOTOOR LP HINDU(Others)

4075 ST MARYS ALPS MARYPURAM LP CHRISTIAN

4076 TIALPS PALLAM LP MUSLIM

4077 BAHM ALPS PANARKULAM LP MUSLIM

4078 MIALPSTHALANGARA LP MUHIZUL ISLAM ASSOCIATION MUSLIM

4079 IIALPS CHEROR LP MUSLIM

4080 KALLAKATTA MAUP SCHOOL UP HINDU(Others)

4081 AUPS MADONNA KASARAGOD UP CHRISTIAN

4082 AUAUPS NELLIKKUNNU UP MUSLIM

4083 MMAUPS THURUTHI UP MUSLIM

4084 AUP SCHOOL KARIVEDAKAM UP CHRISTIAN

4085 ALPS BETHURPARA LP DIVAKARAN NAMBIAR M OTHERS
4086 ALPS KALLANKAI LP K C IRSHAD MUSLIM
4087 SDPALPS MALLA LP VISHNUBHAT HINDU(Others)
4088 VALPS PADY LP SHAFEEQUE RAZAK MUSLIM
4089 KCNM ALPS SHANKARAMPADY LP HARISH.B.NAMBIAR OTHERS
4090 PTM AUPS BADIRA UP C A MUHAMMED KUNHI MUSLIM
4091 AUPS BOVIKANA UP GANGADHARAN NAIR C R HINDU(Nair)
4092 AUPS KUTTIKOL UP M.NARAYANAN NAIR HINDU(Nair)
4093 AUP SCHOOL MUNNAD UP P LOHITHAKSHAN NAIR HINDU(Nair)
4094 CRALP SCHOOL BEPU LP KARUNAKARAN NAIR K OTHERS
4095 ALPS BEKAL LP BEKAL ALPS CHRISTIAN

4096 ALPS KARIPODY LP HINDU(Ezhava)

4097 ALPS BEKAL ISLAMIYA LP BEKAL ISLAMIA ALPS MUSLIM
4098 ALPS MUTTUMTHALA LP ALPS MUTTUMTHALA MUSLIM

4099 ALPS UDUMA ISLAMIYA LP MUSLIM

4100 RALPS MOVVAL LP MUSLIM

4101 AMBIKA ALPS UDUMA LP HINDU(Ezhava)

UP 
WITH 

LP

NIDUVAJE KRISHNA BHAT 
MEMORIAL EDUCATION TRUST, 
BAYAR.

UP AND 
LP

UP 
WITH 

LP

VAMANJOORU BHAGAVATHI 
BHANDARA

CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MANGALORE

KALYANIKUTTI AMMA MEMMORIAL 
EDUCATIONAL TRUST

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCH DIOCESE OF THALASSERY

HYDROSE JAMA ATH COMMITTEE 
PALLAM

PANARKULAM JAMA ATH 
EDUCATIONAL COMMITTEE

ITHIHADUL ISLAM EDUCATON 
COMMITTEE

MAZDOOR EDUCATIONAL 
COMMITTEE

APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATION 
AGENCY

NELLIKKUNNU MUHIYUDEEN JAMA -
ATH

THURUTHI SAMBATHIKA 
SAMOOHIKA SAMSKARIKA 
VIDYABHYASA SAMITHI

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY ARCHDIOCESE OF 
THALASSERY

PALAKKUNNU SREE 
BHAGAVATHIKSHETHRAM BHARANA 
SAMITHI

UDMA ISLAMIA ALPS MANAGING 
COMMITTEE

MAVVAL RIFAIYYA JAMA ATH 
MANAGING COMMITTEE

PALAKKUNNU SREE 
BHAGAVATHIKSHETHRAM BHARANA 
SAMITHI



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4102 HIAUPS CHITHARI UP MUHYUDEEN JAMA ATH COMMITTEE MUSLIM

4103 SMAUPS PANAYAL UP SMAUPS PANAYAL HINDU(Nair)

4104 LP KODOTH KAMALAKSHI AMMA HINDU(Nair)

4105 LP MUSLIM

4106 PPTSALPS KANHANGAD KADAPPURAM LP MUSLIM

4107 KIALPS KANHANGAD LP MUSLIM

4108 ALPS MOOLAPPALLY LP YAMUNA ARUN HINDU(Ezhava)
4109 ALPS PALAYI LP KUNHIKANNAN V V HINDU(Ezhava)

4110 LP KUNHIMANIKKAM HINDU(Ezhava)

4111 UBMCALPS HOSDURG LP CHRISTIAN

4112 HFALPS RAJAPURAM LP CHRISTIAN

4113 ALPS KALLAR LP MUSLIM

4114 RALPS NILESHWAR LP UDAYAVARMA RAJA T C HINDU(Others)
4115 SALPS PANANGAD LP KARTHYAYANI HINDU(Nair)
4116 AUPS CHATHAMATH UP SAROJINI N HINDU(Ezhava)

4117 UP HINDU(Others)

4118 AUPS HOSDURG THERUVATH UP K V NARAYANAN HINDU(Others)

4119 ST. ANNS AUPS NILESHWAR UP CHRISTIAN

4120 ST. MARYS AUPS MALAKKALLU UP CHRISTIAN

4121 SNAUPS PADNEKAD UP SATHEESHAN HINDU(Ezhava)
4122 RAUPS ACHAMTHURUTHI UP T C UDAYAVARMA RAJA HNDU(Others)
4123 AUPS ALANTHATTA UP K KARTHYAYANI AMMA HNDU(Others)

4124 AUPS KAITHAKKAD UP MUSLIM

4125 AUPS KOVVAL CHERUVATHUR UP P DAMODARAN HINDU(Others)
4126 KKNM AUPS OLAT UP A V MADHAVAN NAIR HINDU(Others)
4127 AUPS PODAVOOR UP RAJESHWARI T HINDU(Ezhava)

4128 AUPS PUTHILOT UP P N SANKARAN NAMBOODIRI

4129 ST PAULS AUPS TRIKARIPUR UP CHRISTIAN

4130 AUPS UDINUR CENTRAL UP UDINUR EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY OTHERS

4131 AUPS UDINUR EDACHAKAI UP BASHEER AHAMMED N B MUSLIM

4132 MAUPS MAVILAKKADAPPURAM UP ABDULLAKUNHI M T MUSLIM

4133 ALPS AYITTY ISLAMIYA LP MUSLIM

4134 I I ALPS CHANDERA LP MUSLIM

4135 ALPS EDAYILEKKAD LP P V RAGHAVAN HINDU(Ezhava)

4136 ALPS KADANGOD ISLAMIYA LP MUSLIM

4137 ALPS KARIYIL LP HINDU(Ezhava)

4138 ALPS KUNDYAM LP A PADMANABHAN HINDU(Ezhava)

4139 ALPS KUNNACHERY LP HINDU(Ezhava)

ALPS
BALLAKADAPPURAM

MCBMALPS
BALLAKADAPPURAM

BALLA KADAPPURAM MUSLIM JAMA 
ATH COMMITTEE

KANHANGAD KADAPPURAM 
MAHALLU JAMA ATH COMMITTEE

ISATHUL ISLAM JAMA ATH 
COMMITEE

VGMALPS
KADINHIMOOLA

KSD EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY, 
BALMATTA, MANGALORE

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
OF SCHOOLS, ARCHEPARCHY OF 
KOTTAYAM

KALLAR MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE

NKBMAUPS
NILESHWAR

SRI KATTANA KRISHNAN MEMORIAL 
EDUCATIONAL & CULTURAL 
SOCIETY

ST. POLLEEN ANTONY, ST. ANNS 
CONVENT, NILESHWAR

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
OF SCHOOLS, ARCHEPARCHY OF 
KOTTAYAM

THARBIYYATHUL ISLAM JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE, KAITHAKKAD

HINDU(Others
)

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
DIOCESE OF KANNUR

AYITY THARBEEYATHUL ULOOM 
MADRASSA COMMITTEE, AYITY

CHANDERA MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE, CHANDERA

KADANGOD ISLAMIYA JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE, KADANGOD

KARIYIL AALIN KEEZHIL SREE 
VISHNUMOORTHY KSHETHRAM 
EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

KUNNACHERI SREE 
POOMAALABHAGAVATHI KHETHRA 
SAMITHI



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4140 ALPS NORTH TRIKARIPUR LP HINDU(Ezhava)

4141 ALPS ORIE LP P JANUKKUTTY HINDU(Ezhava)

4142 LP MUSLIM

4143 ALPS POLLAPPOIL LP E SANKARANARAYANA VARIOR HINDU(others )

4144 ALPS THANKAYAM LP MUSLIM

4145 ALPS THIMIRI LP K KARTHYAYANI AMMA HINDU(others )

4146 ALPS UDINUR SOUTH ISLAMIYA LP MUSLIM

4147 ALPS PADNE THEKKEKKAD LP MUSLIM

4148 ALPS UDINUR THADIYANKOVVAL LP CHRISTIAN

4149 ALPS ELERITHATTUMMEL LP HINDU(Nair)

4150 ALPS KEEZHMALA LP HINDU(Nair)

4151 ALPS NATTAKKAL LP HINDU(Nair)

4152 ALPS PARAKKADAVU LP HINDU(others )

4153 BHALPS MUNAYAMKUNNU LP MUSLIM

4154 KIALPS KALLANCHIRA LP MUSLIM

4155 NIRMALAGIRI LPS VELLARIKUNDU LP CHRISTIAN

4156 ST. JOHNS LPS PALAVAYAL LP CHRISTIAN

4157 ST. JUDE LPS CHEMBANCHERY LP CHRISTIAN

KEENERI MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL 
TRUST

ALPS PADNEKADAPPURAM 
VALIYAPARAMBA

MASALIHUL ISLAM JAMA ATH 
COMMITTEE, VALIYAPARAMBA

THANKAYAM ISATHUL ISLAM JAMA 
ATH COMMITTEE, TRIKARIPUR

UNIQUE CHARITABLE TRUST, 
UDINUR

THEKKEKKAD NUSRATHUDHEEN 
JAMA ATH COMMITTEE, 
THEKKEKKAD

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
DIOCESE OF KANNUR

SRI.K.P.KUNHAMBU MANAGER ALPS 
ELERITHATTUMMAL ELERI (PO) 
671314 KASARAGOD (DT)

SRI.M.K.THANKAM MANAGER ALPS 
KEEZHMALA KOLLAMBARA (PO) 
NILESWARAN (VIA) -671314 
KASARAGOD (DT)

SMT.LEKHA NAIR MANAGER ALPS 
NATTAKKAL W/O JUSTIC K.A NAIR 
AVALON ERNAKULAM COCHIN -16

SMT.T.M.KALLIYANI AMMA 
MANAGER ALPS PARAKKADAVU 
THEKKEMADATHIL THAVALAKUNDU 
KADUMENI (PO) CHERUPUZHA (VIA) 
KANNUR (DT)

SRI.A.S.KUNHUMUHAMMAD 
THATTAPARAMBIL KANNIVAYAL 
(PO) CHERUPUZHA (VIA) 670511

SRI.L.K BASHEER, MANAGER KIALPS 
KALLENCHIRA BALAL (PO) PARAPPA 
(VIA) 671533 KASARAGOD (DT)

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)

THE CORPORATE MANAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
DIOCESE OF KANNUR BISHOP'S 
HOUSE CHOVVA (PO) 670006 KANNUR 
(DT)



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4158 ST. THOMAS LPS THOMAPURAM LP CHRISTIAN

4159 VIMALA LPS BHEEMANADY LP CHRISTIAN

4160 AUPS BIRIKULAM UP HINDU(Others)

4161 AUPS KUNNUMKAI UP MUSLIM

4162 AUPS NELLIYADUKKAM UP HINDU(Others)

4163 AUPS PILACHIKKARA UP HINDU(Nair)

4164 MGMUPS KOTTAMALA UP CHRISTIAN

4165 SKGM AUPS KUMBALAPPALLY UP HINDU(others )

4166 SNDP AUPS KADUMENI UP HINDU(Ezhava)

4167 ST. JOSEPH AUPS MANDAPAM UP CHRISTIAN

4168 ST.JOSEPH AUPS KARULLADUKKAM UP CHRISTIAN

4169 CHMKMS SOORAMBAIL LP P A RAMZAN MEMORIAL ACEDAMY MUSLIM

4170 VAGDEVI ALPS NALKA LP SATHYANARAYANA V HINDU(Others)
4171 SNALPS PERLA LP SN EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY HINDU(Others)

4172 SGALPS BENGAPADAVU LP RADHAKRISHNA ADYANTHAYA Y HINDU(Others)

4173 SGALPS MULLERIA LP SHASHIKUMAR K R HINDU(Others)

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)

SRI.K.E.BHAT MANAGER AUPS 
BIRIKULAM KINANOOR II (PO) 
NILESWARAM (VIA) KASARAGOD 
(DT)

SUBEER.M.A LAYINAKALILLATH , 
MOVVENI KOTTAMALA (PO) 671314 
KASARAGOD (DT)

SMT.USHAKUMARI MANAGER AUPS 
NELLIYADUKKAM KATTIPOYIL (PO) 
KOLLAMPARA NILESWARAM -671314 
KASARAGOD (DT)

SRI.P.UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR 
MANAGER AUPS PILCAHIKKARA 
'JAYASREE' PADICHATTOMKOOVVAL 
NILESWARAM (PO) 671314 
KASARAGOD (DT)

MATHEW MARTHEODOSIUS 
CATHOLICATE AND MD SCHOOLS 
COPORATE MANAGEMENT 
DEVELOKAM (PO)686001 KOTTAYAM

SRI.K.VISWANATHAN MANAGER 
SKGMAUPS KUMBALAPALLY 
PERIYANGANAM (PO) KASARAGOD 
671314

SRI.PRADEEP KUMAR P V , 
MANGAGER SNDPAUPS KADUMENI 
KADUMENI (PO) CHERUPUZHA (VIA) 
KASARAGOD (DT) 670511

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)

THE CORPORATE MANGAGER 
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY 
SANDESHBHAVAN THALASSERY, 
P.B.NO.70, 670101 KANNUR (DT)



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4174 ALPS KILINGAR LP K N KRISHNA BHAT HINDU(Others)
4175 SSALPS MARIKKANA LP NARASIMHA BHAT P HINDU(Others)
4176 SSALPS PANEYALA LP KESHAVA MOORTHI HINDU(Others)
4177 ALPS BEDRAMPALLA LP GOPALAKRISHNA RAI M HINDU(Others)

4178 MSCALPS PERDALA NIRCHAL LP HINDU(Others)

4179 ALPS KAKKEBETTU LP NAVEEN KUMAR K HINDU(Others)
4180 MIALPS PERLA LP M P NAFEESA MUSLIM

4181 VALPS UKKINADKA LP P G SHANKAR NARAYAN BHAT HINDU(Others)

4182 SSALPS PALLANGOD LP K P AHAMMED HAJI MUSLIM
4183 SGALPS MAYYALA LP ABDUL ANAS C K MUSLIM
4184 ZIALPS KUNJAR LP N A ABOOVACKER MUSLIM
4185 ALPS CHENNANGOD LP MURALIDHARA BHAT HINDU(Others)
4186 SDPALPS SAYA LP GOVINDA PRAKASH SAYA HINDU(Others)
4187 ALPS PANIYE LP NO MANAGER AT PRESENT HINDU(Others)
4188 SAPALPS AGALPADY LP NARAYANA SHARMA B HINDU(Others)
4189 AJBS YELKANA LP AYSHA NASREEN MUSLIM
4190 AJBS PUTHIGE LP IBRAHIM P M MUSLIM

4191 ALPS NARAYANAMANGALAM LP ARYA KALABHIVARDAKA SANGHA HINDU(Others)

4192 AJBS CHEDIKANA LP H RAMAKRISHNA ALVA HINDU(Others)
4193 ALPS PUNDOOR LP K KRISHNAN HINDU(Ezhava)

4194 FALPS NARAMPADY LP FR ANTONY MICHEAL SHERA CHRISTIAN

4195 ALPS BOLINJA LP ABDUL RASHEED P MUSLIM
4196 AKMMAUPS PAIKA UP GANGADHARA MANIYANI HINDU(Others)
4197 SVAUPS SWARGA UP HRISHIKESHA V S HINDU(Others)
4198 JASBS MANYA UP M A JAYANTHI HINDU(Others)

4199 ASBS KUNTIKANA UP K SHANKARANARAYANA SHARMA HINDU(Others)

4200 ST BASBS BELA UP CHRISTIAN MINORITY

4201 SSAUPS SHENI UP SHARADA Y HINDU(Others)
4202 SVAUPS PANJIKAL UP SUMAVATHI M HINDU(Others)

4203 HFASBS KUMBLA UP CHRISTIAN MINORITY

4204 SDPAUPS BANPUTHADKA UP VENUGOPALA S HINDU(Others)
4205 AUPS YETHADKA UP SHRIDHARA Y HINDU(Others)
4206 SMMAUPS MUNDITHADKA UP RAGHURAM M HINDU(Others)
4207 ASBS ICHLAMPADY UP M GANESHA RAO HINDU(Others)
4208 AUPS PALLATHADKA UP HARIKUMAR P HINDU(Others)
4209 BAUPS KATUKUKKE UP MALLIKA HINDU(Others)
4210 AUPS KUNTAR UP VISHNU PRASAD HINDU(Others)
4211 AUPS MOVVAR UP GANESH BHAT M HINDU(Others)

4212 AUPS MULLERIA UP MULLERIA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY HINDU(Others)

Thiruvanathapuram District
4213 LMSLPS,Attingal LP Lmsline,Attingal LMS
4214 PTMLPS,Kumpalathumpara LP Kumpalathumpara Individual
4215 RMLPS ,Mananakku LP Mananakku,Kadakkavoor P.O Individual
4216 AMLPS,Perumkulam LP Perumkulam,Alamcode P.O Individual
4217 St.Sebastian LPS,Moongodu LP Moongode P.O RC Schools
4218 SCVLPS,Chirayinkeezhu LP Sarkara,Chirayinkeezhu P.O Noble Group
4219 St.Veronica LPS,Chirayinkeezhu LP Kadakam,Chirayinkeezhu RC Schools
4220 St.Alosus LPS,Chirayinkeezhu LP North Aryathuruth RC Schools

4221 JMLPS,Parameswaram LP Parameswaram,Venjaramoodu P.O Individual

4222 UPS.Kunnuvaram UP kunnuvaram, Thiruvananthapuram, 695101 Individual

4223 YLMLPS,Keezhattingal UP Individual

4224 DAMUPS,Edacode UP EDACODE, Thiruvananthapuram, 695104 Individual

4225 PTMUPS,Chencherikonam UP Individual

4226 KGSP UPS,Ottoor UP OTTOOR, Thiruvananthapuram, 695611 Individual

4227 KVUPS, Vellumannady UP vellumannady, Thiruvananthapuram, 695607 Individual

4228 RMUPS,Vayyakavu UP Individual

4229 GVRMUPS, Kizhuvilam UP Kizhuvilam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695104 Individual

MAHAJANA VIDYABHIVARDHAKA 
SANGHA

SISTERS OF CHARIY EDUCATIONAL 
SOCIETY

SISTERS OF CHARIY EDUCATIONAL 
SOCIETY

KEEZHATTINGAL, Thiruvananthapuram, 
695306

Thottakkadu. P.O, Chathampara, 
Kallambalam, Attingal, Pin- 695605.,

VAYYAKKAVU, Thiruvananthapuram, 
695568



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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4230 VPUPS,Azhoor UP Perunguzhi, Thiruvananthapuram, 695305 Individual

4231 SIUPS, Madanvila UP Madanvila, Thiruvananthapuram, 695303 Individual

4232 MGMUPS, Edacode UP Oorupoika, Thiruvananthapuram, 695104 Individual

4233 L. M. S. L. P. S. Arumaloor LP L. M. S. L. P. S. Arumaloor Corporate Management of LMS Schools
4234 L. M. S. L. P. S. Chemboor LP L. M. S. L. P. S. Chemboor Corporate Management of LMS Schools
4235 S. A L. P. S. Chengalloor LP S. A L. P. S. Chengalloor SALVATION ARMY SCHOOLS
4236 St.Francis U. P. S. Ezhacode UP St.Francis U. P. S. Ezhacode St.Francis U. P. S. Ezhacode

4237 St. Annas L. P. S. Kallikkad LP St. Annas L. P. S. Kallikkad

4238 Lutharan L. P. S. Kanacode LP Lutharan L. P. S. Kanacode Lutheran School Corparate Management

4239 R. C L. P. S. Keezharoor LP R. C L. P. S. Keezharoor

4240 M. P. M L. P. S. Killi LP M. P. M L. P. S. Killi M. P. M L. P. S. Killi

4241 St. Mathews L. P. S. Kuchapuram LP St. Mathews L. P. S. Kuchapuram

4242 St. Marys L. P. S. Kundamanbhagam LP St. Marys L. P. S. Kundamanbhagam

4243 L. M. L. P. S. Madathikonam LP L. M. L. P. S. Madathikonam Lutheran School Corparate Management
4244 Ezhakonam L. P. S. Manchadi LP Ezhakonam L. P. S. Manchadi Ezhakonam L. P. S. Manchadi
4245 L. M. L. P. S. Mandikalam LP L. M. L. P. S. Mandikalam Lutheran School Corparate Management

4246 Dr. Lohia Memorial L. P. S. Mannadikonam LP Dr. Lohia Memorial L. P. S. Mannadikonam Dr.Lohiamemorial L P S Mannadikkonam

4247 S. G. N. M L. P. S. Marthandeswaram LP S. G. N. M L. P. S. Marthandeswaram S. G. N. M L. P. S. Marthandeswaram

4248 B. F. M. L. P. S. Marukil LP B. F. M. L. P. S. Marukil CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF BFM SCHOOLS

4249 L. M. S. L. P. S. Mulayara LP L. M. S. L. P. S. Mulayara Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4250 St. Alberts L. P. S. Muthiyavila LP St. Alberts L. P. S. Muthiyavila

4251 Lutharan L. P. S. Mylakkara LP Lutharan L. P. S. Mylakkara Lutheran School Corparate Management
4252 L. M. L. P. S. Perumana LP L. M. L. P. S. Perumana Lutheran School Corparate Management
4253 A. K. M. L. P. S. Pezhummoodu LP A. K. M. L. P. S. Pezhummoodu A. K. M. L. P. S. Pezhummoodu
4254 S. N. D. P. L. P. S. Plampazhinji LP S. N. D. P. L. P. S. Plampazhinji S. N. D. P. L. P. S. Plampazhinji

4255 St. Thresias L. P. S. Thoongampara LP St. Thresias L. P. S. Thoongampara

4256 L. M. L. P. S. Thumarichal LP L. M. L. P. S. Thumarichal Lutheran School Corparate Management
4257 L. P. S. Vavode LP L. P. S. Vavode L. P. S. Vavode

4258 St. Thresias L. P. S. Veliyamcode LP St. Thresias L. P. S. Veliyamcode

4259 St.Francis L. P. S. Ezhacode LP St.Francis L. P. S. Ezhacode St.Francis L. P. S. Ezhacode
4260 St. Thresias U. P. S. Konniyoor UP St. Thresias U. P. S. Konniyoor St. Teresa's UPS Konniyoor

4261 St. Antonys U. P. S. Kattakkode UP St. Antonys U. P. S. Kattakkode

4262 St. Marys U. P. S. Marygiri UP St. Marys U. P. S. Marygiri

4263 U. P. S. Mylakkara UP U. P. S. Mylakkara U. P. S. Mylakkara
4264 T. K. D. M. U. P. S. Panniyode UP T. K. D. M. U. P. S. Panniyode T K D M UPS PANNIYODE
4265 S. S. M. U. P. S. Poozhanad UP S. S. M. U. P. S. Poozhanad S. S. M. U. P. S. Poozhanad
4266 L. M. S. U. P. S. Uriyacode UP L. M. S. U. P. S. Uriyacode Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4267 L. M. S. L. P. S. BHOOTHANCODE LP L. M. S. L. P. S. BHOOTHANCODE Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4268 L. M. S. L. P. S. KOLLAVAMVILA LP L. M. S. L. P. S. KOLLAVAMVILA Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4269 L. M. S. L. P. S. CHANI LP L. M. S. L. P. S. CHANI Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4270 L. M. S. L. P. S. NEYYATTINKARA LP L. M. S. L. P. S. NEYYATTINKARA Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4271 L. M. S. L. P. S. THIRUPURAM LP L. M. S. L. P. S. THIRUPURAM Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4272 L. M. S. L. P. S. KUTTANINNATHIL LP L. M. S. L. P. S. KUTTANINNATHIL Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4273 L. M. S. L. P. S. KARICHAL LP L. M. S. L. P. S. KARICHAL Corporate Management of LMS Schools
4274 L. M. S.lps AMARAVILA LP L. M. S.lps AMARAVILA Corporate Management of LMS Schools
4275 L. M. S. L. P. S. ARAYOOR LP L. M. S. L. P. S. ARAYOOR Corporate Management of LMS Schools
4276 L. M. S. L. P. S. KODANKARA LP L. M. S. L. P. S. KODANKARA Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4277 R. C. L. P. S. UDIYANKULANGARA LP R. C. L. P. S. UDIYANKULANGARA

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Educational Agency Sacred Heart 
Congregation Changanacherry

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Managment of Schools,Archdiocese of 
Changanacherry.

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.
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4278 L. M. S. . L. P. S. THOZHUKKAL LP L. M. S. . L. P. S. THOZHUKKAL Corporate Management of LMS Schools

4279 ST.THERESIAS L. P. S. OLATHANNI LP ST.THERESIAS L. P. S. OLATHANNI

4280 ST.JOSEPH'S LPS MULLUVILA LP ST.JOSEPH'S LPS MULLUVILA

4281 ST.JACOBS L. P. S. MAVILAKADAVU LP ST.JACOBS L. P. S. MAVILAKADAVU

4282 ST.PETERS U. P. S. VLATHANKARA UP ST.PETERS U. P. S. VLATHANKARA

4283 B. F. M. L. P. S. PERUMPAZHUTHOOR LP B. F. M. L. P. S. PERUMPAZHUTHOOR CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF BFM SCHOOLS

4284 ST.MARYS L. P. S. MARIYAPURAM LP ST.MARYS L. P. S. MARIYAPURAM ST.MARYS L. P. S. MARIYAPURAM

4285 ST.MARYS L. P. S. PULLUVILA LP ST.MARYS L. P. S. PULLUVILA

4286 ST.ANTONY'S LPS KOCHUTHURA LP ST.ANTONY'S LPS KOCHUTHURA ST.ANTONY'S LPS KOCHUTHURA

4287 ST ANDREWS LPS KARUMKULAM LP ST ANDREWS LPS KARUMKULAM ST ANDREWS LPS KARUMKULAM

4288 LP

4289 M. S. C. L. P. S. PAMPUKALA LP M. S. C. L. P. S. PAMPUKALA

4290 M. S. C. L. P. S. MARUTHATHOOR LP M. S. C. L. P. S. MARUTHATHOOR

4291 M S C LPS VALIYAVILA LP M S C LPS VALIYAVILA

4292 LUTHERN L. P. S. MARAYAMUTTOM LP LUTHERN L. P. S. MARAYAMUTTOM Lutheran School Corparate Management

4293 U. P. S. CHENKAL UP U. P. S. CHENKAL U. P. S. CHENKAL
4294 LUTHERN U. P. S. PONVILA UP LUTHERN U. P. S. PONVILA Lutheran School Corparate Management

4295 S. N. D. P U. P. S. KARUMKULAM UP S. N. D. P U. P. S. KARUMKULAM S. N. D. P U. P. S. KARUMKULAM

4296 PVUPS THATHIYOOR UP PVUPS THATHIYOOR PVUPS THATHIYOOR

4297 ST NICHOLOS LPS PUTHIYATHURA LP ST NICHOLOS LPS PUTHIYATHURA ST NICHOLOS LPS PUTHIYATHURA

4298 SA LPS OLATHANNI LP SA LPS OLATHANNI Corporate Management of Salvation Army Schools

4299 LMS LPS VENGANOOR LP LMS LPS Venganoor , Uchakkada -695523 LMS CORPORATE MANAGER

4300 LMS LPS MANGALATHUKONAM LP LMS CORPORATE MANAGER

4301 ST JOSEPH'S LPS CHOWARA LP St Josephs LPS Chowara, Chowara -695501 ST JOSEPH'S LPS CHOWARA

4302 MSCLPS PAMAMCODE LP VPS MALANKARA HSS VENGANOOR

4303 MSC LPS BALARAMAPURAM LP VPS MALANKARA HSS VENGANOOR

4304 MSCLPS KANNANCODE LP VPS MALANKARA HSS VENGANOOR

4305 LMS LPS MUTTAKKAD LP LMS LPS Muttackad, KS Road 695527 LMS CORPORATE MANAGER

4306 ST.JOSEPHS LPS BALARAMAPURAM LP

4307 ST. ALOYSIOUS LPS VENGANOOR LP

4308 KVLPS PUNNAKKAD LP KV LPS Punnakkadu, Punnakkadu -695126

4309 ST JOSEPH'S UPS VENNIYOOR UP VPS MALANKARA HSS VENGANOOR

4310 LUTHERAN L. P. S. ANTHIYOOR LP Lutheren LPS Anthiyoor, Anthiyoor 695501

4311 SNUPS KATTACHALKUZHI UP SNUPS KATTACHALKUZHI

4312 SRSUPS PALLICHAL UP SRS UPS Pallichal, Naruvamoodu -695528 SRSUPS PALLICHAL

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

Corporate Management of Latin Catholic Schools, 
Diocese of Neyyattinkara

LEO XIII HSS PULLUVILA &ST.MARY'S LPGS 
PULLUVILA

ST.THERESAS CONVENT LPS 
NEYYATTINKARA

ST.THERESAS CONVENT LPS 
NEYYATTINKARA

Corporate Management of Congregration of Carmalite 
Religious

MSC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT ( MSC 
SCHOOLS, PARASALA

MSC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT ( MSC 
SCHOOLS, PARASALA

MSC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT ( MSC 
SCHOOLS, PARASALA

LMS LPS Mangalathukonam, 
Mangalathukonam -695501

MSC LPS Pamamcodu , Pammacode -
695019

MSC LPS Balaramapuram ,Balaramapuram -
695501

MSC LPS Kannankode, Naruvamoodu -
695528

St Josephs LPS Balramapuram, 
Balaramapuram -695501

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF LATIN 
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS,DIOCESE OF 

NEYYATTINKARA

ST Aloysious LPS 
Venganoor,Mangalathukonam -695501

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF LATIN 
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS,DIOCESE OF 

NEYYATTINKARA

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF LATIN 
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS,DIOCESE OF 

NEYYATTINKARA

St Josephs UPS Venniyoor, Venniyoor -
695523

LUTHERAN SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT

SN UPS Kattachalkuzhi, Kattachalkuzhi -
695509



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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4313 PTM LPS MARUTHOORKONAM LP PTM LPS MARUTHOORKONAM

4314 SALPS PARUTHENPARA LP SA LPS Paruthenpara ,Naducad -695528 SALVATION ARMY SCHOOLS

4315 MKM LPS PONGIL LP MKM LPS Pongil, Pongil -695133 MKM LPS PONGIL

4316 LMUPS ADIMALATHURA UP LMUPS ADIMALATHURA

4317 LP RC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4318 MVUPS CHOWARA UP MV UPS Chowara, Chowara -695501 MVUPS CHOWARA

4319 SASUPS VENGANOOR UP SAS UPS venganoor, Vizhinjam -695523 SASUPS VENGANOOR

4320 DVUPS THALAYAL UP DV UPS Thalayal, Thalayal -695501 DVUPS THALAYAL

4321 DVLPS THALAYAL LP DVLPS THALAYAL

4322 BFMLPS AVANAKUZHI LP BFM LPS Avanakuzhi, Avanakuzhi,695524 CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF BFM SCHOOLS

4323 EVUPS Thonnaykkl UP EVUPS Thonnaykkal,Koithoorkonam P O Single Management

4324 New UPS Cheeranikkara UP New UPS Cheeranikara Cheeranikkara P O Single Management

4325 St.Andrews Chittattumukku UP RC School Management

4326 St.Ignesious Puthenthope UP Corporate Management/RC School

4327 Sainik School LPS LP Sainik school Principal

4328 St Thomas LPS Veli LP St Thomas LPS Veli ,Valiya Veli P O RC School Management

4329 St.Thomas UPS Pothencode UP M S C Management

4330 St.Antonys LPS Vadakkumbhagam LP Mary Josephine Gomas (Individual Management)

4331 B P M UPS Vettuthura UP BPM UPS Vettuthura ,Channankara P O Ft.Mariya Dominic

4332 LM LPS CHENAMCODE LP LUDHARAN CORPORATE MANEGEMENT

4333 LM LPS CHULLIMANOOR LP LUDHARAN CORPORATE MANEGEMENT

4334 LMLPS UZHAMALAKKAL LP LUDHARAN CORPORATE MANEGEMENT

4335 ST MARY'S LPS CHANGA LP LATIN CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

4336 VIDHYADIRAJA LPS ETTAMKALLU LP RASHTRA SEVA PARISHATH TRUST

4337 LF LPS KAZHUNAD LP LF LPS KAZHUNAD Kallayam PO 695043 LATIN CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

4338 KKV UPS VETTAMPALLI UP KURIACOSE ELIAS TRUST

4339 LUTHER GIRI UPS ARYANAD UP LUDHARAN CORPORATE MANEGEMENT

4340 NSS UPS KOKKOTELA UP NSS CORPORATE MGT SCHOOLS

4341 SHUPS CHULLIMANOOR UP LATIN CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

4342 ST.THERESAS UPS MANIKAPURAM UP LATIN CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

4343 ST RITAS UPS ARUVIYODE UP MSC CORPORATE SCHOLLS

4344 PSNM UPS VELIYANNOOR UP

4345 St.George LPS Amboori LP St.George LPS Amboori Changanaseri Management
4346 LMS LPS Anchumarankala LP LMS LPS Anchumarankala LMS Management
4347 MSC LPS Cheriyakolla LP MSC LPS Cheriyakolla Malankara mangement
4348 L.M.S.L.P.S.Embilikonam LP L.M.S.L.P.S.Embilikonam LMS Management
4349 L.M.S.L.P.S.Kakkaravila LP L.M.S.L.P.S.Kakkaravila LMS Management

PTM LPS Maruthoorkonam, 
Maruthoorkonam - 695501

LM UPS Adimalathura, Adimalathura -
695501

ST. MARY  ട LPS VIZHINJAM St Marys LPS Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam -
695521

Athiyannoor DV LPS Thalayal , 
Balaramapurm -695501

St.Andrews UPS Chittattumukku St.Xaviers 
College P O St.Andrews TVPM

St.Ignesious UPS Puthenthope Puthenthope 
P O

Sainik LPS ,Sainik School P O , 
Kazhakkoottam

St.Thomas UPS Pothencode , Pothencode P 
O

St.Antonys LPS 
Vadakkumbhagam ,Vadakkumbhagam 

Kazhakkoottam P O

LM LPS CHENAMCODE, Azhicode PO 
Nedumangad 695541

LM LPS CHULLIMANOOR, 
Chullimannoor PO 695541

LMLPS UZHAMALAKKAL Uzhamalakkal 
PO 695542

ST MARY'S LPS CHANGA Vellanad PO 
695542

VIDHYADIRAJA LPS ETTAMKALLU 
Chekkakonam PO Karakulam 695564

KKV UPS VETTAMPALLI Anad PO 
695541

LUTHER GIRI UPS ARYANAD Aryanad 
PO 695542

NSS UPS KOKKOTELA Aryanad PO 
695542

SHUPS CHULLIMANOOR Chullimannoor 
PO 695541

ST.THERESAS UPS MANIKAPURAM 
Puthukulangara PO 695541

ST RITAS UPS ARUVIYODE Vattappara 
PO 695028

PSNM UPS VELIYANNOOR Veliyannoor 
PO 695543

PS NATARAJA PILLAY MEMORIAL 
EDUCATIONAL CULTURAL&CHARITABLE 

SOCIETY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

4350 AMLPS Kallimoottukani LP AMLPS Kallimoottukani Individual Management
4351 HMS LPS Karacode LP HMS LPS Karacode LMS Management
4352 HMS LPS Karumanoor LP HMS LPS Karumanoor LMS Management
4353 LMSLPS Kottaikal LP LMSLPS Kottaikal LMS Management
4354 LPS Kovilloor LP LPS Kovilloor Individual Management
4355 SALPS Kurumkutty LP SALPS Kurumkutty Salavation Army
4356 LMS LPS Manoor LP LMS LPS Manoor LMS Management
4357 LMSLPS Maypuram LP LMSLPS Maypuram LMS Management
4358 LPS Mooverikara LP LPS Mooverikara Individual Management
4359 LMS LPS Palukal LP LMS LPS Palukal LMS Management
4360 LMS LPS Panachamoodu LP LMS LPS Panachamoodu LMS Management
4361 Samuel LMSLPS Parassala LP Samuel LMSLPS Parassala LMS Management
4362 St.Marry s LPS Paruthiyoor LP St.Marry s LPS Paruthiyoor RC management
4363 LMS LPS Ponnamkulam LP LMS LPS Ponnamkulam LMS Management
4364 LMSLPS Poovathoor LP LMSLPS Poovathoor LMS Management
4365 St.Marry s LPS Thekkupara LP St.Marry s LPS Thekkupara Changanaseri Management
4366 RCLPS Uchakkada LP RCLPS Uchakkada LC Management
4367 LMSLPS Udiyankulam LP LMSLPS Udiyankulam LMS Management
4368 BMLPS Valiyavila LP BMLPS Valiyavila LC Management
4369 LMSLPS Viraly LP LMSLPS Viraly LMS Management
4370 VHLPS Viraly LP VHLPS Viraly Christian Management
4371 U.P.S Karacode UP U.P.S Karacode Individual Management
4372 Ev UPS Koothali UP Ev UPS Koothali Individual Management
4373 LMS UPS Kottukonam UP LMS UPS Kottukonam LMS Management
4374 GMUPS Kulathoor UP GMUPS Kulathoor Individual Management
4375 JMUPS Manoor UP JMUPS Manoor Changanaseri Management
4376 Evans UPS Parassala UP Evans UPS Parassala Individual Management
4377 LMS UPS Parasuvaikal UP LMS UPS Parasuvaikal LMS Management
4378 LMS UPS Perimbakonam UP LMS UPS Perimbakonam LMS Management
4379 St.Josephs UPS Pottayilkada UP St.Josephs UPS Pottayilkada LC Management
4380 Holy Cross LPS Paruthippara LP PARUTHIPPARA RC MANAGEMENT
4381 St. Gorettie's LPS, Nalanchira LP NALANCHIRA MSC MANAGEMENT

4382 Jayamatha LPS, Pullottukonam LP PULLOTTUKONAM FRANCISKAN MISSIONARY BROTHERS

4383 LFMSCLPS Vettikonam LP VETTIKONAM MSC MANAGEMENT
4384 St. Peter's LPS Sanghumughom LP SANGHUMUGHOM RC MANAGEMENT
4385 St. Joseph's LPS Palayam LP PALAYAM RC MANAGEMENT

4386 Kindergarten Nursery &LPS Nanthencode LP NANTHENCODE KURIEN EAPPEN MEMMORIAL TRUST

4387 St. Marys LPS Vettucaud LP VETTUCAUD RC MANAGEMENT
4388 St. Anne's LPS Pettah LP PETTAH RC MANAGEMENT

4389 LPS Vallakadavu LP VALLAKKADAVU

4390 Holy angel's Convent LPS TVM LP THIRUVANANTHAPURAM FRANCISKAN MISSIONARY BROTHERS

4391 St. Joseph's LPS Kochuveli LP KOCHUVELI RC MANAGEMENT
4392 Concordia UPS Peroorkada UP PEROORKADA LOOTHERAN MANAGEMENT
4393 TEMUPS Peroorkada UP PEROORKADA MSC MANAGEMENT

4394 VMJ UPS Vallakadavu UP VALLAKADAVU

4395 LMS UPS Cantonment UP PALAYAM LMS MANAGEMENT
4396 St. Ephrem's UPS Cheruvaickal UP CHERUVAICKAL MSC MANAGEMENT

4397 Valiyaudeswaram UPS UP VALIYAUDESWARAM VALIYUDESWARAM MANAGEMENT

4398 MSCLPS Ponnumangalam LP MSC Schools parassala

4399 MSCLPS Vellayani LP MSCLPS Vellayani , ookodu 695020 MSC Schools parassala

4400 St Antonies LPS Poozhikkunnu LP RC Schools

4401 RCLPS Kalliyil LP RCLPS Kalliyil ,peringammala 695042 RC Schools

4402 Holycross LPS Palappoor LP RC Schools

4403 SALPS Kakkamoola LP SALPS Kakkamoola, Salvation army

4404 BNVLPS Punchakkari LP BNV individual

4405 MSC LPS Thrivikramangalam LP MSC Schools pattom

4406 St Johns UPS Anchamada UP MSC Schools pattom

4407 SSD UPS Sisuvihar UP sarada sangham

4408 New UPS Santhivila UP New UPS Santhivila, nemon po goreksha sahakarana sangham

VALLAKKADAVU MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
MANAGEMENT

VALLAKKADAVU MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
MANAGEMENT

MSCLPS Ponnumangalam,ponnumangalam, 
nemom po 695020

St Antonies LPS Poozhikkunnu, industrial 
estate po 695019

Holycross LPS Palappoor, vellayani po 
695522

BNVLPS Punchakkari,thiruvallom po 
695027

MSC LPS Thrivikramangalam, poojappura 
po

St Johns UPS Anchamada, vattityoorkkavu 
po 695013

SSD UPS Sisuvihar,vazhuthacadu, 
sasthamangalam po



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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4409 LMS LPS Kudumbanoor LP LMS LPS Kudumbanoor LMS Schools

4410 S H C L P S Anchuthengu LP S H C L P S Anchuthengu

4411 S N V L P S Chemmaruthy LP S N V L P S Chemmaruthy SNVLPS CHEMMARUTHY
4412 S R V L P S Kadakkavoor LP S R V L P S Kadakkavoor SRVLPS KADAKKAVOOR
4413 St.Alloysius L P S Mampally LP St.Alloysius L P S Mampally RC Schools, Vellayambalam, TVPM

4414 L M S L P S Vakkom LP L M S L P S Vakkom

4415 L P S Vencode LP L P S Vencode lps vencode
4416 Mt.Carmel L P S Vennicode LP Mt.Carmel L P S Vennicode RC Schools, Vellayambalam, TVPM
4417 M L P S Vettoor Elappil LP M L P S Vettoor Elappil MLPS VETOOR ELAPPIL
4418 L M L P S Karippuram LP L M L P S Karippuram LMLPS KARIPPURAM
4419 A M L P S Kovoor LP A M L P S Kovoor AMLPS KOVOOR
4420 M V L P S Manthara LP M V L P S Manthara MVLPS MANTHARA

4421 L M S L P S Varkala LP L M S L P S Varkala

4422 H H T M U P S Palachira UP H H T M U P S Palachira HHTM UPS PALACHIRA

4423 Prabodhini U P S Vakkom UP Prabodhini U P S Vakkom

4424 L V U P S Venkulam UP L V U P S Venkulam LVUPS VENKULAM
4425 A M U P S Ayiror UP A M U P S Ayiror AM UPS AYIROOR
4426 U P S Elakamon UP U P S Elakamon ELAKAMON UPS
4427 St.Sebastian`s U P S Mudiacode UP St.Sebastian`s U P S Mudiacode RC Schools, Vellayambalam, TVPM
4428 St.Thomas U P S Ayiroor UP St.Thomas U P S Ayiroor RC Schools, Vellayambalam, TVPM
4429 R K M U P S Muthana UP R K M U P S Muthana RKM UPS MUTHANA
4430 HVUPS KURAKKANI UP HVUPS KURAKKANI SVUPS KURAKKANNI

4431 LM LPS Arivarikuzhy LP Corporate

4432 PVLPS Kailasamkunnu LP Individual

4433 MLPS Madanthapacha LP Individual

4434 KCM LPS Navaikulam LP Individual

4435 SNV LPS Navaikulam LP Individual

4436 MLPS Njarayilkonam LP Individual

4437 DVLPS Paiveli LP Individual

4438 MGM LPS Parakunnu LP Individual

4439 DVLPS Pavalla LP Individual

4440 SVLPS Tholikuzhy LP Individual

4441 LMLPS Melporunthamon LP Corporate

4442 Gurudev UPS Darsanavattam UP Individual

4443 SNV U P S Kattuputhussery UP Individual

4444 BVUPS Navaikulam UP Individual

4445 M M U P S Peroor UP Individual

4446 SNUPS Thevalakkad UP Individual

4447 UPS Adayamon UP Individual

Corporate Management of Congregration of Carmalite 
Religious

Corporate Management of Kollam-Kottarakkara 
Diocese-LMS Schools

Corporate Management of Kollam-Kottarakkara 
Diocese-LMS Schools

SNDP VAKKOM SHAGHA (PRABODHINI UPS 
VAKKOM)

HM, LMLPS Arivarikkuzhi, 
Kattumpuram.P.O., Kallara, Pin.695608

HM, PVLPS Kailasamkunnu, 
Thattathumala.P.O., Kailasamkkunnu, 

Pin.695614

HM, MLPS Madanthappacha, 
Puthusserimukku.P.O., Kallambalam. 

Pin.693605

HM, KCMLPS Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu.P.O., Navaikulam, Pin. 

695603

HM, SNVLPS Navaikulam, Vettiyara.P.O., 
Edamannila, Pin. 695603

HM, MLPS Njarayilkonam, 
Njarayilkonam.P.O., Madavoor, Pin.695602

HM, DVLPS Paiveli, Pallickal.P.O., 
Pallickal, Pin.695604

HM, MGMLPS Parakunnu, Parakunnu.P.O., 
Navaikulam, Pin.695603

HM, DVLPS Pavalla, Kallambalam.P.O., 
Pavalla, Pin.695605

HM, SVLPS Tholikkuzhy, Adayamon.P.O., 
Thattathumala, Pin.695614

HM, LMLPS Melporunthamon, 
Pulimath.P.O., Porunthamon, Pin.695612

HM, Gurudev UPS Darsanavattom, 
Altharamoodu.P.O., Pin.695102

HM, SNVUPS Kattuputhussery, 
Pallickal.P.O., Kattuputhussery, Pin.695604

HM, BVUPS Navaikulam, Navaikulam.P.O., 
Maruthikunnu, Pin.695603

HM, MMUPS Peroor, Peroor.P.O., Peroor, 
Pin. 695601

HM, SNUPS Thevalakkad, 
Vellaloor.P.O.,Thevalakkadu, Pin.695601

HM, UPS Adayamon., Adayamon.P.O., 
Pin.695614



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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4448 R M UPS Kallarakkonam UP Individual

4449 Special UPS Kilimanoor UP Individual

4450 CNPS UPS Madavoor UP Individual

4451 SNV UPS Pulimath UP Individual

4452 UPS Pulimath UP Individual

4453 SV UPS Puliyoorkonam UP Individual

4454 SKV UPS Pullayil UP Individual

4455 PVUPS Puthumangalam UP Individual

4456 MGUPS Thottakkad UP Individual

4457 VUPS Vellalloor UP Individual

4458 D.B.L.P.S. Pacha LP DBLPS Palode Pacha P O CORPORATE

4459 Sreya LPS Eattimoodu LP Sreya LPS Eattimoodu Vamanapuram INDIVIDUAL

4460 St. Victors L.P.S. Parantode LP St Victor LPS Parantode P O Vithura CORPORATE

4461 S.K.V.L.P.S. Parapparamukal LP CORPORATE

4462 S.N.V.L.P.S. Thumpode LP S N V L P S Thumpode Kallara P O INDIVIDUAL

4463 S.N.L.P.S. Kakkanikkara LP S.N.L.P.S. Kakkanikkara Mylamood P O INDIVIDUAL

4464 St. George L.P.S. Palode LP Perigamala P O CORPORATE

4465 S.H.LP.S. Thevanpara LP CORPORATE

4466 S.K.V.L.P.S. Venkattamoodu LP S.K.V.L.P.S. Venkattamoodu kallara p o INDIVIDUAL

4467 K.V.L.P.S. Themala LP K.V.L.P.S. Themala Vithura P O INDIVIDUAL

4468 T.K.M.L.P.S. Manthuruthy LP T.K.M.L.P.S. Manthuruthy Periganmala P O INDIVIDUAL

4469 Taj L.P.S. V.K.Poika LP Taj L.P.S. V.K.Poika v.k.poika Pangode INDIVIDUAL

4470 St. Josephs U.P.S. Perayam UP St. Josephs U.P.S. PerayamV ,Perayam P O CORPORATE

4471 U.P.S. Karimancode UP INDIVIDUAL

4472 Q.A.M.U.P.S. Kochukarikkakam UP Q.A.M.U.P.S. Kochukarikkakam P O INDIVIDUAL

4473 S.N.U.P.S. Kollayil UP S.N.U.P.S. Kollayil kollayil P A INDIVIDUAL

4474 S.K.V.U.P.S. Muthuvila UP S.K.V.U.P.S. Muthuvila hullura p v INDIVIDUAL

4475 K.V.U.P.S. Pangode UP K.V.U.P.S. Pangode pangode P O INDIVIDUAL

4476 U.P.S. Vinobaniketan UP INDIVIDUAL

4477 PGMVHSS Pullamala HS Pullamala,Amaravila.P.O Individual

4478 VGHSS NEMOM UP ,HS Victory G HS NEMOM Individual

4479 ST.XAVIER'S HSS PEYAD UP ,HS St.Xavier's HSS PEYAD P O CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4480 MVHSS ARUMANOOR MVHSS,ARUMANOOR,POOVAR P.O Individual

4481 PTMVHSSMARUTHOORKONAM Individual

4482 SAMUEL LMSHS PARASSALA UP/HS Samuel lmshs parassala, Parassala PO LMS Management

HM, RMUPS Kallarakonam, Pakalkuri.P.O., 
Kallarakkonam, Pin.695604

HM, Special UPS Kilimanoor, Choottayil, 
Kilimanoor.P.O., Pin.695601

HM, CNPSUPS Madavoor, Madavoor.P.O., 
Madavoor, Pin.695602

HM, SNVUPS Pulimath, Pulimath.P.O., 
Porunthamon, Pin.695612

HM, UPS Pulimath, Pulimath.P.O., 
Pulimath, Pin.695612

HM, SVUPS Puliyoorkonam, 
Puliyoorkonam.P.O., Pin.695604

HM, SKVUPS Pullayil, Pullayil.P.O., 
Pin.695601

HM, PVUPS Puthumangalam, 
Mulakkalathukavu.P.O., Puthumangalam, 

Pin.695614

HM, MGUPS Thottakkadu, Karavaram.P.O., 
Thottakkadu, Pin.695605

HM, VUPS Vellalloor, Vellalloor.P.O., 
Pin.695601

S.K.V.L.P.S. ParapparamukalNobel Group 
of schools

S.H.LP.S. ThevanparaV ,Thevanpara vithura 
P O

U.P.S. KarimancodeV ,Karimancode vithura 
P O

U.P.S. VinobaniketanV ,Vinobaniketan 
vithura P O

UP ,HS,
HSS

UP/
HS/

VHSS

PTM VHSS 
MARUTHOORKONAM,KOTTKUKAL, 

BLP, TVM
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4483 LMS HSS Chemboor LMS corporate management

4484 MGMHS poozhanad HS Individual

4485 H S VAVODE H S H S VAVODE Individual

4486 VPMHSS VELLARADA Individual

4487 NSS HS CHOWALLOOR HS NSS Corporate Management

4488 ST.MATHEWS H.S POZHIYOOR HS SOUTH KOLLEMCODE PARISH

4489 L F H S ANTHIYOORKONAM HS

4490 VPS MALANKRA HSS VENGANOOR VPS MALANKRA HSS VENGANOOR MSC Corporate Management Parassala

4491 LMS TAMIL HS PARASSALA LMS corporate management

4492 VVHSS NEMOM INDIVIDUAL

4493 St. Helens HS Lourdepuram St. Helens H S Lourdepuram F M M Corporate Management

4494 NEW HSS NELLIMOOD Newhss Nellimood, NELLIMOOD P O Individual

4495 ST. THOMAS HSS AMBOORI

4496 ST.CHRYSOSTOM'S GHS NELLIMOODU UP,HS MSC Corporate Management Parassala

4497 H S S FOR GIRLS VENGANOOR VENGANOOR VENGANOOR P O 695523 INDIVIDUAL

4498 KPMHS KRISHNAPURAM UP, HS Individual

4499 NSS HSS Dhanuvachapuram HS,HSS NSS Corporate Management

4500 ST.MARY'S HS KAMUKINCODE

4501 VIMALA HRIDAYA HS VIRALY UP,HS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT FIH PALATHARA

4502 Victory VHSS Olathanni Victory VHSS Olathanni Individual

4503 PPMHSKARAKONAM UP, HS PPMHSKARAKONAM Individual

4504 MCHSS Kottukalkonam MCHSS KOTTUKALKONAM Individual

4505 PKSHSS KANJIRAMKULAM Individual

4506 JPHSS Ottasekharamangalam Individual

4507 EVANS H S PARASSALA HS Individual

4508 Leo XIII HSS Pulluvila St. Jacob Education Agency Pulluvila

4509 PR WILLIAM HSS KATTAKADA INDIVIDUAL

UP HS 
HSS

LMS HSS 
CHEMBOOR.ottasekharamangalam P O

MGMHS POOZHANADU , 
POOZHANADU PO

UP,HS,
HSS

VPMHSS VELLARADA,Vellarada P O,PIN 
695505

NSS HS CHOWALLOOR, 
Puliyarakonam.P.O

POZHIYOOR,THIRUVANANTHAPURA
M

L F H S ANTHIYOORKONAM, 
KOLLODE P O, 695571

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF 
NEYYATTINKARA DIOCESES

UP,HS,
HSS

LP,UP,H
S

LMS TAMIL HS PARASSALA 
PARASSALA PO

UP,HS,
HSS

VICTORY VOCATIONAL HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL,NEMOM P O

LP, UP, 
HS

UP, HS, 
HSS

UP, HS, 
HSS

ST. THOMAS HSS AMBOORI, AMBOORI 
P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695505

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF SCHOOLS 
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHANGANACHERRY

ST.CHRYSOSTOM'S GHS NELLIMOODU 
, NELLIMOODU P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695524

UP,HS, 
HSS

KPMHS KRISHNAPURAM, MARUKIL, 
OORUTTAMBALAM.P.O

NSS HSS 
Dhanuvachapuram,Dhanuvachapuram P 

O ,695503

LP,UP,H
S

ST.MARY'S HS KAMUKINCODE, 
KODANGAVILA P O ,695123

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF LATIN 
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS, NEYYATTINKARA

VIMALA HRIDAYA HS 
VIRALY,UCHAKKADA.P.O, 695506

Up, Hs, 
Vhse

UP, HS, 
HSS

UP, HS, 
HSS

PKSHSS KANJIRAMKULAM 
KANJIRAMKULAM P O 695524

UP,HS,
HSS

JPHSS Ottasekharamangalam PO 
Thiruvananthapuram 695125

Evans High School Parassala, Parassala P 
O,Thiruvananthapuram, 695502

LP, UP, 
HS, HSS

Leo XIII HSS Pulluvila, Pulluvila P 
O,Thiruvananthapuram 695526

UP, HS, 
HSS

P R WILLIAM HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KATTAKADA
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4510 LMS HSS Amaravila LMSHSS Amaravila, Amaravila PO LMS Corporate Mahagement

4511 ST JOHNS HSS UNDANCODE LC Schools Management Neyyattinkara

4512 HS BALARAMAPURAM UP,HS INDIVIDUAL

4513 ST.MARY'S HSS VIZHINJAM R C SCHOOLS VELLAYAMBALAM TVPM

4514 St. Augustine`s H. S. Murukkumpuzha HS St. Augustine`s H. S. Murukkumpuzha ST. Augutine's HS

4515 HSS Pallithura HS HSS Pallithura RC Schools vellayambalam

4516 St. Michael`s H. S. Kadinamkulam HSS St. Michael`s H. S. Kadinamkulam RC Schools vellayambalam

4517 St. Thomas H. S. S. Poonthura HSS St. Thomas H. S. S. Poonthura RC Schools vellayambalam
4518 St. mary's HSS Vettucaud HSS St. mary's HSS Vettucaud RC Schools vellayambalam
4519 St. Vincent`s H. S. Kaniyapuram HS St. Vincent`s H. S. Kaniyapuram RC Schools vellayambalam

4520 C. M. G. H. S. Poojappura HSS C. M. G. H. S. Poojappura

4521 St. John`s Model H. S. S. Nalanchira HSS St. John`s Model H. S. S. Nalanchira MSC Schools Pattom

4522 HAJI CHMKMHS Vallakkadavu HSS HAJI CHMKMHS Vallakkadavu Vallakkadavu Muslim Jama Ath

4523 St. Goretti's Girls High School Nalanchira HS St. Goretti's Girls High School Nalanchira MSC Schools Pattom

4524 St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom HSS St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom MSC Schools Pattom
4525 LVHS Pothencode HS LVHS Pothencode Lekshmi Vilasom HS,Pothencode
4526 Fort Boys H. S. HS Fort Boys H. S. Lekshmi Ammal Ramaswami Edn. Trust
4527 Fort Girls Mission H. S. Fort HS Fort Girls Mission H. S. Fort Fort Girls Mission HS

4528 VHSS for Girls Thiruvallam HSS VHSS for Girls Thiruvallam B.N.V. V& H.S.S. SCHOOLS, THIRUVALLAM

4529 Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada HSS Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada Lutheran schools Corporate Management

4530 BNVV& HSS Thiruvallam HSS BNVV& HSS Thiruvallam B.N.V. V& H.S.S. SCHOOLS, THIRUVALLAM

4531 S. N. G. H. S. Chempazhanthy HSS S. N. G. H. S. Chempazhanthy SN TRUST KOLLAM
4532 A.M.H.S.S. Thirumala HS A.M.H.S.S. Thirumala AMHSS THIRUMALA

4533 St. Antony's HSS Valiathura HS St. Antony's HSS Valiathura

4534 M. V. H. S. Thundathil HSS M. V. H. S. Thundathil M.V.H.SS. THUNDATHIL
4535 SAHSS Kowdiar HS SAHSS Kowdiar Salvation Army School
4536 St. joseph H.S.S. TVM HS St. joseph H.S.S. TVM Latin Diocse Velayambalam

4537 Muslim H.S. for Boys Kaniyapuram HS Muslim H.S. for Boys Kaniyapuram Muslim High School Kaniyapuram

4538 St. Philomina`s Girls H. S. Poonthura HS St. Philomina`s Girls H. S. Poonthura Canosian Corporate Management of School

4539 Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram HSS Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram Muslim High School Kaniyapuram

4540 NSS HSS Palkulangara HSS NSS HSS Palkulangara NSS Corporate Management
4541 N. S. S. H. S. . Kesavadasapuram HSS N. S. S. H. S. . Kesavadasapuram NSS Corporate Management

4542 R. K. D. N. S. S. H. S. Sasthamangalam HSS R. K. D. N. S. S. H. S. Sasthamangalam NSS Corporate Management

4543 ST ROCH' HS, Thope HS ST ROCH' HS, Thope St. Rochs Thope
4544 SNV HS ANAD HS ANAD,NEDUMANGAD Co-operative SNDP Yogam
4545 ST.JOSEPHS HS ANCHUTHENGU HS ANCHUTHENGU RC Schools Vellayambalam
4546 SCVGHS CHIRAYINKIL HS CHIRAYINKIL Noble Group of Schools
4547 SSVBHS CHIRAYINKIL HS CHIRAYINKIL Noble Group of Schools
4548 MRMKMHS EDAVA HS VARKALA Single Management
4549 BRMHS ELAVATTOM HS ELAVATTOM Christian
4550 SSPBHS KADAKKAVOOR HS KADAKKAVOOR Muslim

4551 SKV HS KADAMPATTUKONAM HS KADAMPATTUKONAM Sreekrishnavilasam Education and Charittable Trust

4552 HS KARAVARAM HS KALLAMPALAM Single Management
4553 RRVBHS KILIMANOOR HS KILIMANOOR Single Management
4554 RRVGHS KILIMANOOR HS KILIMANOOR Single Management
4555 AKMHS KUDAVOOR HS KUDAVOOR Muslim
4556 NSS HS MADAVOOR HS MADAVOOR Devivilasam NSS Karayogam

4557 MULAMANA HS ANAKUDY HS ANAKUDY, VAMANAPURAM Nair

4558 NALANDA TTI NANNIYODE UP NANNIYODE Ezhava

4559 SKVHS NANNIYODE HS NANNIYODE VN Gangadharapanikkar Memmorial Trust

4560 SNVHS NEDUNGANDA HS NEDUNGANDA SNV Samajam
4561 NSS HS PALODE HS PERINGAMALA NSS Corporate Management

UP, HS, 
HSS

LP/
UP/

HS/HSS

ST JOHNS HSS UNDANCODE 
CHERIYAKOLLA P O 695504

HS 
BALARAMAPURAM,BALARAMAPURA

M.P.O 695501

UP, HS, 
HSS

ST.MARY'S HSS, KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM, TVPM -695521

S.M.S.S. HINDU MAHILA MANDIRAM, 
POOJAPPURA

ST. Antony's forane church valiathan under Latin Arch 
Diocece, thiruvananthapuram
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4562 PHMKMHS PANAVOOR HS PANAVOOR Muslim
4563 SNVHS PANAYARA HS PANAYARA,NEDUMANGAD Noble Group of Schools
4564 IQUBAL HS PERINGAMALA HS PERINGAMALA Iqbal College Trust
4565 SIVIAGIRI HS VARKALA HS SIVAGIRI, VARKALA SNV ST School Corporate

4566 JANATHA HS THEMPAMOODU HS THEMBAMOODU, VENJARAMOODU Single Management

4567 SNHSS UZAMALAKKAL HS UZHAMALAKKAL, NEDUMANGAD SNDP Yogam

4568 DBHS VAMANAPURAM HS VAMANAPURAM Devasam Board Corporate Management
4569 LIGHT TO THE BLIND VARKALA UP VARKALA LMS Management Kottarakkara
4570 LMSHS VATTAPPARA HS VATTAPPARA LMS Management
4571 AMTTI VILABHAGOM UP VARKALA Single Management
4572 ST ROCHS TTI, THOPE, TVM. LP ST ROCHS TTI, THOPE, TVM. CORPORATE (ST ROCHS HS/TTI-LPS)

4573 DVMNNMHSS Maranalloor HSS DVMNNMHSS Maranalloor B.GIRIJA DEVI,DVMNNMHSS Maranalloor

4574 Vrindavan High School Vlathankara HS Vrindavan High School Vlathankara Mohanlal .P Vrindhavan Hs Vlathankara

Kollam District
4575 DR.C.T.E.M. R.H.S.S SASTHAMCOTTA HSS MUTHUPILAKKADU amarAnthonios demised
4576 J.M.H.S SASTHAMCOTTA HS SASTHAMCOTTA SHAJI KOSHY
4577 K.P.M.H.S.S Cheriyavelinalloor HSS CHERIYAVELINALLOOR K.MONY
4578 V H S S Arkannoor VHSE Arkannoor Ambika Padmasanan
4579 A. E. P. M .H. S.S Irumpanangadu HSS IRUMPANANGADU Deepak
4580 V. S. V .H. S. S. Ezhukone VHSE EZHUKONE VN Hareendran
4581 S.N.G.S.H.S Kadaikode HS KADAIKODU SNGE TRUST
4582 St.Mary`s H.S.S Kizhakkekara HSS kizhakketheruvu,Kottarakara MSC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4583 ST. GREGORIOUS H S S, KOTTARAKKARA, HSS Pulamon MMC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOLS

4584 S.K.V.V.H.S.S Thrikkannamangal VHSE THRIKKANNAMANGAL
4585 K.R.G.P..M.V.H.S &H.S.S Odanavattom HSS&VHSEOdanavattom SINGLE TRUST
4586 V.M .H .S Kottarakara HS Ampalappuram G Saraswathy amma
4587 D.V.N.S.S.H.S.S POOVATTOOR HSS POOVATTOOR DVNSSHSS POOVATTOOR
4588 Sree Narayana GuruDeva V H S S kuzhikkalidavak VHSE KARIMPINPUZHA Omana Sreeram
4589 K .S.M..V.H.S.S Edavattom VHSE Edavattom SR Krishnankutty Nair
4590 T.E.M.V.H.S.S Mylode VHSE MYLODE Local Trust
4591 S.M.H.S.S Kottara HSS Kottara MaheswariAmma

4592 St.Thomas.H.S Punnakode HS punnakode Mulayakkonathu Corporationeducationmanagement

4593 D.V.H.S.S THALAVOOR HSS&VHSEThalavoor
4594 I.G.M.V.H.S.S MANJAKKALA VHSE Manjakala P.SUBHASH CHANDRAN
4595 S.V.V.H.S.S THAMARAKKUDY VHSE Thamarakudy NSS Karayogam

4596 K .N .N.M .V .H .S. S Pavithreswaram VHSE Pavithreswaram
4597 D.V.H.S MYLOM VHSE Mylom NSS

4598 M.T.D.M. H.S MALOOR HSS Maloor College P.O,Pathanapuram Society Of The Order Of Sacred Transfiguration
4599 M.T.H.S Valakom HSS valakom MT&EA SCHOOLS CORPORATE
4600 St.John`sV.H.S.S Ummannoor HSS&VHSEUMMANNOOR St. John's Vhss Ummannoor
4601 R V V H S Valakam HSS&VHSEVALAKOM K.B.GANESHKUMAR
4602 M. A. M .H .S Chengamanadu HSS Chethady MMC Corporate Management
4603 D Krishnan Potty Memorial High School Kottavat HS KOTTAVATTOM K Vijayakumar(Demised)
4604 V.G.S.S.A. H.S.S.NEDIYAVILA HSS NEDIYAVILA Venmany Gramaseva Trust
4605 S.V.M.M.H.S.S VENDAR HSS&VHSEvendar Gautham Krishna
4606 S.M.H.S. PATHARAM HSS PATHARAM G.Nandakumar

4607 M. T. H. S for Girls Kottarakkara HS Kottarakara MT&EA SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4608 St.George`s V.H.S.S Chowalloor VHSE KAREEPRA MMC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOL
4609 E. V. H. S .S Neduvathoor HSS Neduvathoor K.SURESH KUMAR
4610 T.V.T.M.H.S Veliyam HS veliyam DEO KTR
4611 M. T. H. S Kundara HS kundara MT Schools, KUNDARA. Management
4612 J.J.H.S AMBALATHUMBHAGOM VHSE AMBALATHUMBHAGOM Jyothikumar&Jayasree
4613 KARUVAMALA H.S. IVERUKALA HS IVERKALA RAMLATHBEEVI A
4614 K R K P.M V H S S KADAMPANADU VHSE Kadampanad Sreelekshmi.P
4615 VIVEKANANDA HS FOR GIRLS KADAMPAN HS kadampanad G LEKSHMIKUTTYAMMA
4616 V H.S S MANNADY VHSE mannady P.Sreedevi
4617 L.P.S Annoor LP ANNOOR Management
4618 S.V.M.L.P.S Areekkalbhagom LP VENDAR AEO KTRA

4619 M.T.S.S.L.P.S Chengamanadu LP chengamanadu MT&EA Schools Corporate management, Thiruvalla
4620 L.P.S Edavattom LP Edavattom N S S Edavattom Karayogam No. 950
4621 Little Flower Bethany L P S Karuvelil LP Karuvelil Bethani Systers

4622 M.T.L.P.S Kizhakkekara LP KIZHAKKEKARA KOTTARAKARA MT&EA Schools Corporate management, Thiruvalla

SKVVHSS THRIKKANNAMANGAL & DAMUPS 
EDACODU, MANAGEMENT

Thrikkonnamarkodu Devaswom Corporate management

N K MONYKUTTAN NAIR, K N N M V H S S 
PAVITHRESWARAM
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4623 St.Mary`s M.S.C L.P.S Kizhakkekara LP KIZHAKKETHERUVU Correspodent M S C Schools Mavelikkara
4624 M.T.L.P.S Kolannoor LP Ambalathumkala Marthoma Schools Kundara

4625 M.T.S.S L.P.S Kottavattom LP chackuvarackal MT&EA Schools Corporate management, Thiruvalla
4626 L.M.S L.P.S Maranadu LP MARANADU Corporate Management of LMS School
4627 M.S.C L.P.S Neeleswaram LP Neeleswaram MSC Schools
4628 L.M.S L.P.S Nellikkunnam LP KADALAVILA Corporate Management of LMS School
4629 S.C.V.L.P.S Pavithreswaram LP Pavithreswaram N Janardhanan Nair

4630 C.V.N.M.L.P.S Thrikkannamangal LP THRIKKANNAMANGAL Noel Memmorial School Corporate Management
4631 L.M.S L.P.S Villoor LP villoor Corporate Management of LMS School

4632 Vimalambika L.P.S Kottarakkara LP KOTTARAKKARA Corporate Manegement Cathalic School Punalur
4633 D.V.N.S.S U.P.S Annoor UP Annoor Anilkumar A S
4634 U.P.S Chethady UP CHENGAMANADU Sudha Asokan
4635 U.P.S Kottathala UP kottathala M S Sreekumar
4636 G.V.S.U.P.S Kuzhikkalidavaka UP Karimpinpuzha Athul MA
4637 M.N.U.P.S Nedumpaikulam UP NEDUMPAIKULAM Thankachan Pappachan
4638 D.V U.P.S Neduvathoor UP NEDUVATHOOR Vijayan Pilla G
4639 Mar Baselious U.P.S Pulamon UP Kottarakkara mmc Corporate

4640 M.T.S.S U.P.S Punalur Bathel Narikkal UP Narickal MT&EA Schools Corporate management, Thiruvalla
4641 U.P.S Thevalappuram UP Thevalapuram K S Udayakumar
4642 M.A.A.M.L.P.S Akkal LP AKKAL MAAM LPS Akkal
4643 G.L.P.S Ambalakkara LP AMBALAKKARA Gjanogayam LPS Ambalakkara
4644 M.M.L.P.S Andoor LP andoor MM LPS Andoor

4645 L.M.S.L.P.S Chenkulam LP chenkulam LMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOL TVM
4646 S.K.V.L.P.S Kanjirathinkal LP KANJIRATHINKAL SKV LPS Kanjirathinkal
4647 L.P.S Kozhikode LP maruthamonpally NJPM LPS Kozhikode
4648 L.P.S Kudavattoor LP KUDAVATTOOR LPS Kudavattoor
4649 P.T.P.M.L.P.S Cheruvakkal LP cheruvakkal PTPM LPS Cheruvakkal

4650 L.M.S.L.P.S Odanavattoom LP odanavattom LMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOL TVM
4651 St.John`s L.P.S Ummannoor LP UMMANNOOR St John's LPS Ummannoor
4652 B.T.V.L.P.S Placode LP EDAIKADOM BTV LPS Plakkodu
4653 L.P.S Parancode LP PARANCODU LPS Parankodu
4654 M.G.M.L.P.S Punnakode LP punnakode MGM LPS Punnakkode
4655 S.C.L.P.S Valakam LP valakom SC LPS Valakom

4656 L.M.S.L.P.S Vayakkal LP vayakkal LMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOL TVM
4657 L P G S Veliyam LP veliyam LPGS Veliyam
4658 A.M.V L.P.S Vengoor LP vengoor AMV LPS Vengoor

4659 N.M.L.P.S Vilangara LP Plappally NOEL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, KUMBANADU

4660 L.M.S.L.P.S Vilangara LP PLAPPALLY P O LMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SCHOOL TVM
4661 Siddhartha L.P.S Chenkoor LP chenkoor Sidhartha LPS Chenkoor
4662 L.P.S Malayil LP Kanjirampara LPS Malayil
4663 St.MARY`S U.P.S AMBALAKARA UP AMPALAKARA St Marys UPS Ambalakkara
4664 D.V.U.P.S VAYACKAL UP vayakal DVUPS Vayakkal
4665 S.R.V.U.P.S VALIYODE UP valiyodu SRV UPS Valiyodu
4666 VIVEKODAYAM U.P.S VELIYAM UP Veliyam West VV UPS Veliyam
4667 P.T.M.U.P.S AKKAL UP AKKAL PTM UPS Akkal
4668 U.P.S ATTOORKONAM UP Attoorkonam UPS Attoorkonam
4669 E.E.T.U.P.S VELINALLOOR UP OYUR EET UPS Velinalloor
4670 ST.GEORGE U.P.S CHERUVAKKAL UP CHERUVAKKAL MMC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4671 S.S.M.U.P.S KARALIKONAM UP KARALIKONAM SSM UPS Karalikonam
4672 P R M S U P S EDAKKIDAM UP Edakkidom PRMS UPS Edakkidom
4673 E.V. U.P.S MADANTHACODE UP Nellimukku EV UPS Madanthacodu
4674 S.A.B. U.P.S CHEPRA UP CHEPRA SAB UPS Cheppra
4675 S.K.V. U.P.S KAYILA UP Kayila SKV UPS Kayila
4676 U.P.S KUDAVATTOOR UP KUDAVATTOOR UPS Kudavattoor
4677 M.I.M.U.P.S CHENKULAM UP Chenkulam MIM UPS Chenkulam
4678 S.N.V. U.P.S MARUTHAMONPALLY UP Maruthamonpally SNV UPS Maruthamonpally
4679 U.P.S VILANGARA UP vilangara UPS Vilangara
4680 L.M.S. L.P.S.KALAYAPURAM LP KALAYAPURAM LMS Corporate Management
4681 M.S.C. L.P.S. KALAYAPURAM LP kalayapuram MSC Schools Pattom

4682 BETHEL M.T.L.P.S. KULAKKADA LP KULAKKADA EAST MT&EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla
4683 S.V. L.P.S. MEENAM LP MEENAM S.V. L.P.S. MEENAM
4684 L. P. S. PULAMON LP Pulamon L. P. S. PULAMON
4685 L.P.S INCHAKKADU LP Inchakadu L.P.S INCHAKKADU
4686 N.S.S.K.L.P.S. PALLICKAL LP Pallickal N.S.S.K.L.P.S. PALLICKAL
4687 L. P. S. VENDAR LP VENDAR L. P. S. VENDAR
4688 S.V.N.S.S.U.P.S ATTUVASSERY UP ATTUVASSERY S.V.N.S.S.U.P.S ATTUVASSERY
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4689 V.V. U.P.S PANTHAPLAVU UP PANTHAPLAVU V.V. U.P.S PANTHAPLAVU

4690 L.F.U.P.S PUTHUR UP PUTHOOR MSC Schools Corperate Management, Mavelikkara
4691 ST.PAUL`S U.P.S PATTAZHY UP Methukummel ST.PAUL`S U.P.S PATTAZHY
4692 D.V.U.P.S THAZHATHUKULAKADA UP ThazhathuKulakkada D.V.U.P.S THAZHATHUKULAKADA
4693 D.V. U.P.S THEKKETHERY UP Pattazhi D.V. U.P.S THEKKETHERY
4694 D.V. U.P.S VENDAR UP VENDAR D.V. U.P.S VENDAR
4695 A.M. L.P.S MANAKKARA LP SASTHAMCOTTA PO MSC corporate Thiruvalla
4696 Vidhyadhiraja Model LPS PALLISSERIKKAL LP Pallisserickal Sajith
4697 P.S.P.T.M. L.P.S. SOORANADU LP sooranad Shajahan
4698 ST`MARY`S L.P.S SASTHAMCOTTA LP sasthamcotta corporate catholic management kollam

4699 S.P.M. U.P.S AYIKKUNNAM UP Ayikkunnam
4700 ST `ANDREWS UPS KANATHARKUNNAM UP karali junction corporate catholic management kollam
4701 D.V .N.S.S .U.P.S. IVERKALA UP Iverkala East Janardhanan Nair
4702 M.T U.P.S THURUTHIKKARA UP Thuruthikara Marthoma corporate Thiruvalla
4703 N.S .N.S. P.M .U.P.S PATHARAM UP Thrikkunnapuzha north Nandakumar
4704 N.S.S. U.P.S MUTHUPILAKKADU UP MUTHUIPILAKADU NSS corporate
4705 U.P.S.ONAVILA UP Ambaiathmbhagam Asharani
4706 R.K. U.P.S ANAYADI UP ANAYADI Santhosh
4707 ST.THOMAS U.P.S SOORANADU UP Sooranad MMC corporate management Kottayam
4708 T.K.D.M .U.P.S SOORANADU UP SOORANADU sidhanar service trust
4709 Vivekananda LPS Kadampanadu LP Kadampanad Lekshmikutty
4710 St. Stephen`s HSS Pathanapuram HSS PATHANAPURAM SOST MANAGEMENT
4711 K R M M H S Pathanapuram HS pathanapuram KRMHSS PATHANAPURAM
4712 Gurudeva H S Piravanthoor HS PIRAVANTHUR GDHS Piravanthoor
4713 M T H S Pathanapuram HSS Pathanapuram SOST MANAGEMENT
4714 Taluk Samajam H S S Punalur HSS VALACODE PUNALUR TALUK SAMAJAM
4715 HS for Girls Punalur HS punalur PUNALUR TALUK SAMAJAM

4716 St. Mary`s HS Aryancavu HS Aryankavu ARCH DIOSISCE CHANGANASSERY CHRISTIAN
4717 A M M H S Karavaloor HS KARAVALOOR MT&EA SCHOOLS THIRUVALLA
4718 N G P M H S Venchempu HSS Venchempu H S Junction NGPMHS Venchempu
4719 NSVHS Valacode VHSE Valacodu NSVHS Valacode
4720 Chemanthoor HS Punalur HS Chemmanthoor PUNALUR TALUK SAMAJAM
4721 V. V. H. S. S Poredom HSS&VHSEPOREDOM V. V. H. S. S Poredom
4722 V H S S Manjappara VHSE Manjappara Manjappara H. S
4723 H. S. Poonkodu HS POONKODU GEMS FOUNDATION
4724 MTHS Channappetta HS Channapetta MT&EA SCHOOLS THIRUVALLA
4725 Matha V H S S Vilakkupara VHSE Elavaramkuzhy Matha HS Vilakkupara
4726 B M G H S Kulathupuzha HS Thingalkarikkam PO Chandanakkavu Kulath MSC CORPORATE
4727 M. M. H. S. S Nilamel HSS nilamel M. M. H. S. S Nilamel
4728 S. N. H. S. S Chithara HSS PARUTHI, MADATHARA P.O SNDP YOGAM SCHOOLS
4729 All Saints HS Puthayam HS Puthayam All Saints HS Puthayam
4730 M M H S S Vilakudy HSS vilakudy NSS
4731 APPMVHSS Avaneeswaram VHSE AVANEESWARAM APPMVHSS Avaneeswaram
4732 A K M H S Thadicadu VHSE Thadicadu AKMHS Thadicadu
4733 St. Goretti H S S Punalur HSS Punalur CATHOLIC SCHOOLS BISHOP HOUSE
4734 C. P. H. S. S Kuttikkadu HSS Kuttikkadu C. P. H. S. S Kuttikkadu
4735 VHSS And HSS Thadicadu HSS&VHSEThadicadu VHSS And HSS Thadicadu
4736 Edamon VHSS VHSE EDAMON Edamon VHSS
4737 SN Trust HS Punalur HSS Aickarakkonam SN Trust HS Punalur
4738 L. P. S Almanar LP valavupacha INDIVIDUAL
4739 K. V. L. P. S Chithara LP Ayirakuzhy INDIVIDUAL

4740 L. M. L. P. S Edathara LP EDATHARA LUTHERANS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4741 L. M. L. P. S Karakkadu LP KARAKKADU LUTHERANS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4742 J. L. P. S Kurakkodu LP Kurakkodu INDIVIDUAL
4743 L. P. S Mancodu LP Mancode INDIVIDUAL
4744 L. P. S Mathira LP Mathira INDIVIDUAL

4745 St Xavier's L P S Vellarvattom LP VELLARVATTOM
4746 S. K. V LPS Kuriyode LP Kuriyode INDIVIDUAL
4747 L. P. S Mukkada LP Mukkada INDIVIDUAL
4748 M. S. C L. P. S Malapperoor LP Malapperoor MSC SCHOOLS,PATTAM
4749 S. N. V. L. P. S Pullupana LP Pullupana INDIVIDUAL
4750 T. I. S L. P. S Poovathoor LP nilamel INDIVIDUAL
4751 S. S. V N. S. S L. P. S Poredom LP Poredom INDIVIDUAL
4752 S. V L. P. S Poonkode LP POONKODU NSS
4753 L. P. S Thachonam LP Vattathamars INDIVIDUAL
4754 L. P. S Vayyanam LP VAYYANAM INDIVIDUAL

4755 L. M L. P. S Venkittakuzhy LP Eyyacodu LUTHERANS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4756 U. P. S Ayirakuzhy UP Ayirakuzhy INDIVIDUAL
4757 Ex-Service Man`s U. P. S Attupuram UP ATTUPURAM INDIVIDUAL
4758 U. P. S Kottukkal UP kottukkal INDIVIDUAL

sudharma (Now DEO kottarakara)(management in 
dispute)

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT.CATHOLIC 
SCOOLS
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4759 U. P. S Kattampally UP Thudayannoor INDIVIDUAL
4760 U. P. S Arippa UP ARIPPA INDIVIDUAL
4761 U. P. S Kuttikkadu UP kuttikkadu INDIVIDUAL
4762 M. S U. P. S Manjappara UP Manjappara INDIVIDUAL
4763 U. P. S Murukkumon UP MURUKKUMON INDIVIDUAL

4764 L. M U. P. S Nilamel UP nilamel LUTHERANS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4765 U. P. S Pezhumoodu UP vencode INDIVIDUAL

4766 St. Mildred`s U. P. S Thrikkannapuram UP THRIKKANNAPURAM
4767 I. P. M U. P. S Veykal UP veykal INDIVIDUAL
4768 Ayiranaloor L. P. S LP AYIRANALLOOR Vijayamma Lekshmanan
4769 Chempakaramanaloor St. Therases L. P. S LP Chempakaramanalloor RC(LC)
4770 Edamulakkal M. S. C L. P. S LP palamukku MSC
4771 Manalil M. G. L. P. S LP Manalil Raveendran Nair . V
4772 Manoor L. M. S. L. P. S LP mannoor LMS
4773 Moongodu M. T. S. S L. P S LP CHANNAPETTA Martghomite
4774 Pathady P. P. T. M. L. P. S LP Pathady K.Prabhakaran(SN)
4775 Vilakkupara L. P. S LP vilakkupara Jayasree . R(Nair)
4776 Ayoor St. George U. P. S UP Ayoor RC
4777 Marthandamkara L And U. P. S UP MARTHANDUMKARA K.B. Ganesh Kumar(Nair)
4778 Moongodu S. M. U. P. S UP Channappetta Marthomite
4779 Vayala N. V. U. P. S UP VAYALA Vijayakumar
4780 Alayamon M. T. U. P. S UP alayamon Marthomite
4781 Anchal B. V. U. P. S UP anchal No Manager
4782 Aylara U. P. S UP AYLARA Jahamgheer .R
4783 Kulathupuzha A. P. N. M C. M. S U. P. S UP KULATHUPUZHA CMS
4784 Pullamcodu U. P. S UP EDAYAM Mamman Thomas
4785 ShaliacaraEstate LPS LP Shaliacara ESTATE LP
4786 MSC LPS Chempanaruvy LP chempananaruvy MSC MANEGEMENTT
4787 TVTM LPS Elampal LP KUTTIKONAM SHOBHITHA BEEVI
4788 DB LPS Mapazhathara LP MAMPAZHATHARA DEVASWAM BOARD
4789 SVK LPS Ottakkal LP thenmala GOPIKRISHNAN
4790 MTLPS Pathanapuram LP Pathanapuram MT MANEGEMENTT
4791 St. John`s LPS Punalur LP PUNALUR BISHOP PUNALUR
4792 St. Mary`s UPS Ariyankavu UP Aryankavu CORPPARETT AGENCY
4793 UPS Edamon UP Edamon MP VILASINI
4794 PNKM UPS Karavoor UP karavoor PNKM MANEGEMENT
4795 RBM UPS Kariara UP KARIYARA NOORUNNISA
4796 St. Gregorious UPS Kuttikonam UP Kuttikonam MMC CORPPARETT
4797 St. Mary`s UPS Piravanthoor UP VETTITHITTA M SC MANEGEMENTT
4798 SN UPS Piravanthoor UP piravanthoor Rani.P.M
4799 VO UPS Punalur UP Kalayanad MTEA
4800 DB UPS Vilakkudy UP vilakkudy DEVASWAM BOARD
4801 Chempakassery HSS, Bhoothakkulam HSS BHOOTHAKULAM Krishna Veni & Raja Gopal
4802 Chathannoor N S S H S S HSS CHATHANNOOR Dr.Jagadeesh Chandran
4803 Parippally A S H S S HSS PARIPPALLY Thuriya Amirthanadpuri
4804 Ezhippuram H S S HSS Ezhippuram Ambika Padmasanan
4805 Guhanandapuram H S S HSS Guhanandapuram Rajendra Prasad
4806 Clappana S V H S S HSS CLAPPANA Renoj
4807 East Kallada K P S P M V H S VHSE EAST KALLADA Unnikrishna Pillai
4808 Kanjiracode St Margaret's Girls H S HS Kanjiracode Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4809 SIVARAM NSS HSS,KARICODE HSS Karicode Dr.Jagadeesh Chandran
4810 East Kallada C V K M H S HSS EAST KALLADA Ambli
4811 Uppoodu M M H S SEast Kallada HSS East Kallada Vijamma
4812 Pazhangalam R S M H S HS PAZHANGALAM Vinod Lal
4813 Karunagappally B H S S HSS PADA NORTH, KARUNAGAPPALLY Rajan Pillai
4814 H S FOR GIRLS KARUNAGAPPALLY HS Karunagappally Rajan Pillai
4815 Ayanivelikulangara J F K M V H S S HSS&VHSEAyanivelikulangara Kumari Maya
4816 S V P M H S Vadakkumthala HS VADAKKUMTHALA Muraleedhran
4817 Kottappuram H S Paravoor HS PARAVUR Shaji.S
4818 Kottiyam C F H S HS KOTTIYAM Rev.Paul Antony Mullassery
4819 M G T H S,Mukhathala HS Mukhathala M.Sajeev
4820 Kundara M G D Boys H S HSS Kundara Dr.Gabrial Mar Gregorious
4821 Kundara M G D Girls H S HS MGD, KUNDARA Dr.Gabrial Mar Gregorious
4822 Perayam N S S H S HS Perayam Dr.Jagadeesh Chandran
4823 Padappakkara St Josephs H S HS PADAPPAKARA Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4824 Kanjiracode St Antonys H S S HSS Kanjiracode Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4825 Mayyanad H.S.S HSS MAYYANAD Sadisivan
4826 M S H S S for Boys Mynagappally HSS VENGA.P.O Saifudeen
4827 M S H S for Girls Mynagappally HS Venga Saifudeen
4828 Paravoor S N V G H S Paravoor HS PARAVUR Sajan.S
4829 N.S.S.H.S.S. Prakkulam HSS KANJAVELY Dr.Jagadeesh Chandran
4830 S.N.V. Skt. H.S.Thrikkaruva . HS THRIKKARUVA Silaja
4831 Craven L.M.S. H. S. Kollam HS Chinnakkada Dharmaraj Rassalam
4832 St. Aloysius .H.S.S. Kollam HSS Fatima Road,Kollam Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4833 Krist Raj H.S.S. Kollam HSS Kollam Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT.CATHOLIC 
SCOOLS
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4834 V .V. V.H.S.S. Ayathil HSS AYATHIL Aruna Sankar
4835 Vimala Hridhaya Girls H.S.S. Kollam HSS Pattathanam Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4836 S.N.D.P.Y.H.S.S Neeravil HSS kollam Vellappally Nadeshan
4837 St.Joseph H.S. Sakthikulangara HS SAKTHIKULANGARA Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4838 St Agnes H S Neendakara HS Neendakara Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4839 B H S Thevalakkara HS Kovoor Thulaseedharan
4840 St Antonys H S Koivila HS koivila Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4841 Girls H S Thevalakkara HS KOVOOR, ARINALLOOR P.O Thulaseedharan
4842 St .Johns H.S. Eravipuram HS ERAVIPURAM Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4843 Vellimon V. H.S.S VHSE vellimon C.S Padmaja Devi
4844 N S M Girls H S Kottiyam HS Kottiyam Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4845 Elampalloor S N S M H S HSS ELAMPALLOOR Prabhakaran Pillai
4846 Pavumba H S HS PAVUMBA U.Padmakumar
4847 St. Michael's VHSS , Kumbalam VHSE KUMBALAM Dr.Paul Antony Mullassery
4848 Madathil B J S M H S S HSS&VHSEThazhava North L.Chandramani
4849 M K L M H S S,Kannanalloor HSS KANNANALLOOR , VADAKKEMUKKU Thaha A.Majeed & Abdul Gafoor
4850 Vayanakom V H S S VHSE VAYANAKAM Prasanakumar
4851 A K M H S S, MAILAPUR, UMAYANALLUR, HSS MYLAPURE Dareefa Beevi
4852 M.S.M. H.S.S.Chathinamkulam HSS Chathinamkulam Abdul Shereef
4853 T K M H S S,KARIKKODE,KOLLAM HSS karikodu Shahal H Musliar
4854 S.N. Trust H.S.S. Kollam HSS Kollam Vellappally Nadeshan
4855 Chathanoor SN Trust H S HSS KARAMCODU Vellappally Nadeshan
4856 Adinadu South Muslim L P S LP Adinad south Individual

4857 Azheekal R. C. E. L P S LP Azheekal Corporate Management of Catholic Schools
4858 Clappana C. M. S. L P S LP Alumpeedika CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4859 Kannetty C. M. S. L P S LP Ayani South CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4860 Kozhikode S. N. V. L P S LP Kozhikode SN
4861 Njakkanal C. M. S. L P S LP OACHIRA CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
4862 Punnakulam St.Gregorious L P S LP punnakkulam Individual
4863 Puthentheruvu Al-Syed L P S LP puthantheruvu Individual
4864 IDEAL LP SCHOOL THAZHAVA LP kadathoor Individual
4865 7 LP Kallelibhagam SN
4866 Thodiyoor A. V. K. M. M. L P S LP Thodiyoor Individual
4867 Thazhava S. N. L P S Pavumba LP Pavumba MSC Schools, Diocese of Mavelikara
4868 Alappaduthura L P S LP Alappad Individual

4869 Clappana St.Joseph`s U P S UP Clappana
4870 Cheriazheekal K. V. K. V. M. U P S UP CHERIAZHEEKKAL Individual
4871 Manappally S. V. P. M. NSS U P S UP Manappally NSS
4872 Muzhangodi L. V. U P S UP Thodiyoor Individual
4873 MaruthoorKulangara S. N.U P S UP Karunagappally SN
4874 AMRITA UPS PAVUMBA UP Pavumba Individual
4875 Thodiyoor U P S UP Kallelibhagam Individual
4876 Thodiyoor S. P. S. S. U P S UP Muzhangodi Individual
4877 Changankulangara S. R. V. U P S UP changankulangara Individual
4878 Kulasekharapuram U P S UP kattilkadavu Individual
4879 Njakkanal S. P. M. U P S UP OACHIRA Individual
4880 Pavumba P. G. N. M. U P S UP Pavumba Individual
4881 C.M.S.L.P.S.Kollaka LP KOLLAKA CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

4882 C.M.S.L.P.S.Thevalakkara LP MYNAGAPPALLY
4883 I.C.S.L.P.S.Edavanassery LP EDAVANASSERY ISLAMIC CULTURAL SOCIETY
4884 K.M.J.L.P.S.Kuttivattam LP Vadakkumthala KANNETTY MUSLIM JAMA ATH

4885 M.L.P.S. Palakkal LP PALACKAL
4886 L.P.S.Mulakkal LP Padinjattakkara MULACKAL LPS THEVALAKKARA

4887 S.I.L.P.S.Mullikkala LP MULLIKKALA SHAREEFUL ISLAM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
4888 S.K.V.L.P.S.Mynagappally North LP mynagappally SKVLPS

4889 St Aloysious L.P.S.Vadakkumthala LP KUTTIVATTOM

4890 St Antonys L.P.S.Koivila LP koivila Corporate Management Catholic Schools Kollam.

4891 St John`s L.P.S.Njaramoodu LP Njaramoodu

4892 St Sebastian`s L.P.S.Neendakara LP Neendakara

4893 St Legorys L.P.S.Kovilthottam LP Kovilthottam

4894 St Joseph`s L.P.S.Karithura LP KARITHURA

4895 St Joseph`s L.P.S.Mamukil LP Thekkumbhagam

4896 St Augustine's L.P.S.Thalamukil LP puthukadu

The Dio of Quilon, Corporate Management of Catholic 
Schools
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4897 N.S.S.L.P.S.Vadakkumbhagam LP THEKKUMBHAGAM NSS KARAYOGAM VADAKKUMBHAGOM

4898 P.S.P.M.U.P.S.Madappally UP THOTTINUVADAKKU,CHAVARA PSPSMUPS MADAPPALLY CHAVARA

4899 St George U.P.S.Arinalloor UP Arinalloor
4900 Kovoor U.P.S. UP kovoor Ajith Kumar B Pillai
4901 S.K.V.U.P.S. Mynagappally UP NORTH MYNAGAPPALLY SKVUPS MYNAGAPPALLY
4902 S.C.V.U.P.S. Mynagappally UP mynagappally SCVUPS MYNAGAPPALLY

4903 I.I.U.P.S.Naduvilakkara UP Thevalakkara
4904 Khadiriyya H.S.Kottukadu HS CHAVARA, KOTTUKADU Anas.T.M

4905 St.Joseph`s L P S Aravila LP ARAVILA Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4906 Balika Mariyam L P S Pattathanam LP PATTATHANAM Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4907 Cantonment L M S L P S LP KOLLAM Corporate Management of LMS Schools Tvm

4908 Kadavoor L P S LP Mathilil Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4909 St.Leons L P S Sakthikulangara LP SAKTHIKULANGARA Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4910 K R N M LPS Kilikolloor LP Kilikolloor Management of Harijan LPS Kilikolloor

4911 LMS L P S Kilikolloor LP Kilikolloor Corporate Management of LMS Schools Tvm
4912 D V L P S Manacad LP Manacad Management of DVLPS Manacad
4913 V M L P S Maruthady LP MARUTHADI Management of VMLPS Maruthady

4914 Holy Family L P S Mukkadu LP Mukkadu, Kavanad Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4915 L M S L P S Pattathanam LP kollam Corporate Management of LMS Schools Tvm

4916 St.Joseph`s Convent L P S Tuet LP Kollam

4917 Infant Jesus L P S Pallithottam LP pallithottam Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4918 Holy Family L P S Tuet LP Kollam Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4919 S N L P S Sakthikulangara LP meenam Management of SNLPS Sakthikulangara

4920 Mount Carmel R C L P S Thangasseri LP THANKASSERI

4921 St.Patrick's L P S Thangasseri LP tangasseri Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4922 L F L P S Kadappakkada LP KADAPPAKADA Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4923 D B L P S Thirumullavaram LP thirumullavaram Travancore Devasam Board

4924 St.Antony`s L P S Thillery LP Thillery Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4925 S H L P S Vadakkum Bhagam LP Eravipuram Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4926 Kavaravadakkethil L P S LP Inchavila Management of Kavaravadakkathil LPS
4927 D B L P S Asramam LP ASRAMAM Travancore Devasam Board
4928 A V L P S Kannimel LP maruthady Management of AVLPS Kannimel

4929 St.Joseph`s L P S Mangadu LP mangad Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4930 Njarakkal L P S LP Anchalummoodu Management of Njarackal LPS
4931 C V M L P S Thanny LP Thanny Management of VCVMLPS Thanny
4932 Thrikkadavoor L P S LP KOTTACKAKOM Management of Thrikkadavoor LPS
4933 Uliyakovil L P S LP Uliyacovil Management of Uliyakovil LPS
4934 K V U P S Asramam UP kollam Management of KVUPS Asramam

4935 St.George U P S Kadavoor UP Kadavoor Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4936 St.Antony`s U P S Kandachira UP MANGAD Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4937 N S S U P S Malayali Sabha UP Thevally NSS Corporate Management
4938 K V S N D P U P S Uliyakovil UP kadappakkada Management of KVSNDPUPS Uliyakovil

4939 St.John`s U P S Thirumullavaram UP OZHUKKUTHODU Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4940 St.Antony`s U P S Vaddy UP Vaddy Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam

4941 P K P M N S S U P S Bharanikavu UP THEKKEVILA Management of PKPMNSSUPS Bharanikkavu

4942 St.Joseph`s U P S Valiyakada UP Port kollam Latin Corporate Cathelic Management Kollam
4943 Injavila U P S UP INCHAVILA Management of Ichavila UPS
4944 P M N M U P S Mundakkal UP MUNDAKKAL Management of PMNMUPS Mundakkal

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CATHOLIC 
SCHOOLS KOLLAM

CHALIYATH MUSLIM JAMA ATH 
THEVALAKKARA

Corporate Management of congregation of carmalite 
Relegions Tvm

Corporate Management of congregation of carmalite 
Relegions Tvm
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4945 L.P.S.Alummood LP mayyanad G.S Sreevalsa
4946 D.V. L.P.S.Bhoothakkulam LP Puthankulam Resmi K S
4947 L.M.S.L.P.S.Chathannoor LP karamcode LMS Corporate Management
4948 L.P.S.Chenthippil LP Vilavoorkonam K Vasudevan Pillai
4949 L.P.S.Ezhippuram LP Parippally Ambika Padmasanan
4950 L.M.S.L.P.S.Kureeppally LP KUREEPPALLY,ALUMMOODU.P.O LMS Corporate Management
4951 L.M.S.L.P.S.Mayyanad LP MAYYANAD LMS Corporate Management
4952 L.P.S.Vazhappally LP umayanalloor A Zubair
4953 G.V. P. L.P.S.Vettilathazham LP vettilathazham,Decent junction Rejitha Rani G S

4954 St Sales L.P.S.Kannanalloor LP kannanalloor Corporate Management of Catholic School

4955 St Mary's L.P.S.Pullichira LP Pullichira Corporate Management of Catholic School
4956 Meenadu L.P.S LP Meenad Ajaya S Pillai
4957 Kanicheri.L.P.S LP KOOTTIKKADA Mini Mohanlal
4958 St`Georges U.P.S Chathannoor UP Chathannoor Catholic & MD Schools Kottayam
4959 Chempakassery U.P.S Bhoothakulam UP CHEMPAKASSERY A Krishnaveni & A Rajagopal
4960 N.V.U.P.S Kizhakanela UP Kizhakkanela Babu K
4961 A K L M U P School Kannanalloor UP Kannanalloor A L Shihabuden

4962 P.V.U.P.S.Perethu. UP PERAYAM
4963 S.Y.Skt U.P.S.Polachira UP Polachira P Indira
4964 Muslim U.P.S.Thazhuthala UP Kottiyam T M Jameela
4965 S.V.R.L.P.S.Elamkulam LP Elamkulam N R Rajesh

4966 S.M.V.U.P.S Chathannoor UP CHATHANNOOR

4967 U.P.S Kalluvathukal UP KALLUVATHUKKAL
4968 K K P M U P S Varinjam UP EDANADU Remadevi Amma
4969 D.M.J.U.P.S Elavurkonam UP Villavoorkonnam Mathews Mortheodosious Metropolita
4970 N.S.S.U.P.S.Mukhathala UP Mukhathala NSS Corporate Management
4971 K.J.D.M.B.U.P.S Parippally UP Parippally Travancore Devaswam Board

4972 C F T T I and L P S Kottiyam LP kottiyam Corporate Management of Catholic School

4973 L F L P S Chemmakkad LP CHEMMAKKAD Corporate Educational Agency,Bishop House,Kollam
4974 L M S L P S Chittumala LP chittumala Corporate manager of LMS Schools
4975 M N C M L P S Elavoor LP Elavoor MNCM LPS

4976 St Antoney`s L P S Kanjiracode LP Kanjiracode Corporate Educational Agency,Bishop House,Kollam

4977 St Margaret`s L P S Kanjiracode LP kanjiracode Corporate Educational Agency,Bishop House,Kollam

4978 St Mary`s L P S Kumbalam LP KUMBALAM Corporate Educational Agency,Bishop House,Kollam

4979 St Kuriakkose L P S Kundara LP Kundara Catholicate and MD schools Devalokam,kottayam
4980 St Thomas L P S Kundara LP east kundara Marthomma schools ,kundara
4981 Jeelani L P S kundumon LP KUNDUMON JUMAILATH
4982 L P S Mampuzha LP MAMPUZHA RAM MOHAN
4983 MT L P S Mukkoodu LP mukkoodu Marthomma schools ,kundara
4984 S S L P S Mulavana LP Mulavana SURESH KUMAR
4985 Bethel L P S Mundroe Island LP MUNROETHURUTH CMS MANAGEMENT
4986 S.J. M L P S Muttom LP MUTTOM Joseph E .Fernandus
4987 L P G S Nedumpana LP Nedumpana NSS KARAYOGAM
4988 Pazhangalam L P S LP NALLILA Radha krishna pillai
4989 M T L P S Perayam LP Mulavana Marthomma schools ,kundara
4990 L M S L P S Perinad LP Perinad Corporate manager of LMS Schools
4991 M T L P S Perumpuzha LP Ambipoika Marthomma schools ,kundara
4992 Pezhumthuruth L P S LP pezhumthuruthu Mohanan.R
4993 S K V L P S Punukkannoor LP KUNDARA Arun kumar
4994 P M N M U P S East Kallada UP EAST KALLADA Unni Krishnan
4995 S N M U P S Kandachira UP kandachira MB Biju
4996 S C D U P S Kottamkara UP Mekkone Sajeena vahab
4997 BETUPS Kodumon UP kundumon Badariya Education Trust
4998 P K J M U P S Mulavana UP Mulavana Firoz
4999 V S U P S Mondroe Island UP Mundrothuruthu Leelamma.K
5000 Nedumpana U P S UP Nedumpana AEO KUNDARA
5001 K K V U P S Muttakkavu UP Muttakkavu Anzar,B

5002 St Francis U P S Koduvila UP koduvila Corporate Educational Agency,Bishop House,Kollam
5003 S R K S T U P S Perumon UP PERUMON C.K Chandra Babu
5004 M G U P S Perumpuzha UP Perumpuzha MSC Management,kottayam
5005 U P G S Punukkannoor UP punukkonnoor Mukesh
5006 N S S U P S Punukkannoor UP PUNUKKONNOOR Parameswaran Pillai.G
5007 Vellimon U P S UP Vellimon Padmaja Devi.OS
5008 S A B T M U P S Kureeppally UP kureeppally Abdul kalam.T.K

Koonambayikkulam Kshethra Trust
 (A.Aneesh)

MT & EA Schools Corporate Management
 Thiruvalla

Lalithabhai Amma J &
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5009 Badhariya U P S Velichikkala UP velichikkala Abdul Rasheed
5010 C S I V H S And H S S FOR THE DEAF ,VALA HSS Valakom CSI Kollam Kottarakkara Diocese
5011 L.V.L.P.S Neendakara LP parimanam M Omanakuttan Pillai
5012 Mohammadans L P S Pallithottam LP pallithottam Management of Muhammadan LPS
5013 S K V U P S Chemmakkad UP Chemmakkad AEO KUNDARA

Pathanamthitta District
5014 St.Thomas HS Pannivizha HS St.Thomas HS Pannivizha DR C T EAPEN  MEMORIAL
5015 St.Mary's MM GHS Adoor HS St.Mary's MM GHS Adoor Aided
5016 NSS HS Adoor HS NSS HS Adoor NSS
5017 NSS HS Choorakkodu HS NSS HS Choorakkodu NSS
5018 St.George VHSS Attachackal HS St.George VHSS Attachackal SNDP

5019 St.Benedict MSC HS Thannithodu HS St.Benedict MSC HS Thannithodu MSC
5020 SNDP HSS Chennerkara HS SNDP HSS Chennerkara SNDP
5021 SNDP HSS Muttathukonam HS SNDP HSS Muttathukonam SNDP
5022 Gurukulam HS Edakkulam HS Gurukulam HS Edakkulam MARTHOMA
5023 St.George Mt.HS Kaipattoor HS St.George Mt.HS Kaipattoor SINGLE
5024 SNVHSS Angadickal South HS SNVHSS Angadickal South SNDP

5025 CAM HS Kurumpakara HS CAM HS Kurumpakara CATHOLIC SCHOOL BISHOP PUNALOOR
5026 SNDP HSS Karamveli HS SNDP HSS Karamveli SNDP
5027 SNDP HSS Edapariyaram HS SNDP HSS Edapariyaram SNDP
5028 NSS HS Kattoor HS NSS HS Kattoor NSS
5029 KRPM HSS Seethathodu HS KRPM HSS Seethathodu SINGLE
5030 VKNM VHSS Vayyattupuzha HS VKNM VHSS Vayyattupuzha VELLALA MAHA SABA
5031 RVHSS Konni HS RVHSS Konni NK NARENDRA NATH MANAGER
5032 St.George HS Kizhavalloor HS St.George HS Kizhavalloor CATHOLICATE ANG MD SCHOOLS

5033 Amritha VHS Konni HS Amritha VHS Konni MATHA AMRITHANANDHAMAY MADAM
5034 St.George HS Oottupara HS St.George HS Oottupara BELIVERS CHURCH
5035 PSVPM HSS Iravon HS PSVPM HSS Iravon SINGLE
5036 St.Thomas HSS Kozhenchery HS St.Thomas HSS Kozhenchery ST THOMAS CHRCH
5037 St..Mary's GHS Kozhenchery HS St..Mary's GHS Kozhenchery ST THOMAS MANAGE MENT
5038 CMS HS Kuplampoika HS CMS HS Kuplampoika CMS
5039 TTTM VHSS Vadasserikkara HS TTTM VHSS Vadasserikkara SINGLE
5040 HS Maniyar HS HS Maniyar SINGLE
5041 MTVHSS Kunnam HS MTVHSS Kunnam MT AND EA SCHOOL
5042 CMS HS Kuzhikkala HS CMS HS Kuzhikkala CMS
5043 SAV HS Angamoozhy HS SAV HS Angamoozhy MSC
5044 MPVHSS Kumbazha HS MPVHSS Kumbazha SINGLE
5045 SHHS Mylapra HS SHHS Mylapra MSC
5046 AMRITHA Boys HS Parakkode HS AMRITHA Boys HS Parakkode AMRITHA
5047 HS Kodumon HS HS Kodumon SINGLE
5048 MTHSS Pathanamthitta HS MTHSS Pathanamthitta MT AND EA SCHOOL
5049 St.Marys HS Pathanamthitta HS St.Marys HS Pathanamthitta SINGLE
5050 Catholicate HS Pathanamthitta HS Catholicate HS Pathanamthitta CATHOLICATE ANG MD SCHOOLS
5051 Nethaji HS Pramadom HS Nethaji HS Pramadom SINGLE
5052 HS R-Perunad HS HS RANNI-Perunad SINGLE
5053 St.Joseph HS Naranammozhy HS St.Joseph HS Naranammozhy SINGLE
5054 Ebenezer HS Ranni HS Ebenezer HS Ranni SINGLE
5055 MS HSS Ranni HS MS HSS Ranni SINGLE
5056 SCHSS Ranni HS SCHSS Ranni SINGLE
5057 St.Thomas HS Ranni HS St.Thomas HS Ranni SINGLE
5058 HS Valiyakulam HS HS Valiyakulam SINGLE
5059 Bethany Asram HS Cherukulanji HS Bethany Asram HS Cherukulanji SINGLE
5060 PCHS Pulloopram HS PCHS Pulloopram SINGLE
5061 NSS HS Makkapuzha HS NSS HS Makkapuzha NSS
5062 NSS HS V-Kottayam HS NSS HS V-Kottayam NSS
5063 SNDP HSS Venkurinji HS SNDP HSS Venkurinji SNDP
5064 St Thomas HS Vechoochira HS St Thomas HS Vechoochira DIOSIS VIJAYAPURAM 
5065 MTHS Mekkozhoor HS MTHS Mekkozhoor SINGLE
5066 HS Elamannoor HS HS Elamannoor SINGLE
5067 St.George Asram HS Chayalode HS St.George Asram HS Chayalode MMC CORPARATE

5068 AMRITHA HS for Girls Parakkode HS AMRITHA HS for Girls Parakkode AMRITHA
5069 NSS HSS for Boys Pandalam HS NSS HSS for Boys Pandalam NSS
5070 NSS HS For Girls Pandalam HS NSS HS For Girls Pandalam NSS
5071 NSS HS Thattayil HS NSS HS Thattayil NSS
5072 NSS HS Perumpulickal HS NSS HS Perumpulickal NSS
5073 MGHSS Thumpamon HS MGHSS Thumpamon CATHOLICATE ANG MD SCHOOLS
5074 SVHS Pongalady HS SVHS Pongalady SINGLE
5075 St.Pauls HS Nariyapuram HS St.Pauls HS Nariyapuram SINGLE
5076 St.Thomas HS Kadampanad HS St.Thomas HS Kadampanad SINGLE
5077 PUSPM HS Pallickal HS PUSPM HS Pallickal SINGLE
5078 ABHS Omalloor HS ABHS Omalloor MSC

5079 HS SINGLE
CSI HS FOR PARTIALY HEARING 
MANAKKALA

CSI HS FOR PARTIALY HEARING 
MANAKKALA
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5080 SCHOOL FOR DEAF ENATHU SCHOOL FOR DEAF ENATHU SINGLE

5081  Musaliar Model LPS LP Single

5082  EALPS Kumaramperoor LP MT&EA Corporate

5083  MTLPS Edathara LP MT&EA Corporate

5084  MTLPS Kumaramperoor LP MT&EA Corporate

5085  CMSLPS Kumplampoika LP CMS  Corporate 

5086  MSCLPS Mannarakulanji LP MSC Corporate 

5087  MSCLPSMylapra LP MSC Corporate 

5088  NMLPS Mylapra LP Noyal Memeorial Corporate

5089  SNVLPS Myladupara LP Single

5090  St Thomas LPS Moonnukallu LP Single

5091  LPS Neelipilavu LP  Neelipilavu.P.O, Chittar Neelipilavu Single

5092  SISLPS Pathanamthitta LP Single

5093  MSCLPS Puthenpeedika LP MSC Corporate 

5094  AKAMLPS Valanchuzhy LP Single

5095  MSCLPS Valiyanthi LP MSC Corporate 

5096  DILPS Vettipuram LP Single

5097  KVLPS Padayanipara LP Single

5098  MDLPS Kumbazha LP Catholicate & MD Schools 

5099  MGLPS Kumbazha LP Single

5100  CMSLPS Omalloor LP CMS  Corporate 

5101  GCSLPS Chengara LP  GCSLPS Chengara Chengara.P.O, Konni Single

5102  Kumaramperoor South LPS Vadasserikara LP Single

5103  KHMLPS Malayalapuzha LP Kerala Hindhu Mission , Corporate

5104  MSCLPS Nannuvakkadu LP MSC Corporate 

5105  SNVUPS Kochukoikkal UP Single

5106  UPS Kottamanpara UP  UPS Kottamanpara, Kottamonpara, MSC Corporate 

5107  SNVUPS Kumbazha UP Single

5108  SNDPUPS Malayalapuzha UP SNDP Yogam 

5109  SNSVMUPS VETTIPURAM UP Single

5110  DPMUPS PEZHUMPARA UP Single

   Musaliyar Model LPS, EALPS 
KumaramperrorCheekalthadam.P.O, 
Mylapra

EALPS KumaramperoorVadasserikara.P.O, 
Vadasserikara

MTLPS EdatharaVadasserikara.P.O, 
Edathara

 MTLPS KumaramperoorKumplampoika.P.I, 
Chengaramuku

CMSLPS Kumplampoika, 
Kumplampoika.P.O,Vadasserikara

 MSCLPS Mannarakulanji  
Mannarakulanji.P.O, Mylapra

 MSCLPSMylapra Mylapra.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 MSCLPSMylapra Mylapra.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

SNVLPS MyladuparaMyladupara, Musaliyar 
Colleage.P.O , PTA

 St Thomas LPS Moonnukallu  
Seethathodu.P.O Moonukalu

SISLPS Pathanamthitta Pathanamthitta.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 MSCLPS Puthenpeedika Omalloor.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 AKAMLPS Valanchuzhy , 
Pathanamthitta.P.O, PTA

 MSCLPS Valiyanthi, Mundukottakal.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 DILPS Vettipuram Thonniyamala.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 KVLPS Padayanipara Maniyar.P.O, 
Vadasserikara

 MDLPS Kumbazha Kumbazha.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 MGLPS KumbazhaKumbazha.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 CMSLPS Omalloor Omalloor.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 Kumaramperoor South LPS Vadasserikara 
Kumaramperoor South Vadasserikara

 KHMLPS Malayalapuzha Malayalapuzha 
Thazam.P.O, Pathanamthitta

 MSCLPS 
NannuvakkaduNannuvakkadu.P.O,Pathanam
thitta

 SNVUPS KochukoikkalKochukoikkal.P.O, 
Seethathodu

 SNVUPS Kumbazha Kumbazha.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 SNDPUPS Malayalapuzha Eram.P.O, 
Pathanamthitta

 SNSVMUPS VETTIPURAM 
Mundukottakal.P.O

 DPMUPS PEZHUMPARA 
Pezhumpara.P.O Vadasserikara



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5111  NSSUPS MALAYALAPUZHA UP NSS Management

5112  SNDPUPS Thalachira UP Single

5113  SNVUPS VALIYAKULAM UP Single

5114 Gurukulam UPS Angamoozhy UP Single

5115
N.S L.P.S Parakode LP

5116
P.V.L.P.S Adoor LP 1307,MSC SCHOOLS

5117
N.S.S.L.P.S Adoor LP 1182.NSS CORPORATEMANAGEMENT

5118
E.A.L.P.S Mannadikala West LP

5119
St. Brocards L.P.S Kurumpakara LP

5120
M.S.C L.P.S Thuvayoor LP THUVAYOOR SOUTH P O.691552

5121 M.S.C.L.P.S Ezhamkulam LP THEPPUPARA PO,691554 1309,MSC SCHOOLS

5122
St.Marys. M.M.U.P.S Adoor UP

5123
G.P.M.U.P.S Bhoothamkara UP 5825-GPMUPS BHOOTHAMKARA

5124
D.B.U.P.S Angadical UP 1304-TRAVANCORE DEVASOM BOARD

5125 St. George Ashram U.P.S Chayalode UP

5126
K.P.P.M.U.PS Elamannoor UP 5964-KPPM UPS ELAMANNOOR

5127
N.M.U.P.S Kalanjoor UP

5128
U.P.S Kurumpakara UP 5437-UPS KURUMPAKARA

5129
V.T.M. U.P.S Mannady UP 5746-VTMUPS MANNADI

5130
S.K.V U.P.S Mundappally UP 6074-SKVUPS MUNDAPPALY

5131
St. George U.P.S Nedumon UP 6106-ST.GEORGE UPS NEDUMON

5132
N.S U.P.S Parakode UP

5133
T.K.M.V U.P.S Pannivizha UP 5662-TKMVUPS PANNIVIZHA

5134
K.V.U.P.S Pazhakulam UP 6229 KVUPS PAZHAKULAM

5135
U.P.S Thengamom UP 5492-UPS THENGAMAM

5136
St. Peters U.P.S Kodumon UP  1308,MSC SCHOOLS

5137
N.S.S U.P.S Thuvayoor South UP 1183-NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

5138
N.D.M.U.P.S Vayala UP

5139
MTLPS Edayaranmula LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5140
MTLPS Edayaranmula West LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5141
EALPS Erumakkad LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5142
St. Marys MTLPS, Kidangannur LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5143
MDLPS, Kaipuzha LP Catholicate & MD schools Corporate Management

5144
MTLPS, Nalkkalikkal LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

 NSSUPS MALAYALAPUZHA 
Malayalapuzha Thazam.P.O, PTA

 SNDPUPS Thalachira, Thalachira.P.O, 
Malayalapuzha

 SNVUPS VALIYAKULAM , 
Vadasserikara.P.O, Vadasseriara

Gurukulam UPS Angamoozhy, 
Angamoozhy.P.O Seethathodu

PARACKODE PO,
691554

1151-EZHAMKULAM DEVIVILASAM,NAIR 
SAMAJAM SCHOOL

ADOOR P O,
691523

VADAKKADATHUCAVU P O.
691523

MANNADI P O
691530

1170,MT&EA SCHOOLS COOPERATE 
MANAGEMENT,THIRUVALLA

PATHANAPURAM P O
689695,SHALEMPURAM

1085 THE CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT,CATHOLIC SCHOOLS BISHOP'S. 
PUNALUR

1110,THE CORRESPONDENT,MSC 
SCHOOLS,DIOCESE OF MAVELIKARA

ADOOR P O,
691523

6503,MMC CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
SCHOOLS ,KOTTAYAM

ELAMANNOOR 
P O,691524

ANGADICKAL NORTH
 P O.689648

ELAMANNOOR 
P O,691524

KALANJOOR P O 1169-NOEL MEMORIAL SCHOOLS,CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT

KURUMPAKARA P O
689695

MANNADI P O
691530

PARAKKOOTTAM P O
691551

NEDUMON PO
691556

PARAKODU PO
691554

1151-EZHAMKULAM DEVIVILASAM,NAIR 
SAMAJAM SCHOOL

ADOOR P O,
691523

PAZAKULAM P O
691554

THENGAMAM 
P O

KODUMON P O
691555

THUVAYOOR SOUTH 
P O.691552

PARAKODU PO
691554

1084,THE CORPORAE MANAGEMENT,CATHOLIC 
SCHOOLS BISHOP'S PUNALOOR

MTLPS Edayaranmula
Edayaranmula P O – 689532

MTLPS Edayaranmula West
Edayaranmula West P O – 689532

EALPS Erumakkad
Erumakkad P O – 689532

St. Marys MTLPS, Kidangannur
Kidangannur P O – 689514

MDLPS, Kaipuzha
Kulanada P O – 689503

MTLPS, Nalkkalikkal
Nalkkalikkal P O – 689533
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5145
MDLPS Neervilakam LP Catholicate & MD schools Corporate Management

5146
EALPS, Pallikkala LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5147
Pandalam Girideepam LPS LP Church of God in South India

5148
MTLPS, Thumpamonthazham LP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5149
SALPS, Thumpamon LP Salvation Army School Management

5150
M.S.C.L.P.S. Ulanad LP MSC  Management Pathanathitta

5151
MSCLPS, Ullannoor LP MSC  Management Pathanathitta

5152
St. Johns MSC LPS, Ullannoor LP MSC  Management Pathanathitta

5153
St. Thomas UPS, Thumpamon thazham UP MT & EA schools Corporate Management

5154
NMUPS, Edayaranmula UP Noel Memorial   Corporate school Management

5155
GISUPS, Mezhuveli UP Single Management

5156
R. R. U. P. S, Ullannoor UP Single Management

5157
St. Johns UPS, Ulanadu UP Catholicate & MD schools Corporate Management

5158 E.A.L.P.S Kaipattoor Vellapara LP E.A.L.P.S Kaipattoor Vellapara MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla
5159 M.S.C L.P.S Konni Thazham LP M.S.C L.P.S Konni Thazham MSC Schools, Pathanamthitta

5160 Amritha.L.P.S Vallappara LP Amritha.L.P.S Vallappara
5161 C.M.S L.P.S Mallassery LP C.M.S L.P.S Mallassery CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
5162 St. Thomas L.P.S Mannera LP St. Thomas L.P.S Mannera St Thomas LPS, Manneera
5163 M.S.C L.P.S Vettoor LP M.S.C L.P.S Vettoor MSC Schools, Pathanamthitta
5164 M.S.C L.P.S Nariyapuram LP M.S.C L.P.S Nariyapuram MSC Schools, Pathanamthitta
5165 S.K.V L.P.S Pothupara Lp S.K.V L.P.S Pothupara Chettiyar Educational Trust
5166 L.P.S Konnappara LP L.P.S Konnappara M.K.NARENDRA NATH,Manager

5167 S.N.V L.P.S Vakayar LP S.N.V L.P.S Vakayar
5168 S.N.D.P U.P.S V - Kottayam UP S.N.D.P U.P.S V - Kottayam No. 269 SNDP V- Kottayam
5169 G.J.M .U.P.S Kallely UP G.J.M .U.P.S Kallely George Joseph Memorial UP School
5170 C.M.S U.P.S Athirunkal UP C.M.S U.P.S Athirunkal CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
5171 St. Thomas U.P.S Vakayar UP St. Thomas U.P.S Vakayar MSC Schools, Pathanamthitta
5172 K.M. U.P.S Mallassery UP K.M. U.P.S Mallassery KMUPS, MALLASSERY
5173 S.P.M U.P.S Vettor UP S.P.M U.P.S Vettor Sreedharan Pillai Memmorial Trust
5174 National U.P.S Vazhamuttom UP National U.P.S Vazhamuttom National UPS, Vazhamuttom
5175 S.N.U.P.S Koodal UP S.N.U.P.S Koodal SNUPS, Koodal
5176 P.D.U.P.S Vallicode UP P.D.U.P.S Vallicode PDUPS, Vallicode

5177 CMS LP SCHOOL LP Vayalathala, Vayalathala P.O Ranny 689672 Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5178 NSS LP SCHOOL LP Kattoor, Katttoor P.O Corporate Manager,NSS Changanasserry

5179 MT LP SCHOOL LP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5180 MT LP SCHOOL LP Keekozhoor East,uthimood P.O - 689672 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5181 MD LP SCHOOL LP Naranganam, Naranganam P.O 689642 Catholicate and MD Schools, Kottayam

5182 EA LP SCHOOL LP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5183 MT LP SCHOOL LP Kadamanitta, Kadammanitta P.O 0 689649 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5184 MT LP SCHOOL LP Naranganam, Naranganam P. O 689642 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5185 MT LP SCHOOL LP Kozhenchery, Kozhencherry P.O Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5186 MT LP SCHOOL LP Melukara West, Kozhencherry Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5187 MT LP SCHOOL LP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5188 CMS LP SCHOOL LP Kuzhikala, Kuzhikkala P.O Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5189 MT LP SCHOOL LP Kuzhikala, Kuzhikkala P.O 689644 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

MDLPS Neervilakam
Neervilakam PO

EALPS, Pallikkala
Thumpamon North P O-689625

Pandalam Girideepam LPS
Kaipuzha North P O
Kulanada -689503

MTLPS, Thumpamon thazham
Thumpamon thazham P O – 689625

SALPS, Thumpamon
Elavumthitta P  O- 689625

M.S.C.L.P.S. Ulanad
Ulanad P O – 689503

MSCLPS, Ullannoor
Ullannoor P O

St. Johns MSC LPS, Ullannoor
Ullannoor P O – 689503

St. Thomas UPS, Thumpamon thazham
Thumpamon North P O -689625

NMUPS, Edayaranmula
Edayaranmula P O – 689532

GISUPS, Mezhuveli
Mezhuveli P O – 689507

R. R. U. P. S, Ullannoor
Ullannoor P O – 689503

St. Johns UPS, Ulanadu
Ulanad P O – 689503

MATHA AMRUTHANANDA MAYI MADAM-
Amritha.L.P.S Vallappara

Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

Cherukole,Cherukole P.O ozhencherry -
689650

Elanthur Vellappara, Nellikkala P.O - 
689645

Vanchitramalabhagom, Thekkemala P.O 
689654
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5190 MT LP SCHOOL LP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5191 MT LP SCHOOL LP Onthekadu, Punnakkad P.O 689652 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5192 MT LP SCHOOL LP Elanthur East, Elanthoor East P.O Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5193 MT LP SCHOOL LP Elanthur Pariyaram, Elanthoor P.O689643 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5194 MT LP SCHOOL LP Olickal, Pariyaram P.O 689643 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5195 MT LP SCHOOL LP Pulinthitta, Elanthoor P.O,Pathanamthitta Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5196 MT LP SCHOOL LP Valiyavattom, Elanthoor P.O 689643 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5197 CMS LP SCHOOL LP Erathumpamon, Oonnukal P.O 689647 Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5198 CMS LP SCHOOL LP Prakkanam, Prakanam Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5199 LP SCHOOL LP Chennerkara North, Onnukal 689547 Manger, LPS Chenneerkkara North, Oonnukal

5200 SNDP LP SCHOOL LP Muttathukonam,Muttathukonam, 689625 SNDP Yogam Schools, Kollam

5201 MT LP SCHOOL LP Chenneerkara, Cecheerkkara P.O 689503 Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5202 MT UP SCHOOL UP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5203 MT UP SCHOOL UP Corporate Manager,MT & E A Schools, Thiruvalla

5204 NM UP SCHOOL UP Keekozhoor, Keekozhoor P.O 689672 NM Schools, Kumbanad

5205 ME UP SCHOOL UP Manjinickara, Mathoor P.O 689647 Moran Elias UPS, Manjinikkara

5206 CMS UP SCHOOL UP Nallanikunnu, Elavumthitta P.O Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5207 St.George UP SCHOOL UP Naranganam,Naranganam,Kozhencherry MT and EA Schools, Thiruvalla

5208 MG UP SCHOOL UP Prakkanam, Prakkanam P.O 689643 Single Management

5209 UP SCHOOL UP Prakkanam, Prakkanam P.O 689643 Single Management

5210 CMS UP SCHOOL UP Punnackadu, Punnakkad P.O 689652 Corporate Manager,CMS Schools Kottayam

5211 St.Mary's UP SCHOOL UP Thonniamala, thonniyamala P.O 689668 MSC Schools, Pathanamthitta

5212
St MARYS LPS Anicad LP Anicad,Anicad P.O.-689585

5213
St Marys LPS Chakkombagam LP Kadamankulam P.O. Kallooppara-689583

5214
CMS LPS Elavanal LP Anjilithanam P.O. Kaviyoor

5215
MTLPS Eanthanoli LP Padimon P.O. Mallappally

5216
CMSLPS Kaviyoor LP Kaviyoor P.O. Kaviyoor-689582

5217
MMA MTLPS Kaviyoor LP Kaviyoor P.O. Kaviyoor-689582

5218
NSS LPS Kaviyoor LP Kaviyoor P.O. Kaviyoor-689582

5219
MTLPS Keezhvaipur LP Keezhvaipur P.O. Mallappally-689587

5220
CMS LPS Keezhuvaipur South LP Narakathani P.O. Mallappally-689544

5221
LP Keezhvaipur P.O. Mallappally-689587

5222
MDLPS Madathumbagam LP

5223
CMS LPGS Mallappally LP Mallappally West P.O. Mallappally-689585

5224
IKM CMS LPS Mallappally LP Mallappally East P.O. Mallappally-689584

5225
St Marys LPS Mallappally LP Mallappally West P.O. Mallappally-689585 SURESH P. ABRAHAM

5226
CMS LPS Mittathumavu LP Nooronmavu P.O. Anicad -689589

Mallapuzhassery, Aranmula P.O 
Kozhencherry

Chamathackal,Uthimood P.O Pathanamthitta 
689672

Karamveli, Nellikkala P.O Kozhencherry  
689643

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

GENERAL MANAGER AND INSPECTOR OF NSS 
SCHOOLS, PERUNNA, CHANGANACHERRY

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

CMS LPS KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
KEEZHUVAIPUR.

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

Madathumbhagom north,Kallooppara-
689543

CATHOLICATE & M.D SCHOOLS DEVALOKAM, 
KOTTAYAM PIN-686 004

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM
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5227
MT LPS Pullukuthy LP Nooronmavu P.O. Anicad -689589

5228
Marthoma LPS Pariyaram LP Priyaram P.O. Mallappally-689585

5229
MTLPSPoovanpara LP Anicad,Anicad P.O.-689585

5230
CMS LPS Punnaveli LP Punnavely P.O. Anicadu-689589

5231
St ThomasLPS Puthusserry LP Chengaroor P.O. Mallappally-689585

5232
St JosephLPS Thuruthicad LP Thuruthikad P.O. Kallooppara-689597

5233
SA LPS Vallamala LP Kunnamthanam P.O.Kunnamthanam-689581

5234
St. GeorgeLPS Chengaroor LP Chengaroor P.O. Kallooppara-689594

5235
CPV LPS Kottoor LP Kottoor P.O. Kaviyoor-689582

5236
St PhilominasUPS Mallappally UP Mallappally West P.O. Mallappally-689585

5237
UPSMurani UP Mallappally East P.O. Mallappally-689584 MURANI N S S KARAYOGAM (No.1318)

5238
C M S L P S, Chunkappara LP Chunkappara P.O. Kottangal-686547

5239
St. Little Thresias L P S,       Kottangal LP Kottangal P.O.-686547

5240
Mohammadans L P S Vaipur LP Vaipur P.O. -689588 VAIPUR MUSLIM PAZHAYA PALLI JAMA ATH

5241
Devaswom Board L P S, Vaipur LP Vaipur P.O. -689588

5242
St. Marys L P S Vaipur LP Vaipur P.O. -689588

5243 SKVUPS THATTAYIL UP SKVUPS THATTAYIL, THATTAYIL P O SKVUPS

5244 SRVUPS PERUMPULIKKAL UP

5245 MGUPS THUMPAMON UP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS

5246 NSSLPS PARAKKARA LP NSS CORPORATE 

5247 NSS LPS THATTAYIL LP NSSLPS THATTAYIL , THATTAYIL P O NSS CORPORATE 

5248 MT LPS MUDIYOORKKONAM LP MT&EA SCHOOLS CORPORATE

5249 SVLPS PERUMPULIKKAL LP

5250 MSM LPS PANDALAM LP MSMLPS ,MSM P.O, PANDALAM MANNAM SUGAR MILLS COOPERATIVE LTD

5251 MSCLPS PONGALADY LP MSC SCHOOLS PATHANAMTHITTA

5252 MSCLPS THUMPAMON KALEEKKAL LP MSC SCHOOLS PATHANAMTHITTA

5253
EALPS Pularicad LP EALPS Pularicad, Pularicad PO, Thiruvalla MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5254
PTPM UPS Thymaravumkara UP PTPM (Single)

5255
MTLPS Pullad LP MTLPS Pullad, Pullad PO, Thiruvalla MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5256
St. Thomas LPS Thattackad LP St. Thomas LPS Thattackad, Koipuram PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5257
MTLPS Kuriannoor East LP MTLPS Kuriannoor East, Kuriannoor PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5258
MTLPS Mulackaloly LP MTLPS Mulackaloly, Kuriannoor PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5259
LPS Perumpara LP LPS Perumpara, Kolabhagom PO, Thadiyoor MTHS Kuriannoor & LPS Perumpara (Single)

5260
UPS Othera UP UPS Othera, West Othera PO

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

MT & E.A.SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT, THIRUVALLA

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

CATHOLICATE & M.D SCHOOLS DEVALOKAM, 
KOTTAYAM PIN-686 004

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
SCHOOLS, ARCHEPARCHY OF KOTTAYAM

CORPORATE MANAGER, SALVATION ARMY 
SCHOOLS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

ST GEORGE ORTHODOX CHURCH 
CHENGAROOR

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

CORPORATE MANAGMENT OF SCHOOLS, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHANGANACHERRY

CMS SCHOOLS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
KOTTAYAM

CORPORATE MANAGMENT OF SCHOOLS, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHANGANACHERRY

MANAGER, TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
SCHOOLS

CORPORATE MANAGMENT OF SCHOOLS, 
ARCHDIOCESE OF CHANGANACHERRY

SRVUPS PERUMPULIKKAL , MANNAM 
NAGAR  P O

PERUMPULIKKAL VARIKKOLIL KUDUMBA 
TRUST

MGUPS THUMPAMON, THUMPAMON P 
O

NSS LPS PARAKKARA, PARAKKARA P 
O

MTLPS MUDIYOORKKONAM, 
PANDALAM

SVLPS PERUMPULIKKAL , MANNAM 
NAGAR  P O

PERUMPULIKKAL VARIKKOLIL KUDUMBA 
TRUST

MSCLPS PONGALADY, PARANTHAL P 
O

MSCLPS THUMPAMON KALEEKKAL, 
THUMPAMON P O

PTPM UPS Thymaravumkara, Othera West 
PO, Thiruvalla

Corporate Management, Catholic Arch Diocese of 
Thiruvalla
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5261
KHM UPS Vallamkulam UP KHM UPS, Vallamkulam PO, Thiruvalla Kerala Hindu Mission

5262
MTLPS Chirayirambu LP MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5263
CMS LPS Kunnamthanam LP CMS LPS Kunnamthanam, Pullad PO Corporate Management, CMS School

5264
EALPS Nellimala LP EALPS Nellimala, ellimala PO, Eraviperoor MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5265
St. Mary's UPS Kozhimala UP Christian Orthodox Management (Single)

5266
MTLPS Thottapuzhasserry LP MTLPS Thottapuzhasserry, Maramon PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5267
MTLPS Kadapra LP MTLPS Kadapra, Kadapra PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5268
MTLPS Nedumprayar LP MTLPS Nedumprayar, Maramon PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5269
LFLPGS Maramon LP LFLPGS Maramon, Maramon PO

5270
MTLPS Kurungazhabhagom LP MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5271
MTLPS Poovathoor LP MTLPS Poovathoor, Varayanoor PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5272
SUPS Poovathoor UP SUPS Poovathoor, Poovathoor PO Sarvodaya (Single)

5273
LPS Kizhakkanothera LP LPS Kizhakkanothera, Othera East PO Single Management (Individual)

5274
CMS LPS Kothaviruthy LP CMS LPS Kothaviruthy, West Othera PO Corporate Management, CMS School

5275
MTLPS Kunnamthanam LP MTLPS Kunnamthanam, Pullad PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5276
NSSKUPS Kizhakkanothera UP NSS Karayogam (Single)

5277
St. John's LPS Eraviperoor LP St. John's LPS Eraviperoor, Thiruvalla Single Management (Individual)

5278
CMS LPS Poovathoor LP Corporate Management, CMS School

5279
EALPS Thevarkad LP EALPS Thevarkad, Eraviperoor PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5280
St. Mary's UPS Eraviperoor UP St. Mary's UPS Eraviperoor, Eraviperoor PO Single Management (Individual)

5281
EALPS Othera LP EALPS Othera, West Othera MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5282
SALPS Madathumbhagom LP Salvation Army Management

5283
MTLPS Kuriannoor West LP MTLPS Kuriannoor West, Kuriannoor PO MT & EA Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5284 CMS LPS Othera
LP CMS LPS Othera, Kunnathumkara PO Corporate Management, CMS School

5285 CMS LPS, AYROOR LP CMS CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT , KOTTAYAM

5286 CMS LPS EZHUMATTOOR LP CMS CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT , KOTTAYAM

5287 MT LPS , EDAPPAVOOR LP

5288 T N A M L P S , KANJEETTUKARA LP TNAM SINGLE MANAGEMENT

5289 DV H L P S , KANJEETTUKARA LP DVHS SINGLE MANAGEMENT

5290 M T L P S , KAVUNGUMPRAYAR LP

5291 L P G S  , KOTTATHOOR LP LPGS SINGLE MANAGEMENT

5292 M T L P S , KALAMPALA LP

5293 NM L P S , KARIAMPALVU LP NM COORPORATE MANAGEMENT

5294 KVMLPS , KUMPALAMTHANAM LP KV LPS MANAGEMENT(SINGLE)

MTLPS Chirayirambu, Chirayirambu PO, 
Maramon

St. Mary's UPS Kozhimala, Kozhimala PO, 
Vallamkulam

Corporate Management, Catholic Arch Diocese of 
Thiruvalla

MTLPS Kurungazhabhagom, Kurungazha 
PO, Pullad

NSSKUPS Kizhakkanothera, 
Kunnathumkara PO

CMS LPS Poovathoor, Poovathoor PO, 
Koipuram

SALPS Madathumbhagom, 
Madathumbhagom PO

CMS LPS, AYROOR , Velliyara P.O, 
Ayroor, PIN:689612

C. M. S. L. P. S. Ezhumattoor,Kottenkudy, 
PIN:689586

M. T. L. P. S. Edappavoor, 
ChirappuramPIN:689614

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT, 
THIRUVALLA

T N A M L P S , 
KANJEETTUKARA ,Kanjeettukara,PIN:68
9611

Devi Vilasam Harijan L. P. S. 
Kanjeettukara,Thadiyoor,PIN:689545

Kavungumprayar 
Mtlps,Kavungumprayar,PIN:689543

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT, 
THIRUVALLA

L. P. G. S. Kottathoor,Thekkumkal, 
PIN:689614

M. T. L. P. S Kalampala,Kalampala, 
PIN:689674

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT, 
THIRUVALLA

N. M. L. P. S. Kariamplavu, 
Kariamplave,PIN:689615

K. V. M .L. P. S. Kumplamthanam, 
Theodical,PIN:689613
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5295 M T L P S , NJOOZHOOR LP

5296 CMS LPS , PERUMPETTY LP CMS CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT, KOTTAYAM

5297 M T L P S , PERUMPETTY LP

5298 MTLPS , PERUMPRAKKAD LP

5299 NMLPS , SABARIMANKAL LP

5300 E A L P S , THONIPPARA LP

5301 ST.BEHANANS LPS , THELLIYOOR LP

5302 M T L P S , VALANKARA LP

5303 M D L P S , VENNIKULAM LP

5304 CMS L P S , VENGALAM LP CMS CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT , KOTTAYAM

5305 M T L P S , VELLIYARA LP

5306 M M L P S , EDAPPAVOOR LP

5307 L P S , VALIYAKUNNAM LP L. P. S. Valiyakunnam,Vellayil,PIN:689613 SINGLE MANAGEMENT

5308 SV NSS UPS KUNNAM UP NSS MANAGEMENT

5309 BAM UPS PERUMBRAKKADU UP

5310 SNV UPS THELLIYOOR UP SINGLE MANAGEMENT

5311 SNDP UPSVELLIYARA UP SNDP YOGAM CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

5312 MD UPS VELLARAMEMALA UP

5313 EALPS Ezholy LP EALPS Ezholy,Angadi Ittithod p.o 689675 MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5314 MTLPS Kadavupuzha LP MTLPS Kadavupuzha, Angadi,Ittithod p.o MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5315 MSCLPS Kanjirathamala LP MSCLPS KanjiratharaRanni p.o Educational agency,catholic archdiocese of Thiruvalla

5316 EALPS Kunnam-Arayanpara LP EALPS Arayanpara,Chethackal p.o MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5317 MDLPS Mekozhoor LP MDLPS Mekhozhoor,Mekhozhoor p.o Catholic&M.D Schools Devalokam,Kottayam

5318 MTLPS Naranamoozhy LP MTLPS Naranamoozhy Athikayam P.O MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5319 CMSLPS Peruveli LP CMSLPS Peruvelil,Pazhavangadi P.O CMS Corporate Management

5320 MDLPS Poozhikunnu LP MDLPS Poozhikunnu,Pazhavangadi P.O Catholic&M.D Schools Devalokam,Kottayam

5321 MTLPS Pullampally LP MTLPS Pullampally,Angadi P.O MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5322 CMSLPS Ranni LP CMS LPS Ranni,Pazhavangadi P.O CMS Corporate Management

5323 St.George LPS Thulappaly LP St.George LPS Thulappaly,Thulappaly P.O Corporate Management school,Diocese of Kanjirapally

5324 MTLPS Uthimoodu LP MTLPS Uthimoodu,Uthimoodu P.O MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5325 MTLPS Valakodikavu LP MTLPS Valakodikavu,Angadi P.O MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5326 St.George EALPS Venkurinji LP St.George EALPS Venkurinji,venkurinji p.o MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5327 HFLPS Chethackal LP Diocese of Vijayapuram

M. T. L. P. S. 
Njoozhoor,Njoozhoor,PIN:689612

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

C. M. S. L. P. S. 
Perumpetty,Perumpetty,PIN:689615

M. T. L. P. S. Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 
PIN:689592

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

M. T. L. P. S. Perumpakkad, 
Valakuzhi,PIN:689544

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

N. M. L. P. S. 
Sabarimankal,Thadiyoor,PIN:689545

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

E. A. L. P. S 
Thonnippara,Thonippara,PIN:689544

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

St. Behanans L. P. S. 
Thelliyoor,Thelliyoor,PIN:689544

MD SEMINARI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
KOTTAYAM

M. T. L. P. S. Valankara, 
Vennikulam,PIN:689544

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

M. D. L. P. S. Vennikulam, 
Vennikulam,PIN:689544

MD SEMINARI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
KOTTAYAM

C. M. S. L. P. S. Vengalam, 
Ezhumattoor,PIN:689586

M. T. L. P. S. Velliyara,Velliyara, 
PIN:689612

MT &EA CORPORATE  MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

Muraleemukundam L. P. S. 
Edappavoor,Edappavoor,PIN:689614

MURALEEMUKUNDAM MANAGEMENT 
(SINGLE)

S. V. N. S. S. U. P. S. 
Kunnam,Chalappally,PIN:689586

B. A. M. U. P. S. 
Perumpakkad,Valakuzhy,PIN:689544

MD SEMINARI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
KOTTAYAM

S. N. V. U. P. S. 
Thelliyoor,Thadiyoor,PIN:689545

S. N. D. P. U. P. S. 
Veliyara,Velliyara,PIN:689612

M. D. U. P. S. 
Vellaramemala,Vennikulam,PIN:689544

MD SEMINARI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
KOTTAYAM

HFLPS CHETHACKAL,CHETHACKAL 
P.O
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5328 CMSLPS Ennooramvayal LP CMS LPS Ennooramvayal,Vechoochira p.o CMS Corporate Management

5329 St.Mathews lps Kannampally LP athikayam p.o Ranni Corporate Management school,Diocese of Kanjirapally

5330 MTLPS Poovanmala LP Angadi p.o Ranni MT&EA Schools corporate mgmt,Thiruvalla

5331 UPS Kollamula UP kollamula p.o,Ranni Corporate Management school,Diocese of Kanjirapally
5332 St.Thomas UPS Kakkad UP perunad p.o Ranni MSC Schools,Pathyanamthitta
5333 CMS Community UPS Ranni UP pazhavangadi p.o,ranni CMS Corporate Management
5334 St.Thomas UPS Angadi UP Angadi p.o Ranni St.Thomas Valiyapally Edavaka Ranny
5335 PTPMLPS Kurumpanmoozhy LP Chathanthara p.o PT Philip memmorial
5336 NMLPS Mannamaruthy LP Mannamaruthy p.o NM Managemnt

5337 H.H.P.V.N.S.S LPS Mundanpuzha LP Pazhavangadi p.o hariharaputhra vilasam,NSS KARAYOGAM
5338 N.M.L.P.S Ootupara LP Nellikamon p.o Noyal memmorial 
5339 L.P.S Perunad Estate LP Maniyar p.o, AVT Estate
5340 N.M.L.P.S Uthimoodu LP Uthimoodu p.o Noyal Memmorial
5341 St.Thomas LPS Chellakad LP Chellakkad p.o ebraham thomas,single mgmt
5342 N.M.LPS Mannarathara LP Ootupara p.o Noyal memmorial 
5343 SNDP.LPS Mukkalumon LP Angadi p.o 1420 SNDP SHAKA YOGAM
5344 LPS Thevervelil LP Koonangara p.o Space Mgmt
5345 M.C.U.P.S Chethakal UP Chethakal p.o MK Kuriakose
5346 SNDP UPS Mekhozhoor UP MEKHOZHOOR P.O Sndp yogam
5347 S.N.T.U.P.SR-Vaikom UP Ranny p.o single management
5348 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA
5349 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA
5350 LP

5351 LP SALVATION ARMY SCHOOLS KOWDIAR
5352 LP
5353 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA
5354 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA

5355 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

5356 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

5357 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5358 LP
5359 LP
5360 LP
5361 LP

5362 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

5363 LP CMS CORPORATE SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

5364 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5365 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA

5366 LP SALVATION ARMY SCHOOLS KOWDIAR
5367 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA

5368 LP CMS CORPORATE SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

5369 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5370 LP
5371 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA

5372 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5373 LP MT & EA,THIRUVALLA

5374 LP CMS CORPORATE SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5375 LP

5376 LP

5377 LP CATHOLICATE &MD SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM
5378 UP
5379 UP
5380 UP BETHANY SISTERS 
5381 UP BETHANY SISTERS 
5382 UP
5383 UP Mangalodayam UPS Podiyadi

E.A.L.P.S. Amalloor E.A.L.P.S. Amalloor
E.A.L.P.S.Eruvellipra E.A.L.P.S.Eruvellipra
L.P.S.Karakkal L.P.S.Karakkal L.P.S.Karakkal

S.A.L.P.S.Kattookkara S.A.L.P.S.Kattookkara
S.K.V.L.P.S.Kizhakkummury S.K.V.L.P.S.Kizhakkummury S.K.V.L.P.S.Kizhakkummury
M.T.L.P.S.Kizhakkenmuthoor M.T.L.P.S.Kizhakkenmuthoor
M.T.L.P.S.Kompankery M.T.L.P.S.Kompankery

M.D.L.P.S.Kottayil M.D.L.P.S.Kottayil

M.D.L.P.S.Mannamthottuvazhy M.D.L.P.S.Mannamthottuvazhy

M.D.L.P.S. Mozhassery M.D.L.P.S. Mozhassery
St. Mary`s L.P.G.S.Niranam St. Mary`s L.P.G.S.Niranam St. Mary`s L.P.G.S.Niranam
K.V.L.P.S. Parumala K.V.L.P.S. Parumala K.V.L.P.S. Parumala
St. Francis L.P.S. Parumala St. Francis L.P.S. Parumala St. Francis L.P.S. Parumala
P.M.V. L.P.S.Peringara P.M.V. L.P.S.Peringara P.M.V. L.P.S.Peringara

M.D.L.P.S.Sakthimangalam M.D.L.P.S.Sakthimangalam

CMS LPS Theepany CMS LPS Theepany

MGM LPS Thiruvalla MGM LPS Thiruvalla
SCSEALPS Thiruvalla SCSEALPS Thiruvalla

SA LPS Venpala SA LPS Venpala
MT LPS Vengal MT LPS Vengal

CMS LPS Warikkad CMS LPS Warikkad

Mar Baselious MMDLPS Niranam Mar Baselious MMDLPS Niranam
DLPS Kadalimangalam DLPS Kadalimangalam DLPS Kadalimangalam
MT LPS Amichakary MT LPS Amichakary

MD LPS Kallumkal MD LPS Kallumkal
EA LPS Kocharimukkom EA LPS Kocharimukkom

CMS LPS Nedumpuram CMS LPS Nedumpuram
St. Mary`s LPS Niranam St. Mary`s LPS Niranam St. Mary`s LPS Niranam

Vadakkumbhagom Central L. P.
 S, Niranam

Vadakkumbhagom Central L. P.
 S, Niranam

Vadakkumbhagom Central L. P.
 S, Niranam

Parumala Seminary LPS Parumala Parumala Seminary LPS Parumala
St. George UPS Kadapra St. George UPS Kadapra St. George UPS Kadapra
St. John`s UPS Mepral St. John`s UPS Mepral St. John`s UPS Mepral
MSMUPS Niranam MSMUPS Niranam
Thirumoolavilasam UPS Thirumoolavilasam UPS
KVUPS Valanjavattom KVUPS Valanjavattom KVUPS Valanjavattom
Mangalodayam UPS Podiyadi Mangalodayam UPS Podiyadi
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5384  A. M. M. H. S. S. Edayaranmula HS  A. M. M. H. S. S. Edayaranmula

5385 S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur HS S. V. G. V. H. S. S Kidangannur
5386  P. H. S. S Mezhuveli HS  P. H. S. S Mezhuveli VELLAPPALLI NADESAN

5387  T. K. M. R. M. V. H. S. S. Vallana HS  T. K. M. R. M. V. H. S. S. Vallana TKMRMVHSS, VALLANA
5388  M. T. H. S. Ayroor HS  M. T. H. S. Ayroor MTHS, AYROOR

5389  S. N. D. P. V. H. S. S. Kanjeettukara HS  S. N. D. P. V. H. S. S. Kanjeettukara

5390 St. Mary`s H. S. Anicadu HS St. Mary`s H. S. Anicadu

5391  St. Theresas B. C. H. S. S. Chengaroor HS  St. Theresas B. C. H. S. S. Chengaroor

5392  St. John's H. S. S. Eraviperoor HS  St. John's H. S. S. Eraviperoor
5393  National H. S. Vallamkulam HS  National H. S. Vallamkulam National Service Society

5394  St. Thomas H. S. S. Eruvellipra HS  St. Thomas H. S. S. Eruvellipra
5395 D. V. N. S. S. H. S. Othera HS D. V. N. S. S. H. S. Othera NSS Corporate Management

5396 A. M. M. H. S. Othera HS A. M. M. H. S. Othera MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5397  N. M. H. S. Kariamplavu HS  N. M. H. S. Kariamplavu
5398  N. S. S. H. S. S. Kaviyoor HS  N. S. S. H. S. S. Kaviyoor NSS Corporate Management

5399 St. George H. S. Kottangal HS St. George H. S. Kottangal

5400  St. Josephs H. S. Kulathoor HS  St. Josephs H. S. Kulathoor

5401 N. M. H. S. Kumbanad HS N. M. H. S. Kumbanad
5402 N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam HS N. S. S. H. S. S. Kunnamthanam NSS Corporate Management
5403 M. T. H. S. Kuriannoor HS M. T. H. S. Kuriannoor M.T.HS & M.T.L.P.S KURIANNOOR
5404  C. M. S. H. S. Mundiappally HS  C. M. S. H. S. Mundiappally CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
5405 C. M. S. H. S. S. Mallappally . HS C. M. S. H. S. S. Mallappally . CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
5406 M. M. A. H. S. Maramon HS M. M. A. H. S. Maramon MAR THOMA SCHOOLS MARAMON.

5407  St. Mary`s H. S. Niranam HS  St. Mary`s H. S. Niranam

5408 St. Thomas H. S. Niranam west HS St. Thomas H. S. Niranam west ST.THOMAS HS MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
5409 C. M. S. H. S. Punnaveli HS C. M. S. H. S. Punnaveli CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
5410 S. V. H. S. Pullad HS S. V. H. S. Pullad SVHS PULLAD

5411 - M. G. D. H. S. Puthussery HS - M. G. D. H. S. Puthussery
5412 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor HS - N. S. S. H. S. S. Thadiyoor NSS Corporate Management
5413 - P. M. V.H. S. Peringara HS - P. M. V.H. S. Peringara PMV SCHOOLS PERINGARA

5414  S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla HS  S. N. V.S. H. S. Thiruvalla S.N.V SANSKRIT HS THIRUMOOLAPURAM
5415  D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla HS  D. B. H. S. S. Thiruvalla Travancore Devasom Board

5416 - M. G. M. H. S. S. Thiruvalla HS - M. G. M. H. S. S. Thiruvalla

5417  S. C. S. H. S. S. Thiruvalla HS  S. C. S. H. S. S. Thiruvalla MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla
5418  C. M. S. H. S. Thiruvalla HS  C. M. S. H. S. Thiruvalla CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

5419 Balikamadom H. S. S.Thirumoolapuram HS Balikamadom H. S. S.Thirumoolapuram MALAYALA MANORAMA
5420  - N. S. S. H. S. Muthoor HS  - N. S. S. H. S. Muthoor NSS Corporate Management
5421 - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur HS - N. S. S. H. S. Vaipur NSS Corporate Management

5422 - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam HS - St. Behanan`s H. S. S. Vennikulam

5423  St. Mary`s V. H. S. S. Valiyakunnam HS  St. Mary`s V. H. S. S. Valiyakunnam ST.MARYS VHSS VALIYAKUNNAM
5424 - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu HS - S. C. V. H. S. Kottanadu SCV NSS KARAYOGAM
5425  N. S. S. H.S. Kunnam HS  N. S. S. H.S. Kunnam NSS Corporate Management

5426  - S. N. D. P. H. S. Chathankery HS  - S. N. D. P. H. S. Chathankery
5427  D. B. H. S. S. Parumala HS  D. B. H. S. S. Parumala Travancore Devasom Board

5428  A.M.M.T.T.I. and U.P.S. Maramon UP  A.M.M.T.T.I. and U.P.S. Maramon MAR THOMA SCHOOLS MARAMON.
5429  - N.S.S.T.T.I. and U.P.S. Othera UP  - N.S.S.T.T.I. and U.P.S. Othera NSS Corporate Management

5430 - CSI VHSS FOR THE DEAF, THIRUVALLA HS
5431 SALPS MEPRAL LPS SALPS MEPRAL SALVATION ARMY MANAGEMENT

5432 MDLPS VALANAJAVATTOM EAST LPS MDLPS VALANJAVATOM

AMM HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL,EDAYARANMULA

Vidhyadhiraja Sree Vijayananda Mission Trust(VSVM 
TRUST)

Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ,CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

BETHANY SISTERS' EDUCATIONAL 
TRUST,THIRUMOOLAPURAM P.O, 
THIRUVALLA.

ST.JOHNS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS 
ERAVIPEROOR.

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ,CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

NOEL MEMORIAL SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT

EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ,CATHOLIC 
ARCHDIOCESE OF THIRUVALLA.

Corporate Managment of Schools,Archdiocese of 
Changanacherry.

NOEL MEMORIAL SCHOOLS CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT

ST.MARY'S 
SCHOOLS .NIRANAM.P.O.THIRUVALLA. 689621

Catholicate & M.D Schools Devalokam, Kottayam Pin-
686 004

Catholicate & M.D Schools Devalokam, Kottayam Pin-
686 004

Catholicate & M.D Schools Devalokam, Kottayam Pin-
686 004

SNDP SAKHA YOGAM,BRANCH NUMBER 
102,CHATHENKERY

- CSI VHSS FOR THE DEAF, 
THIRUVALLA

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF CSI VHSS FOR 
THE DEAF,THIRUVALLA

MD SEMINARI CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
KOTTAYAM



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5433 SALPS ANJILITHANAM LPS SALPS ANJILITHANAM SALVATION ARMY MANAGEMENT
5434 MT LPS THONNIAMALA LPS MTLPS THONNIAMALA MT&EA Corporate
5435 AKAM LPS VALANCHUZHY LPS AKAM LPS VALANCHUZHY Single

5436 MTLPS NIRANAM LPS MT  LPS NIRANAM SOUTH MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, Thiruvalla

5437 MTLPS MANNAR CHURCH LPS MD &  Management, 

5438 AMICHAKARY  NORTH UPS UPS IMDIVIDUAL CHRISTIAN MANAGEMENT 

5439 LPS KUTOOR LPS LPS KUTOOR PANDICHERY BHAGOM INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE MANAGEMENR

5440 LPS MUKKANNOOR LPS LPS MUKKANNOOR INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE MANAGEMENR

5441 CENTRAL MSC LPS THELLIYOOR LPS CENTRAL MSC LPS THELLIYOOR MSC Corporate Management
5442 MTUPS PERUMPETTY UPS MTUPS PERUMPETTY MT&EA Corporate

Idukki District

5443
St. George`s H S Kalayanthani HS

Kalayanthani

5444
C. K.V H S S Velliamattom HS

Velliamattom

5445
St. Augustine`s H. S. S. Karimkunnam HS

Karimkunnam

5446
St. Joseph`s H S S Karimannoor HS

Karimannoor

5447
St. Sebastian`s H S Neyyassery HS

Neyyassery

5448
St. Mary`s High School Kodikulam HS

kodikulam

5449
C. M. S. H. S. Koovappally HS

Koovappally
CMS Schools, East Kerala Diocese, Melukavumattom

5450
St.Mary's Higher Secondary School Arakulam HS

ARAKULAM
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Pala

5451
S. G. H. S. S. Vazhathope HS

Vazhathope,Thadiyampadu P.O
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5452
N S S Higher Secondary School Manakkad HS

Manakkad
NSS Shools, Perunna, Changanacherry

5453
St. Mary`s Higher Sec. School Kaliyar HS

Kaliyar
5454 S N M V H S S Vannappuram HS VANNAPPURAM Manager- Manu Manoj

5455
St. Sebastian`s H S Thodupuzha HS

THODUPUZHA

5456
St. George`s H S S Muthalakodam HS

Muthalakodam

5457
Sacred Heart Girls H S Muthalakodam HS

THODUPUZHA

5458
St. George`s H S Kallanickal HS

Kallanickal
5459 M K N M H S S Kumaramangalam HS KUMARAMANGALAM Manager- R Kesava Das

5460
St. Rita`s High School Paynkulam HS

Mylacombu

5461
S. T. H. S. Thudanganadu HS

Thudanganad
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Pala

5462
St. Antony`s H S Kuninji HS

Kuninji

5463
St. Sebastian`s H S S Vazhithala HS

Vazhithala

5464
St. Sebastian`s H S Thokkupara HS

THOKKUPARA
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5465 S N D P V H S S Adimali HS ADIMALI SNDP Yogam Schools, Kollam

5466
Fathima Matha Girls H S S Koompanpara HS

KOOMPANPARA

5467
SGHS PARATHODE HS

Parathode
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5468 S N V H S S N R City HS NR City SNDP Yogam Branch No. 1390, N R City

5469
Carmel Matha High School Mankadavu HS

KOOMPANPARA P. O.

5470
St .George`s High School Udumbannoor HS

Udumbannoor

5471
St. Sebastian`s H S S Purapuzha HS

PURAPUZHA
5472 S. N.V H. S. S. Nankicity HS Kanjikuzhy SN Educational Agency, Thodupuzha 

5473
S. T. H. S. Punnayar HS

PUNNAYAR
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5474
St. Mary`s H S Ponmudy HS

Ponmudy
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

MD LPS MANNAR CHURCH 
THIRUVALLA

AMICHAKARY  NORTH UPS 
THIRUVALLA

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Vijayapuram 

Corporate Educational agency, Archeparchy of 
Kottayam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

CMC Carmelgiri Corporate Educational agency 
Adimali

CMC Carmelgiri Corporate Educational agency 
Adimali

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocece of 
Kothamangalam 



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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5475
St. Sebastian`s H S Pottankad HS

Pottankad
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5476
St. Marys High School Mankulam HS

Mankulam
Corporate Educational agency, Diocece of Idukki

5477 STUPS ARAKKULAM UP Arakulam

5478 CMSUPS ELAPPALLY UP Elappally CMS EDUCATIONAL AGENCY MELUKAAVU

5479 SGUPS VENMONY UP Venmony

5480 SMUPS MANIPARA UP MANIPPARA

5481 SGUPS MOOLAMATTAM UP Moolamattom

5482 SGUPS VAZHATHOOPE UP Vazhathope
5483 SNLPS VENMONY LP Venmony 2345 -SNDP SAKHA VENMONY 

5484 SJLPS KANJAR LP kanjar

5485 SJLPS MULAKUVALLY LP Mulakuvally

5486 CMSLPS KANNIKKAL LP Kannickal CMS EDUCATIONAL AGENCY MELUKAAVU

5487 STLPS THUDANGANDU LP THUDANGANAD

5488 SMLPS KAKKOMBU LP kakkombu
5489 SMLPS IDUKKI LP CHERUTHONY KADANADU EAST BHADRASANAM 

5490 CMSLPS ADOORMALA LP Adoormala CMS EDUCATIONAL AGENCY MELUKAAVU

5491 SALPS KUDAYATHOOR LP Kudayathoor

5492 L.B.M.M. School for the Blind Kudayathoor
UP

kudayathoor KERALA FEDERATION FOR THE BLIND

5493
ST THOMAS UP SCHOOL , CHEPPUKULAM UP

Cheppukulam
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5494
SJUPS CHUNKOM UP

CHUNKOM

5495
SSUPS Ezhalloor UP

Ezhalloor
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5496

LFUPS Koduvely UP

KODUVELY

5497
SGUPS Kallanickal UP

Thekkumbhagom
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5498
MMUPS MEENMUTTY UP

meenmutty
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5499 TCMMUPS Mulappuram UP MULAPPURAM Fr.TCMMUPS Mulappuram

5500
SMUPS NEDIYASALA UP

NEDIYASALA
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5501
LFUPS Nediakad UP

Karimkunnam
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5502 NSSUPS Pannoor UP Pannoor NSS Corporate Management

5503
SPUPS THATTARATHATTA UP

THATTARATHATTA

5504
MBUPS Thalayanad UP

Thalayanad
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5505
LFUPS VAZHAKKALA UP

vazhakala
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5506 SJUPS VELLIYAMATTOM UP Velliyamattom Corporate Educational Agency ,Pala

5507
SJUPS PERUMPILLICHIRA UP

Perumpillichira
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5508
Infant Jesus L P S Alakode LP

Alakode
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5509
SALPS Chilavu LP

CHILAVU
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5510
LFLPS Chittoor LP

chittoor
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5511
SSLPS EZHANIKOOTTAM LP

CHEENIKUZHY
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5512
SMLPS EZHUMUTTOM LP

Ezhumuttom
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5513
St Joseph LP School Elamdesom LP

ELAMDESAM
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5514
HFLPS KARIMANNOOR LP

Karimannoor
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF IDUKKI

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF IDUKKI

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF IDUKKI

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF IDUKKI

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY DIOCESE 
OF PALA

Corporate Educational Agency of Schools , 
Archeparchy  of Kottayam

Corporate Educational Agency, Adoration
Congregation , Nirmala Bhavan , Thodupuzha

Corporate Educational Agency of Schools , 
Archeparchy  of Kottayam



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5515
SMLPS KODIKULAM LP

kodikulam
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5516 BTMLPS Kumbankallu LP KUMBAMKALLU Manager- A M Muhammed Ansari

5517
STLPS kolady LP

Thodupuzha
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5518
STUPS Paynkulam UP

Paynkulam
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5519
SGUPS Muthalakodam UP

Muthalakodam
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5520
VJUPS Chalassery UP

CHALASSERY
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5521
SNCMLPS Neyyassery LP

Neyyassery
SNDP Yogam Branch No. 233 Karimannoor

5522
SJLPS PARAPUZHA LP

Parapuzha
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5523 SNLPS Pariyaram LP PARIYARAM SNDP Samyuktha Samithi Udumbannoor

5524
SJLPS Pannimattom LP

PANNIMATTOM
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5525 SJLPS Peryampra LP periyampra SJLPS Peryampra

5526
St. Mary's L P School Thennathoor LP

Thennathoor
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5527
SJLPS THOMMANKUTHU LP

Thommankuthu
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5528
SSUPS THODUPUZHA UP

Thodupuzha
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5529
ST. JOSEPH'S L P SCHOOL UDUMBANNOOR LP

UDUMBANNOOR

5530
B. T. M. L. P. School Vadakkummuri LP

Vadakkummury

5531
St Antony's LP School Vengaloor LP

VAZHITHALA

5532
L.F.L.P.S Pallickamury LP

pallickamury
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5533
SMLPS KALIYAR LP

KALIYAR
Corporate Educational Agency , Kothamangalam

5534 SNVUPS SELLIAMPARA UP vellathooval Manager - VELLAPALLY NATESAN

5535 SJUPS PANAMKUTTY UP Panamkutty Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5536 SJUPS JOSEGIRI UP JOSEGIRI Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5537 SJLPS ANAKULAM LP Anakulam Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5538 SALPS ELLACKAL LP Ellackal Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5539 SJLPS KALLARKUTTY LP Kallarkutty Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5540 SDLPS MANKADAVU
LP

MANKADAVU
AYYAPPA Sevasankham, MANKADAVU Branch

5541 VLPS MUKKUDAM LP MUKKUDAM Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5542 SGLPS PARATHODU LP PARATHODU Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,
5543 SLPS POTTENKADU LP pottenkadu M. J Vijayapadman
5544 PMSLPS SELLIYAMPARA LP SELLIAMPARA P SMEERANMOULAVI

5545 SMUPS KOLLIMALA UP Panniyarkutty Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5546 STUPS MANKUVA UP Mankuva Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,

5547 SMUPS MANKULAM UP MANKULAM Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,
5548 SNLPS MAKKUVALLY LP Makkuvally SN Educational Agency, Thodupuzha
5549 TLPS MAZHUVADY LP Mazhuvady PRASANTH P ,K 

5550 SMUPS KANJIKUZHI UP Kanjikuzhy Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki,
5551 SNUPS NANKICITY UP CHURULY SN Educational Agency, Thodupuzha
5552 SNUPS CHURULY UP KANJIKUZHY SNDP Yogam Schools, Kollam
5553 LFGHS MUNNAR HS Nullathanni Road Munnar Diocese of Vijayapuram Unit B
5554 SHHS KANTHALLOORE HS kanthalloor Brothers of Sacret Hearts

5555
S G H S Mukkulam HS

Mukkulam

5556
SHHS Ramakkalmettu HS

Ramakkalmettu

5557
C.R.H.S. Valiyathovala HS

Valiathovala

5558
M.M.H.S. Nariyampara HS

NARIAMPARA

Corporate Educational agency, Catholic Diocese of
Muvattupuzha

Corporate Educational Agency of Schools , 
Archeparchy  of Kottayam

Corporate Educational Agency of Schools , 
Archeparchy  of Kottayam

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

M.M HIGH SCHOOL NARIAMPARA, Manager -  
Unnikrishnan Nair B



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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5559
St.Joseph`s H.S.S Peruvanthanam HSS

Peruvanthanam

5560
St.Mary`s H.S.S. Vellaramkunnu HSS

Vellaramkunnu

5561
SGHSS Kattappana HSS

Kattappana

5562
SAHS VANDANMEDU HS

Vandanmedu
5563 SSHS CHEENTHALAR HSS Kappipathal , Pasuppara P O Diocese of Vijayapuram Unit A
5564 St. Thomas H S Pullikkanam HS Pullikanam Adoration Congregation Kanjirappally

5565
MBVHSS Senapathy HSS

SENAPATHY St.George Corporate Educational Agency, Thottikanam

5566
FHS MLAMALA HS

MLAMALA

5567
St.Philomina`s H.S.S Upputhara HSS

UPPUTHARA

5568
STHSS Erattayar HSS

ERATTAYAR
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5569
DHS Kuzhitholu HS

kuzhitholu

5570
St.Marys HS Thekkemala HS

Thekkemala

5571
NSSHSS Koottar HSS

Karunapuram
NSS Corporate Management, Perunna, Changanassery

5572
S S H S Kanthippara HS

KANTHIPPARA
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5573
SXHSS Chemmannar HSS

chemmannar
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5574
CHS Calvarymount HS

Calvarymount

5575
STHSS Thankamany HSS

THANKAMANY
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5576
SJHSS Vellayamkudy HSS

Vellayamkudy
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5577
St. Mary`s High School Vazhavara HS

VAZHAVARA
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5578
SMHS Mariyapuram HSS

MARIYAPURAM
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5579
VHS Vimalagiri HS

VIMALAGIRI
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5580
SMHS Marykulam HSS

Marykulam

5581
St. Joseph`s High School Chinnar HS

Elappara
5582 St.Antony`s H.S. Mundakkayam HS MUNDAKAYAM EAST Old Forane Church, Mundakkayam East

5583
SJHS Upputhode HS

Upputhode
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5584
SMHSS Murickassery HSS

Murickassery
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5585
MAIHS MURIKKADI HS

Viswanathapuram
5586 FMHS CHINNAKANAL HS Chinnakanal Diocese of Vijayapuram Unit A

5587
Kuriakose Elias H S,Vattavada HS

OORKAD

5588
MESHSS Vandanmedu, Amayar HSS

Amayar
The Muslim Educational Society (Regd.), Calicut

5589
VMLPS Eattithoppu LP

Eattithoppu

5590
CLPS Calvarymount LP

Calvary mount

5591

NMLPS IDUKKI LP

Idukki

5592
SMGLPS Thopramkudy LP

THOPRAMKUDY

5593
SMLPS Chempakappara LP

CHEMPAKAPPARA

5594
LPS Marykulam LP

Marykulam

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

CARMEL CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
MUVATTUPUZHA

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Mankompu Aundi Iyer Educational and Charitable 
Trust

CARMEL CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
MUVATTUPUZHA

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

CARMEL CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
MUVATTUPUZHA

CMC CARMELGIRI CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF CARMELGIRI PROVINCE TRUST 
ADIMALI

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5595
SDLPS Chakkuppallam LP

chakkupallam

5596
JMLPS Ezhukumvayal LP

ezhukumvayal

5597
SPLPS Chempakappara LP

Chempakappara

5598
STLPS Thankamany LP

Thankamany

5599
SXLPS Nellippara LP

nellippara

5600
SMLPS Kanchiar LP

KANCHIYAR

5601
LMLPS Lebbakkada LP

Lebbakkada

5602
SGLPS Kattappana LP

Kattappana

5603
SJLPS Kochuthovala LP

Kochuthovala

5604
SJLPS Vellayamkudy LP

Vellayamkudy

5605
SALPS Vallakkadavu LP

VALLAKKADAVU

5606
SMLPS Mariyapuram LP

Mariyapuram

5607
VLPS Vimalagiri LP

vimalagiri

5608
CKLPS Rajamudy LP

Rajamudy

5609
SMLPS Murikkassery LP

Murickassery

5610
CRLPS Poomamkandam LP

Rajapuram

5611
S J U P S Bethel UP

BETHEL

5612
S J U P S Pandipara UP

pandippara

5613
S M U P S Udayagiri UP

Udayagiri

5614
A  M U P S Kalthotty UP

KALTHOTTY

5615
S J U P S Narakakkanam UP

NARAKAKKANAM

5616

SHUPS Padamugham UP

PADAMUGHOM

5617
S M U P S Marykulam UP

Marykulam

5618
A K M U P S Kochera UP

Nettithozhu

5619
C U P S Calvarymount UP

CALVARYMOUNT

ST. JOSEPH'S CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY OF CMI SCHOOLS KOTTAYAM

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Educational Agency of schools, Archeparchy 
of Kottayam, Chaithanya pastoral Center, Thellakom P. 
O, Kottayam - 686 016

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

CARMEL CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
MUVATTUPUZHA



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5620
S M U P S Kanchiyar UP

KANCHIYAR

5621
S J U P S Kattappana  UP

VELLAYAMKUDY

5622
S J U P S Kochuthovala UP

kochuthovala

5623
S A U P S Vallakadavu UP

VALLAKKADAVU

5624
HFUPS Kiliyarkandam     UP

KILIYARKANDAM
5625 VUPS Korandakade UP Korandakad CMI  VIMALALAYAM 

5626
SMUPS Marayoor UP

Marayoor
5627 ALPS Arivikade ARIVIKAD KDHP
5628 ALPS Chittivurrai chittivarrai south dn KDHP
5629 ALPS Chenduvurrai Chundavurrai KDHP
5630 ALPS C hokanad CHOKANAD KDHP
5631 ALPS Devikulam Devikulam estate KDHP
5632 ALPS Gudarlae GUDERALE ESTATE KDHP
5633 ALPS Gundumallay gundumallay KDHP
5634 ALPS Grahamsland Grahamsland KDHP
5635 ALPS Kadalar KADALAAR KDHP
5636 ALPS Kallar kalaar KDHP
5637 ALPS Kannimallay Lower division Kanniamallay KDHP
5638 ALPS Kundalay Kundaly KDHP
5639 ALPS Letchmi LETCHMI KDHP
5640 ALPS Luckham LUCKHAM KDHP
5641 ALPS Madupetty MADUPATTY KDHP
5642 ALPS Nadiar Nadiar Estate KDHP
5643 ALPS Nettigudi Lower Division KDHP
5644 ALPS Nayamakade nyamakad estate munnar post KDHP
5645 ALPS Periakanal periakanalestate,munnar KDHP
5646 ALPS Periavurrai Periavurrai estate ,munnar post KDHP
5647 ALPS Pallivasal Pallivasal Factory dn KDHP
5648 ALPS Rajamallay RAJAMALLAY KDHP
5649 ALPS Sevenmallay MUNNAR PO KDHP
5650 ALPS Silentvally SILENTVALLEY KDHP
5651 ALPS Sothuparai sothuparai KDHP
5652 ALPS Surianellay upper surianelli estate KDHP
5653 ALPS Thenmallay Thenmallay KDHP

5654
ALPS Kanthalloor

Centre Dn Yellapatty
5655 ALPS Yellapetty kanthalloor KDHP

5656
MCLPS Kanthalloor

PERUMALAI

5657
SMLPS Pallanadu

Pallanad
CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY IDUKKI

5658
SPLPS Pius Nagar

PIUSNAGAR
5659 FMLPS Chinnakanal Chinnakanal DIOCESE OF VIJAYAPURAM

5660
S.T.L.P.S.Pullikkanam LP

PULLIKANAM
5661 Estate L P S Twyford LP Tyford Twyford Estate 

5662
K.A.M.L.P.S.Mulamkunnu LP

MULAMKUNNU
SNDP Yogam Branch No. 561 Mulamkunnu

5663
S.L.L.P.S.Mundakayam LP

Mundakayam

5664
S.M.G.U.P.S.Meloram UP

MELORAM

5665
S.S.L.P.S.Vadakkemala LP

WEMBLY PO

5666
M.A.I.L.P.S.Murukady LP

MURIKADY
5667 S.J.L.P.S.Kuttikanam LP kuttikanam CTC Educational Agency, Edappally

5668
S.G.L.P.S. Cheruvallikulam LP

Cheruvallikulam

5669
S.J.L.P.S.Peruvanthanam LP

peruvanthanam

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirapally, Pastoral Centre Kanjirapally - 686507

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Idukki, 
Bishop's House, Karimpn, Manippara P O, Idukki 
District.

ST ANNES CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY MARAYOOR 

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

LP ST ANNES CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY MARAYOOR 

LP

LP ST ANNES CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY MARAYOOR 

LP

LP
Corporate Educational agency
carmalate, Manjumal ,
Kalamanchery

LP

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Vijayapuram Unit A

Corporate Educational Agency, Sacred Heart 
Congrigation, Podimattam

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Mankompu Aundi Iyer Educational and Charitable 
Trust

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5670
S.M.L.P.S.Kanayamkavayal LP

KANAYANKAVAYAL

5671
S.T.L.P.S. Amalagiri LP

Amalagiri
5672 T.R.and T.Co.L.P.S.Mundakayam LP Kuppakayam T.R.and T.Co.L.P.S.Mundakayam

5673
E.K.M.L.P.S.Pasuppara LP

PASUPPARA
 Alampally Estate, Pasuppara, Manager- O Thankachan 

5674
O.M.L.P.S.Upputhara LP

Upputhara
5675 Estate L.P.S. Arnakal LP VANDIPERIYAR Arnakal Estate .
5676 Lutheran.L.P.S.Dymock LP Dymock PO Lutheran.L.P.S.Dymock Management

5677
S.M.L.P.S.Wallardie LP

Wallardie

5678
St.George`s U.P.S. Anavilasam UP

anavilasam

5679
St.Antony`s U.P.S. Mundakayam UP

Mundakayam East
5680 SNLPS KOOTTAR LP koottar SNDP Yogam Branch No. 1382 Koottar

5681
MADONA L P SCHOOL CUMBUMMETTU LP

Cumbummettu
Sacred Heart Congrigation, Kanjirappalli

5682 St Thomas LPS Kompayar LP nedumkandam MCBS management 

5683
SNLP SCHOOL PACHADY LP

Pachady
SNDP Yogam Branch No. 1492 Nedumkandam

5684 SMLPS  Chembalam LP Chembalam Sacred Heart Congrigation, Kanjirappalli

5685
SBLPS SLEEVAMALA LP

Kuthumkal
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5686
SXLPS OLDKOCHERA LP

Oldkochera

5687
SJ LPS Thooval LP

Kailasam
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5688
ST. JOSEPH'S  LPS KOCHARA LP

Nettithozhu
5689 NSSLPS  Vandanmedu LP Chellarcovil NSS  Management 
5690 IMS LP School, Anakkara. LP IMS Colony, Anakkara. Indian Missionary Society, Tirunelveli. 

5691
SNUPSCHOOL POTHINKANDAM UP

pothinkandam
SNDP Yogam Branch No. 1361 Pothinkandam

5692
Hqups Rajakumary UP

Rajakumary
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5693
MGMUPS Thottikkanam UP

Thottikkanam
Yuhanon MarPolicarpose Metropolitan of Ankamali

5694
SSUPS NEDUMKAMDAM UP

Nedumkandam
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5695
Christuraj UPS Manjappara UP

NEDUMKANDAM
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5696
SMGUPS POOPPARA UP

POOPARA
Corporate Educational Agency ,Diocese of Idukki

5697 KEUP School Puliyanmala UP puliyanmala CMC Management
5698 RPMLPS Chottupara LP chottupara Vikas Bharathi 

Ernakulam District

5699 Asoka L. P. S. Asokapuram LP GEETHABAVAN TRUST ALUVA

5700 M. K. M. L. P. S. Kanjoor LP S N D P SAGHA PARAPPURAM

5701 S. N. L. P. S. Koduvazhanga LP BALA RENJINI SABHA , KODUVAZHANGA

5702 Akavoor Primary School Thekkumbhagam LP Thiruvairanikulam Mahadeva Kshethra Trust

5703 S. N. G. L. P. S. Thottumugham LP Sree Narayana Sevika Samajam, Thottumugam

5704 Kerala Varma Sanskrit U. P. S. Thekkumbhagom UP Thiruvairanikulam Mahadeva Kshethra Trust

5705 Sree Narayana U. P. S. Thrikkakara UP SNDP Branch No.213, Kangarappady

5706 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Alangad LP

5707 St. Francis Xavier`s L. P. S. Aluva LP CTC Educational Agency

5708 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Aluva LP

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Eduational Agency Congregation of the 
Sisters of Charity Depaul Provincial House, Chalakudy

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Corporate Management of schools, Diocese of 
Kanjirappally

Asoka L. P. S. Asokapuram,Asokapuram 
P.O., 683101

M. K. M. L. P. S. Kanjoor,Parappuram, 
683575

S. N. L. P. S. Koduvazhanga,Neericode P.O., 
683511

Akavoor Primary School 
Thekkumbhagam,Vellarappally South P.O., 
683580

S. N. G. L. P. S. 
Thottumugham,Thaikkattukara P.O., 683105

Kerala Varma Sanskrit U. P. S. 
Thekkumbhagom,Vellarappally South P.O., 
683580

Sree Narayana U. P. S. Thrikkakara,BMC 
P.O., 682021

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Alangad,Alangad P.O., 
683511

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Francis Xavier`s L. P. S. Aluva,Aluva 
P.O., 683101

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Aluva,Aluva P.O., 
683101

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5709 N. A. D. L. P. S. Aluva LP N. A. D. L. P. S. Aluva,NAD P.O., 683563 Ministry of Defence ,NAD Aluva

5710 Darusalam L. P. S. Chalakkal LP

5711 Nazrathul Islam L. P. S. Chittethukara LP NUSRUTHUL ISLAM JAMA ATH

5712 St. Augustine`s L. P. S. Edanad LP

5713 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Kakkanad LP

5714 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Kanjoor LP

5715 Union L. P. S. Kanjoor LP

5716 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Mannanthuruth LP

5717 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Muttinakkam LP

5718 Little Flower L. P. S. Olanad LP

5719 T. S. C. L. P. S. Thaikkattukara LP Thayikkattukara Muslim Jama Ath

5720 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Thekkumbhagam LP

5721 Darusalam L. P. S. Thrikkakara LP Thrikkakara Muslim Jama Ath

5722 Infant Jesus L. P. S. Thundathumkadavu LP CTC Educational Agency

5723 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Thuthiyoor LP

5724 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Varapuzha LP CTC Educational Agency

5725 K. N. M. M. E. S. U. P. S. Edathala UP The Muslim Educational Society (Regd.), Calicut

5726 M. E. S. Eastern U. P. S. Eloor UP Kasturba Eng. Med. School Trust

5727 Sacred Heart of Jesus U. P. S. Eloor UP CTC Educational Agency

5728 St. Joseph`s U. P. S. Chunangamveli UP

5729 Guardian Angel`s U. P. S. Manjummel UP Corporate Educational Agency of Discalced Carmelites

5730 S. T. M. U. P. S. Puthiyedam UP

5731 S. P. W. H. S. Aluva HS Sobhachen ,Sudarsan Clay and Ceramics LTD ,Kaloor

5732 S. N. D. P. H. S. S. Aluva HSS SNDP YOGAM SCHOOLS, KOLLAM

5733 Akavoor H. S. Sreemoolanagaram HS Gramaseva samithi, ALUVA

5734 St. Joseph`s C. G. H. S. Kanjoor HS

5735 K. E. M. H. S. Alangad HS KRISHNAPURAM DEVASWOM TRUST

5736 ST. JOSEPH'S HS VARAPUZHA HS

Darusalam L. P. S. Chalakkal,Marampilly 
P.O., 683105

ISLAMIC CULTURAL ASSOSIATION , 
CHALAKKAL

Nazrathul Islam L. P. S. 
Chittethukara,Kakkanad P.O., 682030

St. Augustine`s L. P. S. Edanad,Chowara 
P.O., 683571

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Kakkanad,BMC P.O., 
682021

Corporate Educational Agency under St. George Forane 
Church, Edappally

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Kanjoor,Kanjoor P.O., 
683575

Corporate Educational Agency, St.Mary's Forane 
Church,kanjoor

Union L. P. S. Kanjoor,Kanjoor P.O., 
683575

Corporate Educational Agency, St.Mary's Forane 
Church,kanjoor

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. 
Mannanthuruth,Varapuzha P.O., 683517

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Muttinakkam,Varapuzha 
P.O., 683517

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Little Flower L. P. S. Olanad,Varapuzha 
P.O., 683517

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

T. S. C. L. P. S. 
Thaikkattukara,Thaikkattukara P.O., 683106

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. 
Thekkumbhagam,Vellarappally South P.O., 
683580

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

Darusalam L. P. S. Thrikkakara,BMC P.O., 
682021

Infant Jesus L. P. S. 
Thundathumkadavu,Varapuzha P.O., 683517

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Thuthiyoor,Kakkanad 
P.O., 682030

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Varapuzha,Varapuzha 
P.O., 683517

K. N. M. M. E. S. U. P. S. Edathala,Edathala 
North P.O., 683561

M. E. S. Eastern U. P. S. 
Eloor,Udyogamandal P.O., 683501

Sacred Heart of Jesus U. P. S. 
Eloor,Udyogamandal P.O., 683501

St. Joseph`s U. P. S. 
Chunangamveli,Erumathala P.O., 683112

Congregation of The Sisters of The Destitute, 
Chunangamveli

Guardian Angel`s U. P. S. 
Manjummel,Udyogamandal P.O., 683501

S. T. M. U. P. S. Puthiyedam,Parappuram 
P.O., 683593

(Staff Management)S.T.M.U.P 
SCHOOL,PUTHIYEDOM

S. P. W. H. S. Aluva,Thaikkattukara P.O., 
683106

S. N. D. P. H. S. S. Aluva,Aluva P.O., 
683101

Akavoor H. S. 
Sreemoolanagaram,Sreemoolanagaram P.O., 
683580

St. Joseph`s C. G. H. S. Kanjoor,Kanjoor 
P.O., 683575

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY Mary 
Matha Province,Angamaly

K. E. M. H. S. Alangad,Alangad P.O., 
683511

St. Joseph`s H. S. for Girls 
Varapuzha,Edampadam, 683517

CONGREGATION OF TERESIAN CARMELITES 
(CTC ) EDUCATIONAL AGENCY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5737 School for the Blind Keezhmad Aluva UP

5738 N. I. V. H. S. S. Marampilly VHSE TH MUSTAFA (Died)-Currently on Dispute

5739 St. Mary`s H. S. Aluva HS St. Mary`s H. S. Aluva,Aluva P.O., 683101

5740 St.Francis HS ,Aluva HSS

5741 Holy Ghost C. G. H. S. S. Thottakkattukara HSS

5742 Mar Athanasius H. S. Kakkanad HS PETER K KURIAN 

5743 St. Joseph`s Girls H. S. Chengal HSS

5744 St. Sebastian`s H. S. Kanjoor HS ST .MARYS FORANE CHURCH KANJOOR

5745 Holy Infant`s Boys H. S. Varapuzha HS

5746 H. M. T. Educational Society H. S. Kalamassery HS HMT EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY, KALAMASSERY

5747 Cardinal H. S.S Thrikkakkara HSS

5748 St. George H. S. Puthenpally HSS Ernakulam Angamaly archdiocese

5749 Little Flower H. S. Panaikulam HS

5750 Gurudevan L. P. S. Kannimangalam LP DR.M.J.Thirumeni

5751 B. J. B. S. Kalady LP B. J. B. S. Kalady,Kalady P.O., 683574 Sri Ramakrishna Advaita Ashrama Kalady

5752 Sree Bhadra L. P. S. Kidangoor LP Kulapurakkavu Devaswam Trust,Kidangoor

5753 N. S. S. L. P. S. Manickamangalam LP NSS

5754 B. S. U. P. S. Kalady UP B. S. U. P. S. Kalady,Kalady P.O., 683574 Sri Ramakrishna Advaita Ashrama Kalady

5755 Fathima L. P. S. Anappara LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5756 Holy Family L. P. S. Angamally LP Holy Family LPS Angamaly

5757 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Angamally LP

5758 St. Antony`s L. P. S. Champannur LP

5759 St. Rockey`s L. P. S. Elavoor LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5760 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Karukutty North LP Mary Matha Province Angamaly

5761 St. Joseph's L. P. S. Karukutty LP Mary Matha Province Angamaly

5762 Infant Jesus L. P. S. Kidangoor LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5763 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Malayattoor LP St. Thomas corporate Ednl Agency Malayattoor

5764 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Manjapra LP Mary Matha Province Angamaly

School for the Blind Keezhmad 
Aluva,THOTTUMUGHAM P.O,ALUVA-
683105

The Kerala Blind School Society 
Thottumugam,THOTTUMUGHAM P.O,ALUVA-5

N. I. V. H. S. S. Marampilly,Marampally 
P.O., 683105

Archdiocesan corporate educational agency ernakulam 
angamaly

St. Francis H. S. S. Aluva,Aluva P.O., 
683101

CONGREGATION OF TERESIAN CARMELITES 
(CTC ) EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, EDAPALLY

Holy Ghost C. G. H. S. S. 
Thottakkattukara,Thottakkattukara P.O., 
683108

CONGREGATION OF TERESIAN CARMELITE 
( CTC) Educational Agency, EDAPALLY

Mar Athanasius H. S. Kakkanad,Kakkanad 
P.O., 682030

St. Joseph`s Girls H. S. Chengal,Kalady 
P.O., 683574

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY Mary 
Matha Province,Angamaly

St. Sebastian`s H. S. Kanjoor,Kanjoor P.O., 
683575

Holy Infant`s Boys H. S. 
Varapuzha,Varapuzha P.O., 683517

CORPORAT EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
DISCALCED CARMELITES, CARMELITE 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE PB No3032 KOCHI -18

H. M. T. Educational Society H. S. 
Kalamassery,Kalamassery P.O., 683104

Cardinal H. S. Thrikkakkara,BMC P.O., 
682021

archdiocesan corporate educational agency ernakulam-
ankamaly

St. George H. S. Puthenpally,Varapuzha 
P.O., 683517

Little Flower H. S. Panaikulam,Panaikulam 
P.O., 683511

CONGREGATION OF TERESIAN 
CARMELITES(CTC) EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

Gurudevan L. P. S. 
Kannimangalam,Kannimangalam P.O., 
683574

Sree Bhadra L. P. S. Kidangoor,Kidangoor 
P.O., 683572

N. S. S. L. P. S. Manickamangalam,Kalady 
P.O., 683574

Fathima L. P. S. Anappara,Anappara P.O., 
683581

Holy Family L. P. G. S. 
Angamally,Angamaly P.O., 683572

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Angamally,Angamaly 
P.O., 683572

St.George Forane Church Educational Agency, 
Angamaly

St. Antony`s L. P. S. Champannur,Angamaly 
South P.O., 683573

St.George Forane Church Educational Agency, 
Angamaly

St. Rockey`s L. P. S. Elavoor,Elavoor P.O., 
683572

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Karukutty 
North,Karukutty P.O., 683576

St. Joseph's L. P. S. Karukutty,Karukutty 
P.O., 683576

Infant Jesus L. P. S. Kidangoor,Kidangoor 
P.O., 683572

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Malayattoor,Malayattoor 
P.O., 683587

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Manjapra,Manjapra P.O., 
683581



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5765 St. Rockey`s L. P. S. Manjapra LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5766 Jama Ath L. P. S. Mekkalady LP Jamaath LPS Mekkalady

5767 St. Antony`s L. P. S. Naduvattom LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5768 St. Francis L. P. S. Puliyanam LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5769 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Thuravoor LP St.Augustins Corporate Ednl agency Thuravoor

5770 Nehru Memorial Convent L. P. S. Vattekadu LP Nehru Memmorial Convent LPS Vattekkad

5771 St. Antony`s L. P. S. Mattoor LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5772 St. Joseph`s L. P. S. Neeleswaram LP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5773 O. L. P. H. U. P. S. Edakkunnu UP Mary Matha Province Angamaly

5774 St. Antony`s U. P. S. Elavoor UP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5775 St. Thomas U. P. S. Karukutty UP SH Corporate Educational Agency, CMI SH Province

5776 St. Mary`s U. P. S. Manjapra UP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5777 St. Mary`s U. P. S. Moozhikkulam UP Arch Diocease Ernakulam-Angamaly

5778 Holy Family U. P. S. Thabore UP Holy Family Educational Agency, Thabore

5779 St. Augustine`s U. P. S. Thuravoor UP St.Augustins Corporate Ednl agency Thuravoor

5780 Holy Family High School Thabore HS

5781 Brahmanandodhayam H. S. S. Kalady HSS SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION

5782 S. N. D. P. H. S. Neeleswaram HSS SNDP BRANCH 862 NEELEESWARAM

5783 N. S. S. H. S. S. Manickamangalam HSS

5784 N. S. S. Girls H. S. Manickamangalam HS

5785 Mar Athanasius H. S. Nedumbassery HSS

5786 N. S. S. H. S. S. Parakkadavu HSS

5787 St. Joseph`s H. S. Angamally HS

5788 HS

5789 Sacred Heart Orphanage H. S. Mookkannoor HS

5790 St. Thomas H. S. S. Malayattoor HSS St.Thomas.Corporate.Educational.Agency.Malayattoor

5791 St. Joseph`s Girls H. S. Karukutty HSS

St. Rockey`s L. P. S. Manjapra,Manjapra 
P.O., 683581

Jama Ath L. P. S. Mekkalady,Mekkalady 
P.O., 683574

St. Antony`s L. P. S. 
Naduvattom,Neeleswaram P.O., 683574

St. Francis L. P. S. Puliyanam,Puliyanam 
P.O., 683572

St. Mary`s L. P. S. Thuravoor,Thuravoor 
P.O., 683572

Nehru Memorial Convent L. P. S. 
Vattekadu,Mookkannoor P.O., 683577

St. Antony`s L. P. S. Mattoor,Kalady P.O., 
683574

St. Joseph`s L. P. S. 
Neeleswaram,Neeleswaram P.O., 683574

O. L. P. H. U. P. S. 
Edakkunnu,Paduvapuram P.O., 683576

St. Antony`s U. P. S. Elavoor,Elavoor P.O., 
683572

St. Thomas U. P. S. Karukutty,Karukutty 
P.O., 683576

St. Mary`s U. P. S. Manjapra,Manjapra P.O., 
683581

St. Mary`s U. P. S. 
Moozhikkulam,Kurumassery P.O., 683579

Holy Family U. P. S. Thabore,Mookkannoor 
P.O., 683577

St. Augustine`s U. P. S. 
Thuravoor,Thuravoor P.O., 683572

Holy Family High School 
Thabore,Mookkannoor, 683577

HOLY FAMILY ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH 
EDUCATINAL AGENCY

Brahmanandodhayam H. S. S. 
Kalady,Kalady P.O., 683574

S. N. D. P. H. S. Neeleswaram,Neeleswaram 
P.O., 683574

N. S. S. H. S. S. Manickamangalam,Kalady, 
683574

NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
CHANGANASSERY

N. S. S. Girls H. S. 
Manickamangalam,Kalady, 683574

NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
CHANGANASSERY

Mar Athanasius H. S. Nedumbassery,Athani 
P.O., 683585

Manger MAHS, Diocese Office, Thrikkunathu 
Seminary

N. S. S. H. S. S. Parakkadavu,Kurumassery 
P.O., 683579

NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT, 
CHANGANASSERY

St. Joseph`s H. S. Angamally,Angamaly 
P.O., 683572

St GEORGE FORANE CHURCH EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY ANGAMALY

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY 

Holy Family Girls H. S. 
Angamally,Angamaly P.O., 683572

CORPORATE EDN.AGENCY,F C 
CONGREGATION, S H PROVINCE, ERNAKULAM, 
CLARAPURAM

Sacred Heart Orphanage H. S. 
Mookkannoor,Mookkannoor P.O., 683577

The Congrigation of The St. Therese of Lisiuex ( C S T 
Brothers )

St. Thomas H. S. S. Malayattoor,Malayattoor 
P.O., 683587

St. Joseph`s Girls H. S. Karukutty,Karukutty 
P.O., 683576

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY Mary 
Matha Province,Angamaly



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5792 Christ Raj H. S. Kuttipuzha HS

5793 St. Thomas H. S. Ayroor HSS

5794 Kalady Plantation H. S. Kalady Plantation HSS PLANTATION CORPORATION

5795 ST.JOSEPH'S H S  POOVATHUSSERY HS

5796 Mar Augustine`s H. S. Thuravoor HSS

5797 St. Joseph`s H. S. Kidangoor HSS 

5798 Star Jesus H. S. Karukutty HS The Christian Educational Society,Karukutty

5799 HSS

5800 L. P. S. Mangattoor LP Vandanathil trust

5801 Sree Narayana L. P. S. Mamala LP

5802 S. R. V. U. P. S. Mazhuvannoor UP M.S.Sankarankutty warrier

5803 M. G. M. L. P. S. North Mazhuvannoor LP

5804 Mar Thoma L. P. S. Kadackanad LP Mar Thoma & E.A Schools Thiruvalla

5805 St. Antony`s L. P. S. Kizhakkambalam LP St. Antony's Educaional Ageny Kizhakkambalam

5806 St. Augustine`s L. P. S. Pazhanganad LP

5807 L. P. S. Pinarmunda LP L. P. S. Pinarmunda,Peringala P.O., 683565 K P KOYAAD

5808 L. P. S. Thammanimattam LP K.P.GEORGE

5809 St. Thomas L. P. S. Nellad LP St.Thomas educational trust

5810 M. M. U. P. S. Kinginimattam UP Joy P Jacob

5811 St. Peter`s U. P. S. Pancode UP Mar Gregorious Christian Association

5812 St. Joseph`s H. S. Kizhakkambalam HSS

5813 HS

5814 St. Mary`s H. S. S. Morakkala HSS

5815 Mar Coorilose Memorial H. S. S. Pattimattom HSS Mar Coorilose Memorial HSS Pattimattom

5816 St. Peter`s V. H. S. And H. S. S. Kolenchery HSS&VHSE

Christ Raj H. S. Kuttipuzha,Kunnukara P.O., 
683578

St Sebastian's CHURCH Educational Agency 
KUTTIPUZHA

St. Thomas H. S. Ayroor,Ayroor P.O., 
683579

ARCHDIOCESAN CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF ERNAKULAM-
ANGAMALY

Kalady Plantation H. S. Kalady 
Plantation,Kalady Plantation P.O., 683581

St. Joseph`s Girls H. S. 
Poovathussery,Parakkadavu P.O., 683579

JEEVODAYA Province EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, 
ALUVA

Mar Augustine`s H. S. Thuravoor,Thuravoor 
P.O., 683572

ST.AUGUSTINE'S CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, THURAVOOR

St. Joseph`s H. S. Kidangoor,Kidangoor 
P.O., 683572

Corporate Education Agency of F.C.Congregation 
S.H.Province ,Ernakulam, Clarapuram

Star Jesus H. S. Karukutty,Karukutty P.O., 
683576

ST.CLARE ORAL HSS FOR THE 
DEAF,MANICKAMANGALAM

St. Clare School for Deaf 
Manickamangalam,Manickamangalam P.O, 
Kalady ,683574

Sacred Heart Clarist Province Charitable Socitety E.R. 
110/82

L. P. S. Mangattoor,Kolenchery P.O., 
682311

Sree Narayana L. P. S. Mamala,Mamala 
P.O., 682305

Corporate Manager, Sree Narayana LPS Kakkad 
Mamala

S. R. V. U. P. S. Mazhuvannoor,South 
Mazhuvannoor P.O., 686669

M. G. M. L. P. S. North 
Mazhuvannoor,North Mazhuvannoor P.O., 
686689

Corporate Management of Schools, Diocese of 
Muvattupuzha

Mar Thoma L. P. S. 
Kadackanad,Kadackanad P.O., 682311

St. Antony`s L. P. S. 
Kizhakkambalam,Kizhakkambalam P.O., 
683562

St. Augustine`s L. P. S. 
Pazhanganad,Kizhakkambalam P.O., 683562

Arch Diocesan Corporate Educational Agency, 
Archiocese of Ernakulam-Angamali

L. P. S. Thammanimattam,Ramamangalam 
P.O., 686663

St. Thomas L. P. S. Nellad,Nellad P.O., 
686669

M. M. U. P. S. 
Kinginimattam,Kinginimattam P.O., 682311

St. Peter`s U. P. S. Pancode,Pancode P.O., 
682310

St. Joseph`s H. S. 
Kizhakkambalam,Kizhakkambalam P.O., 
683562

ST.ANTONY'S FORANE CHURCH EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY, KIZHAKKAMBALAM

BETHLEHEM DAYARA HIGH 
SCHOOL,NJARALLOOR,KIZHAKKAMBALA
M

Bethlehem Girls H. S. 
Njaralloor,Kizhakkambalam P.O., 683562

BETHLEHEM ST. MARYS DAYARA 
EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,NJARALLOOR,KIZHAKKAMBALAM P 
O,PIN:683562(CORPORATIVE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY)

St. Mary`s H. S. S. Morakkala,Kumarapuram 
P.O., 683565

SCHOOLS UNDER THE CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT OF ST MARY'S JACOBITE 
SYRIAN CATHEDRAL,MORAKKALA 
PALLIKKARA KUMARAPURAM P O 683565

Mar Coorilose Memorial H. S. S. 
Pattimattom,Pattimattom P.O., 683562

St. Peter`s V. H. S. And H. S. S. 
Kolenchery,Kolenchery P.O., 682311

ST PETERS TRAINING AND CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5817 St. Philomina`s H. S. Thiruvaniyoor HS

5818 St. George`s H. S. Vennikulam HSS

5819 Rajarshi Memorial H. S. S. Vadavucode HSS

5820 M. G. M. H. S. Puthencruze HS MGM HS PUTHENCRUZ

5821 St. John`s J. S. H. S. Kaniattunirappu HS

5822 OLSAI L. P. S. Kunjithai LP Anglo Indian Management

5823 S. N. M. L. P. S. Maliankara LP Vadakkekara HMDP Sabha

5824 D. P. S. L. P. S. Pazhampillythuruth LP Dharama Poshini Sabha Valiya Pazhampillythuruth

5825 Sree Narayana L. P. S. Kunjithai LP SNDP Shakha 843

5826 Holy Infant Jesus L.P.S. Chathedom LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5827 Our Lady of Mercy School. Kurumbathuruth LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5828 St. Mary`s L. P. S. Chendamangalam LP Ernakualm- Angamali

5829 Sacred Heart of Jesus L. P. S. Elenthikara LP Irinjalaikuda Educatioanl Agency

5830 St. Sebastian`s L. P. S. Gothuruth LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5831 Holy Cross L. P. S. Katalvathuruth LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5832 St. Philomina`s L. P. S. Koonammavu LP Arch diocese of Varapoly

5833 Santacruz L. P. S. Koottukad LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5834 St. Louis L. P. S. Kottuvally LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5835 St. Vincent`s L. P. S. Palliekkal LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5836 St. Aloysius L. P. S. North Paravoor LP Ernakualm- Angamali

5837 St. Germain`s Zion L. P. S. North Paravoor LP Ernakualm- Angamali

5838 St. Paul`s L. P. S. North Paravoor LP Ernakualm- Angamali

5839 Infant Jesus L. P. S. Puthenveli LP Irinjalaikuda Educatioanl Agency

5840 Little Flower L. P. S. Thekkethuruth LP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

5841 St. Thomas U. P. S. Thuruthoor UP KOTTAPPURAM Educational Agency

St. Philomina`s H. S. 
Thiruvaniyoor,Thiruvaniyoor P.O., 682308

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF SCHOOLS, 
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF MUVATTUPUZHA, 
DIOCESAN CENTRE, VAZHAPPILLY

St. George`s H. S. Vennikulam,Kokkapilly 
P.O., 682305

SCHOOLS UNDER THE CORPORATE 
MANAGEMENT OF ST.GEORGE JACOBITE 
SYRIAN CATHEDRAL 
KARINGACHIRA,IRIMPANAM P.O. 682308

Rajarshi Memorial H. S. S. 
Vadavucode,Vadavucode P.O., 682310

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT OF SCHOOLS, 
CATHOLIC & MD Schools, Devalokam Kottayam.

M. G. M. H. S. Puthencruze,Puthencruze 
P.O., 682308

St. John`s J. S. H. S. 
Kaniattunirappu,Kuzhiyara P.O., 682312

 ST JOHNS SYRIAN ORTHADOX CHURCH , 
KANNIATTUNIRAPPU

OLSAI L. P. S. Kunjithai,Kunjithai P.O., 
683522

S. N. M. L. P. S. Maliankara,Maliankara 
P.O., 683516

D. P. S. L. P. S. 
Pazhampillythuruth,Chendamangalam P.O., 
683512

Sree Narayana L. P. S. Kunjithai,Kunjithai 
P.O., 683522

Holy Infant Jesus L. P. S. 
Chathedom,Thuruthipuram P O 680667

Our Lady of Mercy School. 
Kurumbathuruth,Gothuruth P.O., 683516

St. Mary`s L. P. S. 
Chendamangalam,Chendamangalam P.O., 
683512

Sacred Heart of Jesus L. P. S. 
Elenthikara,Elenthikara P.O., 683594

St. Sebastian`s L. P. S. Gothuruth,Gothuruth 
P.O., 683516

Holy Cross L. P. S. 
Katalvathuruth,Moothakummam P O 683516

St. Philomina`s L. P. S. 
Koonammavu,Koonammavu P.O., 683518

Santacruz L. P. S. 
Koottukad,Chendamangalam P.O., 683512

St. Louis L. P. S. Kottuvally,Kaitharam P.O., 
683519

St. Vincent`s L. P. S. Palliekkal,Ezhikkara 
P.O., 683513

St. Aloysius L. P. S. North Paravoor,North 
Paravoor P.O., 683513

St. Germain`s Zion L. P. S. North 
Paravoor,North Paravoor P.O., 683513

St. Paul`s L. P. S. North Paravoor,North 
Paravoor P.O., 683513

Infant Jesus L. P. S. Puthenveli,Puthenveli 
P.O., 683594

Little Flower L. P. S. 
Thekkethuruth,Gothuruth P.O., 683516

St. Thomas U. P. S. Thuruthoor,Puthenveli 
P.O., 683594



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

5842 St. Joseph`s U. P. S. Koonammavu UP Vimala Province

5843 St. Peter`s U. P. S. Vadakkekara UP Ernakualm- Angamali

5844 Ansarul Islam Sanghom U. P. S. Manjaly UP Ansarul-Islam-Sangham

5845 St. Little Teresa`s U. P. S. Karumalloor UP Mary Matha province Angamali

5846 D. D. Sabha H. S. Karimpadam HS Dharmartha Dhayini Sabha

5847 Elenthikkara High School HS C .S .SUSEELAN

5848 S. N. M. H. S. S. Moothakunnam HSS HMDP Sabha

5849 H. M. Y. S. H. S. S. Kottuvallikadu HSS

5850 Sree Narayana H. S. S. North Paravoor HSS Paravur Ezhava Samajam N Paravur

5851 Samooham. H. S. North Paravoor HS

5852 S. N. V. Sanskrit H. S. S. North Paravoor HSS SNDP UNION NORTH PARAVUR

5853 V. C. S. H. S. S. Puthenvelikkara HSS

5854 St. Sebastian`s H. S. S. Gothuruthy HSS

5855 St. Philomina`s H. S. S. Koonammavu HSS

5856 F. M. C. T. H. S. Karumalloor HSS Fr.Menachery Charity Trust, KARUMALOOR

5857 St. Alosius H. S. North Paravoor HS

5858 St. Joseph`s H. S. Chathedom HS Corporate Educational Agency,Kottapuram Diocese

5859 Girinagar L.P.S. Kadavantra LP

5860 N.I.J.L.P.S. Kumbalam LP Manager , NIJLPS Kumbalam

5861 Union L.P.S. Thrikkanarvattom LP Raseena Anus

5862 Sree Rudra Vilasom U.P.S. Ernakulam UP NSS Karayogam Charitable Trust Ernakulam

5863 St. Francis A.I.L.P.S. Bolgatty LP Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

5864 Lady Of Mount Carmel Boys L.P.S. Chathiath LP

5865 Angel Mary Memorial L.PS Chennur LP

5866 Desabandhu School. Cheppanam LP Corporate Educational Agency Vimala Province

5867 Little Flower L.P.S. Cheranelloor LP

5868 St. George`s.L.P.S. Edappally LP

St. Joseph`s U. P. S. 
Koonammavu,Koonammavu P.O., 683518

St. Peter`s U. P. S. 
Vadakkekara,Moothakunnam P.O., 683516

Ansarul Islam Sanghom U. P. S. 
Manjaly,Mannam P.O., 683520

St. Little Teresa`s U. P. S. 
Karumalloor,Karumalloor P.O., 683511

D. D. Sabha H. S. 
Karimpadam,Chendamangalam P.O., 
683512

Elenthikkara High School,Elenthikkara P.O., 
683594

S. N. M. H. S. S. 
Moothakunnam,Moothakunnam P.O., 
683516

H. M. Y. S. H. S. S. 
Kottuvallikadu,Moothakunnam P.O., 683516

HINDU MATHA YOGA KSHEMA SABHA, 
KOTTUVALLIKKADU

Sree Narayana H. S. S. North Paravoor,North 
Paravoor P.O., 683513

Samooham. H. S. North Paravoor,North 
Paravoor P.O., 683513

PARAVUR SAMOOHAM CORPORATE 
EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, NORTH PARAVUR

S. N. V. Sanskrit H. S. S. North 
Paravoor,North Paravoor P.O., 683513

V. C. S. H. S. S. Puthenvelikkara,Puthenveli 
P.O., 683594

VIVEKA CHANDRIKA SABHA 
PUTHENVELIKARA

St. Sebastian`s H. S. S. 
Gothuruthy,Gothuruthy P.O., 683516

Coroporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Kottapuram.

St. Philomina`s H. S. S. 
Koonammavu,Koonammavu P.O., 683518

Corporate Educational Agency, Archdiocese of 
VERAPOLY

F. M. C. T. H. S. 
Karumalloor,Manakkappady P.O., 683511

St. Alosius H. S. North Paravoor,North 
Paravoor P.O., 683513

ARCH DIOCESAN CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY ERNAKULAM ANGAMALY

St. Joseph`s H. S. Chathedom,Thiruthipuram 
P.O., 680667

Girinagar L.P.S. Kadavantra,Kadavanthra 
P.O., 682020

Manager, Corporative Housing Board Construction 
Society

N.I.J.L.P.S. Kumbalam,Kumbalam P.O., 
682506

Union L.P.S. 
Thrikkanarvattom,Ayyappankavu, 682018

Sree Rudra Vilasom U.P.S. Ernakulam,MG 
Road P.O., 682016

St. Francis A.I.L.P.S. Bolgatty,Mulavukad, 
682504

Lady Of Mount Carmel Boys L.P.S. 
Chathiath,Pachalam P.O., 682012

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Angel Mary Memorial L.PS 
Chennur,Varapuzha,682027

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Desabandhu School. Cheppanam,Panangad 
P.O., 682506

Little Flower L.P.S. 
Cheranelloor,Cheranelloor P.O., 682034

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. George`s.L.P.S. Edappally,Edappally 
P.O., 682024

Corporate Educational Agency under St. George Forane 
Church, Edappally



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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5869 Lady Of Mount Carmel C.G.L.P.S. Ernakulam LP CTC Educational Agency

5870 St. Albert`s L.P.S. Ernakulam LP

5871 St. Augustine`s L.P.S. Ernakulam LP

5872 St. Mary`s C.G.L.P.S. Ernakulam LP Corporate Educational Agency Vimala Province

5873 St. Joseph`s L.P.S. Moolampilly LP Vicar, St.Augustine's Church Moolampilly

5874 St. Raphel`s L.P.S. Palarivattom LP

5875 St. Joseph`s L.P.S. Panambucad LP

5876 Kizhavanaparambu L.P.S. Perumanoor LP

5877 St. Ignatious Leyola. L.P.S. Ponel LP

5878 St. Mary`s L.P.S Ponnarimangalam LP

5879 Thatazham L.P.S. Vaduthala LP Cochin Don Bosco Society, Vaduthala

5880 St. Antony`s .L.P.S Vaduthala LP

5881 St. Peter`s. L.P.S Vaduthala LP Amalambika Convent Vaduthala

5882 St. Antony`s .E.P.S. Vallarpadam LP Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

5883 St. Teresa`s .C.G.L.P.S Ernakulam LP

5884 Holy Family E.P.S Chathiath Vaduthala UP Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

5885 St. Mary`s U.P.S Thevara UP SH Corporate Educational Agency, CMI SH Province

5886 St. Mary`s U.P.S. West Cheranelloor UP

5887 St. Mary`s U.P.S. South Chittoor UP

5888 St. Joseph`s U.P.S. Kadavnathra UP

5889 Little Flower U.P.S. Kaloor UP

5890 St. Joachim's G.U.P.S. Kaloor UP

5891 St. Joseph`s U.P.S. Karithala UP

5892 St. Mary`s U.PS Kumbalam UP

5893 St. Antony`s U.P.S. Panangad UP

5894 St. Francis U.P.S. Pizhala UP

5895 St. Sebastian`s U.P.S. Ponjikkara UP

Lady Of Mount Carmel C.G.L.P.S. 
Ernakulam,Pachalam P.O., 682012

St. Albert`s L.P.S. Ernakulam,Banerji Road 
P.O., 682018

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Augustine`s L.P.S. Ernakulam,Kaloor 
P.O., 682017

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Mary`s C.G.L.P.S. Ernakulam,Ernakulam 
Bazar P.O., 682011

St. Joseph`s L.P.S. 
Moolampilly,Kadamakudy P.O., 682027

St. Raphel`s L.P.S. 
Palarivattom,Palarivattom P.O., 682025

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s L.P.S. 
Panambucad,Vallarpadam P.O., 682504

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Kizhavanaparambu L.P.S. 
Perumanoor,Perumanoor P.O., 682015

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Ignatious Leyola. L.P.S. Ponel,Edappally 
P.O., 682024

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Mary`s L.P.S 
Ponnarimangalam,Mulavucad P.O., 682504

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Thatazham L.P.S. Vaduthala,Vaduthala P.O., 
682023

St. Antony`s .L.P.S Vaduthala,Vaduthala 
P.O., 682023

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Peter`s. L.P.S Vaduthala,Vaduthala P.O., 
682023

St. Antony`s .E.P.S. 
Vallarpadam,Vallarpadam P.O., 682504

St. Teresa`s .C.G.L.P.S 
Ernakulam,Ernakulam Bazar P.O., 682011

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

Holy Family E.P.S Chathiath 
Vaduthala,Vaduthala P.O., 682023

St. Mary`s U.P.S Thevara,Thevara P.O., 
682013

St. Mary`s U.P.S. West 
Cheranelloor,Cheranelloor P.O., 682034

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Mary`s U.P.S. South Chittoor,Chittoor 
P.O., 682027

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s U.P.S. 
Kadavnathra,Kadavanthra P.O., 682020

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

Little Flower U.P.S. Kaloor,Kaloor P.O., 
682017

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly-24-25

St. Joachim's G.U.P.S. Kaloor,Kaloor P.O., 
682017

Corporate Educational Agency of Fransiscan Sisters of 
Mary

St. Joseph`s U.P.S. Karithala,Ernakulam 
Bazar P.O., 682011

Corporate Educational Agency, 
F.C.Congregation,Sacred Heart Province Ernakulam

St. Mary`s U.PS Kumbalam,Kumbalam 
P.O., 682506

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Antony`s U.P.S. Panangad,Panangad 
P.O., 682506

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Francis U.P.S. Pizhala,Pizhala P.O., 
682027

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Sebastian`s U.P.S. Ponjikkara,Mulavucad 
P.O., 682504

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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5896 Little Flower U.P.S. Cheranelloor UP

5897 St. John Bosco`s U.P.S. Ernakulam UP

5898 St. Joseph`s U.P.S. Ponnarimangalam UP

5899 R.P.M.H.S. Kumbalam HS T.R.Rajeswary

5900 VHSE& HSS Rashtra Dharma Parishath

5901 Sree Narayana H.S.S. Trikkanarvattom HSS

5902 Al Farookhia H.S. Cheranelloor HSS

5903 H.S.S. of Jesus. Kothad HSS H.S.S. of Jesus. Kothad,Kothad P.O., 682027

5904 St. Mary`s H.S. Vallarpadom HSS

5905 St. Albert`s H.S.S. Ernakulam HSS

5906 St. Augustin`s H.S. Ernakulam HS

5907 L.M.C.C.H.S ERNAKULAM HS CTC Educational Agency Edappally

5908 St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam HSS

5909 St. Mary`s C.G.H.S.S. Ernakulam HSS Corporate Educational Agency Vimala Province

5910 St. George`s H.S Edappally HS

5911 Pius Girls H.S Edappally HS

5912 Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara HSS SH Corporate Educational Agency, CMI SH Province

5913 C.C.P.L.M.A.I.H.S. Perumanoor HSS Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

5914 St. Thomas Girls H.S. Perumanoor HS

5915 St. Joseph`s H.S Chathiath HS

5916 Hidayathul Islam H.S. Ponnarimangalam HS HIHS Ponnarimangalam

5917 Darul Uloom H.S.S. Ernakulam HSS&VHSE khaddeja bhai trust

5918 St. Antony`s H.S.S. Kacheripady HSS

5919 St. George`s U.P.S. Pazhangad UP COCHIN DIOCESE

5920 T.D Girls. L.P.S Kochi LP TD Corporate Educational agency

5921 T.D.L.P.S. Kochi LP T.D.L.P.S. Kochi,Mattanchery P.O., 682002 TD Corporate Educational agency

5922 S.D.P.Y.L.P.S. Palluruthy LP SREE DHARMAPARIPALANA YOGAM

5923 S.V.D.L.P.S. Palluruthy LP SREE VENGIDAJALAPATHI DEVASM

Little Flower U.P.S. 
Cheranelloor,Cheranelloor P.O., 682034

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. John Bosco`s U.P.S. 
Ernakulam,Ernakulam Bazar P.O., 682031

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s U.P.S. 
Ponnarimangalam,Mulavucad P.O., 682504

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

R.P.M.H.S. Kumbalam,Kumbalam P.O., 
682506

PANANGAD VOCATIONAL HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

PANANGAD VOCATIONAL HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL,Panangad P.O., 
682506

Sree Narayana H.S.S. 
Trikkanarvattom,Ayyappankavu, 682018

Sree Narayana Dharma Samajam Thrikkanarvattom, 
Ayyappankavu

Al Farookhia H.S. 
Cheranelloor,Cheranelloor P.O., 682034

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
MARKAZU SAQAFATHI SUNNIYYA

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Mary`s H.S. Vallarpadom,Vallarpadom 
P.O., 682504

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Albert`s H.S.S. Ernakulam,Ernakulam 
College P.O., 682018

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Augustin`s H.S. Ernakulam,Kaloor P.O., 
682017

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

L.M.C.C.H.S. for Girls Chathiath,Pachalam 
P.O., 682012

St. Teresa`s C.G.H.S.S. 
Ernakulam,Ernakulam Bazar P.O., 682011

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

St. Mary`s C.G.H.S.S. 
Ernakulam,Ernakulam College P.O., 682035

St. George`s H.S Edappally,Edappally P.O., 
682024

Corporate Educational Agency under St. George Forane 
Church, Edappally

Pius Girls H.S Edappally,Edappally P.O., 
682024

Corporate Educational Agency under St. George Forane 
Church, Edappally

Sacred Heart H.S.S. Thevara,Thevara P.O., 
682013

C.C.P.L.M.A.I.H.S. 
Perumanoor,Perumanoor P.O., 682015

St. Thomas Girls H.S. 
Perumanoor,Perumanoor P.O., 682015

ST. THOMAS CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY PERUMANOOR

St. Joseph`s H.S Chathiath,Pachalam P.O., 
682012

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Hidayathul Islam H.S. 
Ponnarimangalam,Mulavucad P.O., 682504

Darul Uloom H.S.S. Ernakulam,Pulleppady, 
682018

St. Antony`s H.S.S. Kacheripady,Ernakulam 
North P.O., 682018

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

St. George`s U.P.S. Pazhangad,Kumbalangy 
P.O., 682007

T.D Girls. L.P.S Kochi,Mattanchery P.O., 
682002

S.D.P.Y.L.P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy P.O., 
682006

S.V.D.L.P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy P.O., 
682006



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
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5924 V.P.Y.L.P.S .Illikkal LP ILLIKKAL DEVASAM YOGAM

5925 Sri Cochin Gujarathy Vidyalaya U.P.S. Kochi UP COCHIN GUJARATHI MAHAJAN

5926 St. Mary`s. L.P.S Fortcochi LP CANOSSIAN CORPORATE MANGEMENT

5927 St. Francis Church. L.P.S. Fortcochi LP CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

5928 Santacruz. L.P.S. Fortcochi LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5929 H.E.H.M.M.L.P.S. Mattanchery LP Hajisa Essa Haji Moosa Memorial

5930 M.A.S.S.L.P.S Mattanchery LP MUSLIM ANADHA SAMRAKSHANA SANGAM

5931 MMLPS Panayappilly LP

5932 St. Michael`s. L.P.S. Manachery LP ALAPPY DIOCESE

5933 St. Louis. L.P.S. Mundamvely LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5934 O.L.C.G.L.P.S .Palluruthy LP

5935 St. Sebastian`s. L.P.S. Palluruthy LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5936 St. Antony`s. L.P.S .Saudi LP ALAPPY DIOCESE

5937 St. Mary`s L.P.S. Edacochi LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5938 V.V.L.P.S. Palluruthy LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5939 St Joseph`s L.P.S. North Kumbalangy LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5940 St. Peter`s L.P.S. Kumbalangy LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5941 St. George`s. L.P.S. Pazhangad LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5942 St. George`s L.P.S. South Chellanam LP POLAYIL KAIYPARI MEMMORIAL SOCIETY

5943 St. Mary`s L.P.S. Chellanam LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5944 St. Joseph`s. L.P.S Cheriyakadavu LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5945 St. Antony`s L.P.S. Kannamaly LP COCHIN DIOCESE

5946 St. Thomas L..P.S. Palluruthy LP

5947 Canossa U.P School Vypeen, Fortkochi UP Canossa U.P.S. Vypeen,Fortcochi, 682001 CANOSSIAN CORPORATE MANGEMENT

5948 St. Lawrence`s U.P.S. Edacochi UP COCHIN DIOCESE

5949 St. Antony`s U .P.S. Palluruthy UP DISCALD CARMALITE

5950 St.Joseph's U P School Manacherry UP

5951 P.V.M.M.A.I.U.P.S. Edakochi UP

V.P.Y.L.P.S .Illikkal,Kumbalangy P.O., 
682007

Sri Cochin Gujarathy Vidyalaya U.P.S. 
Kochi,Mattanchery P.O., 682002

St. Mary`s. L.P.S Fortcochi,Fortcochi P.O., 
682001

St. Francis Church. L.P.S. 
Fortcochi,Fortcochi P.O., 682001

Santacruz. L.P.S. Fortcochi,Fortcochi P.O., 
682001

H.E.H.M.M.L.P.S. Mattanchery,Mattanchery 
P.O., 682002

M.A.S.S.L.P.S Mattanchery,Mattanchery 
P.O., 682002

MMLPS Panayappilly,Mattanchery P.O., 
682002

KERALA NADUVATHUL 
 MUJAHIDIN TRUST

St. Michael`s. L.P.S. Manachery,manachery 
P.O., 682507

St. Louis. L.P.S. Mundamvely,Mundamveli 
P.O., 682507

O.L.C.G.L.P.S .Palluruthy,Palluruthy P.O., 
682005

CORPORATE Educational Agency of Franciscan 
sisters of Mary,Our Lady Convent

St. Sebastian`s. L.P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy 
P.O., 682005

St. Antony`s. L.P.S .Saudi,Thoppumpady 
P.O.,682507

St. Mary`s L.P.S. Edacochi,Edacochi P.O., 
682010

V.V.L.P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy P.O., 
682006

St Joseph`s L.P.S. North 
Kumbalangy,Kumbalangy P.O., 682007

St. Peter`s L.P.S. Kumbalangy,Kumbalangy 
P.O., 682007

St. George`s. L.P.S. Pazhangad,Kumbalangy 
P.O., 682007

St. George`s L.P.S. South 
Chellanam,Chellanam P.O., 682008

St. Mary`s L.P.S. Chellanam,Chellanam 
P.O., 682008

St. Joseph`s. L.P.S 
Cheriyakadavu,Kannamaly P.O., 682008

St. Antony`s L.P.S. Kannamaly,Kannamaly 
P.O., 682008

St. Thomas L..P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy 
P.O., 682006

ANKAMALY ARCH DIOCEAN 
 CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY

St. Lawrence`s U.P.S. Edacochi,Edacochi 
P.O., 682010

St. Antony`s U .P.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy 
P.O., 682006

St. Joseph`s Girls U.P.S. 
Manachery,Manachery P.O., 682008

CORPORATE Educational Agency of Franciscan 
sisters of Mary

P.V.M.M.A.I.U.P.S. Edakochi,Edacochi 
P.O., 682010

CENTRAL BOARD OF ANGLO INDIAN 
ASSOSIATION
  ( NOW DEPUTY DIRECTOR IS THE MANAGER)
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5952 T.D.H.S Mattanchery HS The Cochin TD Corporate Educational Agency

5953 S.D.P.Y .Boys H.S.S. Palluruthy HSS SDPY Schools, Sree Narayana Nagar

5954 S.D.P.Y. Girls V.H.S.S. Palluruthy VHSE SDPY Schools, Sree Narayana Nagar

5955 St. Mary`s H.S Chellanam HS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5956 St. Mary`s H.S. Kannamaly HS St. Mary's HS Kannamaly

5957 St. Mary`s A.I.G.H.S. Fortcochin HS

5958 Santa Cruze H.S.S. Fortcochin HSS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5959 St. John De Britto`s A.I.H.S Fortcochin HS St. John D Britto's AIHS Fort Kochi

5960 Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin HS Fatima Girls H.S. Fortcochin,Kochi, 682001 Canossian Corporate Management of Schools

5961 H.E.H.M.M.H.S. Mattanchery HS Himayathul Islam Trust

5962 St. Peter`s H.S.S. Kumbalangy HSS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5963 Our Lady Of Fathima Girls H.S. Kumbalangy HSS CTC Educational Agency Edappally

5964 St. Sebastian`s H.S.S. Palluruthy HSS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5965 St. Joseph`s H.S. Chullickal HS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5966 Our Lady`s C.G.H.S. Palluruthy HSS 

5967 St. Louis H.S. Mundamveli HS Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

5968 M.M.O.V.H.S.S. Panayappilly VHSE Kerala Naduvathul Mujahidheen Trust

5969 Loretto A.I.H.S. Saudi HS Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

5970 Fr.Agostino Vicinis Special School HS Fr.Agostino Vicini's Special School Mundavel

5971 S.N.D.P. L.P.S. Irimpanam LP Corporate Single management SNDPLPS Irimpanam

5972 M.O.M.L.P.S. Kadungamangalam LP Joyce George,MOMLPS Kadungamangalam

5973 LP

5974 S.V.L.P.S. Thekkumbhagom LP

5975 P.M.U.P.S. South Parur UP SNDP Branch 200 South Parur

5976 L.P.S. Arayankavu LP Staff Management LPS Arayankavu

5977 St. George`s. L.P.S. Arakkunnam LP

5978 K.M.L.P.S.. Eroor LP K.M.L.P.S.. Eroor,Eroor P.O., 682306 Staff Management KMLPS Eroor

5979 L.P.S. Irimpanam LP L.P.S. Irimpanam,Irimpanam P.O., 682309 P Somasekharan, LPS Irimpanam

T.D.H.S.S Mattanchery,Mattanchery P.O., 
682002

S.D.P.Y .Boys H.S.S. Palluruthy,Industrial 
Estate P.O., 682006

S.D.P.Y. Girls V.H.S.S. Palluruthy,Industrial 
Estate P.O., 682006

St. Mary`s H.S Chellanam,Chellanam P.O., 
682008

St. Mary`s H.S. Kannamaly,Kannamaly 
P.O., 682008

St. Mary`s A.I.G.H.S. Fortcochin,Fortcochin, 
682001

St. Mary's Convent Canossian Daughter's of Charity 
Fort Kochi

Santa Cruze H.S.S. Fortcochin,Kochi, 
682001

St. John De Britto`s A.I.H.S 
Fortcochin,Kochi, 682001

H.E.H.M.M.H.S. Mattanchery,Mattanchery 
P.O., 682002

St. Peter`s H.S.S. Kumbalangy,Kumbalangy 
P.O., 682007

Our Lady Of Fathima Girls H.S. 
Kumbalangy,Kumbalangy P.O., 682007

St. Sebastian`s H.S.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy 
P.O., 682005

St. Joseph`s H.S. Chullickal,Palluruthy P.O., 
682005

Our Lady`s C.G.H.S. Palluruthy,Palluruthy 
P.O., 682005

Corporate Educational Agency of Fransiscan Sisters of 
Mary

St. Louis H.S. Mundamveli,Mundamveli 
P.O.., 682507

M.M.O.V.H.S.S. Panayappilly,Mattanchery, 
682002

Loretto A.I.H.S. Saudi,Mundamvely P.O., 
682507

Fr.Agostino Vicinis Special 
School,Mundamveli, Cochin-682507         

S.N.D.P. L.P.S. Irimpanam,Irimpanam P.O., 
682309

M.O.M.L.P.S. 
Kadungamangalam,Thiruvankulam P.O., 
682305

RAMAN MASTER MEMMORIAL LPS 
NETTOR

RAMAN MASTER MEMMORIAL LPS 
NETTOR,Nettoor P.O.,682040

C R Ajithkumar,Individual Management, RMMLPS 
Nettoor

S.V.L.P.S. Thekkumbhagom,Thripoonithura 
P.O., 682301

Dharma Poshini Sabha, Sreekumaramangalam 
Kshethram, Thekkumbhagam

P.M.U.P.S. South Parur,South Parur P.O., 
682307

L.P.S. Arayankavu,Kulayettikkara P.O., 
682315

St. George`s. L.P.S. 
Arakkunnam,Arakkunnam P.O., 682313

St.George Jacobite Valiaypally Corporate Educational 
Agency,
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5980 M.D.M.L.P.S. Karingachira LP

5981 K.C.L.P.S Chitrapuzha LP St.George Jacobite Syrian Cathedral

5982 St. Joseph`s .L.P.S.. Kodamkulangara LP SHUPS & SJLPS Kodamkulangara Management

5983 S.D.V.L.P.S. Maradu LP S.D.V.L.P.S. Maradu,Maradu P.O., 682304

5984 C.G.L.P.S. Mulanthuruthy LP Corporate Management, CGLPS Mulanthuruthy

5985 Christ King Convent .L.P.S. Ponnurunni LP CTC Management

5986 S.P.Y.L.P.S. Ponnurunni LP Sanmarga PradeepamYogam, Ponnurunni

5987 St. Francis .L.P.S. Puthiyakavu LP

5988 Holy Family .L.P.S. South Parur LP

5989 C.E.Z.M.L.P.S. Thripoonithura LP

5990 St. Mary`s .L.P.S. Thripoonithura LP

5991 St. Thomas .L.P.S. Vettickal LP Corporate Management, St. Thomas LPS Vettikkal

5992 St. Francis U.P.S. Amballoor UP Corporate Management, St. Francis UPS Amballoor

5993 St. George`s U.P.S. Poonithura UP Corporate Educational Agency, Vimala Province

5994 St. Mary`s U.P.S. Moothedam UP

5995 S.V.U.P.S. Nettoor UP S.V.U.P.S. Nettoor,Nettoor P.O., 682040 Staff Management SVUPS Nettoor

5996 St. Joseph`s CGUPS Thripoonithura UP Corporate Educational Agency, Vimala Province

5997 St. Augustine`s U.P.S. Thykoodam UP

5998 S.N.V .Sanskrit U.P.S. Eroor UP

5999 Little Flower U.P.S. South Parur UP

6000 S.H.U.P.S. Kodamkulangara UP SHUPS & SJLPS Kodamkulangara Management

6001 Sanskrit U.P.S Thottara UP Corporate Management, Sanskrit UPS Thottara

6002 S.N.D.P.H.S.S. Udayamperoor HSS

6003 K P M V H S S Poothotta HSS&VHSE

6004 St. George`s H.S Arakkunnam HS

6005 V.H.S.S. Irimpanam VHSE

6006 St. Ignatius V.H.S.S  Kanjiramattom HSS&VHSE

6007 St. Mary`s. H.S.S. Thalacode HSS Nirmala Charitable Trust Thalacode

M.D.M.L.P.S. Karingachira,Irimpanam P.O., 
682309

St.George Jacobite Syrian Cathedral Agency, 
Karingachira

K.C.L.P.S Chitrapuzha,Irimpanam P.O., 
682309

St. Joseph`s .L.P.S.. 
Kodamkulangara,Thripoonithura P.O., 
682301

C Ramachandran,Individual Management, SDVLPS 
Maradu

C.G.L.P.S. Mulanthuruthy,Mulanthuruthy 
P.O., 682314

Christ King Convent .L.P.S. 
Ponnurunni,Vyttila P.O., 682019

S.P.Y.L.P.S. Ponnurunni,Vyttila P.O., 
682019

St. Francis .L.P.S. 
Puthiyakavu,Thripoonithura P.O., 682301

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Ernakulam -Angamaly

Holy Family .L.P.S. South Parur,South Parur 
P.O., 682320

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Ernakulam -Angamaly

C.E.Z.M.L.P.S. 
Thripoonithura,Thripoonithura P.O., 682301

CMS Schools in Cochin Area,CMS HSS, Round 
West,Thrissur

St. Mary`s .L.P.S. 
Thripoonithura,Thripoonithura P.O., 682301

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Ernakulam -Angamaly

St. Thomas .L.P.S. Vettickal,Mulanthuruthy 
P.O., 682314

St. Francis U.P.S. Amballoor,Amballoor 
P.O., 682315

St. George`s U.P.S. Poonithura,Poonithura 
P.O., 682038

St. Mary`s U.P.S. Moothedam,Maradu P.O., 
682304

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s CGUPS 
Thripoonithura,Thripoonithura P.O., 682301

St. Augustine`s U.P.S. Thykoodam,Vyttila 
P.O., 682019

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Verapoly

S.N.V .Sanskrit U.P.S. Eroor,Eroor P.O., 
682306

NEENA K, Kappattikkavu (H), Eroor 
P.O,Thripunithura, Pin 682306

Little Flower U.P.S. South Parur,South Parur 
P.O., 682320

Corporate Educational Agency, Arch diocese of 
Ernakulam -Angamaly

S.H.U.P.S. Kodamkulangara,Thripoonithura 
P.O., 682301

Sanskrit U.P.S Thottara,Kulayettikkara P.O., 
682315

S.N.D.P.H.S.S. Udayamperoor,Nadakkavu 
P.O., 682307

Corporate Management of S.N.D.P Yogam Schools 
Kollam

K P M V H S S Poothotta,Poothotta P.O., 
682307

SNDP Yogam No1103 Sakha Educational Agency 
Poothotta

St. George`s H.S Arakkunnam,Arakkunnam 
P.O., 682313

St george Jacobite Syrian Valiyapally Educational 
Agency

V.H.S.S. Irimpanam,Irimpanam P.O., 
682309

VHSS Irimpanam Wholly Owned by Mukkadackal 
Ittop's Educational Trust

St. Ignatius V.H.S.S  
Kanjiramattom,Kanjiramattom P.O., 682315

St. Ignatious Jacobite /Orthodox Syrian Church 
Educational Agency Kanjiramattom

St. Mary`s. H.S.S. Thalacode,Thalacode 
P.O., 682314



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
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6008 St. Mary's H S Kandanad HS St. Mary's Church Kandanad

6009 C.K.C H.S. Ponnurunny HS CTC Educational Agency Edappally

6010 St. Ritas H.S. Ponnurunny HS

6011 Vinjana Vardhini Sabha .L.P.S. Cherai LP VV Sabha Educational Agency, Cherai

6012 Sahodaran Memorial .L.P.S. Cherai LP VV Sabha Educational Agency, Cherai

6013 Ramavarma Union L.P.S. Cherai LP Rama Varma Union School Staff Management, Cherai

6014 Vinjana Dhayini Sabha L.P.S. Cheruvaipu LP Vinjana Dhayini Sabha

6015 SP Sabha L.P.S. Edavanakad LP S.P Sabha Edavanakkad

6016 E.P. School Elankunnapuzha LP Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

6017 P.B.D.L.P.S Kuzhuppilly LP PBDLPS Devaswam

6018 G.D.S.M.A.I.L.P.S MANJANAKAD LP All Kerala Anglo Indian Association

6019 St. John`s .L.P.S. Manappilly LP Staff Management St.John's LPS , Manappilly

6020 Sree Kumara Vilasom Araya .L.P.S. Njarakkal LP

6021 Cruz Miracles E.P.S. Ochanthuruth LP Central Board of Anglo Indian Education

6022 Union U.P.S. Nedungadu UP

6023 Devi Vilasom U.P.S. Nayarambalam UP

6024 S.S.S.S.U.P.S. Ochanthuruth UP Sree Sukritha Samrakshini Sabha

6025 S.S .Araya .U.P.S. Pallippuram UP

6026 S.B.S.L.P.S. Puthenkadappuram LP Sadharma Bodhi Sabha L.P.S. Puthenkadappuram

6027 St. George`s. L.P.S. Chakkarakadavu LP

6028 St. Ambroses L.P.S. Edavanakkad LP

6029 St. Joseph`s .L.P.S. Karthedam LP

6030 St. Peter`s .L.P.S Kurisingal LP

6031 St. Peter`s. L.P.S. Malippuram LP

6032 St. Joseph`s .L.P.S. Munambam LP Corporate Educational Agency , Diocese of Kottapuram

6033 St. Mary`s .L.P.S Murikkumpadam LP

6034 Perumpilly Church .L.P.S Njarakkal LP

St. Mary`s HS. Kandanad,Kandanad P.O., 
682305

Christ King C.G.H.S. Ponnurunny,Vyttila 
P.O., 682019

St. Ritas H.S. Ponnurunny,Vyttila P.O., 
682019

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Vinjana Vardhini Sabha .L.P.S. 
Cherai,Cherai P.O., 683514

Sahodaran Memorial .L.P.S. Cherai,Cherai 
P.O., 683514

Ramavarma Union L.P.S. Cherai,Cherai 
P.O., 683514

Vinjana Dhayini Sabha L.P.S. 
Cheruvaipu,Ayyampilly P.O., 682501

SP Sabha L.P.S. Edavanakad,Edavanakkad 
P.O., 682502

E.P. School 
Elankunnapuzha,Elankunnapuzha P.O., 
682503

P.B.D.L.P.S Kuzhuppilly,Ayyampilly P.O., 
682501

G.D.S.M.A.I.L.P.S. Manjanikkad,Njarakkal 
P.O., 682505

St. John`s .L.P.S. Manappilly,Ayyampilly 
P.O., 682501

Sree Kumara Vilasom Araya .L.P.S. 
Njarakkal,Njarakkal P.O., 682505

 Araya Vamsodhani Sabha

Cruz Miracles E.P.S. 
Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth P.O., 682508

Union U.P.S. Nedungadu,Nayarambalam 
P.O., 682509

SREEKUMAR K.S.         KALATHIPARAMBIL,          
                   N. PARUR

Devi Vilasom U.P.S. 
Nayarambalam,Nayarambalam P.O., 682509

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
NAYARAMBALAM NAIR KARAYOGAM 
NAYARAMBALAM

S.S.S.S.U.P.S. Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth 
P.O., 682508

S.S .Araya .U.P.S. Pallippuram,Cherai P.O., 
683514

Rajesh Ramakrishnan,  Kadavingassery, Anand purath, 
Dr. George Road, Kaloor Kochi -17

S.B.S.L.P.S. 
Puthenkadappuram,Nayarambalam P.O., 
682509

St. George`s. L.P.S. Chakkarakadavu,Cherai 
P.O., 683514

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

St. Ambroses L.P.S. 
Edavanakkad,Edavanakkad P.O., 682502

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s .L.P.S. Karthedam,Malippuram 
P.O., 682511

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Peter`s .L.P.S Kurisingal,Ochanthuruth 
P.O., 682508

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Peter`s. L.P.S. Malippuram,Malippuram 
P.O., 682511

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Joseph`s .L.P.S. Munambam,Pallippuram 
P.O., 683515

St. Mary`s .L.P.S 
Murikkumpadam,Azheekkal P.O., 682510

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Perumpilly Church .L.P.S 
Njarakkal,Njarakkal P.O., 682505

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly
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6035 Sacred Family .L.P.S Nedungad LP

6036 Little Teresa's L.P.S. Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth LP

6037 St. Mary`s .L.P.S. Ochanthuruth LP

6038 St. Rocky`s L.P.S. Pallipuram LP Corporate Educational Agency , Diocese of Kottapuram

6039 St. Joseph`s L.P.S. Wadal Nayarambalam LP

6040 Sacred Heart  U.P.S. Karthedom,Malippuram UP

6041 St. Gregory`s U.P.S. Kuzhuppilly UP St.Augustine's Parish Church Educational Agency

6042 Igmathul Islam Vernicular U.P.S .Malipuram UP Igmathul Islam Sabha

6043 St. Mary`s U.P.S. Njarakkal UP St.Mary's Church Narakkal

6044 Little Flower U.P.S. Palliport UP

6045 Infant Jesus U.P.S. Ochanthuruth UP

6046 Rama Varma Union H.S Cherai HS Rama Varma Union School Staff Management, Cherai

6047 Sahodaran Memorial H.S.S. Cherai HSS VV Sabha Educational Agency, Cherai

6048 SDPY KPMHS, EDAVANAKAD HS SDPY Schools, Sree Narayana Nagar

6049 Bhagavathy Vilasom H.S. Nayarambalam HSS

6050 St. Mary`s H.S.Palliport HS Corporate Educational Agency , Diocese of Kottapuram

6051 Santa Cruz H.S Ochanthuruth HS

6052 Little Flower H.S. Njarakkal HS LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT NARAKAL

6053 St.  Augustine's G H S  Kuzhupilly HSS St. Augustine GHS Kuzhuppilly

6054 Hidayathul Islam H.S.S. Edavanakkad HSS

6055 Fathima Matha UPS Malippara UP

6056 Athanickal UPS Pindimana UP 2109 - Athanical School Association

6057 NSS UPS Thrikkariyoor UP 1182 - NSS Corporate Management

6058 LPS Muttathupara LP LPS Muttathupara,Kottappady P.O., 686692 5262 - Muttathupara Central Society Kottappady

6059 Sankar Memorial LPS Mamalakandam LP

6060 LPS Valachira LP LPS Valachira,Manikinoor P.O., 686693 1744 - Valachira Edl. Trust Manikkinar

6061 St. Thomas LPS Nadukani LP

Sacred Family .L.P.S 
Nedungad,Nayarambalam P.O., 682509

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational Agency 
Archdiocese of Ernakulam - Angamaly

Little Teresa`s .G.L.P.S. 
Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth P.O., 682508

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

St. Mary`s .L.P.S. 
Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth P.O., 682508

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Rocky`s L.P.S. Pallipuram,Pallipport 
P.O., 683515

St. Joseph`s L.P.S. Wadal 
Nayarambalam,Nayarambalam P.O., 682509

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Sacred Heart Girls U.P.S. 
Karthedom,Malippuram P.O., 682511

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

St. Gregory`s U.P.S. 
Kuzhuppilly,Ayyampilly P.O., 682501

Igmathul Islam Vernicular 
U.P.S .Malipuram,Malippuram P.O., 682511

St. Mary`s U.P.S. Njarakkal,Njarakkal P.O., 
682505

Little Flower U.P.S. Palliport,Pallippuram 
P.O., 683515

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

Infant Jesus U.P.S. 
Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruth P.O., 682508

TERESIAN CARMELITE SISTERS OF 
ERNAKULAM

Rama Varma Union H.S Cherai,Cherai P.O., 
683514

Sahodaran Memorial H.S.S. Cherai,Cherai 
P.O., 683514

SDPY KPMHS, 
EDAVANAKAD,Edavanakkad P.O., 
682502

Bhagavathy Vilasom H.S. 
Nayarambalam,Nayarambalam P.O., 682509

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
NAYARAMBALAM NAIR KARAYOGAM 
NAYARAMBALAM PIN 682509

St. Mary`s H.S.Palliport,Palliport P.O., 
683515

Santa Cruz H.S Ochanthuruth,Ochanthuruthu 
P.O., 682508

Corporate Educational Agency Archdiocese of 
Verapoly

Little Flower H.S. Njarakkal,Njarakkal P.O., 
682505

St.  Augustine's G H S  
Kuzhupilly,Ayyampilly P.O., 682501

Hidayathul Islam H.S.S. 
Edavanakkad,Edavanakkad P.O., 682502

Hidayathul Islam Higher Secondary School Run By 
Irshadul Muslimeen Sabha Edavanakkad

Fathima Matha UPS Malippara,Malippara 
P.O., 686681

1029 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Athanickal UPS Pindimana,Pindimana P.O., 
686691

NSS UPS Thrikkariyoor,Thrikkariyoor P.O., 
686692

Sankar Memorial LPS 
Mamalakandam,Mamalakandam P.O., 
686681

1720 - SNDP BRANCH NO-1239 
MAMALAKANDOM

St. Thomas LPS Nadukani,Nadukani P.O., 
686691

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam
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6062 Fathima LPS Karakunnam LP

6063 AGCM UPS UPPUKANDAM UP

6064 PMSAPTMUPS Koovalloor UP M K Muhammed

6065 Fr.J.B.M.U.P.S, Malayinkeezhu UP 2108 - MD Monastry Malayinkeezhu

6066 St. Thomas UPS Nadukani UP

6067 St. Joseph`s LP And UPS Nellimattam UP

6068 St. George`s UPS Pooyamkutty UP

6069 St. Mary`s LPS Inchathotty LP

6070 St. Jerome`s LPS Njarakkad LP

6071 St. George`s LPS Kadavoor LP

6072 Our Lady of Mount Carmel LPS Kavalangad LP 1187 - Diocese of Vijayapuram

6073 Mar Stephen`s LPS Keerampara LP

6074 Mar Thoma LPS Keerampara LP

6075 LPS Koovalloor LP LPS Koovalloor,Koovalloor P.O., 686671 1703 - LP SCHOOL KOOVALLOOR

6076 Sacred Heart LPS Ramallur LP

6077 Mar Thoma LPS Panipra LP

6078 LPS Elampra LP LPS Elampra,Nellikuzhi P.O., 686691

6079 St. John`s LPS Nellimattam LP St. John's Corporate Educational Agency, Nellimattom

6080 St. Mary`s LPS Neendapara LP

6081 Little Flower LPS Oonnukal LP

6082 St. Joseph`s LPS Paingottoor LP

6083 Seethi Sahib Memorial LPS Kodamunda LP 1754 - Indira Gandhi Memorial Trust, Nellikuzhi

6084 Muslim LPS Myloor LP Yousef M Mulattu,Manager,Muslim LPS Myloor

6085 Mar Thoma LPS Pothanicad LP

6086 St. Antony`s LPS Inchoor LP

6087 Josephine LPS Vettampara LP

Fathima LPS Karakunnam,Puthuppady P.O., 
686673

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

AGCM UPS 
UPPUKANDAM,Ayroorpadom P.O., 
686692

1026 - Schools of the evangelistic association of the 
east, iringole p.o

PMSAPTMUPS Koovalloor,Koovalloor 
P.O., 686671

Fr.J.B.M.U.P.S, Malayinkeezhu,Nadukani 
P.O., 686691

St. Thomas UPS Nadukani,Nadukani P.O., 
686691

1029 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Joseph`s LP And UPS 
Nellimattam,Nellimattam P.O., 686693

1030 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. George`s UPS 
Pooyamkutty,Pooyamkutty P.O., 686681

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Mary`s LPS Inchathotty,Inchathotty P.O., 
686681

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Jerome`s LPS Njarakkad,Kadavoor P.O., 
686671

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. George`s LPS Kadavoor,Kadavoor P.O., 
686671

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Our Lady of Mount Carmel LPS 
Kavalangad,Kavalangad P.O., 686693

Mar Stephen`s LPS Keerampara,Keerampara 
P.O., 686681

1028 - St.stephen's educational 
agency,chelad,keerampara p.o

Mar Thoma LPS Keerampara,Keerampara 
P.O., 686681

1170 - MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, 
Thiruvalla

Sacred Heart LPS Ramallur,Kothamangalam 
P.O., 686691

1030 - Pavananathma corporate educational agency,cmc 
provincial house

Mar Thoma LPS Panipra,Kottappady P.O., 
686692

1170 - MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, 
Thiruvalla

NOBY P ISSAC, Parathuvayalil,Keezhillam P O, 
Keezhillam-683542

St. John`s LPS Nellimattam,Nellimattam 
P.O., 686693

St. Mary`s LPS Neendapara,Neriamangalam 
P.O., 686693

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Little Flower LPS Oonnukal,Oonnukal P.O., 
686693

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Joseph`s LPS Paingottoor,Paingottoor 
LPS, 686671

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Seethi Sahib Memorial LPS 
Kodamunda,Pallarimangalam P.O., 686671

Muslim LPS Myloor,Pallarimangalam P.O., 
686671

Mar Thoma LPS Pothanicad,Pothanicad 
P.O., 686671

1170 - MT & E.A.Schools Corporate Management, 
Thiruvalla

St. Antony`s LPS Inchoor,Varappetty P.O., 
686691

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Josephine LPS Vettampara,Vettampara P.O., 
686681

1031 - Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam
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6088 Fr. Joseph Memorial H S S Puthuppady HSS Fr. Joseph Memorial HSS Puthuppady

6089 N S S H S S Varappetty HSS NSS Corporate Management

6090 D B H S Thrikkariyoor HS Travancore Devasom Board

6091 Mar Basil H S S Kothamangalam HSS Vicar, Mar Thoma Cheriyapally, Kothamangalam

6092 St. George`s H S S Kothamangalam HSS

6093 St. Joseph`s H S Velielchal HS

6094 St. Stephen`s H S S Keerampara HSS St.Stephen's Educational Agency, Chelad

6095 T V Joseph Memorial H S Pindimana HSS

6096 St. Stephen`s Girls H S Keerampara HS St.Stephen's Educational Agency, Chelad

6097 St. Augustine`s Girls H S S Kothamangalam HSS

6098 St. John`s H S S Kavalangad HSS St. John's Corporate Educational Agency, Nellimattom

6099 L F H S Oonnukal HS L F H S Oonnukal,Oonnukal P.O., 686693

6100 St. Mary`s H S Pothanicad HS Umminikkunnu Orthodox Maha Edavaka Pothanikad

6101 St. Joseph`s H S S Paingottoor HSS FC Convent, Nirmal Bhavan, Muvattupuzha

6102 Mar Elias H S S Kottappady HSS Mar Elias Kottappady

6103 M D H S Tholely Ayroorpadam HS St. Mary's Education Tholely

6104 Royal School For Hearing Impaired UP

6105 Mar Thoma LPS Vengoor LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6106 Mar Thoma LPS Vengola LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6107 UPS Edavoor UP UPS Edavoor,Edavoor P.O., 683544 DP Sabha, Edavoor

6108 SNDP LPS Kodanad LP Kodanad SNDP, Branch 865, Alattuchira

6109 Nirmala LPS Malamury LP Rajan T. T, Thombra (H), Malamury

6110 Church UPS Cheranalloor UP

6111 Al Mubarak UPS Pallipuram UP

6112 St. Antony`s UPS Nedungapra UP Kothamangalam Diocesan Corporate ednl. Agency

6113 Pattom UPS Thuruthy UP Varghese Paul, Karimpumkala, Thuruthy

Fr. Joseph Memorial H S S 
Puthuppady,Puthuppady P.O., 686673

N S S H S S Varappetty,Varappetty P.O., 
686691

D B H S Thrikkariyoor,Kothamangalam, 
686692

Mar Basil H S S 
Kothamangalam,Kothamangalam P.O., 
686691

St. George`s H S S 
Kothamangalam,Kothamangalam P.O., 
686691

Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Joseph`s H S Velielchal,Thattekkad P.O., 
686681

Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Stephen`s H S S 
Keerampara,Kothamangalam,686681

T V Joseph Memorial H S Pindimana,Chelad 
P.O., 686681

T V Joseph Memorial Charitable Trust and welfare 
society, Pindimana (Single Status)

St. Stephen`s Girls H S 
Keerampara,Kothamangalam, 686681

St. Augustine`s Girls H S S 
Kothamangalam,Kothamangalam P.O., 
686691

Pavananathma corporate educational agency,cmc 
provincial house

St. John`s H S S Kavalangad,Nellimattam 
P.O., 686693

Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Mary`s H S Pothanicad,Pothanicad P.O., 
686671

St. Joseph`s H S S Paingottoor,Paingottoor 
P.O., 686671

Mar Elias H S S Kottappady,Kottappady 
P.O., 686692

M D H S Tholely 
Ayroorpadam,Ayroorpadam P.O., 686692

ROYAL SCHOOL FOR HEARING 
IMPAIRED,Nellikkuzhy,Kothamangalam.68
6691

Royal Charitable trust Corporate Educational Agency 
Nellikuzhy .P.O

Mar Thoma LPS Vengoor,Vengoor P.O., 
683546

Mar Thoma LPS Vengola,West Vengola 
P.O., 683556

SNDP LPS Kodanad,Alattuchira P.O., 
683544

Nirmala LPS Malamury,Pulluvazhy P.O., 
683541

Church UPS Cheranalloor,Cheranalloor 
P.O., 683544

Corporate Manager,Archdiocesan Corporate 
Educational Agency,Archdiocese of Ernakulam - 
Angamaly,Renewal Center, Kaloor, Kochi,Kerala-682 
017

Al Mubarak UPS Pallipuram,Mudickal P.O., 
683547

Abdul Nasser M.S, Mattapilly (H), Pallippuram

St. Antony`s UPS Nedungapra,Nedungapra 
P.O., 683545

Pattom UPS Thuruthy,Thuruthy P.O., 
683545

https://samanwaya.kite.kerala.gov.in/index.php/usermanagement/userList
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6114 St. Mary`s LPS Alattuchira LP Bethlahem Jacobite Syrian Church, Alattuchira

6115 Mary Matha LPS Kaiuthial LP Vicar, Sacred Heart Church, Elampakapilly

6116 Mar Thoma LPS Iringole LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6117 Mar Thoma LPS Keezhillam LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6118 Mar Thoma LPS Krariely LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6119 ST GEORGE LPS KOODALAPPADAM LP

6120 St. Rita`a LPS Mudikkarai LP Kothamangalam Diocesan Corporate ednl. Agency

6121 POTHIYIL LPS PALLIPRUM LP

6122 Asram LPS Perumbavoor LP MT & EA Schools coporate Management, SCS Campus

6123 LP Chembarathukunnu Muslim Jama Ath, Ponjassery P.O

6124 St. Teresa`s LPS Vallam LP

6125 Mar Augen High School Kodanad HS   Mar Augen H S kodanad

6126 S N H S S Okkal HSS S N H S S Okkal,Okkal P.O., 683550 SNDP Yogam Branch No. 856

6127 Jayakeralam H S S Pulluvazhy HSS Jayakeralam HSS Pulluvazhy

6128 Ganapathy Vilasom H S Koovappady HS  Ramanadhan J, Ganapathy Vilasam HS koovappady

6129 H.S.S Valayanchirangara HSS NSS Karayogam No 1191

6130 St. Thomas H.S.S Keezhillam HSS MT & EA Schools Corporate Management Thiruvalla

6131 M G M H S S Kuruppampady HSS  St Marys Jacobit Syrian  Cathedral, Kuruppampady

6132 Asram High. Sec. School Perumbavoor HSS MT & EA Schools Corporate Management Thiruvalla

6133 M K H S S Vengoor HSS M K H S S Vengoor,Vengoor P.O., 683546 Mar Kauma Church Vengoor

6134 Salem High School West Vengola VHSE Mar Behanam School Board

6135 Jama - Ath H S S Thandakad HSS Thandekkad Muslim Jama Ath

6136 St. Mary`s H S Krariyely HS  St Mary's Church Corporate Educational Agency

6137 NSS L P S Kappu LP NSS Karayogam No.412,Kappu

6138 Sree Narayana U P S Ayavana UP Corporate Management ,SNDP Yogam School, Kollam

6139 St. Little Teresa`s L P S Vazhakulam LP

6140 Sacred Heart L P S Ayavana LP

6141 St. Andrew`s L P S Kadalikkad LP

St. Mary`s LPS Alattuchira,Alattuchira P.O., 
683544

Mary Matha LPS Kaiuthial,Elamparappilly 
P.O., 683544

Mar Thoma LPS Iringole,Iringole P.O., 
683545

Mar Thoma LPS Keezhillam,Keezhillam 
P.O., 683541

Mar Thoma LPS Krariely,Kombanad P.O., 
683544

St. George LPS Kudalapadam,Koovappadam 
P.O., 683544

Ernakulam Angamaly Arch diocesan Corporate 
Educational agency,

St. Rita`a LPS Mudikkarai,Kuruppampady 
P.O., 683545

POTHIYIL LPS PALLIPRUM,Marampilly 
P.O., 683107

Abdul Nasser M.S, Mattapilly (H), Pallippuram

Asram LPS Perumbavoor,Perumbavoor P.O., 
683542

Chembarathukunnu Jama-Ath LP School 
Ponjassery

Chembarathukunn LPS North 
Ponjassery,Ponjassery P.O., 683547

St. Teresa`s LPS Vallam,Rayonpuram P.O., 
683543

Ernakulam Angamaly Arch diocesan Corporate 
Educational agency,

Mar Augen High School 
Kodanad,Perumbavoor, 683544

Jayakeralam H S S Pulluvazhy,Pulluvazhy 
P.O.,Perumbavoor, 683541

Ganapathy Vilasom H S 
Koovappady,Perumbavoor, 683544

H.S.S Valayanchirangara,Perumbavoor, 
683556

St. Thomas H.S.S Keezhillam,Keezhillam 
P.O., 683541

M G M H S S Kuruppampady,Perumbavoor, 
683545

Asram High. Sec. School 
Perumbavoor,Perumbavoor, 683542

Salem High School West Vengola,West 
Vengola P.O.,Perumbavoor, 683556

Jama - Ath H S S Thandakad,Mudickal P.O., 
683547

St. Mary`s H S Krariyely,Kombanad P.O., 
683546

NSS L P S Kappu,Madakkathanam P.O., 
686670

Sree Narayana U P S Ayavana,Ayavana 
P.O., 686668

St. Little Teresa`s L P S 
Vazhakulam,Vazhakulam P.O., 686670

Pavananathma Educational Agency,CMC Provincial 
House,Kozhippilly

Sacred Heart L P S Ayavana,Ayavana P.O., 
686668

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Andrew`s L P S Kadalikkad,Kadalikkad 
P.O., 686670

Corporate Educational Agency,Adoration 
Congregation,Nirmala Bhavan,Thodupuzha

https://samanwaya.kite.kerala.gov.in/index.php/usermanagement/userList
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6142 St. Antony`s L P S Anicadu LP

6143 St. Paul`s L P S Madakkathanam LP

6144 St. Rita`s L P S Thekkumala LP

6145 St. Thomas L P S Nadukkara LP

6146 St. Augustin`s L P S Kalloorkad LP

6147 Little Flower L P S Thazhuvamkunnu LP

6148 St. John`s U P S Kaloor UP St. John`s U P S Kaloor,Kaloor P.O., 686668

6149 Iype Memorial H S Kaloor HS Iypevarghese ,Kochukudy(H) , Kaloor P O

6150 St. Mary`s H S Nakapuzha HS

6151 St. Augustine`s H S S Kalloorkad HSS Coporate Educational Agency,Kothamangalam

6152 Infant Jesus H S Vazhakulam HS Carmel Corporate Educational Agency Muvattupuzha

6153 Vimalamatha H S Kadalikkad Manjalloor HSS

6154 St. Little Teresa`s H S Vazhakkulam HS Pavanathma Corporate Educational Agency

6155 Sacred Heart H S Ayavana HSS

6156 St. Sebastian`s H S Anicadu HSS

6157 Jawahar U P S Edayar UP Jawahar U P S Edayar,Edayar P.O., 686662 Manager, Jawahar U.P.S Edayar

6158 Vidyamandiram U P S Alapuram UP Manager, SNDP Branch Alapuram 156

6159 St. Peter`s L P S Elanji LP St. Peter`s L P S Elanji,Elanji P.O., 686665

6160 St. Paul`s L P S Mutholapuram LP

6161 St. George`s L P S Mutholapuram LP

6162 St. Mary`s L P S Marika LP

6163 Little Flower L P S Vadakara LP

6164 Little Flower L P S Meenkunnam LP

6165 St. Peter`s U P S Kozhippilly UP Manager, St.Peter's U.P School Kozhippilly

6166 St. Xavier`s U P S Kooru UP

6167 L F High School Vadakara HS corporate Educational Agency, Pala

6168 St. John`s Syrian H S S Vadakara HSS

6169 H S S Koothattukulam HSS

St. Antony`s L P S Anicadu,Avoli P.O., 
686670

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Paul`s L P S 
Madakkathanam,Madakkathanam P.O., 
686670

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Rita`s L P S Thekkumala,Kadalikkad 
P.O., 686670

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Thomas L P S Nadukkara,Arakuzha P.O., 
686672

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Augustin`s L P S Kalloorkad,Kalloorkad 
P.O., 686668

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

Little Flower L P S 
Thazhuvamkunnu,Thazhuvamkunnu P.O., 
686668

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

Corporate Educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

Iype Memorial H S Kaloor,Kaloor P.O., 
686668

St. Mary`s H S Nakapuzha,Nakapuzha P.O., 
686668

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Augustine`s H S S 
Kalloorkad,Kalloorkad P.O., 686668

Infant Jesus H S Vazhakulam,Vazhakulam 
P.O., 686670

Vimalamatha H S Kadalikkad 
Manjalloor,Kadalikkad P.O., 686670

Corporate Educational Agency ,Adoration Congregation 
Nirmala Bhavan Thodupuzha

St. Little Teresa`s H S 
Vazhakkulam,Muvattupuzha, 686670

Sacred Heart H S Ayavana,Ayavana P.O., 
686668

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Sebastian`s H S Anicadu,Avoly P.O., 
686670

Corporate Educational Agency ,Adoration Congregation 
Nirmala Bhavan Thodupuzha

Vidyamandiram U P S Alapuram,Elsnji P.O., 
686665

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF PALAI

St. Paul`s L P S 
Mutholapuram,Mutholapuram P.O., 686665

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF PALAI

St. George`s L P S 
Mutholapuram,Mutholapuram P.O., 686665

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF PALAI

St. Mary`s L P S Marika,Marika P.O., 
686662

Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

Little Flower L P S Vadakara,Oliyapuram 
P.O., 686662

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF PALAI

Little Flower L P S 
Meenkunnam,Meenkunnam P.O., 686672

Corporate educational agency,diocese of 
kothamangalam

St. Peter`s U P S Kozhippilly,Karamala P.O., 
686662

St. Xavier`s U P S Kooru,Elanji P.O., 
686665

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY, DIOCESE 
OF PALAI

L F High School Vadakara,Oliyapuram P.O., 
686662

St. John`s Syrian H S S 
Vadakara,Oliyapuram P.O., 686662

St John's Orthodox Syrian Church Educational Agency 
Vadakara

H S Koothattukulam,Koothattukulam P.O., 
686662

Chandrikadevi, Ayyamparambil, Koothattukulam P O, 
Ernakulam, Pin 686662
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6170 St. Paul`s H S Mutholapuram HS Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of palai

6171 St. Peter`s H S S Elanji HSS St. Peter`s H S S Elanji,Elanji P.O., 686665 Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of palai

6172 Milady Sherif Memorial LPS Mulavoor LP Milady Sherif Memorial L.P School

6173 St. Joseph`s L P S Arakuzha LP Pavanathma Corporate Educational Agency kozhipilly

6174 Kavunkara Muslim L P S Muvattupuzha LP ILAHIA TRUST

6175 Little Flower L P S Muvattupuzha LP Corporate Education Agency Kothamangalam

6176 St. Stephen`s L P S Parambenchery LP

6177 M E S L P S Punnamattom LP M.E.S KERALA

6178 S A B T M L P S Randarkara LP Hedayathul Islamic Trust

6179 Mar Thoma L P S Valakom LP

6180 St. Sebastian`s L P S Arikuzha LP Kothamangalam Corporate Education Agency

6181 Sacred Heart L P S Perumballoor LP Kothamangalam Corporate Education Agency

6182 St. Joseph`s U P S Peringazha UP Kothamangalam Corporate Education Agency

6183 St. George`s U P S Thottakara UP

6184 Emmanuel U P S Kayanad UP Evangelistic Association Of The East

6185 S N D P H S S Muvattupuzha HSS SNDP Union Muvattupuzha

6186 N S S H S Muvattupuzha HS NSS Managenent

6187 N S S H S Mannoor HS NSS Managenent

6188 Ebenezer H S Veettoor HSS Ebenezer H S Veettoor,Nellad P.O., 686669

6189 St. John`s H S Pulinthanam HSS

6190 St. Augustine`s Girls H S S Muvattupuzha HSS

6191 T.T.V.H.S.S Kavumkara HSS&VHSE

6192 M R S V H S S Mazhuvannoor HS

6193 St. Mary`s H S S Arakuzha HSS

6194 St.Joseph's H S Arakuzha HS

6195 Assissi School for the Deaf Muvattupuzha HS St.Joseph's Provincialate Kochi

6196 St. Sebastian`s H S Memadangu HS

St. Paul`s H S Mutholapuram,Mutholapuram 
P.O., 686665

Milady Sherif Memorial LPS Mulavoor,East 
Vazhappilly, 686673

St. Joseph`s L P S Arakuzha,Arakuzha P.O., 
686672

Kavunkara Muslim L P S 
Muvattupuzha,Muvattupuzha Market P.O., 
686673

Little Flower L P S 
Muvattupuzha,Muvattupuzha P,O,, 686661

St. Stephen`s L P S 
Parambenchery,Pulinthanam P.O., 686671

Corporate Education Agency of Schools Archeparchy 
of Kottayam

M E S L P S Punnamattom,Enanellppr P.O., 
686673

S A B T M L P S Randarkara,Randarkara 
P.O., 686673

Mar Thoma L P S Valakom,Kunnackal P.O., 
682316

MT&EA SCHOOOL CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 
THIRUVALLA

St. Sebastian`s L P S Arikuzha,Memadangu 
P.O., 686672

Sacred Heart L P S 
Perumballoor,Perumballoor P.O, 686673

St. Joseph`s U P S Peringazha,Perumballoor 
P.O., 686673

St. George`s U P S Thottakara,Memadangu 
P.O., 686672

KOTHAMANGALAM CORPORATE EDUCATIONL 
AGENCY

Emmanuel U P S Kayanad,Ooramana P.O., 
686663

S N D P H S S Muvattupuzha,Muvattupuzha 
P.O., 686661

N S S H S Muvattupuzha,Muvattupuzha 
Market P.O., 686673

N S S H S Mannoor,Trikkalathoor P O 
683541

EBENEZER HS VEETTOOR, C K 
ICHUNDAYIL(H),MARKET.P.O.,MUVATTUPUZH
A.

St. John`s H S Pulinthanam,Pothanikkad, 
686671

Kunjammayacoob,Chenayappillil (H), Pulinthanam P. 
O, Pulinthanam

St. Augustine`s Girls H S S 
Muvattupuzha,Muvattupuzha P.O., 686661

Pavanatma Corporative Educational Agency kozhippilly

T.T.V.H.S.S Kavumkara,Muvattupuzha 
Market P.O., 686673

Mazkanul Abrar, South Vazakkulam, Marampilly , 
Aluva

M R S V H S S 
Mazhuvannoor,Mazhuvannoor South P.O., 
686669

M S SANKARAN KUTTY WARRIER, 
MAZHUVANNOOR WARRIEM

St. Mary`s H S S Arakuzha,Arakuzha P.O., 
686672

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

St. Joseph`s Girls H S Arakuzha,Arakuzha 
P.O., 686672

Pavanathma corporative Educational agency kozhippilly

Assissi School for the Deaf 
Muvattupuzha,EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA-686673

St. Sebastian`s H S Memadangu,Memadangu 
P.O., 686672

Corporate Educational Agency Diocese of 
Kothamangalam
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6197 Mar Stephen H S Valakom HSS&VHSE EAE Perumbavoor

6198 St. Mary`s L P S Ezhippuram LP Mr. Shaji Thomas

6199 L P S Kaippattoor LP L P S Kaippattoor,Kaippattoor P.O., 682313

6200 L P S Kanaicode LP L P S Kanaicode,Kaippattoor P.O., 682313 Koshy George

6201 L P S Parpacode LP L P S Parpacode,Marithazham, 682315 DEEPA S.

6202 U P S Edakkattuvayal UP Varghese .K.Ambadan

6203 L P S Mangadappilly LP

6204 St. Antony`s L P S Mulakkulam LP

6205 C M S L P S Piravom LP C M S L P S Piravom,Piravom P.O., 686664 CMS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

6206 St. Joseph`s L P S Piravom LP

6207 St. Mary`s U P S Anchelpetty UP

6208 H S Ramamangalam HS

6209 St. Joseph`s H S Piravom HS

6210 M K M H S Piravom HSS M K M H S Piravom,Piravom P.O., 686664 St.Mary's orthodox Church Piravom

6211 M T M H S Pampakuda HSS

6212 St. Paul`s H S Veliyanad HSS

6213 Karayamparambu St. Joseph's LPS LP Not Functioning-18-19

6214 Karukutty SH of St, Mary's LPS LP

6215 Malayattoor St. Joseph's LPS LP Not Functioning

6216 Thavalappara Holy Infant Jesus LPS LP

6217 Thuravoor Little Flower LPS LP
6218 Kaloor St. Xavier's Boys LPS LP Not Functioning
6219 Konthuruthy St. John's LPS LP Not Functioning

6220 Thykoodam St. Monica's LPS LP Not Functioning 18-19

6221 Aimury Mar Thoma LPS LP Not Functioning Corporate Edl. Agency, Diocese of Kothamangalam

6222 Perumannoor BPM LPS LP Not Functioning Evangalestic Edl.  Trust, Iringole

6223 Plamudy St. Mary's LPS LP Not Functioning

6224 Mudappannoor St. Thomas LPS LP Not Functioning NSS Karayogam Kumbalam,682506

6225 Kumbalam Sree Rama Varma SMGLPS LP Not Functioning

6226 Amaravathy SJDLPS LP Not Functioning

6227 Njayappilly St. Antony's UPS UP Not Functioning

6228 Randar St. Michael's UPS UP Not Functioning

Mar Stephen H S Valakom,Kunnackal P.O., 
682316

St. Mary`s L P S Ezhippuram,Pazhoor P.O., 
686664

LPS KAIPPATTOOR
  (Nija K Mathai, Manager &Headmistress 
  Staff Management)

U P S Edakkattuvayal,Edakkattuvayal P,O,, 
682313

L P S Mangadappilly,Thirumarayoor P.O., 
682313

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY OF 
SCHOOLS, ARCHEPARCHY OF KOTTAYAM

St. Antony`s L P S 
Mulakkulam,Mulakkulam P.O., 686664

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
DIOCESE OF PALAI

St. Joseph`s L P S Piravom,Piravom P.O., 
686664

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF MUVATTUPUZHA

St. Mary`s U P S Anchelpetty,Anchelpetty 
P.O., 686667

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF MUVATTUPUZHA

H S Ramamangalam,Ramamangalam P.O., 
686663

PERUMTHRIKKOVIL DEVASWAM 
RAMAMANGALAM.P.O MUVATTUPUZH (VIA) 
ERNAKULAM (D T) PIN 686 663

St. Joseph`s H S Piravom,Piravom P.O., 
686664

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Muvattupuzha

M T M H S Pampakuda,Pampakuda P.O., 
686667

Fr Johns Abraham Konattu,M.T.M.H.S.S 
PAMPAKUDA P.O ERNAKULAM

St. Paul`s H S Veliyanad,Veliyanadu P.O., 
682313

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Muvattupuzha

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational  Agency, 
Archdiocese of  Ernakulam- Angamaly

Archdiocesan Corporate Educational  Agency, 
Archdiocese of  Ernakulam- Angamaly

St. Augustin's Corporate Educational Agency, 
Thuravoor

The Marthoma & E.A schools CO.Management, SCS 
Campus, Thiruvalla1

Corporate Educatinal  Agency, Diocese of 
Kothamanglam

Sreemath Janardhan Devaswom, G S 
Sreekumar,Managing Trust, Mnager SJDLPS 
Amaravathy

Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of 
Kothamangalam

Corporate Educational  Agency, Diocese of 
Kothamanglam

Corporate  educational Agency,Diocese of 
Kothamangalam
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6229 Vazhakulam  St.George's TTI UP Not Functioning

6230 Palluruthy NSS UPS UP Not Functioning

6231 Brahmapuram UPS UP Not Functioning Corporate Educational Agency, Diocese of Cochin

6232 Mattanchery LLCHS HS Not Functioning

6233 ROYAL SCHOOL FOR HEARING IMPAIRED UP Nellikuzhy Aided

Kannur District
6234 CHOTHAVOOR HS. CHAMPAD HSS CHAMPAD A.KALESH
6235 RAMAVILASAM HSS . CHOKLI HSS CHOKLI Rameshan K

6236 NAMHSS PERINGATHUR HSS PERINGATHUR
6237 V P ORIENTAL HS. CHOKLI HS Chokli V.C.JAYACHANDRAN
6238 RAMAKRISHNA HS. OLAVILAM HS Olavilam Shalini K
6239 KARIYAD NAMBIAR'S H S HSS KARIYAD P T Sudha
6240 ANIYARAM LPS LP ANIYARAM AMBIKA VENUGOPAL
6241 ANIYARAM SOUTH LPS LP ANIYARAM ABOOBACKER K
6242 CHAMPAD LPS LP champad MAIMOONATH T
6243 CHAMPAD NORTH LPS LP CHAMPAD VALSALA A
6244 CHAMPAD PODIKKALAM LPS LP CHAMPAD K VIJAYALAKSHMI 
6245 IQBAL LPS LP CHOKLI PRADEEP CHOKLI
6246 CHOKLI MLPS LP chokli FARHAD EP
6247  V P LPS CHOKLI LP chokli V C JAYACHANDRAN
6248 CHOTHAVOOR EAST LPS LP CHAMPAD KUNHIPATHU VP

6249 O KHALID MEMORIAL MLP SCHOOL LP CHOKLI MUHAMMED NAVAS

6250 NUSRATHUL ISLAM MADRASSA LPS LP kidanhi NCT VIJAYAKUMAR
6251 KOLLUMMAL J BS LP PERINGADI RAVI AMMAL
6252 KUNNUMMAL LPS LP CHAMPAD NANI K
6253 MENAPROM LPS LP Chokli NOT APPROVED
6254 NAVALLUR M LPS LP Menaprem NOT APPROVED
6255 OLAVILAM NORTH LPS LP Mathiparamba ,Mekkunnu NOT APPROVED
6256 PALLIPROM M LPS LP PERINGADI NOT APPROVED
6257 PALLIPROM LPS LP PERINGADI K RAVEENDRAN
6258 PANNIANNURE LPS LP Panniannur THANKAM K M
6259 PERINGADI LPS LP Peringadi EXPIRED
6260 PERINGALAM CHALIYA LPS LP POOKKOM Pushpalatha P V 
6261 PERINGALAM NORTH LPS LP KANNAMVELLY RAJEEVAN K
6262 PERIYANDI LPS LP CHOKLI Vasanthakumari  V P 
6263 POOKKOM MUSLIM NORTH LPS LP pookkom Azees P P
6264 PULIYANAMBROM LPS LP PULIYANAMBRAM KOMALAVALLI PC
6265 PULLOOKKARA M LPS LP PULLOOKKARA E A NASAR
6266 PULLOOKKARA NORTH  LPS LP PULLOOKKARA PRADEEP KUMAR PP
6267 PUTHENPARAMBA M LPS LP PULIYANAMBRAM MUHSIN THANGAL
6268 THAYYULLATHIL M LPS LP pullookkara NOT APPROVED
6269 THIRUVANGALAM LPS LP OLAVILAM RAMAKRISHNAN V
6270 VANNATHANKANDY M LPS LP OLAVILAM ABOOBACKER HAJI O
6271 VELLACHERY M LPS LP NIDUMBRAM BEEFATHU M
6272 BAVANTAPARAMBA LPS LP CHAMPAD RAFIYA AP
6273  JANARANJINI LPS LP CHAMPAD SARADA VK
6274  GURUKULAM LPS LP CHOKLI K M JAYAKUMAR
6275 LAKSHMI VILASAM LPS LP MENAPROM BALAN KV
6276 KARIYAD NEW M LPS LP KARIYAD NOT APPROVED
6277 KARIYAD THERU LPS LP KARIYAD SHYJA K
6278 KAVIYOOR LPS LP Chokli BHARGAVAN VP
6279 KUTTIPROM LPS LP Panniyannur AEO AS  TEMPORARY MANAGER 
6280 MADIYAMBATH M LPS LP MEKKUNNU ZAHIR MK
6281 MARANKANDY LPS LP PANNIYANNUR MAHAMMOOD HAJI

6282 NITUMBRUM RAMAKRISHNA LPS LP Nitumprom RAMAKRISHNAN PN
6283 NORTH MENAPROM LPS LP MENAPRAM NOT APPROVED
6284 OLAVILAM LPS LP KAVIYOOR NOT APPROVED
6285 PANNIANNURE V.V LPS LP PANNIANNURE HYMAVATHI MK
6286 PARAKKANDY M LPS LP KAVIYOOR NOT APPROVED
6287 M.M LPS PERINGADI LP peringadi BASHEER
6288 PERINGATHUR M LPS LP peringathur ABOOBAKKER NA

6289 POOKKOOM MUSLIM LPS LP POOKKOM

THE GENERAL MANAGER & INSPECTOR
NSS SCHOOLS, PERUNNA, CHANGANASSEERY 

The Corporate Manager,( Various shareholders, From 
Various Caste & Religion), U.P.School Brahmapuram, 
Brahmapuram P.O, Karimugal, Pin: 682303

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL AND CULTURAL 
FORUM

YM ABDULLA HAJI (EXPIRED ON 3/7/22)YM 
ISMAIL HAJI (1/8/22 TO 31/7/24)
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6290 PUZHAKKAL LPS LP champad
6291 CHAMPAD WEST UPS UP Champad SANTHA AMMA  KK
6292 KADANKUNI UPS UP ANIYARAM DRUVAKUMARAN K
6293 KARARATH UPS UP NIDUMBRAM SATHIANATHAN KV
6294 KARIYAD NAMBIARS UPS UP Kariyad NCT RAJAGOPALAN
6295 KITANHI UPS UP KITANHI NCT JAYARAMAN 
6296 KUNNUMMAL UPS UP CHAMPAD SARADHA VK
6297 MENAPROM EAST UPS UP MEKKUNNU KUNHIPARVATHI K
6298 OLAVILAM UPS UP chokli REENA R

6299 PANNIANNURE ARAYAKKOOL UPS UP PANNIYANNOOR NOT APPROVED
6300 PULIYANAMBROM M UPS UP Peringathur NASAR PUTHALATH 
6301 VISHNU VILASAM UPS UP pullookkara DASAN K
6302 CHOKLI UPS UP CHOKLI PRASEED KUMAR

6303 Maryland High School Madampam HS Madampam

6304 Devamatha High School Paisakkary HS Paisakary

6305 Cherupushpa HS Chanadanakampara HS CHANDANAKAMPARA

6306 St.George High School Chempanthotty HS CHEMPANTHOTTY

6307 Nirmala Higher Secondary School Chemperi HSS Chemperi

6308 St.Augustine High School Nellikkutty HS Nellikutty

6309 St.Thomas High School Manikkadave HSS MANIKKADAVE

6310 Sacred Heart High School Payyavoor HSS Payyavoor

6311 Mary Queen`s High School Kudianmala HS KUDIANMALA
6312 B.T.M.L.P.School Chuzhali LP chalvayal chuzhali Darul Islam Madrasa committee

6313 Chedichery L.P.S. Peruvalathuparamba LP Chedichery Sreedharan P P

6314 Cherupushpa L.P.S. Chanadanakampara LP Chandanakampara
6315 Chuzhali East L.P. School LP chuzhali K K Balakrishnan
6316 Kanhileri A L P School LP Kanhileri C P Padmavathi Amma
6317 Kolantha L.P.School Malappattam LP KOLANTHA C.  Vijayan

6318 Kolithattu Asan memorial L.P.School LP Mattini V M Vijayan
6319 Koyyam L.P.School LP Koyyam Sarada. K

6320 Kulinha D.V.L.P.School Peruvalathuparamba LP peruvalathuparamba Pankajakshi. P K
6321 M.L.P.School Chengalayi LP Chengalayi MLPS, Taliparamba PV Muhammed Kuhi Haji
6322 M.L.P.School Sreekandapuram LP Sreekandapuram K. Salahudheen
6323 Malappattam Mopla L.P.School LP malappattam Meenakshi. N K
6324 N.V.L.P.School Perumannu LP perumannu Not approved manager
6325 Parakkadi L.P.School Koyyam LP parakkadi Sati. K C

6326 LP PERUVALATHUPARAMBA K T.  Ziyad
6327 S.H.L.P.School Payyavoor LP Irood Diocese of Kottayam

6328 St.Antony`s L.P.School Kalluvayal LP kalluvayal

6329 St.John`s L.P.School Kolithattu LP Kolithattu

6330 St.Joseph's L.P. School Areekamala LP AREEKAMALA
6331 St.Sebastian`s L.P.School Ratnagiri LP KAYALAMPARA Diocese of Kottayam
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6332 St.Thomas L.P.School Kotturvayal LP kotturvayal
6333 Valakkai Mopla L.P.School Koyyam LP valakkai P P Abdul Khader
6334 Chooliyad L.P.School Malappattam LP MALAPPATTAM K K Sudhakaran
6335 Ellaranhi L.P.School Kottumugham LP KOOTTUMUGHAM Now Irikkur  AEO
6336 Gandhi Vilasam L.P.School Blathur LP blathur Harischandran Nambiar
6337 Kolathur L.P.School Chuzhali LP kolathur Rajmohan,(Family Trust)
6338 Kuyiloor L.P.School Padiyoor LP kuyiloor Shaji. E D
6339 Pattuvam V.V.L.P.School Irikkur LP Irikkur Padmaja. K P
6340 S.N.V.L.P.School Chepparamba LP CHEPPARAMBA Bhaskaran. K

6341 St.Sebastian`s L.P.School Nellikkampoyil LP NELLICAMPOIL
6342 Thavarool L.P.School Chengalayi LP Thavarool Janaki Amma. K K
6343 Urathur L.P.School Kalliad LP urathur Sheela. E K

6344 Nirmala U P School Chemperi UP Chemperi
6345 Chengalayi U.P.School UP Chengalayi Padmalaya. K V

6346 Cherupushpam U.P.School Chempanthotty UP Chempanthotty
6347 Desamithram UPS Chedichery UP CHEDICHERY Dinesh Kumar A.K
6348 K.K.N.M.A.U.P. School Eruvassi UP Eruvessi Chandrahasan. E K

6349 Fathima U.P.School Kudiyanmala UP KUDIYANMALA

6350 Gandhi Memorial U.P.School Nellikutty UP Nellikutty
6351 K.M.U.P.School Irikkur UP irikkur Shamsudheen P K

6352 K.H.M.U.P.School Kanjirakolly UP kanjirakolly
6353 Kalliad U.P.school UP Kalliad Devi Das K.T
6354 Kottur U.P.School Sreekandapuram UP kottur Abdul Jaleel

6355 St.Thomas U.P. School Manikkadave UP MANIKKADAVU
6356 Niduvalur U.P.School Chuzhali UP niduvaloor Chandrasekharan. P
6357 S.N.A.U.P School Padiyoor UP Padiyoor Vellappalli Nadeshan

6358 St.Mary`s U.P.School Paisakary UP Paisakary
6359 S.V.U.P.School Parikkalam UP PARIKKALAM Binoy Kurian 
6360 Perinthilery U.P.School Koyyam UP Perinthileri Usha. A K 

6361 R.G.Memorial U.P.School Malappattam UP POOKKANDAM Meenakshi. N K

6362 St.Joseph`s U.P.School Arabi UP Arabi

6363 Vayathur U.P.school ulikkal UP Ulikkal
6364 S.N.U.P School Chamakkal UP PAYYAVOOR Jayarajan P M (temple Committee)

6365 Cherupushpam U.P.School Chanadanakampara UP CHANDANAKAMPARA

6366 Charis U.P.School Mattara UP Mattara

6367 St.Josephs HS Peravoor HSS THONDIYIL

6368 Santhome H S S Kolakkad HSS Kolakkad

6369 C H M H S Kavumpady HSS Kavumpady

6370 St.Josephs HS Adakkathode HS ADAKKATHODE
6371 St.Thomas H.S Kelakam HSS Kelakam EAE SCHOOLS PERUMBAVOOR

6372 IJMHSS Kottiyoor HSS Kottiyoor

6373 Iritty High School HSS iritty Iritty High School Educational Society, K T Anoop 

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

The Corporate
 Educational Agency
 Thalassery

Corperate Education agency, Arch Diocese of 
Thalassery.

THE CORPORATE EDUCATION EGANCY 
THALASSERY

C H MuhammedkoyaMemmorial Educational 
Development Committe

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL EGENCY 
MANANTHAVADY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY , 
DIOCESS PF MANANTHAVADY



Name of school Address of school Name of ManagementSl.
No.

Level 
Type

6374 St.Marys HSS Edoor HSS Edoor

6375 St.Thomas HS Karikkottakkary HS Karikkottakary

6376 St.Sebastians H s s Velimanam HSS Velimanam Thalasserry corporate educational Agency

6377 St.Josephs HS Kunnoth HSS KUNNOTH Thalassery Corporate Educational Agency

6378 St.Thomas HS Kiliyanthara HSS kilianthara

6379 Sacred Heart HSS Angadikadavu HSS Angadikadavu
6380 Adichuvary Nirmala LPS LP Mangode Fr. Mathew Sasthampadavil
6381 Ambayathode St. George LPS LP AMBAYATHODE Fr. Sijo Elakunnapuzha 
6382 Aralam M.I.M.LPS LP ARALAM ABDULNASSER
6383 Ayyanpankavu M.LPS LP AYYAPPANKAVU AHAMMEDKUTTY  P
6384 Charal S.S.LPS LP Charal Rev.Fr  Mathew Sasthampadavil
6385 Chavassery PKKMA .LPS LP chavassery C C Nazeer
6386 Chedikulam Aysha LPS LP Chedikulam M. Hamza Haji
6387 Edapuha St.Joseph LPS LP Edappuzha Fr. Paul Chakkanikunnel 
6388 Edoor St. marys LPS LP Edoor Fr. Mathew Sasthampadavil
6389 Elapeedika St.S LPS LP Elappeedika Fr. Sijo Elamkunnappuzha 
6390 Iritty I I M A LPS LP IRITTY K .Abdulla 
6391 Randamkadavu St.Joseph LPS LP Randamkadavu Fr. Mathew Sasthampadavil
6392 Kiliyanthara St.Thomas LPS LP Kiliyanthara Fr.Mathew Shasthampadavil 
6393 Kottiyoor S.N.LPS LP kottiyoor S.N.D.P Thankkappan P
6394 Kottukapara Lourdes LP LP Kottukappara Rev. Father Clarenss Paliyath
6395 Manohara Vilasam LPS Thillenkery LP Thillenkeri Sarojini K
6396 Devaswam LPS Mundayaparamba LP Mundayamparamba STEEJITH
6397 Nallur LPS LP kakkayangad Bhaskara Bhanu C
6398 Palathimkadavu St Joseph LPS LP Palathumkadavu Fr. Mathew. Sasthampadavil 
6399 Payanchery LPS LP Payanchery Madhavi c k
6400 Poolakkutty LPS LP Poolakutty Fr Renni Areeplackal
6401 Punnad LPS LP PUNNAD SARADA .K
6402 NADUVANAD L P SCHOOL LP NADUVANAD Rajesh Edavana 
6403 Veliyambra Bafaki Memorial LPS LP VELIYAMBRA IBRAHIM VM
6404 Veliyambra LPS LP VELIYAMBRA Maheswaran Namboodiri P M
6405 Edakkanam LPS LP Edakkanam Sathi Maroli
6406 Don Bosco LPS Edoor LP Kolikkadavu Rev.Dr.Joy Mathew
6407 Madathiyil LPS LP Madathil Chandramohanan P C

6408 MATHRUKA L.P. SCHOOL MURINGODI LP melmuringodi Devadasan J
6409 Palliam LPS LP PALLIAM Sudheedran  P K
6410 Uliyil Central LPS LP VATTAKKAYAM,ULIYIL. T M Ranitha
6411 Vanivilasam LPS Thillankery LP Thillenkeri Ramachandran M.
6412 Vattiara LPS LP Vattiara Sr Little Therese
6413 Vellarvally LPS LP VELLARVALLY Ramachandran
6414 PPRMUPS Muzhakunnu UP MUZHAKKUNNU KM Padmini
6415 Meethala Punnad UPS UP PUNNAD Padmanabhan K.K
6416 Ambayathode UPS UP Ambayathode Fr.Sijo Elamkunnapuzha
6417 SH UPS Angadikadavu UP Angadikadavu Fr. Mathew. Sasthampadavil 
6418 Kanichar DR. P.M UPS UP Kanichar  S.N.D.P ,Vellappally Natesan 
6419 Kappad St Seb. UPS UP KOLAKKAD Rev.Fr.Mathew Sasthampadavil
6420 Keezhur V.UPS UP Keezhur KE DAMODARAN NAYAANAR
6421 Kottiyoor N.S.S.K. UPS UP kottiyoor N.S.S.,Sunil Kumar K
6422 Kunnoth St Joseph UPS UP Kunnoth Fr. Mathew Sasthampadavil
6423 Manathana Peravoor .UPS UP peravoor Prema Kumari T K
6424 Manhalampuram .UPS UP KELAKAM Fr Mathew Sasthampadavil 
6425 Peratta St Antonys UPS UP Peratta Fr.Mathew Sasthampadavil
6426 Perumparamba UPS UP PERUMPARAMBA Yesoda  k k
6427 Perumpunna S.M .UPS UP perumpunna Fr Mathew Sasthampadavill
6428 St George UPS Kacherikadavu UP Kacherikadavu Rev.fr.Mathew Sasthampadavil
6429 St Johns UPS Thondiyil UP Thondiyil Fr Mathew Sasthampadavil 
6430 St Thomas UPS Karikkottakkary UP Karikkottakary Fr.Mathew Sasthampadavil
6431 Thillenkery AUPS UP thillenkery VM Gangadharan 
6432 ZUHRA U.P.SCHOOL UP  vellarivayal Fr CLARENCE PALIYATH
6433 Veerpad St Seb .UPS UP Velimanam Fr Mathew Sasthampadavil
6434 Vekkalam U P S UP nedumpoil Shibu.C.M

6435 Chavara Special High School.Iritty HS Iritty CHAVARA NIVAS EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

6436 St.Teresa`S A.I.H.S.S.Kannur HSS Burnacherry
6437 St.Michael`S A.I.H.S.S.Kannur HSS Kannur KERALA JESUITS SOCIETY

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THALASSERY

corporate educational agency Archdiocese of Thalassery

CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL AGENCY ARCH 
DIOCESE OF THALASSERY

Corporate Educational Agency, Archdiocese of 
Thalassery

APOSTOLIC CARMEL EDUCATIONAL AGENCY 
FOR ANGLO INDIAN SCHOOLS, P.O 
MALAPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE
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6438 D.I.S.Girls H.S.S.Kannur HSS kannur city
6439 Chovva H S S Chovva HSS Chovva CHOVVA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

6440 C.H.M.H.S.S.Elayavoor HSS Varam MANARUL HUDA JAMA ATH COMMITTEE

6441 HSS Thalavil Sreeja K

6442 S N Trust H S S Thottada HSS Thottada
6443 St.Teresa`S T.T.I. Kannur TTI CANTONMENT Sister Maria Jaseena A C
6444 Aichur East L.P. School LP kudukkimotta M P C HAMZA
6445 Chala East L.P. School LP chala V V RAJEEVAN
6446 Chelora North L.P.School LP CHELORA A V SHEENA
6447 Chembilode Central L.P. School LP chembilode T P UMMER KUTTY
6448 Chembilode L.P. School LP Chembilode RAJAMMA K

6449 Chembilode North L.P. School LP CHEMBILODE UPPOT THADATHIL PRASANTH KUMAR
6450 Elayavoor Central L.P.School LP Elayavoor VALSAN MADATHIL
6451 Iriveri L.P. School LP IRIVERI RAMACHANDRAN K K
6452 Iriveri West L.P. School LP IRIVERI SALIM K V
6453 Kakkoth L.P. School LP kakkoth IBRAHIM MUSALIYAR
6454 Kanhirode Central L.P. School LP KANHIRODE SAVITHRI R
6455 Kanhirode L.P. School LP KANHIRODE SUDHESHNA K V

6456 Madrasa Ma-Adaniya L.P.S.Chirakkalkulam LP chirakkalkulam ZAINABA P P
6457 St Peters L.P.S. Kannur LP burnassery FR.CLARANCE PALIYATH
6458 Kappad L.P. School LP Kappad UDHAYABANU K K
6459 Kappad Madrassa L.P. School LP KAPPAD THOFEEK N V
6460 Kizhuthallly West L.P. School LP KIZHUTHALLY. THAZHE CHOVVA P.O VASUDHA M T
6461 Koyyod East L.P. School LP koyyode KANTHIMATHI AMMA
6462 Koyyod Central Lps LP KOYYOD JAYAPRAKASH BABU A K
6463 Macheri Mapila L.P. School LP PALLIPOYIL ZAKKARIYA K V
6464 Mundayad L P  School LP THAZHECHOVVA SAJITH K
6465 Munderi L.P. School LP munderi MANOJ K M
6466 Navakerala L.P. School LP kolilmoola KAMALAKSHI
6467 Peringalayi L.P. School LP kappad B RUGMINI
6468 Puravoor ALP School LP PURAVOOR M O ANASOOYADEVI
6469 Thalamunda L.P. School LP Thalamunda NO MANAGER
6470 Thannada East L.P. School LP thannada VIJAYAN T K
6471 Thannada L.P. School LP thannada RAJESH KUMAR K
6472 Thilannur L.P. School LP Thilannur SREELAKSHMI T V
6473 Thilannur North L.P. School LP Thilannur SRREJITH V

6474 Elayavoor Dharmodayam L.P. School LP ELAYAVOOR NO APPROVED MANAGER
6475 Vattappoil Mopla L.P. School LP VATTAPPOIL ABDUL SALAM HAJI T V
6476 Aichur Central L.P. School LP eachur SANDHYA K V
6477 Ganapathivilsam L.P. School LP Chovva RAGINI
6478 Chelora L.P. School LP CHELORA N V AMARANDRAN
6479 Elayavoor South L.P. School LP Elayavoor DEEPA K
6480 Kanayannur L.P. School LP KANAYANNORE ROHINI N K
6481 Kanayannur Mapila L.P. School LP Kanayannur SUBAIR K
6482 Mansha Ul Uloom L.P. School LP Kanachery P M MAMMOO
6483 Mitavilode West L.P. School LP CHAKKARAKKAL G O RADHAMANI
6484 Munderi East L.P. School LP Munderi M C ANITHA KUAMRI
6485 Muthukutty No.1 L.P. School LP MUTHUKUTTY A SAVITHRI
6486 Thalavil L.P. School LP THALAVIL KAMALAKSHY M
6487 Thattiode L.P. School LP Anenimetta NO MANAGER
6488 Valiyannure L.P. School LP Valiyannur RAVINDRAN A K
6489 Varam Mopla L.P. School LP KADANKODE MOHAMMED ASHRF A
6490 Velloorillam L.P. School LP CHALA EAST Not approved manager
6491 Aichur West U.P. School UP Eachur K K RAMAKRISHNAN
6492 B.E.M.P.U.P. School UP burnassery REV.SUNIL PUTHIYATTIL
6493 Dharmasamajam U.P. School UP CHOVVA M SADANANDAN
6494 Edachovva U.P. School UP Edachovva K P SREESHAN
6495 Elayavoor U.P. School UP MUNDAYAD T N VISALAKSHAN
6496 Gowrivilasam U.P. School UP chovva MANOJ M T
6497 Kadalayi South U.P. School UP Adi Kadalayi SURENDRAN P V
6498 Sankaravilasam U.P.S. Kanhirode UP kanhirode GIREESH ALAKKANDY
6499 Kanhirode U.P. School UP kanhirode ABDURAHIMAN KALLAYI
6500 Kizhuthally East U.P. School UP Kizhuthally NIL
6501 Koyyod Madrasa U.P. School UP Koyyode VALSAN MADATHIL
6502 Krishna Vilasam U.P. School UP kappad UDHAYABANU K K
6503 Kuruva U.P. School UP KURUVA V V VIJAYAN

6504 Madrasa Sirajul Uloom U.P. School UP Anayiduk,Kannur city SAYED THARIQUE MASHOOR VELAPURATH
6505 Machery New U.P. School UP MACHERY, P.O MOWANCHERY LATHEESH K T

DEENUL ISLAM SABHA CO OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY

CHEMBILODE HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL, THALAVIL

SREE VELLAPALLI NATESAN , SN TRUSTS 
SCHOOLS , KOLLAM 
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6506 Mowanchery U.P. School UP Mowancheri ASHRAF T C
6507 Munderi Central U.P. School UP MUNDERI SADANDAN NAMBIAR K
6508 Muthukutty U.P. School UP MUTHUKUTTY VENUGOPAN K P
6509 Palliprom U.P. School UP PALLIPROM SHYAMALA M K
6510 Puratheel New Mopla U.P. School UP Puratheel MUHAMMED KUNI V V
6511 Thannada Central U.P. School UP THANNADA EBRAHIM P V
6512 St. Antony`s U.P.S. Thayyil UP THAYYIL FR.CLARANCE PALIYATH
6513 Thilannur U.P. School UP Thilannur ADV. K K BALARAM
6514 Valiyannur North U.P. School UP valiyannur RAGHAVAN NAMBIAR C K
6515 Vani Vilasam U.P. School UP CHOVVA ULLAS O P
6516 Varam U.P. School UP VARAM VALSAN MADATHIL
6517 Wardha Model U.P. School UP THAYYIL KAMLESH KUMAR U D
6518 Chembilode U.P. School UP chembilode ABDUL AZEEZ K V

6519 Anjarakandy Higher Secondary School HSS Kavinmoola ANJARAKANDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
6520 Kadambur Higher Secondary School HSS Kadambur P MURLIDHARAN
6521 Kadachira High School HSS Kadachira KADACHIRA HIGH SCHOOL SOCIETY
6522 ADOOR EAST L P S LP ADOOR RASHEED KUNDIL
6523 ATTADAPPA L P S LP ATTADAPPA K Rajeevan 
6524 ATTADAPPA NO II L P S LP ATTADAPPA T.V Sreelakshmi
6525 BALIKALAYAM L P S LP MURINGERI  P.P PRASANNAKUYMARI
6526 CHIRAKKUTHAZHA L P S LP kizhunna Bhanumathi  J
6527 KADAMBOOR SOUTH L P S LP Kadambur M C chandramathi
6528 KAMETH L P S LP Kameth Satheesan K M
6529 KIZHUNNA CENTRAL L P S LP kizhunna P.Gangadharan 
6530 KIZHUNNA L P S LP kizhunna P.P Valsarajan 
6531 KOTTAM EAST LPS LP kottam P M Lakshmi
6532 KUTTIKKAKAM LPS LP KUTTIKKAKAM V K Parvathi Amma
6533 KUTTIKKAKAM SOUTH L P S LP kuttikkakam T C PADMANABHAN
6534 Mavilayi North LPS LP PODUVACHERY P V Chandramathi

6535 MAMBA SARASWATHI VILASAM L P S LP MAMBA C N Pushpaja
6536 MAMMAKUNNU MOPLA L P S LP MAMMAKKUNNU M Muhammed Ali
6537 MAVILAYI LPS LP Mavilayi K Bharathi Amma
6538 Mavilayi South LPS LP MAVILAYI Suhas Puthenveettil
6539 MITAVILODE L P S LP Kavinmoola Mahendran Mohan C V

6540 M I S PUBLIC SCHOOL MUNDALORE LP Peralassery ABDUL MAJEED P
6541 MUNDALLORE WEST LPS LP MUNDALURE A Rudrani
6542 MUZHAPPALA L P S LP muzhappala M M Jayaprakash

6543 MUZHAPPILANGAD WEST L P SCHOOL LP MUZHAPPILANGAD T P Rethi
6544 ORIKARA L P S LP KADACHIRA K Kunhi lakshmi
6545 PALERI L P S LP PALERI K Baburajan

6546 LP peralassery K Chandramathi
6547 THOTTADA NORTH L P LP Thottada C .Sivanandan

6548 UDUNGOT ACHUTHAVILASAM L P S LP mavilayi P .Dhanalakshmi 
6549 VADAKKUMPAD CENTRAL L P S LP Vadakkumpad K M Sreejayan
6550 VADAKKUMPAD L P S LP VADAKKUMBAD T Umadevi
6551 Vidyavinodini L. P. School LP KUZIMBALOD METTA P V Gangadharan Nambiar
6552 ADOOR WEST L P S LP adoor Padmini PT
6553 ANJARAKANDY L P SCHOOL LP Anjarakandy Meenakumari K P

6554 ANJARAKANDY MOPILA L P SCHOOL LP Anjarakandy
6555 BAVODE LPS LP Bavode M V Kanakavally
6556 CHALA DEVI VILASAM L P S LP THOTTADA Meenakshiamma
6557 Chala Patinharakkara L P S LP Chala West C,Gangadharan 
6558 EZHARA MOPILA L P S LP Ezhara Abdul Razak M K
6559 KADACHIRA L P S LP kadachira P Rajan

6560 KADAMBORE DEVI VILASAM L P S LP kadambur T Narayanan 
6561 KOTTAM L P S LP kottam C Jayarajan 
6562 KOTTUR MOPILA L P S LP kadachira K Abdul Azeez
6563 Kuttikkakam North LPS LP Kuttikkakam K Rohini
6564 Makkreri L P S LP Makreri P A Kamalakshmi
6565 MAMBA CENTRAL L P S LP MUZHAPPALA K V Soudhamini
6566 MAMBA EAST L P S LP Anjarakandy K E Meenakshmi Amma
6567 MAMBA L P S LP KAVINMOOLA P Raghavan 
6568 MAMBA MAPILLA L P S LP MAMBA T V Abdul Khader Haji
6569 MAMBA WEST L P S LP Nalam peedika Reetha K V
6570 MAUNATHUL ISLAM L P S LP Beach road K V Karunakaran 
6571 MAVILAYI CENTRAL L P S LP MAVILAYI C Ramkishore
6572 MUNDALLORE NEW L P S LP MUNDALUR U Manjula Rajan
6573 Mundallore Ramavilasam L P S LP MUNDALUR Baby Usha
6574 MUNDAYODE L P S LP mundayode M Vilasini

PERALASSERY SHANMUGHAVILASAM L P 
S

P.C Kunhammed Anjarakandy palayam Jama-ath 
committee
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6575 MURINGERI NORTH L P S LP parambukari C M Ramakrishnan

6576 MUZHAPPILANGAD EAST L P SCHOOL LP Muzhappilangad Puzhakkal Vasathakumari
6577 MUZHAPPILANGAD L P S LP MUZHAPPILANGAD Sheeja M V
6578 PALERI WEST L P S LP purathekkad P Vinod Kumar

6579 PODUVACHERI RAMARVILASAM L P S LP Poduvachery K K Kamalakshi
6580 ATTADAPPA SOUTH U P S UP ATTADAPPA  C H Narayanan
6581 BAVODE EAST U P S UP Bavode Rajesh Rajagopalan
6582 CHERUMAVILAYI U PS UP Cherumavilayi M Preman

6583 IVERKULAM GRAMEENA PATASALA U P UP Iverkulam M Divakaran
6584 KADAMBOOR EAST U P S UP kadamboor C N Muhammed Asif
6585 KADAMBOOR NORTH U P S UP kadamboor K C Bharathi
6586 KIZHUNNA SOUTH U P S UP kizhunna Sreekumar C K
6587 KOONHANCODE U P S UP ODATHILPEEDIKA K Savithri
6588 MURINGERI U P S UP MURINGERI A Narayanan
6589 MUZHAPILLANGAD U P SCHOOL UP MUZHAPPILANGAD U P Vasanthi

6590 MUZHAPPILANGAD SOUTH U P SCHOOL UP muzhappilangad P Dhanajayan
6591 NARICKODE U P S UP muzhappala M V K Pradeep
6592 OORPAZHASSIKAVU U P S UP Edakkad K V Karunakaran 
6593 PODUVACHERI CENTRAL U P S UP PODUVACHERI Abdul shokkor koodakkal 

6594 UP MAKRERI M Venugopala Kurup
6595 THOTTADA WEST U P S UP THOTTADA V K Meera
6596 MAVILAYI U P S UP Mavilayi T Rethi Devi
6597 St.Cornelius HS Kolayad HSS Kolayad FR.Agustian Mulloor
6598 Kuthuparamba H S S HSS THOKKILANGADI BALAN K

6599 Cheruvancheri West LPS LP CHERUVANCHERY
6600 Chittariparamba LPS LP chittariparamba C. PADMINI
6601 East Pattiam LPS LP chimmalimotta SATHEELATHA . K.M
6602 Eruvatty East LPS LP kottayam malabar JASITHA A P

6603 Eruvatty West LPS LP ERUVATTY
6604 East Kadirur LPS LP kizhakkekadirur NOW KUTHUPARAMBA AEO
6605 Kanathumchira LPS LP kottayampoil NIRMALA PARAMESWARAN

6606 Koovappady Mopla LPS LP KOOVAPPADI P.M. POKKU- CORRESPONDANCESHIP*
6607 Kurumbakkal LPS LP Ayyapanthode VAYATH LEENA

6608 Kurumbakkal Mopala LPS LP Moonampeedika
6609 Madathil Pookode LPS LP pattiam JANEEVAN V M
6610 Manantheri Mopla LPS LP Bhanathumkandi Muhammadali 
6611 V.G.S.L.P SCHOOL MANANTHERI LP MANANTHERI RAMESH BABU K E
6612 Manantheri LPS LP MANANTHERI BHANUMATHI K
6613 Mudappathur SNVLPS LP Mudappathur YESHODHA P
6614 Mouveri Mopla LPS LP Kinavakkal USSAINKUTTY P P
6615 Muthiyanga East LPS LP muthiyanga PURUSHOTHAMAN. K.V
6616 Muthiyanga LPS LP MUTHIYANGA KUNHALIHAJI V P*-TURN EXPIRED
6617 Muthiyanga Mopla LPS LP MUTHIYANGA V.M.YUSUF*-TURN EXPIRED
6618 Naravoor LPS LP naravoor A.K.PADMINI
6619 Naravoor North LPS LP koothuparamba Abdul Latheef K*
6620 Puthalam LPS LP kolayad ABDUL SALAM
6621 Thallode LPS LP Thallode RASEENA P
6622 Thrikkannapuram LPS LP Trikkannapuram DEVADAS A*
6623 Ambilad South LPS LP ambilad SABIN A K
6624 Ambilad LPS LP AMBILAD JAYANEEMA A C*
6625 Edumba LPS LP EDUMBA PADMANABHAN V*
6626 Eruvatty South LPS LP ERUVATTY EXPIRED DT 08/03/2022
6627 Kinavakkal LPS LP MOUVERY NANI C- (EXPIRED)
6628 Kongatta LPS LP Kottayampoil SATHYAJITH I K*
6629 Kottayodi LPS LP KOTTAYODI PARAKKAL MADAVI*

6630 Kunninumeethal LPS LP kottayam SURENDRAN P K*(08/09/2022 TO 07.09.2025)
6631 Manantheri South LPS LP manantheri KANAKAM .V.K*

6632 Manantheri K.Moola LPS LP Manantheri
6633 Mooryad kunhambu Smarakam LPS LP Mooriyad P P RAMA
6634 Mooryad Mopla LPS LP Mooriyad C P ABDULLA
6635 CENTRAL NARAVOOR LPS LP naravoor SARASU*
6636 Naravoor South LPS LP SOUTH NARAVOOR JANAKI K
6637 Olayikkara North LPS LP pachapoika EXPIRED- NO MANAGER
6638 Olayikkara South LPS LP olayikkara THATTANTAVIDA ACHUTHAN
6639 Pattiam LPS LP PATHAYAKKUNNU SREEDASAN P N*

Makreri Sankaravilasam Grameena Patasala UP 
School

MANAGEMENT TURN HAS NOT BEEN 
RENEWED

ORDER OF APPROVAL OF THE MANAGER IS 
NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS OFFICE

ABDUL SALAM PUTHIYA PURAYIL(22.01.24 TO 
21.01.27)

SUKUMARAN. .R.K(AS PER DGE PRIOR 
PERMISSION ORDER)
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6640 LP THRIKKANNAPURAM RAJALAKSHMI.N.K*
6641 Poovathur New LPS LP cheruvancheri MUTHURAJ N K
6642 Ramapuram LPS LP kanderi KANAKAM*
6643 Sankaranellur LPS LP Sankaranellur MANAGER EXPIRED
6644 Saraswathivilasam LPS LP KONGATTA A N VIJAYAN
6645 Thrikkannapuram West LPS LP Pookode SAVITHA RAGUPAL
6646 Vattoli LPS LP Chittariparamba P V GOPINATHAN
6647 Alachery UPS UP Alachery K KUNHIKANNAN

6648 BEM UPS Kuthuparamba UP KUTHUPARAMBA
6649 Cheruvancheri UPS UP cheruvancheri K K PAVITHRAN
6650 Eruvatty UPS UP Kottayampoil K K KANAKANGI
6651 East Kadirur U P School UP East kadirur TURN EXPIRED
6652 Kannavam UPS UP KANNAVAM ASHARAF S M K
6653 Kuthuparamba UPS UP Treasury Road .Kuthuparamba P M RADHAKRISHNAN*
6654 Manantheri UPS UP MANANTHERI PONON BALAN*
6655 Mangattidam UPS UP mangattidam JAGADEEP KUMAR M
6656 Mooryad Central UPS UP MOORIYAD Manager EXPIRED
6657 Pattiam West UPS UP Chendayad DEEPAK K P
6658 Sankaravilasam UPS UP Muthiyanga P RAVEENDRAN
6659 South Kuthuparamba UPS UP kuthuparamba MAROLI SUDHEELA
6660 South Pattiam UPS UP PATHAYAKUNNU AMARNATH VIJAYAN
6661 St.Xaviers UPS UP kolayd Jessy Mathew

6662 Vattipram UPS UP vattiprom
6663 JAMA-ATH HS PUTHIYANGADI HSS Puthiyangadi PJHSS COMMITTEE
6664 CENTRAL MUSLIM LPS MATTUL LP Siddiquabad,Mattul Central IBRAHIMKUTTY HAJI K K
6665 CHERUKKUNNU MUSLIM LPS LP PALLICHAL A C MAHAMOOD

6666 LP Mandoor C KESAVAN NAMBOODIRI
6667 CHRIST NAGAR LPS EDAKOME LP Edakome Fr.MATHEW SASTHAM PADAVIL
6668 EDAKKEPPURAM LPS LP Edakkeppuram KRISHNAN V
6669 EDANAD EAST LPS LP edat ASHOKAN S J
6670 EDANAD WEST LPS LP edat C P SULOCHANA
6671 EZHOME HINDU LPS LP Ezhome RAMABHAI V V
6672 IRINAVU THEKKUMBAD ALPS LP Thekkumbad T V VIJAYAN
6673 KANNOM LPS LP EZHOME RADHA AMMA P V
6674 MADAYI LPS LP Eripuram T M YASODA AMMA
6675 MADAYIKKAVU LPS LP chengal T EASWARAN
6676 MATTUL ALPS LP mattul north P CHANDRAMATHI
6677 DEVIVILASAM LPS THAVAM LP Thavam PRIYA C P
6678 MUTTIL LPS LP muttil M P KUNHIKANNAN
6679 ONAPPARAMBA LPS LP onaparamba NISAMUDDEEN C P
6680 PUTHIYANGADI WEST LPS LP choottad FR.CLARENCE PALIATH
6681 SRVLPS CHERUTHAZHAM LP cheruthazham K M DIVAKARAN
6682 SREE VAYALAPRA APBKD LPS LP payangadi P DAMODHARAN
6683 ST. MARYS LPS VILAYANKODE LP Vilayancode SR.KOCHUTHRESYA.P.J
6684 ST. MARYS LPS PUNNACHERI LP Punnacherry FR.CLARENCE PALIATH
6685 VARANAKODE LPS LP mandur DEVAKI ANTHARJANAM.V
6686 VMLPS ARATHIL LP ARATHIL V N RAMESAN NAMBISAN
6687 ERIPURAM CHENGAL LPS LP ADUTHILA UNNIKRISHNAN C
6688 KADANNAPPALLY EAST LPS LP kadannappalli P R VIJAYAN
6689 KANNAPURAM NORTH LPS LP Keezhara E C PADMA
6690 MADAYI SOUTH LPS LP Nr Pratheebha Talkies P SAVITHRI
6691 MIMLPS MATTUL LP Mattool B HAMSA
6692 PARUR ALPS LP parur KESAVAN NAMBIAR.P
6693 MATTUL DEVI VILASAM LPS LP MATTUL NORTH MOHANAN P V
6694 VENGARA HINDU LPS LP Vengara PADMAKSHI M V
6695 VENGARA MAPPILA UPS UP Muttam ABDUL KADER S K P
6696 KANNAPURAM EAST UPS UP mottammal C THANKAMANI

6697 ODAYAMMADAM UPS UP Odayammadam RAMANI RAMACHANDRAN NAMBIAR
6698 MRUPS MATTUL UP MATTUL MUSTAFA U K
6699 MUPS MATTUL UP MATTUL ABDUL KHADER.A.V
6700 N M U P S MATTUL UP MATTUL MUNEER V V
6701 LFUPS MATTUL UP Mattool South FR.CLARENCE PALIATH
6702 GOPAL UPS KUNHIMANGALAM UP kunhimangalam M K SUKUMARAN NAMBIAR
6703 KADANNAPPALLY UPS UP KADANNAPPALLI P T GOVINDAN NAMBIAR
6704 EDAMANA UPS UP kandonthar E SHYAMALA
6705 ERIAM VIDYAMITHRAM UPS UP ERIAM K C KALLIANI AMMA
6706 VENGARA PRIYADARSHINI UPS UP Vengara MRIDULA RANJITH
6707 EDAKKEPPURAM UPS UP KANNAPURAM KRISHNAN V
6708 NERUVAMBRAM U P S UP Neruvambram CHANDRIKA GOPINATH
6709 PILATHARA UPS UP pilathara CHITRALEKHA K
6710 EDANAD UPS UP Edat GEETHA.T.V

VANIVILASAM L P SCHOOL 
THRIKKANNAPURAM

CSI SCHOOL IN MALABAR AND WYNAD 
REGIONINAL MALABAR MAHA EDAVAKA

RANJISH A T(AS PER DGE PRIOR PERMISSION 
ORDER)

SANKARAVILASAM.A.L.P.SCHOOL,MANDO
OR
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6711 HS VILAYANCODE THALEEMUL ISLAM TRUST
6712 K P C H S S Pattannur HSS Pattanur A K MANOHARAN
6713 Mattannur HSS HSS MATTANUR MATTANUR EDUCATION SOCIETY
6714 Sivapuram H S HSS sivapuram V G Nayanar
6715 Koodali HSS HSS Koodali K T Ramakrushnan Nambiar.
6716 Ayithara North LPS LP AYITHARA B.PADMAPRIYAN
6717 Chambad LPS LP chambad BINEESH
6718 Kaitheri ALPS LP kaitheri NIL
6719 Kaitheri West LPS LP KAITHERI SAVITHRI
6720 Kallayi ALPS LP kallayi BALAN NAMBIAR.K
6721 MMILPS Kallayi LP Kallayi USMAN.C.P
6722 Kallerikkara LPS LP KALLERIKKARA NIL
6723 Kanhileri West LPS LP KANHILERI SANTHA.C
6724 Kara LPS LP KARA T.M.JANAKIAMMA
6725 Karetta LPS LP karetta C.K.ROHINI
6726 Keecheri LPS LP Keechery KASIM HAJI
6727 NISLPS Venmanal LP ANJARAKANDY HARIS.K.P
6728 Keezhallur North LPS LP keezhallur C.P.PRAKASHBABU
6729 Kolari LPS LP Sivapuram PURUKSHOTHAMAN.N
6730 Kolari New LPS LP Kolari VALSALA.M
6731 Durgavilasam LPS LP koodali K.MADHAVI
6732 Nidukulam L P S LP Nidukulam NIL
6733 SKVLPS Kunnirikka LP KUNNIRIKKA SUDEESH.P
6734 Mannur LPS LP mannur,porora MOHANAN V V 
6735 Maruthayi LPS LP Maruthayi BEENA
6736 Neerveli LPS LP NEERVELI MYTHRI P
6737 Oorpalli LPS LP oorpally SHEEBA K P 
6738 Paduvilayi LPS LP PADUVILAYI SUKUMARAN NAMBIAR
6739 Palayode LPS LP PALAYODE PURUKSHOTHAMAN.M.P
6740 NISLPS Palottupally LP PALOTTUPALLLY SHARAFUDDEEN
6741 Pazhassi East LPS LP pazhassi SATHEESAN.K.P
6742 SRVLPS Peravoor LP Karaperavoor ASHOK KUMAR
6743 Therur Mopla LPS LP EDAYANNUR MUHAMMED HAJI
6744 Velliyanparamba LPS LP MATTANUR SHIVADASAN C V
6745 Vengad LPS LP Vengad Lp, Vengad K.RAMESAN
6746 Ayithara LPS LP ayithara MANAGER EXPIRED
6747 Ayyallur LPS LP Ayyallur R K RAJEEV
6748 Desamithram LPS LP Muttanur JAYABALAN.O.K
6749 Elampara LPS LP ELAMPARA R.K.REMA
6750 Kanad LPS LP Kanad R.K.MOHANAN
6751 Kuriyot LPS LP KURIYODE VINODAN.A
6752 Kavumthazha LPS LP koodali SAGUNA.M
6753 Kotheri LPS LP KOTHERI A.C.RAMAN
6754 Kovoor Central LPS LP KOVOOR P.K.GEETHA
6755 Kunderipoil LPS LP Kunderi Poyil SASI.K
6756 Kuzhikkal LPS LP pazhassi VIJAYAN.C
6757 Mettadi LPS LP Mettadi SAJEEVAN
6758 Palad LPS LP kodolipram P.V.KARTHYANI
6759 Panayathamparamba LPS LP Panayathamparamba RAMESAN.M
6760 Thattiode North LPS LP Thattiode,PO.Koodali,Kannur Dt.PIN :67059 RAMAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR
6761 BEMUPS Anjarakandy UP ANJARAKANDY REV.SUNIL PUTHIYEDATH
6762 Kallur New UPS UP Kallur,Mattanur PRADEEP.E
6763 Kayani UPS UP kayani P.V.NARAYANAN NAMBIAR
6764 Koodali UPS UP KOODALI CHANDRASENAN
6765 Kunnirikka UPS UP KUNNIRIKKA DHANYA P S 
6766 Kunnoth UPS UP kunnoth K.P.NARAYANAN
6767 Malur UPS UP malur SATHEESHAN K M
6768 Meruvambayi Mopila UPS UP MERUVAMBAYI K.K.KHADEESA
6769 Muttannur UPS UP KOLOLAM T.V.THANKAMANI
6770 Neerveli UPS UP NEERVELI ANEES  V K 
6771 Panambatta New UPS UP Panambatta SANOJ.V.K
6772 Pariyaram UPS UP pariyaram T.V.VASANTHI
6773 Pattannur UPS UP pattannur K.K.OMANA
6774 Pazhassi West UPS UP Pazhassi , Uruvachal (PO) N.SATHI
6775 Porara UPS UP PORORA P.M.NALINI
6776 Therur UPS UP THERUR V.R.BHASKARAN
6777 Thoalambra UPS UP Tholambra BABY SHYLAJA
6778 Vengad Mopla UPS UP VENGAD CCP  BEERANKUTTI
6779 Vengad South UPS UP vengad T.M.SASEENDRAN
6780 Kanhileri UPS UP KANHILERI VASUDEVAN NAMBOOTHIRI
6781 Keezhallur UPS UP Keezhallur PROF.RAMACHANDRAN
6782 K K V MEMORIAL PANOOR H S S HSS Panoor panoor high school society
6783 PRM HSS PANOOR HSS PANOOR panoor high school society

6784 RAJEEVGANDHI MEMORIAL H S S MOKERI HSS Mokeri Valliyayi charitable Educational Society
6785 PKMHSS KADAVATHUR HSS Kadavathur PK AYISHA

KARUNYANIKETHAN FOR THE DEAF 
VILAYANKODE
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6786 P .R MEMORIAL KOLAVALLUR H S S HSS kolavalloor kolavallur high school society
6787 KADAVATHUR LPS LP kadavathur K.T Krishnakumari
6788 SREERAMA GURUKULAM LPS LP kadavathur K. A. Bhanumathi
6789 KANNAMVELLI LPS LP Panoor ARUN K M
6790 KOLAVALLOOR LPS LP kunnothparamba Bharathan P
6791 KOLAVALLUR EAST LPS LP kolavalloor MOOSAHAJI V P
6792 KUNIPARAMBA LPS LP Kadavathur ASHRAF SAQAFI N
6793 SREE NARAYANA VILASAM LPS LP VALLIYAYI JASMIN.TV
6794 NADAKKAKAM LPS LP panoor ISMAIL R
6795 NILLANGAL LPS LP Chendayad N P PURUSHOTHAMAN
6796 PUTHUR EAST LPS LP Puthoor Abdul Azees. Ch
6797 SREE KRISHNAVILASAM LPS LP vilakkottur Nil
6798 THEKKUMMURI LPS LP Thekkummuri SHYLAJA VASU
6799 CENTRAL PUTHUR LPS LP kunnothuParamba PUSHPA K

6800 LAKSHMI VILASAM LPS CHENDAYAD LP chendayad P K PUSSPAVALLI
6801 GURUDEVA SMARAKAM. LPS LP KOLAVALLOOR V K Ramachandran
6802 ELAMCODE CENTRAL LPS LP Eangode P K Kunhabdullahaji
6803 ELAMCODE EAST LPS LP elangode Surendran TK  TRUST
6804 ELAMCODE LPS LP ELANGODE NIDHEESH VYSHNAV R G
6805 ERANHIKULANGARA LPS LP PANOOR PRADEEP KUMAR K
6806 KADAVATHUR EAST LPS LP Kadavathur K V kamalakshi
6807 KANNAMCODE WEST LPS LP KANNANCODE Abdulla Poothankodan
6808 KAZHUNGUMVELLI LPS LP KOORARA KALAVATHI 
6809 KOLAVALLUR WEST LPS LP CHERUPPARAMBA Aysha. K. K
6810 KOORARA LPS LP koorara V K Ramachandran
6811  SIVA VILASAM LPS LP Mokeri,Koorara Po ABHAY RAMESH V K
6812 KUNNOTHUPARAMBA LPS LP kolavaloor Prathyush P Kumar
6813 GURUDEVA VILASAM LPS LP MOKERI N P PURUSHOTHAMAN
6814 DEVI VILASAM LPS LP VALLIAYI Sahadevan T

6815 BHASHAPOSHINI L P S POYILOOR LP poyiloor Ragesh P P
6816 POYILOOR CENTRAL LPS LP POYILOOR ABDULLA M
6817 POLIYOOR EAST LPS LP vadakke poyiloor 0K SATHIAMMA
6818 POLIYOOR LPS LP Poyiloor K.P. Jayachandran
6819 POYILOOR NORTH LP SCHOOL LP POYILOOR SAM SAJITH
6820 PUTHUR LPS LP PUTHUR Rajan V K
6821 PUTHUR V V LPS LP Puthoor N K HARIDAS
6822 PUTHUR WEST LPS LP puthoor Not approved manager
6823 THENDAPARAMBA LPS LP kadavathur Dr.Afsal.NK
6824 THUVAKKUNNU LPS LP THUVAKKUNNU Valsarajan VK
6825 TRIPRANGOTTOOR LPS LP KALLIKKANDY PREMASUDHA P V
6826 VAGDEVIVILASAM LPS LP KOORARA CHANDRAVALLY N K
6827 VIJNANODAYAM LPS LP KOLAVALOOR Suresh Babu. P
6828 VILAKKOTTUR LPS LP Vilakkottoor M.Vasu

6829 ABDURAHIMAN SMARAKAM UPS UP chendayad Dinesan Madathil
6830 CHENDAYAD UPS UP Chendayad K Madhavi
6831 GURUDEVA SMARAKAM UPS UP CHENDAYAD REVATHY.K.P
6832 EAST VALLIYAI UPS UP East valliyayi Ramesan.tk
6833 KADAVATHUR V.V UPS UP Kadavathur Susheeladevi.K.M
6834 KADAVATHUR WEST.UPS UP Kadavathur Khalid K  OTHERS TRUST
6835 TPGM UPS KANNAMCODE UP parat SANTHOSH M K      OTHERS TRUST
6836 MOKERI EAST UPS UP MOKERI SANTHOSH M K      OTHERS TRUST
6837 PALAKKOOL UPS UP PALAKKOOL VIJITHKUMAR M
6838 PALATHAYI UPS UP palathayi SATHYABHAMA
6839 PANOOR EAST UPS UP KOOTTERY RAGHAVAKKURUP M K
6840 PANOOR UPS UP Panoor K K Ramachandran
6841 PANOOR WEST UPS UP PANOOR K. K. Ramachandran
6842 PARAMMAL UPS UP KALLIKKADY Abdulwafi
6843 SARASWATHIVIJAYAM UPS UP chendayad Vinob babu K P
6844 THIRUVAL UPS UP Elangode T RASAK
6845 VALLIAYI UPS UP valliayi Sacheendran. K
6846 KOLAVALLOOR UPS UP kunnothparamba SARADA. V
6847 VILAKKOTTUR UPS UP vilakkottur Surendran TK
6848 Azhikode H S S HSS AZHIKODE AZHIKODE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

6849 Raja's HSS, CHIRAKKAL HSS Chirakkal
6850 AKLIYATH LPS AZHIKODE LP Vankulathvayal Manager  T. K.Saraswathi

6851 Athazhakkunnu MLPS Kottali LP athazhakkunnu
6852 AZHIKODE CENTRAL LPS LP AZHIKODE Manager.  M.O.Sarojini

6853 CHALAD NORTH LPS LP palliyamoola
6854 IRANAVU HINDU LPS LP Irinave MANAGER. K.RUGMINI

RAJAS GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL 
INSTITUTIONS

Athazhakkunnu mahal Jamaath committee, manager - 
Abdul Khadar .C

Palliyamoola Education Society, Palliyamoola 
Education Society
Vasanth Palliyamoola ( Manager )
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6855 KALLIASSERI KANNAPURAM LPS LP K.KANNAPURAM K Kannapuram Educational Society, K Balakrishnan.
6856 KANNADIPARAMBA LPS LP Kannadipparamba AV   Ganeshan

6857 Kappakadavu Jama ath LPS LP Kappakkadavu

6858 KIFAYATHUL ISLAM LPS LP azhikkal

6859 KUNNAVIL LPS LP Kunnavil , Alavil PO, Kannur
6860 NARATH MLPS LP NARATH Manager - P M ABU SALIH
6861 PULLEEPPY MLPS LP puleeppi KC Pathumma
6862 PUTHIYATHERU MLPS LP PUTHIYATHERU Manager:  C H  Moideen Kunhi  Haji
6863 PUTHUCHERI LPS LP PANAMKAVU Puthucheri LPS
6864 SUBULUSSALAM LPS LP valapatanam Subulussalam madrassa committee 
6865 SVLPS PUZHATHI LP Arayembeth JASWANTH.K.P
6866 ALAVIL NORTH LPS LP Alavil C.C.Valsala
6867 ARAMKOTTAM LPS LP Aramkottam Manager: Prabhakaran N K
6868 AROLI CENTRAL LPS LP Aroli Aroli Central LP School
6869 AZHIKODE LPS LP Azhikode south Sunil.K.N

6870 CHALAD CENTRAL LPS LP CHALAT
6871 CHALAD WEST LPS LP CHALAD Manager - PADMAJA M (Late)

6872 DARUL IMAN MLPS K.KANNAPURAM LP K KANNAPURAM
6873 EDACHERI LPS LP PALLIKKUNNU C.T.Prakashan

6874 HIDAYATHUL ISLAM MLPS AZHIKODE LP poithumkadavu Majlisu Rahmaniya Sankham , Ashraf KV

6875 LP Talap
6876 KADALAYI LPS LP CHIRAKKAL Manager :  K . Pradeep Kumar
6877 KALLIASSERI CENTRAL LPS LP Kalliasseri Central K.Nafeesa
6878 MANGAT EAST LPS LP MANGAD Meenakshi.T.N
6879 MANGAT LPS LP Mangad No Manager ,Now AEO pappinisserry

6880 MATHODAM LPS LP KANNADIPARAMBA Mathodam LPS( Management Not Approved)
6881 NARATH EAST LPS LP second  mile C.K.Parukuttiyamma
6882 PALLERI MLPS LP Palleri Manager: K. Suseela Amma

6883 PAPPINISSERI LPS LP PAPPINISSERI
6884 PAPPINISSERI WEST LPS LP PAPPINISSERI WEST Management Not Approved

6885 PULLEEPPI HINDU A L P S LP KANNADIPARAMBA
6886 PUTHIYAPARAMBA LPS LP PUTHIYAPARAMBA Manager Not Approved
6887 RAMAVILASAM LPS LP Manna Ramachandran.M
6888 AARON UPS PAPPINISSERI UP Pappinisseri. REV. SUNIL PUTHIYATT

6889 AZHIKODE NORTH UPS UP Azhikkal
6890 AZHIKODE SOUTH U P School UP Azhikode Manager - Mohanan V V
6891 AZHKODE WEST UPS UP VAYIPARAMBA Manager - Jayabalan K P
6892 CHENGINIPPADI UPS UP Talap Manager.. AJITHA KUMARI.T.V

6893 DESASEVA UPS KANNAADIPARAMBA UP KANNADIPARAMPA
6894 IRINAVE UPS UP Irinave K V Mohanan

6895 KALLIASSERI SOUTH UPS UP KALLIASSERI
6896 KAMALA NEHRU UPS UP Highway Junction, Valapattanam M. K Rameshan
6897 KORJAN UPS UP kakkad Suresh K
6898 KOTTAKKUNNU UPS UP KATTAMPALLY MANAGER:V SADANANDAN
6899 NARATH UPS UP Narath K.N.Rugmini Amma
6900 PKVSMUPS IRINAVE UP Irinave P.Raghu
6901 PUZHATHI CENTRAL UPS UP KANHIRATHARA Abdul Rasheed
6902 PUZHATHI NORTH UPS UP KOTTALI NK Balagopalan
6903 RADHA VILASAM UPS UP PALLIKUNNU P V RAVEENDRANATH

6904 RAJA`S UPS CHIRAKKAL UP Chirakkal

6905 RAMAJAYAM UPS AZHIKODE UP azhicode pramod expired new manager not approved
6906 RAMAGURU U P S UP Chirakkal   L. SIVARAMAN
6907 RKUPS VALAPATTANAM UP PALOTTUVAYAL Mythili Govindan

6908 St.Mary's High School Cherupuzha HS CHERUPUZHA

6909 HSS vellora TAGORE MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Kappakadavu Jamath moideen palli Committee, 
Manager Name : M Sajith

AZHIKKAL Mahallu Jamath Committee, Manager : Dr 
KK Musthafa Haji

Kunnavil Ahbramana Sangham, Manager: V. K. 
Prasanth (Not aproved)

Manager-Nishi C -  അംഗീകാരം ഇല്ല.

Izzathul Islam Jama athu committee, Ashraf Abdul 
Majeed

IZZATHUL ISLAM MADRASSA LPS 
PALLIKUNNU

TALAP MAHAL MUSLIM JAMAATH 
COMMITTEE, Abdul Kabir

Pappinisseri  LP School  managing society, Manager : 
K P Najmudden

PULEEPPI HINDU LP SCHOOL(Manager Not 
Approved)

Azhikode North UP School Educational Agency, C 
Sajith

Desaseva sangam Kannadiparamba, N.Sreekumar  (Not 
Approved)

Karadan Raman Nair memorial educational Trust 
(Manager Not Approved)

Rajas group of educational institution, 
Manager :Dr.Ravi.T.P

THE CORPORATE EDUCATIONAL 
AGENCY,ARCHDIOCESE OF THALASSERY

Tagore Memorial Higher Secondary  School 
Vellora
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6910 S A B T M High School Thayineri HSS Thayineri THAYINERI MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

6911 St.Mary's High School For Girls, Payyannur HS Payyanur
6912 ALAKKAD SVA L P S LP Kaleeswaram Geetha C K

6913 CHANDAN MEMORIAL A L P S VELLOR LP vellur  PRASANNA P
6914 DEVI SAHAYAM L P S ALAKADE LP ALAKKAD Krishnan Namboodiri.M
6915 ERAMAM SOUTH L P S LP eramam  Geetha P T(manager)

6916 KANDOTH A L P S LP Kandoth  Santhakumari  A  (Periyadan kadinjipalli fmily trust)
6917 KARAMEL AIDED L P S LP karamel  Sumangala E

6918 KARIVALLOOR CENTRAL L P S LP Karivellur

6919 KURUVELLI VISHNU SARMA A L P S LP Ayyolam Shyamala PV

6920 MUKKOTHADAM L P SCHOOL KOROM LP KOROM Manager-Seema K K
6921 PERALAM L P S LP peralam SULOCHANA .K
6922 S N D P L P SCHOOL, THIRUMENI LP Thirumeni M D SHYAMKUMAR 

6923 ST: AUGUSTINE`S L P S KOZHICHAL LP KOZHICHAL Fr.joseph Koyipram
6924 VADASSERI A L P S LP vadasseri P E Muralidharan Nambiar
6925 VENGAYIL KANAYI LPS LP KANAYI SOUTH Dr. Sreekumar K Nayanar
6926 B E M L P S PAYYANNUR LP PAYYANNUR  Rev. Sunil Puthiyattil
6927 ERAMAM NORTH L P S LP Geetha.P.T(Manager)

6928 Parambath Bhagavathi Kshethram LPS Kuniyan LP kuniyan
6929 KANKOL A L P S LP kankol A K Rajagopalan 
6930 NHEKKLI L P S NHEKKLI LP NHEKKLI Muhammed Mullappalli
6931 PAYYANNUR SOUTH L P S LP Payyyanur Jayakrishnan K
6932 PERINTHATTA NORTH L P S LP PERINTHATTA No Approved Manager
6933 PUTHUR A L P S LP puthur Saseendran N P
6934 ANNUR U P S UP ANNUR K Ramachandran
6935 KANAYI NORTH U P S UP Kanayi Sureshkumar N P
6936 KOROM D S A U P S UP KOROM RAVINDRAN P V
6937 MUTHATHY S V U P S UP Muthathy Manager - Dijith Valsan
6938 PAYYANNUR CENTREL U P S UP KELOTH, PAYYANUR  Karunakaran K.V.
6939 ST: MARY`S U P S PAYYANNUR UP PAYYANUR Sr.Vinaya
6940 KUNNARU AIDED U P S UP ramanthali RAVINDRAN P
6941 CHIDEMPARANAD U P S UP RAMANTHALI K. K Sreedharan
6942 ST: JOSEPH`S U P S JOSEGIRI UP Josegiri Fr.Sony Varghees

6943 JANAKI MEMORIAL U P S CHERUPUZHA UP CHERUPUZHA K KUNHIKRISHNAN NAIR
6944 PERALAM A U P S UP kozhummal Surendran K

6945 PATTY AMMA A U P S KARIVALLOOR UP karivellur K P Bharathan 
6946 KARIVELLOOR NORTH A U P S UP karivellur manager Dineshan M. V

6947 MANYA GURU U P S KARIVELLUR UP karivellur manager A Gangadharan
6948 ETTUKUDUKKA U P S UP Ettukudukka  MANAGER   RAVEENDRAN C 
6949 VELLORA A U P S UP VELLORA Manager Sree. P. Vinod chandran 
6950 PERUL U P S UP Perul Manager T V  Bhargavi Amma 
6951 S K V U P S CHATTIOL UP CHATTIOL  manager, C.P.RAJEEVAN
6952 Kottayam Raja`s H S Pathiriyad HS PATHIRIYAD K.V.Karunakaran

6953 Mambaram HSS HSS MAMBARAM MAMBARAM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
6954 Anikkampoil East LPS LP EAST KADIRUR V.K. Lakshmikutty
6955 Arangettuparamba S LPS LP Arangettuparamba Prakashan.T.M
6956 Ashoka Vilasam LPS LP Parambayi Yesoda.P.K
6957 Chaliya RK LPS LP NETTUR THERU M.R.Madhavan Nambair
6958 Chathoth LPS LP KELALUR Rajithakumari.V
6959 Chundangapoyil Mopla L P S LP Chundangapoil kunhaleema
6960 Cherikkal JBS LP pinarayi Nishaprajeesh
6961 Chundangapoil N LPS LP Chundangapoyil Priyesh Kumar
6962 Eranholi North LPS LP Malal P.V.Vasu
6963 Gouri Vilasam JBS LP Nettur N.P.Radhakrishnan
6964 Kadirur East LPS LP PULLIODE V.Radha
6965 Kadirur Muslim LPS LP Vettumal A.C.Abdul Rahman
6966 Kadirur West LPS LP KADIRUR U.P.Sudev
6967 Kavumbhagam LPS LP kavumbhagam Vijayalakshmi.M
6968 Kolad JBS LP Pinarayi Rauph.M
6969 NK MMMM LPS LP Pathiriyad Muhammed.K.P
6970 Madathumbhagam LPS LP madathumbhagam G.P.Gopalakrishnan
6971 Mannayad LPS LP mannayad Abinaya.A.K
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6972 Mannayad Lakshmi Vilasam LPS LP mannayad Manisha.T.K
6973 Mannayad Mopla LPS LP MANNAYAD M.Aravindakshan
6974 Oleswaram LPS LP KAVUMBHAGAM Sajani
6975 Ponniam LPS LP choyadam Mohandas.M.V
6976 Panunda LPS LP Eruvatty P.Rohini
6977 Paral LPS LP Kavumbhagam Chandran.A.P
6978 Parambayi Muslim LPS LP Parambayi T.U.Sarala
6979 Parapram JBS LP Parapram Vinaya.A.K
6980 Pathiriyad JBS LP pathiriyad Ravindran.K.E
6981 Pathiriyad West LPS LP Kuzhiyilpeedika C.P.Narayani
6982 Perunthattil LPS LP PERUNTHATTIL C.C.Jagadeesan
6983 Pinarayi Mopla JBS LP PINARAYI Riyas.A
6984 Ponniam Central LPS LP choyyadam ponniam K.Mahijakumari
6985 Ponniam East LPS LP PONNIAM R.K.Ambika
6986 Ponniam M LPS LP ponniam Zubair.V.U
6987 Ponniam South C LPS LP PONNIAM WEST K.Divakaran
6988 Ponniam South LPS LP PONNIAM K.P.Kamalakshy
6989 Ponniam WM LPS LP PONNIAM K.Balakrishnan
6990 Ponniam West LPS LP PONNIAM WEST M.K.Radha
6991 Poyanad Mopla LPS LP POYANAD P.P Eramullan
6992 Sarada Vilasam JBS LP PINARAYI A.Suresh
6993 Thaileemusiviyan M LPS LP vadakkumbad T.Faizal
6994 Vadakkumbad West JBS LP Vadakkumpad Prakash Babu.P
6995 Vadakkumbad North JBS LP vadakkumbad A.K Vasumathi
6996 Arumukha Vilasam LPS LP pathiriyad Dinesan.A
6997 Chundangapoil Central LPS LP Chundangapoil V.Radha
6998 Kanakamadam LPS LP 4th MILE K.Radha
6999 Keezhathur West LPS LP Keezhathur Sunitha.T
7000 Kizhakkumbhagam JBS LP kizhakkumbhagam Sijina
7001 Perunthatil Valiyaparamba Est LPS LP Perunthattil C.N.Sashidharan
7002 Pulliyod West LPS LP Pulliyode Sheeja.
7003 Ummanchira Mopla LPS LP UMMANCHIRA U.C.Sainaba
7004 Venduttayi LPS LP venduttayi Vinayaraj.K
7005 Arangettuparamba Sr BUPS UP ARENGATTUPARAMBA V.N.Viswanadhan
7006 Eranholi West UPS UP CHONADAM A.R.Ramachandran
7007 Guruvilasam PC BUPS UP VADAKKUMPAD C.V.Dhanalakshmi
7008 Kavumbhagam S UPS UP Kavumbhagam Prakashan
7009 Keezhathur UPS UP Pathiriyad K.O.Ramamani Amma
7010 Kelalur UPS UP KELALUR K.Vijayan
7011 Kozhur UPS UP KOZHUR Umavathi.K
7012 Kudakkalam UPS UP Kudakkalam Hareendran.K
7013 Mambaram UPS UP MAMBARAM Thanooja.P.M
7014 Padannakkara BUPS UP PADANNAKKARA Reena.P
7015 Panunda BUPS UP PANUNDA K.V.Karunakaran
7016 Pinarayi G V Basic UPS UP pinarayi R.Bhaskaran
7017 Pinarayi West BUPS UP pinarayi V.K.Jayarajan
7018 R. C. Amala BUPS UP PINARAYI P.C.Madhavikutty
7019 Sivaprakasam UPS UP PARAMBAYI Sulekha.T.C
7020 Sree Narayana BUPS UP VADAKKUMBAD A.Bhargavi
7021 Tharuvanatheru UPS UP kadirur P.K.Rathnaraj
7022 Ponniam UPS UP PONNIAM V.P.Lathika

7023 St.Joseph`s HSS Thalassery HSS Thalassery

7024 Sacred Heart Girls H S Thalassery HSS Gundert Road
7025 B E M P High School Thalassery HSS Thalassery Malabar Diocese

7026 M M H S S Thalassery HSS Saidarpally, Thalassery
7027 Oniyan High School Kotiyeri HS kodiyeri Temporary charge in DEO, Thalassery

7028 M M H S New Mahe HSS New Mahe MM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY, NEW MAHE
7029 Alambath Mappila LPS LP KURICHIYIL Now Thalasserry South AEO
7030 Al Madrassathul Mubarakha LPS LP THALASSERY Haris C
7031 Kallarathalayi LPS LP THALASSERY Ananda Chandran K
7032 Keloth valap LPS Thalassery LP thalassery E Ebrahim
7033 Kunhipally MLPS LP THALAYI K Ayisha
7034 Kurichiyil LPS LP kurichiyil Sreedevi
7035 Kuzhippangad DeviVilasam LPS LP kuzhippangad Sasikala M.K
7036 Melur North JBS LP Melur BHANUKRISHNA
7037 Moozhikkara Mappila LP School LP Moozhikkara Sakeena U
7038 West Moozhikkara LP School LP MOOZHIKKARA Not approved manager
7039 Palayad East JBS LP Palayad Nisha P V
7040 Palayad West JBS LP Palayad Not approved manager
7041 Paral Mappila LP School LP PARAL Muhammed Irshad
7042 Poduvacherry West LPS LP Paral P. Leelavathi
7043 Punnol LPS LP Punnol P Surendran
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7044 Punnol Moppla LPS LP KURICHIYIL Abdul Gafoor K P

7045 Sacred Heart LPS Thalassery LP Thalassery
7046 Thayyil Melur JBS LP Melur Jagathivasan
7047 Vadikkal LPS LP M M ROAD Manohar H Kammath
7048 Anandoth LPS LP kodiyeri O Vijay
7049 Ganapathivilasam JBS LP Kodiyeri Sreejith KK (not approved 
7050 Kodiyeri JBS LP KODIYERI, ENGAYILPEEDIKA Muraleedharan  (not approved)
7051 Madolil Moppla LPS LP PARIMADAM Not approved manager

7052 Madrasa Anvariya LPS LP MATTAMBRAM Not approved manager  (Mosque committee)
7053 Madrasathul Islamia LPS LP PILAKKOOL Not approved manager
7054 Mohan Memorial L P S LP KODIYERI Valsala Kumari
7055 North Vayalalam LPS LP Thalasserry , KUTTIMAKKOOL Vrinda MM
7056 Paral LPS LP Paral Jyolsna K
7057 Vayalalam West LPS LP ILLATH THAZHA Not approved manager
7058 Andalur Senior Basic School UP Andalur Anil Kumar P
7059 Dharmadam Coronation Basic UPS UP Dharmadam Rly Stn ADV SATHYAN
7060 Dharamadam Basic UPS UP Dharmadam Sreesanthi PM
7061 Rajas Kallayi UPS UP Madapeedika Premarajan TN
7062 Kunhamparamba UPS UP CHIRAKKARA TM Rajalakshmi
7063 Melur East UPS UP Melur Jayalatha KO

7064 M M U P S New Mahe UP NEW MAHE Komoth Abu Thahir MM Educational society
7065 Oniyan West UPS UP KOTIYERI Now Thalasserry South AEO
7066 Palayad Basic UPS UP Palayad K.N  Presannakumari
7067 Poduvacherry East UPS UP Paral Lathika T.V
7068 Sree Narayana Vilasam SBS UP KURICHIYIL Santhosh Kumar TP
7069 St.Peter's UPS Chalil UP chalil Clarance Paliyath
7070 MadrassaThaleemul Avam UPS UP Thalassery Adv. Zainudeen
7071 Thiruvangad Chaliya UPS UP Second Gate Thalassery Shylaja KM
7072 Vayalalam Central UPS UP THALASSERY-2 Preetha MT
7073 South Vayalalam UPS UP Madapeedika Advocate Sathyan
7074 PalleriLakshmiAmmaMemmorialUPS UP punnol P. Surendran
7075 D I U P S Paral UP PARAL Kunhammed M

7076 Parassinikadavu Higher Secondary  School HSS PARASSINIKADAVU PARASSINIKKADAVU HIGH SCHOOL SOCIETY 
7077 Kambil Mopla High School HSS KAMBIL PTP MUHAMMAD KUNCHI
7078 Cherupazhassi L.P.School LP Arayadathuchira Not approved manager
7079 Cherupazhassi West L.P.School LP cherupazhassi Santhosh Kumar. KK
7080 Kambil L.P.School Kolachery LP kolacherry Durgadevi T P
7081 Kambil Mopla L.P.School Kolachery LP kambil Muhammedshahir pc
7082 Kandakkai L.P.School LP velam Kandakkai P O K V Surendran
7083 Kanool J.M.L.P.School Morazha LP morazha K P KUNHIKRISHNAN
7084 Kodallur L.P.School Nanisseri LP kodalloor V . Balakrishnan 

7085 E.P.K.N.S.A.L.P.SCHOOL KOLACHERY LP kolachery K V Pavithran
7086 Kolthuruthi L.P.School Nanisseri LP Taliparamba Sushama P P
7087 Kuttiatoor East L.P.School LP kuttiattoor Deviamma Ak
7088 Kuttiatoor South L.P.School LP Kuttiattoor K K MADAVAN NAMBIAR
7089 Malot L.P.School Kannadiparamba LP Valavil Cheleri M V Balakrishnan

7090 Maniyoor Thandapram L.P.School Chekkikulam LP Thandappuram VM Abdul Kader 
7091 Morazha West L.P.School LP MORAZHA Radha Suresh
7092 Mullakkodi Mopila L.P.School LP Mullakkodi O T DEVAKI
7093 Naniyoor L.P.School Kolachery LP karigalkuzhi K Narayanan Nair

7094 LP NANIYOORNAMBRAM Moideenkutty. C.H
7095 Pattayam L.P.School Kolachery LP PATTAYAM Vijayan V
7096 Peruvangoor A.L.P.School Mayyil LP Peruvangoor LAKSHMANAN K

7097 Thayampoil L.P.School Cherupazhassi LP THAYAMPOYIL Krishna Dasan P
7098 Vesala East L.P.School Chekkikulam LP Vesala N K. NALINI
7099 Vesala L.P.School Chekkikulam LP VESALA
7100 Andoor A.L.P.School Kalliassery LP ANDOOR Damodaran E P

7101 Chekkikulam Bhagavathivilasam L.P.School LP Maniyoor LAKSHMANAN A
7102 Cheleri Mopila L.P.School LP Cheleri Abdul Rasheed K
7103 Kadambery L.P.School Kanool LP Kadambery SARADA P
7104 Kandakkai K.V.L.P.School LP KANDAKKAI Mualeedharan T O
7105 Karayappe L.P.School Cheleri LP KARAYAPPE BIJU O V
7106 Kayaralam North L.P.School LP kayaralam Gouri PK
7107 Kuttiatoor L.P.School LP pavannurmotta A K Remani bai

7108 Maniyoor Central L.P.School Chekkikulam LP Chattukappara C MOHANAN
7109 Mayyil L.P.School LP Mayyil Preetha. K
7110 Morazha South L.P.School LP OZHACROME Sunilkumar.K
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7111 LP Parassini road, Vasudevan Nambeesan

7112 Noonheri L.P.School Cheleri LP cheleri Kallyaniyamma Expired, New Manager not approved
7113 Pavannoor L.P.school LP Pavannoor Madhavan. K. K
7114 Pazhassi L.P.School Pavannoor LP PAZHASSI, PAVANNUR MOTTA PO K Kamal. Haji
7115 Cheleri U.P.School UP Cheleri M Narayani Marasiar
7116 Kayaralam A U P School UP kayaralam P K Gouri
7117 Kolachery U.P.School UP kolachery Vinodkumar C P

7118 UP KAKNS AUPS KUTTIATTOOR,KUTTIATTSUSHEELA K

7119 UP MORAZHA NARAYANI AMMA N
7120 Mullakkodi U.P.School UP MULLAKKODI SURENDRAN K V
7121 Muyyam U.P.School UP muyyyam E T BALAKRISHNAN
7122 Pamburuthi M.U.P.School Narath UP Pamburuthi Abdul Azeez
7123 Parassinikkadavu U.P. School UP parassinikadavu P P SAVITHRI
7124 Perumacheri U.P.School UP Perumachery Jancy john

7125 Radhakrishna U.P.School Chekkikulam UP CHEKKIKULAM RAMABAI P
7126 Morazha AUP School UP  PALIYATHUVALAPPU, MORAZHA (P.O)PC Govindan Nambiar 

7127 SEETHI SAHIB H S S TALIPARAMBA HSS Taliparamba

7128 MOOTHEDATH H S TALIPARAMBA HSS TALIPARAMBA TALIPARAMBA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
7129 NSS HSS ALAKODE HSS Alakode NSS CORPORATE MANAGEMENT

7130 MARYGIRI HS THERTHALLY HSS THERTHALLY

7131 ST JOSEPH`S H S S VAYATTUPARAMBA HSS VAYATTUPARAMBA

7132 CHAPPARAPADAVU HIGH SCHOOL HSS CHAPPARAPADAVA M ASSAINAR HAJI

7133 BVJMHS Perumbadavu HSS perumpadave
7134 NADUVIL H S HSS Naduvil T.P.SARADAMMA

7135 ST JOSEPH`S HS PULIKURUMBA HS Pulikurumba

7136 HSS Taliparamba DAYANIKETHAN CHARITABLE SOCIETY 

7137 SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL TALIPARAMBA HSS Karimbam
7138 ALACODE N S S LPS LP ALAKODE Adv.T G jayakumar
7139 CHAPPARAPPADAVA A. L. P. S LP  chapparapadava Dr.M P Assainar
7140 KANHIRANGAD LPS LP KANHIRANGAD R Gopalan
7141 KARIMKAYAM LPS LP Karimkayam K V Govindan
7142 KUTTIKKOL LPS LP EZHAM MILE Now thaliparambu North AEO

7143 MANGARA ST THOMAS LPS LP Mangara The Corporate Educational Agency of Ursuline Sisters
7144 NADUVIL LPS LP NADUVIL T P Sreedevi Amma

7145 NELLIPPARA HFLPS LP nellippara

7146 NIRMALA L. P. S PATHANPARA LP Pathanpara
7147 PANANGATTUR LPS LP PANANGATTOOR T P Mohanan
7148 POONANGODE LPS LP Poonamgode Sheeba M
7149 PULLANHIYODE LPS LP Pullanhiod, (PO) Kurumathur Gouri. V. M

7150 QUEEN MARY LPS LP Vilakkannur

7151 SECRED HEART LPS LP MAMPOIL

7152 TABORE SJLPS LP THABORE

7153 C H M Aided L P SCHOOL TALIPARAMBA LP TALIPARAMBA Siddiq.P                        Yatheem Khana committe
7154 THALORA LPS LP thalora E V Ramachandran

7155 Theralayi Mopla A U P School UP THERALAYI Moosan.V   ----Noorul huda education committee
7156 THIRUVATTUR LPS LP Thiruvattoor Aboobacker P
7157 VELLAKKAD MAM LPS LP Vellakkad Education society
7158 VELLAVIL LPS LP Vellave A V PARUKUTTY AMMA
7159 ARIYIL EAST LPS LP ARIYIL Sujatha. P
7160 CHITTADI LPS LP Chittadi C V Kunhikannan
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7161 KOONAM LPS LP Koonam PVK Nambiar

7162 KUTTIKOL SOUTH LPS LP kuttikkol
7163 MULLOOL LPS LP MULLOOL Girija A P

7164 MUTHUKUDA LPS LP muthukuda P.V.Janardhanan-Muthukuda Educational Society 

7165 TALIPARAMBA BEM LPS LP Taliparamba Corporate management of CSI Diocesan schools
7166 KARIPPAL SVUPS UP KARIPPAL E V PADMANABHAN

7167 ACKIPARAMABA UPS UP Chiravakku

7168 ARIYIL UPS UP PATTUVAM Corporate educational agency Diocese of Kannur

7169 BHARATHAMBIKA U P S UP Pottamplavu Corporate Educational Agency, Archdiocese of
7170 IRINGAL UPS UP pariyaram SATHI E M

7171 KOTTAKKANAM A.U.P.S UP Kooveri T.V.Sreedharan Management CommiIttee    

7172 KUPPAM MMUPS UP kuppam Mahamood.T.P.-Munavvirul Islam Jama'ath committee
7173 KURUMATHUR SOUTH UPS UP kurumathur Abdulla Haji--Sir Syed School (CDME)
7174 PATTUVAM UPS UP PATTUVAM Rajagopalan. T. V

7175 POOMANGALAM UPS UP poomangalam Malanad Educational and Charitable Trust

7176 PULIKURUMBA SJUPS UP Pulikurumba P O.

7177 TALIPARAMBA UPS UP POOKKOTH STREET Dr Remadevi T P IN CHARGE ,W.E.F 1/11/23)

7178 TRICHAMBARAM UPS UP TRICHAMBARAM Geetha.C.K--Trichambaram Higher Elementary Society

7179 UDAYAGIRI PRATHYASA UPS UP Udayagiri

7180 VAYATTUPARAMBA S J U P S UP VAYATTUPARAMBA

7181 PATHENPARA JMUPS UP Pathanpara
7182 A D L P S PALLIKKARA LP Pallikkara FR.CLARENCE PALIATH
7183 B E M L P S MADAYI LP Vadikkal REV.SUNIL PUTHIYATTIL
7184 Athiyadam L P S LP sreestha V V LAKSHMIKUTTY
7185 Providance LPS Velloonny LP Velloonny Fr.Sijo Elamkunnapzha
7186 Iriveri East L.P. School LP iriveri RADHAKRISHNAN P A
7187 Athirakam U.P. School UP ATHIRAKAM Not working
7188 Eruvatty LPS LP ERUVATTY Non functioning
7189 AZHIKODE EAST LPS LP AZHIKODE School not working
7190 Andalur Junior Basic School LP ANDALUR, P.O.PALAYAD Non functioning
7191 Kodiyeri East JBS LP PARAL Non functioning
7192 Melur JBS LP Melur Narayani CK
7193 Palayad Central JBS LP palayad Non functioning
7194 Parimadam LPS LP Parimadam Non functioning
7195 Vanee Vilasam UPS UP TEMPLEGATE Non functioning
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